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QUICK DELIVERY PROGRAM
Our most popular series and options are available to deliver
to you in 10 days or less through our Quick Delivery
program. We offer a wide variety of product solutions to
outfit any space and coordinate with any style, for no
upcharge. From private office and open plan areas to
reception and collaborative spaces, our complete portfolio
of Quick Delivery solutions offers endless possibilities, all
delivered within 10 days or less.

Specific models from the following series are available on Quick Delivery:

Arrowood Laminate
Arrowood Veneer
Barrington

Escalade
Roosevelt

QUICK DELIVERY MODEL NUMBERS
Quick Delivery model numbers are tagged with a “Q” and/or shaded in grey
throughout the price list.

QUICK DELIVERY ORDERING
We will not accept changes or cancellations for Quick Delivery orders. The Quick
Delivery orders must contain only Quick Delivery models - submit a separate
order for any products that are not included in the program. Remember that the
time to complete the order is based on business days and does not include
weekends or holidays. The day your order is placed with National counts as
day zero.

QUICK DELIVERY QUANTITIES
Need 20 guest chairs in 10 business days or less? No problem, with our Quick
Delivery program, we’ve got you covered. Need more than 20? Just give us a call,
and we’ll work with you to get what you need, when you need it. Once in a while,
demand exceeds capacity. Then, orders are subject to availability.

GENERAL INFORMATION
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• 13⁄16" TFL (thermally fused laminate)
• Mitered rim
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless noted

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed fasteners to ensure
maximum strength

• 3⁄4 and full pedestal options
• 5⁄8" thick modesty panels
• Full height modesty panels on all full pedestal units and bridge units
• 3⁄4 height modesty panels on all 3⁄4 pedestal units
• 1" thick end panels
• Standard leveling glides
• Modesty panels have horizontal grain unless otherwise noted

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal/replacement of drawer fronts
• Sides, back and front are 1⁄2" thick woodgrain vinyl wrapped
• See interior drawer dimensions below

DRAWER SUSPENSIONS AND FILING
• Box and file drawers have full extension, progressive action slides with precision steel ball bearings
• Heavy-duty file rods in file drawers
• See filing capabilities below

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Grommets are available in predetermined locations
• Standard in highback organizers
• Optional wire managers are available (See accessory pages)

LOCKING
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked and factory installed in unit
• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed and
will ship separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference page ​381

EZ ARRANGEMENT MODEL NUMBERS
• Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement models. In each series, the most popular options have been pre-selected for a complete
L or U configuration. Just choose the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done

• If you need additional models or want to create other configurations, simply see the individual model numbers and pricing in the pages following the EZ Arrangement
models

DRAWER
DESCRIPTION

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FRONT-TO-BACK
FILING CAPABILITIESWIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

Box Drawer—Desk 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄2" N/A
File Drawer—Desk 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Letter
Box Drawer—Executive Return 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄2" N/A
File Drawer—Executive Return 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Letter
Box Drawer—Credenza 151⁄16" 17" 31⁄2" N/A
File Drawer—Credenza 151⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Legal
Lateral File Drawer—Lateral File 3111⁄16" 15" 91⁄2" Letter, Legal, EDP
• All file drawers file letter, legal and EDP side-to-side

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter
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LAMINATES
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
Round Grommet,
Black Plastic
G13LR Left & Right
G13C Center

LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black
KRS Silver

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS1S Silver, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS2S Silver, 2 locks per unit

25⁄16"

51 mm
Diameter1½"

Round Grommet
Plastic

Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock when selecting Key Specific option. Must order specific lock cores separately ($29 list each). See page 381 for Key
Specific model numbers.

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Rim Profile: Mitered
Grommets: Included on highbacks, bridges and returns
Locking: Random black cores
Finish: Must specify Amber (MC) or Cordovan (CW)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com

ARROW
OOD

-LAM
INATE

LAMINATE - ARROWOOD

7NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23

https://www.kimballinternational.com
https://www.kimballinternational.com


Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Center grommet in return
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton

CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha

YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

D W

21N8572LLFL 843⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 3824

consists of
21N3672DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2449RLEFL2 Left Pedestal Return 1449

21N7972LLFL 783⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 3755

consists of
21N3672DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2443RLEFL2 Left Pedestal Return 1380

21N7966LLFL 783⁄4D x 66W $ 3668

consists of
21N3066DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2449RLEFL2 Left Pedestal Return 1449

21N7366LLFL 723⁄4D x 66W $ 3599

consists of
21N3066DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2443RLEFL2 Left Pedestal Return 1380

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

W D

21N8572LRFL 843⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 3824

consists of
21N3672DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2449RREFL2 Right Pedestal Return 1449

21N7972LRFL 783⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 3755

consists of
21N3672DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2443RREFL2 Right Pedestal Return 1380

21N7966LRFL 783⁄4D x 66W $ 3668

consists of
21N3066DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2449RREFL2 Right Pedestal Return 1449

21N7366LRFL 723⁄4D x 66W $ 3599

consists of
21N3066DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2443RREFL2 Right Pedestal Return 1380

• SIN 33721

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

D W

Q21N8572LLQL 843⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2960

21N8572LLQL 843⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2960

consists of
21N3672DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2449RLEQL3 Left Pedestal Return 1147

Q21N7972LLQL 783⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2889

21N7972LLQL 783⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2889

consists of
21N3672DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2443RLEQL3 Left Pedestal Return 1076

21N7966LLQL 783⁄4D x 66W $ 2809

consists of
21N3066DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2449RLEQL3 Left Pedestal Return 1147

21N7366LLQL 723⁄4D x 66W $ 2738

consists of
21N3066DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2443RLEQL3 Left Pedestal Return 1076

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

W D

Q21N8572LRQL 843⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2960

21N8572LRQL 843⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2960

consists of
21N3672DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2449RREQL3 Right Pedestal Return 1147

Q21N7972LRQL 783⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2889

21N7972LRQL 783⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 2889

consists of
21N3672DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2443RREQL3 Right Pedestal Return 1076

21N7966LRQL 783⁄4D x 66W $ 2809

consists of
21N3066DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2449RREQL3 Right Pedestal Return 1147

21N7366LRQL 723⁄4D x 66W $ 2738

consists of
21N3066DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2443RREQL3 Right Pedestal Return 1076

• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Center grommet in bridge
• Left and right grommets in credenza
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
IM Brighton

CL Caramel
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
MH Mocha

YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
TF Truffle

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

D W

21N10872ULFL 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 5002

consists of
21N3672DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2472CLFL2 Left Pedestal Credenza 1998

21N10472ULFL 104D x 713⁄4W $ 4969

consists of
21N3672DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2472CLFL2 Left Pedestal Credenza 1998

21N10266ULFL 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 4773

consists of
21N3066DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2466CLFL2 Left Pedestal Credenza 1925

21N9866ULFL 98D x 66W $ 4740

consists of
21N3066DRFL1 Right Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2466CLFL2 Left Pedestal Credenza 1925

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

W D

21N10872URFL 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 5002

consists of
21N3672DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2472CRFL2 Right Pedestal Credenza 1998

21N10472URFL 104D x 713⁄4W $ 4969

consists of
21N3672DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2375
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2472CRFL2 Right Pedestal Credenza 1998

21N10266URFL 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 4773

consists of
21N3066DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2466CRFL2 Right Pedestal Credenza 1925

21N9866URFL 98D x 66W $ 4740

consists of
21N3066DLFL1 Left Pedestal Desk 2219
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2466CRFL2 Right Pedestal Credenza 1925

• SIN 33721

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

D W

Q21N10872ULQL 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 4028

21N10872ULQL 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 4028

consists of
21N3672DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2472CLQL3 Left Pedestal Credenza 1586

Q21N10472ULQL 104D x 713⁄4W $ 3995

21N10472ULQL 104D x 713⁄4W $ 3995

consists of
21N3672DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2472CLQL3 Left Pedestal Credenza 1586

21N10266ULQL 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 3813

consists of
21N3066DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2466CLQL3 Left Pedestal Credenza 1522

21N9866ULQL 98D x 66W $ 3780

consists of
21N3066DRQL3 Right Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2466CLQL3 Left Pedestal Credenza 1522

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

W D

Q21N10872URQL 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 4028

21N10872URQL 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 4028

consists of
21N3672DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2472CRQL3 Right Pedestal Credenza 1586

Q21N10472URQL 104D x 713⁄4W $ 3995

21N10472URQL 104D x 713⁄4W $ 3995

consists of
21N3672DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1813
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2472CRQL3 Right Pedestal Credenza 1586

21N10266URQL 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 3813

consists of
21N3066DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2448BEFL Bridge 629
21N2466CRQL3 Right Pedestal Credenza 1522

21N9866URQL 98D x 66W $ 3780

consists of
21N3066DLQL3 Left Pedestal Desk 1662
21N2445BEFL Bridge 596
21N2466CRQL3 Right Pedestal Credenza 1522

• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N3672DDFL8 G13LR KRB AC2
• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

21N3672DDFL8 $ 2779 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄8 391⁄2 341 lbs. 57.4

21N3666DDFL8 2687 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 121⁄8 347⁄8 285 lbs. 52.3

21N3066DDFL8 $ 2561 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 61⁄8 347⁄8 277 lbs. 47.0

21N3060DDFL8 2442 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 61⁄8 271⁄2 247 lbs. 41.5

• Unit has a full modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Q21N3672DDQL3 $ 2177 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄8 391⁄2 320 lbs. 57.4

21N3672DDQL3 2177 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄8 391⁄2 320 lbs. 57.4

21N3666DDQL3 2107 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 121⁄8 347⁄8 285 lbs. 52.3

21N3066DDQL3 $ 1926 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 51⁄8 347⁄8 277 lbs. 47.0

21N3060DDQL3 1842 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 51⁄8 28 231 lbs. 41.5

• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N3672DLFL1 21N3672DRFL1 $ 2375 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄2 303⁄4 291 lbs. 57.4

21N3666DLFL1 21N3666DRFL1 2297 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 121⁄2 263⁄4 250 lbs. 52.3

21N3066DLFL1 21N3066DRFL1 $ 2219 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 61⁄8 251⁄16 230 lbs. 45.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit has a full modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N3672DLFFL1 21N3672DRFFL1 $ 2375 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄2 553⁄16 291 lbs. 57.4

21N3666DLFFL1 21N3666DRFFL1 2297 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 121⁄2 493⁄8 250 lbs. 52.3

21N3066DLFFL1 21N3066DRFFL1 $ 2219 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 61⁄8 493⁄8 230 lbs. 45.3

21N3060DLFFL1 21N3060DRFFL1 2144 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 61⁄8 433⁄16 215 lbs. 42.0

• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• Unit has a full modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N3672DULL HN2
• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q21N3672DLQL3 Q21N3672DRQL3 $ 1813 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄2 303⁄4 276 lbs. 57.4

21N3672DLQL3 21N3672DRQL3 1813 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄2 303⁄4 276 lbs. 57.4

21N3666DLQL3 21N3666DRQL3 1754 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 121⁄2 263⁄4 250 lbs. 52.3

21N3066DLQL3 21N3066DRQL3 $ 1662 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 61⁄8 251⁄16 218 lbs. 45.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N3672DLQFL3 21N3672DRQFL3 $ 1813 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 121⁄2 553⁄16 276 lbs. 57.4

21N3666DLQFL3 21N3666DRQFL3 1754 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 121⁄2 493⁄8 250 lbs. 52.3

21N3066DLQFL3 21N3066DRQFL3 $ 1662 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 61⁄8 493⁄8 218 lbs. 45.3

21N3060DLQFL3 21N3060DRQFL3 1553 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 61⁄8 433⁄16 215 lbs. 42.0

• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

U-SHAPED DESK

Left shown

LEFT U RIGHT U

21N3672DULL 21N3672DURL $ 1695 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 301⁄4 143 lbs. 5.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Must specify support base, see below for support base options
• Curved rim has flat edge detail
• Grommets not available
• SIN 33721

U-SHAPED DESK
WITH MODESTY

Left shown

LEFT U RIGHT U

21N3672DULFL 21N3672DURFL $ 2176 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 301⁄4 152 lbs. 6.1

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Must specify support base, see below for support base options
• Curved rim has flat edge detail
• Grommets not available
• SIN 33721

SUPPORT BASES DI H

NAC0428SFRNB Metal $ 294 4 — 273⁄4 — 10 lbs. 1.0

• Adjustable glide standard
• Specify paint colors: (405) Designer White, (423) Concrete, (462) Cinder, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• For use with U-Shaped desks
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
21N3737CFSL
21N2449RLEQL3

G13C
G13C

HN2
KS1B MH

• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CORNER UNIT 21N3737CFSL $ 1497 371⁄4 371⁄4 291⁄2 — 17 135 lbs. 5.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Some assembly required
• Unit can be attached to bridge or return
• Grommet (G13C) available
• SIN 33721

TRANSACTION COUNTER
DESK UNIT

21N1569TCL $ 726 143⁄4 69 153⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 2.4

21N1563TCL 683 143⁄4 63 153⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 2.2

• Transaction surface spans over the desk only
• Some assembly required
• 1569 transaction counter to be used with 36 x 72 single ped desk
• 1563 transaction counter to be used with 30 x 66 single ped desk
• SIN 33721

TRANSACTION COUNTER L UNIT 21N6981TCL $ 1076 8027⁄32 69 153⁄16 — — 87 lbs. 3.3

21N6375TCL 1030 7427⁄32 63 153⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• 6981 transaction counter to be used with 36 x 72 single ped desk and 2449 return
• 6375 transaction counter to be used with 30 x 66 single ped desk and 2449 return
• Non-handed. Can be placed L or R in field
• SIN 33721

RETURN
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N2464RLEFL2 21N2464RREFL2 $ 1521 233⁄4 64 291⁄2 — 471⁄4 180 lbs. 30.0

21N2449RLEFL2 21N2449RREFL2 1449 233⁄4 49 291⁄2 — 3127⁄32 160 lbs. 28.7

21N2443RLEFL2 21N2443RREFL2 1380 233⁄4 43 291⁄2 — 2627⁄32 150 lbs. 25.9

• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grain direction runs vertical on modesty panel
• Unit has a full modesty panel
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N2464RLEQL3 21N2464RREQL3 $ 1207 233⁄4 64 291⁄2 — 471⁄4 180 lbs. 30.0

Q21N2449RLEQL3 Q21N2449RREQL3 1147 233⁄4 49 291⁄2 — 3127⁄32 142 lbs. 28.7

21N2449RLEQL3 21N2449RREQL3 1147 233⁄4 49 291⁄2 — 3127⁄32 142 lbs. 28.7

Q21N2443RLEQL3 Q21N2443RREQL3 1076 233⁄4 43 291⁄2 — 2627⁄32 133 lbs. 25.9

21N2443RLEQL3 21N2443RREQL3 1076 233⁄4 43 291⁄2 — 2627⁄32 133 lbs. 25.9

• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grain direction runs vertical on modesty panel
• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N2472CSFL2 G13LR KRB AC2
• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BRIDGE Q21N2448BEFL $ 629 233⁄4 473⁄4 291⁄2 — 473⁄4 76 lbs. 3.9

21N2448BEFL 629 233⁄4 473⁄4 291⁄2 — 473⁄4 76 lbs. 3.9

Q21N2445BEFL 596 233⁄4 441⁄2 291⁄2 — 441⁄2 67 lbs. 3.5

21N2445BEFL 596 233⁄4 441⁄2 291⁄2 — 441⁄2 67 lbs. 3.5

• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grain direction runs vertical on modesty panel
• Grommet (G13C) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

21N2472CSFL2 $ 2829 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 346 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CSFL2 2771 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — — 334 lbs. 37.5

• Features a standard adjustable shelf
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

21N2472CSQL3 $ 2222 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 296 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CSQL3 2163 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — — 296 lbs. 37.5

• Features a standard adjustable shelf
• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

21N2472CKFL2 $ 2481 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CKFL2 2414 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 2815⁄16 267 lbs. 37.5

21N2460CKFL2 2256 233⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 — 283⁄4 256 lbs. 33.7

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

21N2472CKQL3 $ 1876 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄2 239 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CKQL3 1813 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 2815⁄16 227 lbs. 37.5

21N2460CKQL3 1695 233⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 — 283⁄4 220 lbs. 33.7

• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N2466CRQL3 G13LR KRB CW
• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL—FILE/FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N2472CLFL2 21N2472CRFL2 $ 1998 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 277⁄8 239 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CLFL2 21N2466CRFL2 1925 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 221⁄8 227 lbs. 37.5

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL—FILE/FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N2472CLFFL2 21N2472CRFFL2 $ 1998 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 521⁄4 239 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CLFFL2 21N2466CRFFL2 1925 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 467⁄16 227 lbs. 37.5

21N2460CLFFL2 21N2460CRFFL2 1869 233⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 — 401⁄4 220 lbs. 33.7

• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL—BOX/FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q21N2472CLQL3 Q21N2472CRQL3 $ 1586 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 277⁄8 219 lbs. 40.6

21N2472CLQL3 21N2472CRQL3 1586 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 277⁄8 219 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CLQL3 21N2466CRQL3 1522 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 221⁄8 207 lbs. 37.5

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL—BOX/FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N2472CLQFL3 21N2472CRQFL3 $ 1586 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 521⁄4 219 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CLQFL3 21N2466CRQFL3 1522 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 467⁄16 207 lbs. 37.5

21N2460CLQFL3 21N2460CRQFL3 1475 233⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 — 401⁄4 200 lbs. 33.7

• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• Unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL—LATERAL FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N2472CLFL6 21N2472CRFL6 $ 2233 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 111⁄4 279 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CLFL6 21N2466CRFL6 2172 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 51⁄4 267 lbs. 37.5

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N2472CLFFL6 G13LR KS2B AC2
• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL—LATERAL FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

21N2472CLFFL6 21N2472CRFFL6 $ 2233 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 353⁄8 279 lbs. 40.6

21N2466CLFFL6 21N2466CRFFL6 2172 233⁄4 66 291⁄2 — 299⁄16 267 lbs. 37.5

• To prevent tipping, it is recommended that cabinets be ganged together or anchored to a suitable wall or floor
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER

18¾"

LAMINATE DOORS

21N8136HBHL $ 1866 143⁄4 803⁄4 363⁄16 — — 240 lbs. 42.0

21N7536HBHL 1798 143⁄4 743⁄4 363⁄16 — — 230 lbs. 38.0

Q21N6936HBHL 1729 143⁄4 69 363⁄16 — — 220 lbs. 25.8

21N6936HBHL 1729 143⁄4 69 363⁄16 — — 220 lbs. 25.8

21N6336HBHL 1662 143⁄4 63 363⁄16 — — 173 lbs. 23.6

21N5736HBHL 1592 143⁄4 573⁄16 363⁄16 — — 148 lbs. 22.0

• Highback organizer features (4) side hinged doors and full back panels with cord management
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Not for use in open plan applications due to open pin holes in backs
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N2436LFF4L KRB AC2
• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD CABINET
WALL MOUNT

LAMINATE DOORS

21N3017SOHML TFL $ 808 143⁄4 295⁄8 17 — — 89 lbs. 8.3

Q21N3617SOHML TFL 892 143⁄4 355⁄8 17 — — 100 lbs. 9.7

21N3617SOHML TFL 892 143⁄4 355⁄8 17 — — 100 lbs. 9.7

• Flat edge detail
• Inside dimensions of 21N3017SOHML are 127⁄8" deep, 281⁄8" wide and 123⁄4" high
• Inside dimensions of 21N3617SOHML are 127⁄8" deep, 341⁄8" wide and 123⁄4" high
• Wall mount bracket, for attachment to wall, is included
• National recommends that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for

wall mount cabinets that are not properly installed
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE STORAGE
CABINET/WARDROBE

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

21N1866VSWHLL 21N1866VSWHRL Laminate Top $ 2546 233⁄8 18 653⁄8 — — 160 lbs. 23.6

Inside Dimensions 1811⁄32 161⁄2 617⁄32 — — — —

• Single storage cabinet can be used as a wardrobe unit by removing the 4 adjustable shelves
• Removable coat rod is standard
• Unit has an unfinished back
• Specify laminate only
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

Q21N2436LFF2L $ 1449 233⁄4 353⁄4 291⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 17.7

21N2436LFF2L 1449 233⁄4 353⁄4 291⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 17.7

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

21N2436LFF3L $ 2361 233⁄4 353⁄4 441⁄2 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

21N2436LFF4L $ 3276 233⁄4 353⁄4 583⁄8 — — 291 lbs. 40.2

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N3365BCOFL TF
• See page 7 for all options available in Arrowood Laminate

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOOKCASE Q21N3365BCOFL $ 1306 13 33 657⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 27.4

21N3365BCOFL 1306 13 33 657⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 27.4

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE 21N3353BCOFL $ 1131 13 33 53 — — 92 lbs. 22.4

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE SET-ON Q21N3336BCOL $ 920 13 33 363⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 15.8

21N3336BCOL 920 13 33 363⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 15.8

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TABLE TOP 30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

21N3030SQL Laminate $ 674 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

21N3636SQL $ 790 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

21N4242SQL $ 1133 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

21N4848SQL $ 1555 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• Reference Table Base Guide in the Tables Price List for applicable bases
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference Tables Price List for options and upcharge
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• 13⁄16" veneer or HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Mitered wood rim
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless noted

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed
fasteners to ensure maximum strength

• Full and 3⁄4 pedestal options
• 3⁄4 modesty panels on HPL top 3⁄4 pedestal only. Other versions have full
modesty panels

• 3⁄4" thick modesty panels
•• 11⁄16" thick end panels
• Units feature semi-finished backs (stained with some exposed hardware)
unless noted

• Standard leveling glides
• Grain direction runs vertical on all modesty panels

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal/replacement
of drawer fronts

• Sides, back and front are 1⁄2" thick woodgrain vinyl wrapped
• Drawer fronts are 3-ply construction with matched woodgrain
• See interior drawer dimensions below

DRAWER SUSPENSIONS AND FILING
• Box and file drawers have full extension, progressive action slides with
precision steel ball bearings

• Heavy-duty file rods in file drawers
• See filing capabilities below

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Grommets are available in predetermined locations
• Standard in highback organizers
• Optional wire managers are available (see accessory pages)

LOCKING
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked and factory
installed in unit

• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock
core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed
and will ship separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference
page 381

EZ ARRANGEMENT MODEL NUMBERS
• Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement models. In
each series, the most popular options have been pre-selected for a complete
L or U configuration. Just choose the left or right model number, add a finish
and you’re done

• If you need additional models or want to create other configurations, simply
see the individual model numbers and pricing in the pages following the EZ
Arrangement models

DRAWER
DESCRIPTION

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FRONT-TO-BACK
FILING CAPABILITIESWIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

Box Drawer—Desk 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄8" N/A
File Drawer—Desk 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Letter
Box Drawer—Return 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄8" N/A
File Drawer—Return 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Letter
Box Drawer—Credenza
21 x 72 151⁄16" 17" 31⁄8" N/A
21 x 66 151⁄16" 17" 31⁄8" N/A
File Drawer—Credenza
21 x 72 151⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Legal
21 x 66 151⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Legal
Lateral File Drawer—Lateral File 3111⁄32" 15" 91⁄2" Letter/Letter, Letter/Legal,

Legal/Legal or Letter/EDP
• All file drawers file letter, legal and EDP side-to-side

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter
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WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
TF Truffle Cherry

RIM PROFILE

GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
Round Grommet, Black Plastic
G13LR Left & Right
G13C Center

LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black
KRS Silver

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS1S Silver, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS2S Silver, 2 locks per unit

25⁄16"

51 mm
Diameter1½"

Round Grommet
Plastic

Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock when selecting Key Specific option. Must order specific lock cores separately ($29 list each). See page 381 for Key
Specific model numbers.

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Rim Profile: Mitered
Grommets: Included on bridges, returns and credenzas
Locking: Random black cores
Finish: Must specify Honey (HN), Amber (MC) or Cordovan (CW)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Center grommet in return
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel

CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha

NM Natural
TF Truffle

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

D W

Q31N8872LLFW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6634

31N8872LLFW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6634

consists of
31N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2452RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 2761

Q31N8072LLFW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6476

31N8072LLFW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6476

consists of
31N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2444RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 2603

31N8266LLFW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 6296

consists of
31N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2452RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 2761

31N7466LLFW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 6138

consists of
31N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2444RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 2603

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

W D

Q31N8872LRFW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6634

31N8872LRFW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6634

consists of
31N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2452RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 2761

Q31N8072LRFW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6476

31N8072LRFW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6476

consists of
31N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2444RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 2603

31N8266LRFW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 6296

consists of
31N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2452RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 2761

31N7466LRFW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 6138

consists of
31N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2444RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 2603

• SIN 33721

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

D W

31N8872LLFLW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6071

consists of
31N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2452RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 2481

31N8072LLFLW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5912

consists of
31N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2444RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 2322

31N8266LLFLW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 5735

consists of
31N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2452RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 2481

31N7466LLFLW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 5576

consists of
31N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2444RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 2322

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

W D

31N8872LRFLW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6071

consists of
31N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2452RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 2481

31N8072LRFLW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5912

consists of
31N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2444RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 2322

31N8266LRFLW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 5735

consists of
31N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2452RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 2481

31N7466LRFLW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 5576

consists of
31N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2444RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 2322

• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Center grommet in bridge
• Left and right grommets in credenza
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel

CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha

NM Natural
TF Truffle

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

D W

Q31N10872ULFW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7739

31N10872ULFW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7739

consists of
31N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2172CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3044

Q31N10272ULFW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7673

31N10272ULFW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7673

consists of
31N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2172CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3044

31N10266ULFW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 7324

consists of
31N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2166CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2967

31N9666ULFW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 7258

consists of
31N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2166CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2967

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

W D

Q31N10872URFW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7739

31N10872URFW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7739

consists of
31N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2172CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3044

Q31N10272URFW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7673

31N10272URFW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7673

consists of
31N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3873
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2172CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3044

31N10266URFW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 7324

consists of
31N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2166CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2967

31N9666URFW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 7258

consists of
31N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3535
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2166CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2967

• SIN 33721

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

D W

31N10872ULFLW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7061

consists of
31N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2172CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10272ULFLW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7000

consists of
31N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2172CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10266ULFLW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 6664

consists of
31N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2166CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2700

31N9666ULFLW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 6603

consists of
31N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2166CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2700

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

W D

31N10872URFLW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7061

consists of
31N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2172CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10272URFLW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7000

consists of
31N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2172CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10266URFLW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 6664

consists of
31N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2166CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2700

31N9666URFLW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 6603

consists of
31N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2166CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2700

• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Center grommet in return
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel

CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha

NM Natural
TF Truffle

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

D W

31N8872LLYW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6071

consists of
31N3672DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2452RLEYW3 Left Pedestal Return 2481

31N8072LLYW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5912

consists of
31N3672DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2444RLEYW3 Left Pedestal Return 2322

31N8266LLYW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 5735

consists of
31N3066DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2452RLEYW3 Left Pedestal Return 2481

31N7466LLYW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 5576

consists of
31N3066DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2444RLEYW3 Left Pedestal Return 2322

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

W D

31N8872LRYW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 6071

consists of
31N3672DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2452RREYW3 Right Pedestal Return 2481

31N8072LRYW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5912

consists of
31N3672DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2444RREYW3 Right Pedestal Return 2322

31N8266LRYW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 5735

consists of
31N3066DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2452RREYW3 Right Pedestal Return 2481

31N7466LRYW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 5576

consists of
31N3066DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2444RREYW3 Right Pedestal Return 2322

• SIN 33721

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

D W

31N8872LLQLW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5237

consists of
31N3672DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2452RLEQLW3 Left Pedestal Return 2209

31N8072LLQLW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5078

consists of
31N3672DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2444RLEQLW3 Left Pedestal Return 2050

31N8266LLQLW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 4917

consists of
31N3066DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2452RLEQLW3 Left Pedestal Return 2209

31N7466LLQLW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 4758

consists of
31N3066DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2444RLEQLW3 Left Pedestal Return 2050

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

W D

31N8872LRQLW 871⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5237

consists of
31N3672DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2452RREQLW3 Right Pedestal Return 2209

31N8072LRQLW 791⁄2D x 713⁄4W $ 5078

consists of
31N3672DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2444RREQLW3 Right Pedestal Return 2050

31N8266LRQLW 811⁄2D x 66W $ 4917

consists of
31N3066DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2452RREQLW3 Right Pedestal Return 2209

31N7466LRQLW 731⁄2D x 66W $ 4758

consists of
31N3066DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2444RREQLW3 Right Pedestal Return 2050

• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Center grommet in bridge
• Left and right grommets in credenza
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel

CW Cordovan
HN Honey
DW Judicial
MH Mocha

NM Natural
TF Truffle

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

D W

31N10872ULYW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7173

consists of
31N3672DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2172CLYW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10272ULYW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7107

consists of
31N3672DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2172CLYW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10266ULYW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 6776

consists of
31N3066DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2166CLYW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2700

31N9666ULYW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 6710

consists of
31N3066DRYW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2166CLYW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2700

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
WOOD TOP

W D

31N10872URYW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7173

consists of
31N3672DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2172CRYW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10272URYW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 7107

consists of
31N3672DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3590
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2172CRYW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2761

31N10266URYW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 6776

consists of
31N3066DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2451BEFW Bridge 822
31N2166CRYW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2700

31N9666URYW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 6710

consists of
31N3066DLYW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3254
31N2445BEFW Bridge 756
31N2166CRYW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2700

• SIN 33721

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

D W

31N10872ULQLW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6205

consists of
31N3672DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2172CLQLW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2467

31N10272ULQLW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6144

consists of
31N3672DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2172CLQLW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2467

31N10266ULQLW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 5817

consists of
31N3066DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2166CLQLW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2399

31N9666ULQLW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 5756

consists of
31N3066DRQLW3 Right Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2166CLQLW3 Left Pedestal Credenza 2399

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL
LAMINATE TOP

W D

31N10872URQLW 1071⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6205

consists of
31N3672DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2172CRQLW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2467

31N10272URQLW 1011⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6144

consists of
31N3672DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 3028
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2172CRQLW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2467

31N10266URQLW 1011⁄4D x 66W $ 5817

consists of
31N3066DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2451BEFLW Bridge 710
31N2166CRQLW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2399

31N9666URQLW 951⁄4D x 66W $ 5756

consists of
31N3066DLQLW3 Left Pedestal Desk 2708
31N2445BEFLW Bridge 649
31N2166CRQLW3 Right Pedestal Credenza 2399

• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N3672DDFW8
31N3672DDFLW8

X
G13LR

KRB
KS2B

CW
CW

• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—FULL PEDESTAL

31N3672DDFAW8 Wood Top $ 5527 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 317 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DDFALW8 HPL Top 5056 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 317 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DDFAW8 Wood Top $ 5306 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 285 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DDFALW8 HPL Top 4852 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 285 lbs. 52.3

• Unit has a full modesty panel
• Depth of arc top is 353⁄4" at its widest point
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—3⁄4 PEDESTAL

31N3672DDYAW3 Wood Top $ 4965 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 291 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DDQALW3 HPL Top 4527 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 291 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DDYAW3 Wood Top $ 4768 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 280 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DDQALW3 HPL Top 4344 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 280 lbs. 52.3

• Depth of arc top is 353⁄4" at its widest point
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

Q31N3672DDFW8 Wood Top $ 4527 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 361 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DDFW8 Wood Top 4527 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 361 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DDFLW8 HPL Top 3960 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 361 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DDFW8 Wood Top $ 4344 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 285 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DDFLW8 HPL Top 3803 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 285 lbs. 52.3

31N3066DDFW8 Wood Top $ 4248 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 341⁄4 277 lbs. 47.0

31N3066DDFLW8 HPL Top 3666 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 341⁄4 277 lbs. 47.0

31N3060DDFW8 Wood Top $ 4085 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 2715⁄16 261 lbs. 41.5

31N3060DDFLW8 HPL Top 3527 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 2715⁄16 261 lbs. 41.5

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N3672DDYW3 X KRB CW
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

31N3672DDYW3 Wood Top $ 3960 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 325 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DDQLW3 HPL Top 3402 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 3915⁄16 325 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DDYW3 Wood Top $ 3803 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 285 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DDQLW3 HPL Top 3266 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 341⁄4 285 lbs. 52.3

31N3066DDYW3 Wood Top $ 3666 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 341⁄4 277 lbs. 47.0

31N3066DDQLW3 HPL Top 3125 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 341⁄4 277 lbs. 47.0

31N3060DDYW3 Wood Top $ 3527 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 2715⁄16 235 lbs. 41.5

31N3060DDQLW3 HPL Top 3005 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 2715⁄16 235 lbs. 41.5

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N3672DLFAW1 31N3672DRFAW1 Wood Top $ 4874 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 267 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLFALW1 31N3672DRFALW1 HPL Top 4750 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 267 lbs. 57.4

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit has a full modesty panel
• Depth of arc top is 353⁄4" at its widest point
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N3672DLFFAW1 31N3672DRFFAW1 Wood Top $ 4874 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 267 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLFFALW1 31N3672DRFFALW1 HPL Top 4750 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 267 lbs. 57.4

• Unit has a full modesty panel
• Depth of arc top is 353⁄4" at its widest point
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N3672DLYAW3 31N3672DRYAW3 Wood Top $ 4593 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 247 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLQALW3 31N3672DRQALW3 HPL Top 4168 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 247 lbs. 57.4

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Depth of arc top is 353⁄4" at its widest point
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N3672DRFW1
31N3672DRFLW1

X
G13LR

KS1B
KRB

CW
CW

• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N3672DLYFAW3 31N3672DRYFAW3 Wood Top $ 4593 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 247 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLQFALW3 31N3672DRQFALW3 HPL Top 4168 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 247 lbs. 57.4

• Depth of arc top is 353⁄4" at its widest point
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q31N3672DLFW1 Q31N3672DRFW1 Wood Top $ 3873 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 311 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLFW1 31N3672DRFW1 Wood Top 3873 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 311 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLFLW1 31N3672DRFLW1 HPL Top 3590 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 311 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DLFW1 31N3666DRFW1 Wood Top $ 3715 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 265⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DLFLW1 31N3666DRFLW1 HPL Top 3447 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 265⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3066DLFW1 31N3066DRFW1 Wood Top $ 3535 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 265⁄16 246 lbs. 45.3

31N3066DLFLW1 31N3066DRFLW1 HPL Top 3254 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 265⁄16 246 lbs. 45.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N3672DLFFW1 31N3672DRFFW1 Wood Top $ 3873 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 311 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLFFLW1 31N3672DRFFLW1 HPL Top 3590 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 311 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DLFFW1 31N3666DRFFW1 Wood Top $ 3715 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 491⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DLFFLW1 31N3666DRFFLW1 HPL Top 3447 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 491⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3066DLFFW1 31N3066DRFFW1 Wood Top $ 3535 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 491⁄16 246 lbs. 45.3

31N3066DLFFLW1 31N3066DRFFLW1 HPL Top 3254 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 491⁄16 246 lbs. 45.3

31N3060DLFFW1 31N3060DRFFW1 Wood Top $ 3391 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 423⁄4 215 lbs. 42.0

31N3060DLFFLW1 31N3060DRFFLW1 HPL Top 3122 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 423⁄4 215 lbs. 42.0

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N3672DULW
31N3672DULFW

CW
CW

• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N3672DLYW3 31N3672DRYW3 Wood Top $ 3590 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 281 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLQLW3 31N3672DRQLW3 HPL Top 3028 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 321⁄16 281 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DLYW3 31N3666DRYW3 Wood Top $ 3447 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 265⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DLQLW3 31N3666DRQLW3 HPL Top 2908 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 265⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3066DLYW3 31N3066DRYW3 Wood Top $ 3254 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 265⁄16 222 lbs. 45.3

31N3066DLQLW3 31N3066DRQLW3 HPL Top 2708 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 265⁄16 222 lbs. 45.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N3672DLYFW3 31N3672DRYFW3 Wood Top $ 3590 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 281 lbs. 57.4

31N3672DLQFLW3 31N3672DRQFLW3 HPL Top 3028 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 107⁄8 5413⁄16 281 lbs. 57.4

31N3666DLYFW3 31N3666DRYFW3 Wood Top $ 3447 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 491⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3666DLQFLW3 31N3666DRQFLW3 HPL Top 2908 353⁄4 66 291⁄2 107⁄8 491⁄16 250 lbs. 52.3

31N3066DLYFW3 31N3066DRYFW3 Wood Top $ 3254 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 491⁄16 222 lbs. 45.3

31N3066DLQFLW3 31N3066DRQFLW3 HPL Top 2708 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 47⁄8 491⁄16 222 lbs. 45.3

31N3060DLYFW3 31N3060DRYFW3 Wood Top $ 3122 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 423⁄4 215 lbs. 42.0

31N3060DLQFLW3 31N3060DRQFLW3 HPL Top 2599 293⁄4 593⁄4 291⁄2 47⁄8 423⁄4 215 lbs. 42.0

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

U-SHAPED DESK

Left shown

LEFT U RIGHT U

31N3672DULW 31N3672DURW Wood Top $ 3258 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 301⁄4 139 lbs. 5.9

31N3672DULLW 31N3672DURLW HPL Top 3003 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 301⁄4 143 lbs. 5.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Must specify support base; see page 11
• Grommets not available
• SIN 33721

U-SHAPED DESK
WITH MODESTY

Left shown

LEFT U RIGHT U

31N3672DULFW 31N3672DURFW Wood Top $ 3881 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄32 301⁄4 161 lbs. 5.9

31N3672DULFLW 31N3672DURFLW HPL Top 3633 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄32 301⁄4 165 lbs. 5.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Must specify support base; see page 11
• Grommets not available
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N3636CFSW X CW
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SUPPORT BASE DI H

NAC0428SFRNB Metal $ 294 4 — 273⁄4 — 10 lbs. 1.0

NAC2804SFBW Wood 793 4 — 273⁄4 — 6 lbs. 1.0

D W H A KW

NAC2812SHB Wood Half $ 993 6 117⁄8 273⁄4 — — 13 lbs. 2.6

• Adjustable glide standard
• Metal base, specify paint colors: (405) Designer White, (423) Concrete, (462) Cinder, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• Metal base, optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Wood base, specify finish: Amber (MC), Autumn (AC), Brighton (IM), Caramel (CL), Cordovan (CW), Honey (HN), Judicial (DW), Mocha (MH),

Natural (NM), Truffle (TF)
• SIN 33721

CORNER UNIT 31N3636CFSW Wood Top $ 2501 36 36 291⁄2 1⁄16 17 122 lbs. 5.2

31N3636CFSLW HPL Top 2360 36 36 291⁄2 1⁄16 17 117 lbs. 5.2

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit can be attached to bridge, return or multi-file return only
• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs diagonal on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• SIN 33721

TRANSACTION COUNTER
DESK UNIT

31N1569TCW Wood Top $ 1226 1425⁄32 691⁄32 153⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 2.4

31N1569TCLW HPL Top 1126 1425⁄32 691⁄32 153⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 2.4

31N1563TCW Wood Top $ 1102 1425⁄32 631⁄32 153⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.2

31N1563TCLW HPL Top 999 1425⁄32 631⁄32 153⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 2.2

• Transaction surface spans over the desk only
• Some assembly required
• 1569 transaction counter to be used with 36 x 72 single ped desk
• 1563 transaction counter to be used with 30 x 66 single ped desk
• SIN 33721

TRANSACTION COUNTER
L UNIT

31N6983TCW Wood Top $ 1755 821⁄2 691⁄32 153⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 3.3

31N6983TCLW HPL Top 1605 821⁄2 691⁄32 153⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 3.3

31N6377TCW Wood Top $ 1626 761⁄2 631⁄32 153⁄16 — — 84 lbs. 3.1

31N6377TCLW HPL Top 1477 761⁄2 631⁄32 153⁄16 — — 84 lbs. 3.1

• Some assembly required
• 6983 transaction counter to be used with 36 x 72 single ped desk and 2452 return
• 6377 transaction counter to be used with 30 x 66 single ped desk and 2452 return
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2452RLEFW2 X KS1B MC
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RETURN
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2464RLEFW2 31N2464RREFW2 Wood Top $ 2873 233⁄4 633⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 465⁄8 180 lbs. 30.2

31N2464RLEFLW2 31N2464RREFLW2 HPL Top 2580 233⁄4 633⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 465⁄8 180 lbs. 30.2

Q31N2452RLEFW2 Q31N2452RREFW2 Wood Top $ 2761 233⁄4 513⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 347⁄8 169 lbs. 30.1

31N2452RLEFW2 31N2452RREFW2 Wood Top 2761 233⁄4 513⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 347⁄8 169 lbs. 30.1

31N2452RLEFLW2 31N2452RREFLW2 HPL Top 2481 233⁄4 513⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 347⁄8 169 lbs. 30.1

Q31N2444RLEFW2 Q31N2444RREFW2 Wood Top $ 2603 233⁄4 433⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 261⁄8 156 lbs. 25.9

31N2444RLEFW2 31N2444RREFW2 Wood Top 2603 233⁄4 433⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 261⁄8 156 lbs. 25.9

31N2444RLEFLW2 31N2444RREFLW2 HPL Top 2322 233⁄4 433⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 261⁄8 156 lbs. 25.9

• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2464RLEYW3 31N2464RREYW3 Wood Top $ 2580 233⁄4 633⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 465⁄8 180 lbs. 30.2

31N2464RLEQLW3 31N2464RREQLW3 HPL Top 2297 233⁄4 633⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 465⁄8 180 lbs. 30.2

31N2452RLEYW3 31N2452RREYW3 Wood Top $ 2481 233⁄4 513⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 347⁄8 151 lbs. 30.1

31N2452RLEQLW3 31N2452RREQLW3 HPL Top 2209 233⁄4 513⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 347⁄8 151 lbs. 30.1

31N2444RLEYW3 31N2444RREYW3 Wood Top $ 2322 233⁄4 433⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 261⁄8 139 lbs. 25.9

31N2444RLEQLW3 31N2444RREQLW3 HPL Top 2050 233⁄4 433⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 261⁄8 139 lbs. 25.9

• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN
MULTI-FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2472RLEFW10 31N2472RREFW10 Wood Top $ 3851 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 35 197 lbs. 40.6

31N2472RLEFLW10 31N2472RREFLW10 HPL Top 3571 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 35 197 lbs. 40.6

• Unit can be attached to corner unit, single pedestal desk or U-Shaped desk only
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N2451BEFW
31N2451BEFLW

X
MC

CL

• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BRIDGE Q31N2451BEFW Wood Top $ 822 233⁄4 501⁄2 291⁄2 1⁄4 48 81 lbs. 3.1

31N2451BEFW Wood Top 822 233⁄4 501⁄2 291⁄2 1⁄4 48 81 lbs. 3.1

31N2451BEFLW HPL Top 710 233⁄4 501⁄2 291⁄2 1⁄4 48 79 lbs. 3.1

Q31N2445BEFW Wood Top $ 756 233⁄4 441⁄2 291⁄2 1⁄16 391⁄2 71 lbs. 2.8

31N2445BEFW Wood Top 756 233⁄4 441⁄2 291⁄2 1⁄16 391⁄2 71 lbs. 2.8

31N2445BEFLW HPL Top 649 233⁄4 441⁄2 291⁄2 1⁄16 391⁄2 74 lbs. 2.8

• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

Q31N2172CSFW2 Wood Top $ 4281 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 309 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CSFW2 Wood Top 4281 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 309 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CSFLW2 HPL Top 3719 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 309 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CSFW2 Wood Top $ 3876 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 307 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CSFLW2 HPL Top 3316 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 307 lbs. 33.6

• 72" credenza features an adjustable shelf (12" deep, 323⁄4" wide and 1" thick)
• 66" credenza features an adjustable shelf (12" deep, 271⁄2" wide and 1" thick)
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

31N2172CSYW3 Wood Top $ 3719 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 279 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CSQLW3 HPL Top 3442 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 279 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CSYW3 Wood Top $ 3316 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 257 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CSQLW3 HPL Top 2999 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 — 257 lbs. 33.6

• 72" credenza features an adjustable shelf (12" deep, 323⁄4" wide and 1" thick)
• 66" credenza features an adjustable shelf (12" deep, 271⁄2" wide and 1" thick)
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA 31N2472CBVW Wood $ 6189 2225⁄32 7113⁄16 3415⁄16 — — 309 lbs. 36.4

31N2472CBVLW Laminate/Wood 6189 2225⁄32 7113⁄16 3415⁄16 — — 309 lbs. 36.4

• 72" credenza features an adjustable shelf (12" deep, 323⁄4" wide and 1" thick)
• Inside dimension of each storage section is 21" deep x 341⁄2" wide x 231⁄4" high
• Unfinished back panel
• Cutouts in back panel for venting
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Rim on front and sides of model
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2172CLFW2 G13LR KRB MH
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

Q31N2172CKFW2 Wood Top $ 4187 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 343⁄8 252 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CKFW2 Wood Top 4187 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 343⁄8 252 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CKFLW2 HPL Top 3624 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 343⁄8 252 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CKFW2 Wood Top $ 3782 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 285⁄8 240 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CKFLW2 HPL Top 3222 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 285⁄8 240 lbs. 33.6

31N2160CKFW2 Wood Top $ 3632 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 277⁄8 256 lbs. 33.0

31N2160CKFLW2 HPL Top 3093 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 277⁄8 256 lbs. 33.0

• Standard wire management centered in the modesty panel and 13⁄4" from the top
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

31N2172CKYW3 Wood Top $ 3624 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 343⁄8 212 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CKQLW3 HPL Top 3339 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 343⁄8 212 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CKYW3 Wood Top $ 3222 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 285⁄8 200 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CKQLW3 HPL Top 2902 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 285⁄8 200 lbs. 33.6

31N2160CKYW3 Wood Top $ 3093 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 273⁄4 190 lbs. 33.0

31N2160CKQLW3 HPL Top 2785 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 273⁄4 190 lbs. 33.0

• Standard wire management centered in the modesty panel and 13⁄4" from the top
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q31N2172CLFW2 Q31N2172CRFW2 Wood Top $ 3044 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 293⁄16 232 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CLFW2 31N2172CRFW2 Wood Top 3044 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 293⁄16 232 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CLFLW2 31N2172CRFLW2 HPL Top 2761 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 293⁄16 232 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CLFW2 31N2166CRFW2 Wood Top $ 2967 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 235⁄16 200 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CLFLW2 31N2166CRFLW2 HPL Top 2700 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 235⁄16 200 lbs. 33.6

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2172CLFFW2 X KRB CW
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2172CLFFW2 31N2172CRFFW2 Wood Top $ 3044 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 5113⁄16 232 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CLFFLW2 31N2172CRFFLW2 HPL Top 2761 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 5113⁄16 232 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CLFFW2 31N2166CRFFW2 Wood Top $ 2967 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 461⁄16 200 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CLFFLW2 31N2166CRFFLW2 HPL Top 2700 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 461⁄16 200 lbs. 33.6

31N2160CLFFW2 31N2160CRFFW2 Wood Top $ 2850 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 393⁄4 190 lbs. 33.0

31N2160CLFFLW2 31N2160CRFFLW2 HPL Top 2591 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 393⁄4 190 lbs. 33.0

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2172CLYW3 31N2172CRYW3 Wood Top $ 2761 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 293⁄16 192 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CLQLW3 31N2172CRQLW3 HPL Top 2467 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 293⁄16 192 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CLYW3 31N2166CRYW3 Wood Top $ 2700 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 2315⁄16 180 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CLQLW3 31N2166CRQLW3 HPL Top 2399 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 2315⁄16 180 lbs. 33.6

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2172CLYFW3 31N2172CRYFW3 Wood Top $ 2761 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 5113⁄16 192 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CLQFLW3 31N2172CRQFLW3 HPL Top 2467 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 5113⁄16 192 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CLYFW3 31N2166CRYFW3 Wood Top $ 2700 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 461⁄16 180 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CLQFLW3 31N2166CRQFLW3 HPL Top 2399 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 461⁄16 180 lbs. 33.6

31N2160CLYFW3 31N2160CRYFW3 Wood Top $ 2591 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 393⁄4 175 lbs. 33.0

31N2160CLQFLW3 31N2160CRQFLW3 HPL Top 2302 21 593⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 393⁄4 175 lbs. 33.0

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Wood top unit has a full modesty panel; HPL top unit has a 3⁄4 modesty panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2172CRFW6 X KS2B MH
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2172CLFW6 31N2172CRFW6 Wood Top $ 3379 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 127⁄16 252 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CLFLW6 31N2172CRFLW6 HPL Top 3100 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 127⁄16 252 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CLFW6 31N2166CRFW6 Wood Top $ 3185 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 63⁄4 241 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CLFLW6 31N2166CRFLW6 HPL Top 2898 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 63⁄4 241 lbs. 33.6

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2172CLFFW6 31N2172CRFFW6 Wood Top $ 3379 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 353⁄16 252 lbs. 36.4

31N2172CLFFLW6 31N2172CRFFLW6 HPL Top 3100 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 353⁄16 252 lbs. 36.4

31N2166CLFFW6 31N2166CRFFW6 Wood Top $ 3185 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 299⁄16 241 lbs. 33.6

31N2166CLFFLW6 31N2166CRFFLW6 HPL Top 2898 21 66 291⁄2 1⁄16 299⁄16 241 lbs. 33.6

• To prevent tipping, it is recommended that cabinets be ganged together or anchored to a suitable wall or floor
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
MULTI-FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2472CLFW10 31N2472CRFW10 Wood Top $ 4138 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 127⁄16 279 lbs. 40.6

31N2472CLFLW10 31N2472CRFLW10 HPL Top 3876 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 127⁄16 279 lbs. 40.6

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
MULTI-FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

31N2472CLFFW10 31N2472CRFFW10 Wood Top $ 4138 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 353⁄16 279 lbs. 40.6

31N2472CLFFLW10 31N2472CRFFLW10 HPL Top 3876 233⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 1⁄16 353⁄16 279 lbs. 40.6

• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N7236HBHW
31N2136LFF2W

KRB
KRB

MC
MC

• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER

18¼"

WOOD DOORS

31N8636HBHW $ 3452 143⁄4 831⁄2 36 1⁄16 — 250 lbs. 45.0

31N8036HBHW 3342 143⁄4 771⁄2 36 1⁄16 — 240 lbs. 42.0

31N7836HBHW 3239 143⁄4 751⁄2 36 1⁄16 — 230 lbs. 38.0

Q31N7236HBHW 3142 143⁄4 69 36 1⁄16 — 181 lbs. 34.9

31N7236HBHW 3142 143⁄4 69 36 1⁄16 — 181 lbs. 34.9

31N6636HBHW 3046 143⁄4 63 36 1⁄16 — 165 lbs. 32.1

31N6036HBHW 2948 143⁄4 573⁄16 36 1⁄16 — 148 lbs. 25.0

• Highback organizer features (4) side hinged doors, full back panels with cord management
• Features a laminate (LPL) top
• For tack board models, see pages 403-407
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Unit has an unfinished back
• SIN 33721

OVERHEAD CABINET
WALL MOUNT

WOOD DOORS

Q31N3618SOHMW Wood Top $ 1541 143⁄4 355⁄8 171⁄2 — — 101 lbs. 9.7

31N3618SOHMW Wood Top 1541 143⁄4 355⁄8 171⁄2 — — 101 lbs. 9.7

31N3018SOHMW Wood Top 1414 143⁄4 295⁄8 171⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 7.9

• Cabinet has flat edge detail
• Wall mount bracket, for attachment to wall, is included
• National recommends that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for wall

mount cabinets that are not properly installed
• For tack board models, see pages 403-407
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE STORAGE
CABINET/WARDROBE

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

31N1866VSWHLW 31N1866VSWHRW Wood Top $ 3326 21 181⁄32 651⁄2 — — 160 lbs. 23.6

Inside Dimensions 1811⁄32 161⁄2 617⁄32 — — — —

• Single storage cabinet can be used as a wardrobe unit by removing the 4 adjustable shelves
• Removable coat rod is standard
• Specify finish only
• Unit features a semi-finished back
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

Q31N2136LFF2W Wood Top $ 2264 21 351⁄2 291⁄2 — — 193 lbs. 15.6

31N2136LFF2W Wood Top 2264 21 351⁄2 291⁄2 — — 193 lbs. 15.6

31N2136LFF2LW HPL Top 2176 21 351⁄2 291⁄2 — — 201 lbs. 15.6

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Unit features a semi-finished back
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

31N2136LFF3W Wood Top $ 2936 21 361⁄16 435⁄8 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

31N2136LFF3LW HPL Top 2861 21 361⁄16 435⁄8 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
31N2040MGLW AC
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

31N2136LFF4W Wood Top $ 3697 21 361⁄16 575⁄16 — — 291 lbs. 40.2

31N2136LFF4LW HPL Top 3649 21 361⁄16 575⁄16 — — 291 lbs. 40.2

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE
SET-ON

Q31N3238BCOW Wood Top $ 1477 13 311⁄2 38 — — 85 lbs. 16.9

31N3238BCOW Wood Top 1477 13 311⁄2 38 — — 85 lbs. 16.9

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE Q31N3266BCOFW Wood Top $ 2134 13 311⁄2 653⁄4 — — 111 lbs. 27.2

31N3266BCOFW Wood Top 2134 13 311⁄2 653⁄4 — — 111 lbs. 27.2

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE 31N3253BCOFW Wood Top $ 1670 13 311⁄2 53 — — 92 lbs. 22.4

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721

MAGAZINE TABLE
PANEL LEGS

31N2040MGLW HPL Top $ 1095 193⁄4 391⁄2 16 1⁄4 — 67 lbs. 12.2

• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2424ENLW CW
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

END TABLE
PANEL LEGS

31N2424ENLW HPL Top $ 996 233⁄4 231⁄2 19 1⁄4 — 63 lbs. 11.0

• SIN 33721

MAGAZINE TABLE
TURNED LEGS

Q31N2040MGPLW HPL Top $ 1586 1925⁄32 3925⁄32 173⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

31N2040MGPLW HPL Top 1586 1925⁄32 3925⁄32 173⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

END TABLE
TURNED LEGS

Q31N2424ENPLW HPL Top $ 1484 2325⁄32 2325⁄32 207⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.2

31N2424ENPLW HPL Top 1484 2325⁄32 2325⁄32 207⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.2

• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TABLE TOP
19⁄16" THICK

30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31NN3030SQW Wood $ 1460 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

31NN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1460 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

31NN3636SQW Wood $ 1719 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

31NN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1719 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

31NN4242SQW Wood $ 1926 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

31NN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 1926 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

31NN4848SQW Wood $ 2143 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

31NN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 2143 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• Reference Table Base Guide in the Tables Price List for applicable bases
• See Tables Price List for coordinating conference table tops
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference Tables Price List for options and upcharge
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N3030SQW G10C CW
• See page 21 for all options available in Arrowood Veneer

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SQUARE TABLE TOP
13⁄16" THICK

30" SQUARE 13⁄16" TOP THICKNESS

31N3030SQW Wood $ 1301 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

31N3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1301 30 30 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

31N3636SQW Wood $ 1531 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

31N3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 1531 36 36 13⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

31N4242SQW Wood $ 1740 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

31N4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 1740 42 42 13⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

31N4848SQW Wood $ 1957 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

31N4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 1957 48 48 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 4.2

• Reference Table Base Guide in the Tables Price List for applicable bases
• See Tables Price List for coordinating conference table tops
• Grommet options available on square tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference Tables Price List for options and upcharge
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• 11⁄16" bookmatched veneer or HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Mitered rim and base
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless otherwise noted

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed
fasteners to ensure maximum strength

• Full pedestals
• 3⁄4" thick full modesty panels
• Grain direction runs vertical on all modesty panels
• 3⁄4" thick end panels
• Standard leveling glides
• Units feature semi-finished backs (stained with some exposed hardware)
unless noted

MOLDING AND PULLS
• Solid wood, mitered, overlay moldings on modesty panel and end panels of
desks

• 3 pull styles available

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal/replacement
of drawer fronts

• Sides, back and front are 1⁄2" thick woodgrain vinyl wrapped
• Drawer fronts are 3-ply construction with matched woodgrain
• See interior drawer dimensions below

DRAWER SUSPENSIONS AND FILING
• Box and file drawers have full extension, progressive action slides with
precision steel ball bearings

• Heavy-duty file rods in file drawers
• See filing capabilities below

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Grommets available in predetermined locations
• Optional wire managers are available (see accessory pages)
• Standard in highback organizers

LOCKING
• Black lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked and factory
installed in unit

• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) lock core/key. Must
specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed and will ship
separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference
page 381

• Highbacks, bookcases and wardrobes use a brass lock (keyed random 1-5)
with a non-removable/changeable lock core when the Provincial or Classic
pulls are ordered

• Highbacks, bookcases and wardrobes use a black lock (keyed random 1-5)
with a non-removable/changeable lock core when Verona pull is ordered

EZ ARRANGEMENT MODEL NUMBERS
• Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement models. In
each series, the most popular options have been pre-selected for a complete
L or U configuration. Just choose the left or right model number, add a finish
and you’re done

• If you need additional models or want to create other configurations, simply
see the individual model numbers and pricing in the pages following the EZ
Arrangement models

DRAWER
DESCRIPTION

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FRONT-TO-BACK
FILING CAPABILITIESWIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

Dictation Slide 1311⁄16" 241⁄4" 3⁄4" N/A
Center Drawers
3672DP, 3066DP 281⁄2" 17" 27⁄8" N/A
3672LP, 3672RP 281⁄2" 17" 27⁄8" N/A
3066LP, 3066RP 221⁄4" 17" 27⁄8’ N/A
Box Drawer 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄8" N/A
File Drawer—Desk 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Letter
File Drawer—Return and Credenza 151⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Legal
File Drawer—Lateral File 301⁄16" 15" 91⁄2" Letter/Letter, Letter/Legal, or Letter/EDP
• Dictation slide extends 17" from desk
• All file drawers file letter, legal and EDP side-to-side

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter

BA
RR
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WOOD FINISHES
CW Cordovan Walnut
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Walnut
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Walnut
UW Urban Walnut

RIM PROFILE

PULLS/KNOBS

Provincial (80) Classic (81) Verona (85)
80AB Brass 81AB Brass 85AB Brass
(Boring Pattern 76mm) (Boring Pattern 76mm) 85CN Classic Nickel

(Boring Pattern 160mm)

GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
Round Grommet, Black Plastic
G13C Center

LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS3B Black, 3 locks per unit
KS4B Black, 4 locks per unit

25⁄16"

51 mm
Diameter1½"

Round Grommet
Plastic

Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock when selecting Key Specific
option. Must order specific lock cores separately ($29 list each). See page 381
for Key Specific model numbers.

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Rim Profile: Traditional
Pull: Classic 81AB Brass
Grommets: Included on bridges and returns
Locking: Random black cores
Finish: Cordovan (CW)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Classic, Brass pulls
• Center grommet in return
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

CW Cordovan
DW Judicial
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
TW Tribeca

TF Truffle
UW Urban

Classic, Brass pulls

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

D W

Q50N8672LLFW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8169

50N8672LLFW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8169

consists of
50N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 3550

50N8066LLFW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 8038

consists of
50N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 3550

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

W D

Q50N8672LRFW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8169

50N8672LRFW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8169

consists of
50N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 3550

50N8066LRFW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 8038

consists of
50N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 3550

• SIN 33721

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

D W

50N8672LLFLW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8169

consists of
50N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 3550

50N8066LLFLW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 8038

consists of
50N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 3550

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

W D

50N8672LRFLW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8169

consists of
50N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 3550

50N8066LRFLW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 8038

consists of
50N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 3550

• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Classic, Brass pulls
• Center grommet in bridge
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

CW Cordovan
DW Judicial
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
TW Tribeca

TF Truffle
UW Urban

Classic, Brass pulls

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

D W

Q50N10772ULFW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9454

50N10772ULFW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9454

consists of
50N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450BEFW Bridge 1241
50N2172CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3594

Q50N9972ULFW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9389

50N9972ULFW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9389

consists of
50N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2442BEFW Bridge 1176
50N2172CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3594

50N10266ULFW 1013⁄4D x 66W $ 8832

consists of
50N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450BEFW Bridge 1241
50N2166CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3103

50N9366ULFW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 8767

consists of
50N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2442BEFW Bridge 1176
50N2166CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3103

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

W D

Q50N10772URFW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9454

50N10772URFW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9454

consists of
50N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450BEFW Bridge 1241
50N2172CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3594

Q50N9972URFW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9389

50N9972URFW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9389

consists of
50N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2442BEFW Bridge 1176
50N2172CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3594

50N10266URFW 1013⁄4D x 66W $ 8832

consists of
50N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450BEFW Bridge 1241
50N2166CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3103

50N9366URFW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 8767

consists of
50N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2442BEFW Bridge 1176
50N2166CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3103

• SIN 33721

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

D W

50N10772ULFLW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9454

consists of
50N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450BEFLW Bridge 1241
50N2172CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3594

50N9972ULFLW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9389

consists of
50N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
50N2172CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3594

50N10266ULFLW 1013⁄4D x 66W $ 8832

consists of
50N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450BEFLW Bridge 1241
50N2166CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3103

50N9366ULFLW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 8767

consists of
50N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
50N2166CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3103

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

W D

50N10772URFLW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9454

consists of
50N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2450BEFLW Bridge 1241
50N2172CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3594

50N9972URFLW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 9389

consists of
50N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4619
50N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
50N2172CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3594

50N10266URFLW 1013⁄4D x 66W $ 8832

consists of
50N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2450BEFLW Bridge 1241
50N2166CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3103

50N9366URFLW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 8767

consists of
50N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 4488
50N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
50N2166CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3103

• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N3672DDFW8 80AB KRB MH
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK Q50N3672DDFW8 Wood Top $ 5423 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 325⁄8 362 lbs. 57.4

50N3672DDFW8 Wood Top 5423 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 325⁄8 362 lbs. 57.4

50N3672DDFLW8 HPL Top 5423 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 325⁄8 362 lbs. 57.4

50N3066DDFW8 Wood Top $ 5054 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 2513⁄16 285 lbs. 45.3

50N3066DDFLW8 HPL Top 5054 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 2513⁄16 285 lbs. 45.3

• Desk chassis measures 627⁄8"
• The user side overhang is 1"
• Comes with center drawer and dictation slide
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS3B) available
• SIN 33721

CHIPPENDALE TABLE DESK

24½"

50N3672DTW Wood Top $ 3320 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 129 lbs. 10.7

50N3672DTLW HPL Top 3320 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 129 lbs. 10.7

• Comes with center drawer
• Grommet option not available
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

QUEEN ANNE TABLE DESK

24½"

50N3672DTQW Wood Top $ 4437 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 130 lbs. 10.7

50N3672DTQLW HPL Top 4437 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 129 lbs. 10.7

• Comes with center drawer
• Grommet option not available
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q50N3672DLFW1 Q50N3672DRFW1 Wood Top $ 4619 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 311⁄8 311 lbs. 57.4

50N3672DLFW1 50N3672DRFW1 Wood Top 4619 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 311⁄8 311 lbs. 57.4

50N3672DLFLW1 50N3672DRFLW1 HPL Top 4619 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 311⁄8 311 lbs. 57.4

50N3066DLFW1 50N3066DRFW1 Wood Top $ 4488 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 257⁄16 245 lbs. 45.3

50N3066DLFLW1 50N3066DRFLW1 HPL Top 4488 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 257⁄16 245 lbs. 45.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Comes with center drawer and dictation slide
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N2450RLEFW2 81AB X KRB MH
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION DESK/RETURN

Left shown

Right shown

RECEPTION DESK
LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

50N3072DTLFW1 50N3072DTRFW1 Wood Top $ 6453 307⁄32 713⁄4 431⁄16 — — 530 lbs. 69.9

50N3072DTLFLW1 50N3072DTRFLW1 HPL Top 6453 307⁄32 713⁄4 431⁄16 — — 530 lbs. 69.9

• Must be used with reception return
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION RETURN
LEFT RIGHT

50N2451RTLW2 50N2451RTRW2 Wood Top $ 4114 239⁄16 503⁄4 42 — — 300 lbs. 43.1

50N2451RTLLW2 50N2451RTRLW2 HPL Top 4114 239⁄16 503⁄4 42 — — 300 lbs. 43.1

• Must be used with reception desk
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q50N2450RLEFW2 Q50N2450RREFW2 Wood Top $ 3550 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 303⁄16 159 lbs. 29.7

50N2450RLEFW2 50N2450RREFW2 Wood Top 3550 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 303⁄16 159 lbs. 29.7

50N2450RLEFLW2 50N2450RREFLW2 HPL Top 3550 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 303⁄16 159 lbs. 29.7

• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

CORNER UNIT 50N3636CFSW Wood Top $ 3099 36 36 291⁄2 — — 104 lbs. 5.2

50N3636CFSLW HPL Top 3099 36 36 291⁄2 — — 104 lbs. 5.2

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit should be attached to bridge and return
• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs diagonal on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50N2450BEFW
50N2172CBW
50N2172CBLW

X
80AB
80AB

MH
KRB
KRB

MH
MH

• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BRIDGE Q50N2450BEFW Wood Top $ 1241 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 50 78 lbs. 3.0

50N2450BEFW Wood Top 1241 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 50 78 lbs. 3.0

50N2450BEFLW HPL Top 1241 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 50 72 lbs. 3.0

Q50N2442BEFW Wood Top $ 1176 233⁄4 42 291⁄2 — 42 71 lbs. 2.6

50N2442BEFW Wood Top 1176 233⁄4 42 291⁄2 — 42 71 lbs. 2.6

50N2442BEFLW HPL Top 1176 233⁄4 42 291⁄2 — 42 65 lbs. 2.6

• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA Q50N2172CSFW2 Wood Top $ 5158 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CSFW2 Wood Top 5158 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CSFLW2 HPL Top 5158 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

• Storage credenza features an adjustable laminate shelf which measures 12" deep, 321⁄4" wide and 1" thick
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
GANGING

50N2169CSFW2C Wood Top $ 5158 21 691⁄2 291⁄2 — — 269 lbs. 30.7

50N2169CSFLW2C HPL Top 5158 21 691⁄2 291⁄2 — — 269 lbs. 30.7

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit. Ganging units must be utilized with recommended ganging units as shown in ganging unit typicals
• Storage credenza features an adjustable laminate shelf which measures 12" deep, 321⁄4" wide and 1" thick
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

BUFFET CREDENZA 50N2172CBW Wood $ 5977 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

50N2172CBLW Laminate/Wood 5977 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

• Center storage section features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 181⁄2" deep x 323⁄8" wide x 301⁄4" high
• Locking featured on doors only
• Unfinished back panel
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA 50N2172CBVW Wood $ 6085 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

50N2172CBVLW Laminate/Wood 6085 21 713⁄4 341⁄2 — — 379 lbs. 42.9

• Center storage section features an adjustable shelf
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 181⁄2" deep x 323⁄8" wide x 301⁄4" high
• Locking featured on doors only
• Cutouts in back panel for venting
• Unfinished back panel
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N2172CLFW6 81AB KRB DW
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LATERAL FILE CREDENZA 50N2172CFFW Wood Top $ 5158 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 333 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CFFLW HPL Top 5158 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 333 lbs. 36.4

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS4B) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA Q50N2172CKFW2 Wood Top $ 4987 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 234 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CKFW2 Wood Top 4987 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 234 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CKFLW2 HPL Top 4987 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 234 lbs. 36.4

50N2166CKFW2 Wood Top $ 4641 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 271⁄8 175 lbs. 33.6

50N2166CKFLW2 HPL Top 4641 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 271⁄8 175 lbs. 33.6

• Kneespace credenza features standard wire management centered in the modesty panel and 13⁄4" down from the top
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
GANGING

50N2169CKFW2C Wood Top $ 4987 21 691⁄2 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 221 lbs. 30.7

50N2169CKFLW2C HPL Top 4987 21 691⁄2 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 221 lbs. 30.7

50N2163CKFW2C Wood Top $ 4641 21 631⁄2 291⁄2 — 271⁄8 175 lbs. 33.1

50N2163CKFLW2C HPL Top 4641 21 631⁄2 291⁄2 — 271⁄8 175 lbs. 33.1

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit. Ganging units must be utilized with recommended ganging units as shown in ganging unit typicals
• Kneespace credenza features standard wire management centered in the modesty panel and 13⁄4" down from the top
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

50N2172CLFW6 50N2172CRFW6 Wood Top $ 3776 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 109⁄16 234 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CLFLW6 50N2172CRFLW6 HPL Top 3776 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 109⁄16 234 lbs. 36.4

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet option not available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FILE/FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q50N2172CLFW2 Q50N2172CRFW2 Wood Top $ 3594 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄8 195 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CLFW2 50N2172CRFW2 Wood Top 3594 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄8 195 lbs. 36.4

50N2172CLFLW2 50N2172CRFLW2 HPL Top 3594 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄8 195 lbs. 36.4

50N2166CLFW2 50N2166CRFW2 Wood Top $ 3103 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 221⁄8 155 lbs. 33.6

50N2166CLFLW2 50N2166CRFLW2 HPL Top 3103 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 221⁄8 155 lbs. 33.6

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• Grommet option not available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N7236HBHW 80AB MH
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER 36" HIGH

Q50N7236HBHW $ 3649 143⁄4 713⁄4 36 — — 177 lbs. 36.2

50N7236HBHW 3649 143⁄4 713⁄4 36 — — 177 lbs. 36.2

50N6636HBHW 3464 143⁄4 66 36 — — 156 lbs. 29.6

• Highback organizer features (4) side hinged doors, full back panel with cord management
• Tack boards are available in accessories; see matrix on page 404
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER 49" HIGH

50N7149HBHRW Grille Doors $ 6661 16 711⁄8 491⁄16 — — 246 lbs. 49.0

50N7149HBHGW Glass Doors 6661 16 711⁄8 491⁄16 — — 246 lbs. 49.0

50N7149HBHW Wood Doors 6661 16 711⁄8 491⁄16 — — 246 lbs. 49.0

50N6649HBHRW Grille Doors $ 6477 16 66 491⁄16 — — 213 lbs. 42.0

50N6649HBHGW Glass Doors 6477 16 66 491⁄16 — — 213 lbs. 42.0

50N6649HBHW Wood Doors 6477 16 66 491⁄16 — — 213 lbs. 42.0

• Highback organizer features (4) side hinged doors, full back panel with cord management
• Tack boards are available in accessories; see matrix on page 404
• Unit features a veneer shelf inside each door
• Grille, glass and wood doors have a framed feature
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N7129SOHMW 81AB CW
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD CABINET
WALL MOUNT

18" HIGH

Q50N7218SOHMW Wood Door $ 4225 143⁄4 713⁄4 18 — — 150 lbs. 25.1

50N7218SOHMW Wood Door 4225 143⁄4 713⁄4 18 — — 150 lbs. 25.1

50N6618SOHMW Wood Door 3951 143⁄4 66 18 — — 117 lbs. 16.2

• It is required that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for wall mount
cabinets that are not properly installed

• Wall mount bracket is included with unit
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Unit has an unfinished back
• SIN 33721

OVERHEAD CABINET
WALL MOUNT

29" HIGH

50N7129SOHMW Wood Door $ 6324 16 711⁄8 29 — — 182 lbs. 29.0

50N7129SOHMRW Grille Door 6324 16 711⁄8 29 — — 182 lbs. 29.0

50N7129SOHMGW Glass Door 6324 16 711⁄8 29 — — 182 lbs. 29.0

50N6629SOHMW Wood Door $ 6139 16 66 29 — — 172 lbs. 27.0

50N6629SOHMRW Grille Door 6139 16 66 29 — — 172 lbs. 27.0

50N6629SOHMGW Glass Door 6139 16 66 29 — — 172 lbs. 27.0

• Unit features a veneer shelf inside each door
• Grille, glass and wood doors have a framed feature
• It is required that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for wall mount

cabinets that are not properly installed
• Wall mount bracket is included with unit
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Unit has an unfinished back
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N2137LFF2W 81AB KRB CW
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

Q50N2137LFF2W Wood Top $ 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2W Wood Top 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2LW HPL Top 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 123 lbs. 15.6

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

50N2137LFF3W Wood Top $ 3951 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

50N2137LFF3LW HPL Top 3951 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

50N2137LFF4W Wood Top $ 4950 21 371⁄4 557⁄8 — — 236 lbs. 29.4

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

WARDROBE 50N3778VHHW Wood Doors $ 4462 231⁄2 37 78 — — 250 lbs. 48.6

• Wardrobe has unfinished back
• Removable coat rod is standard; positioned on left side of wardrobe
• Features 3 adjustable shelves and 1 fixed
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721

WARDROBE
GANGING

50N3778VHHWC Wood Doors $ 4462 231⁄2 37 78 — — 250 lbs. 48.6

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit. Ganging units must be utilized with recommended ganging units as shown in ganging unit typicals
• Wardrobe has unfinished back
• Removable coat rod is standard; positioned on left side of wardrobe
• Base molding on 3 sides of unit to allow for ganging
• Features 3 adjustable shelves and 1 fixed
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Ganging wardrobe can only be ganged with ganging bookcase listed on page 53
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N1974VSWHLW 81AB MH
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WARDROBE/STORAGE CABINET

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

50N1974VSWHLW 50N1974VSWHRW Wood Doors $ 3678 21 197⁄16 74 — — 160 lbs. 26.7

• Wardrobe has unfinished back
• Removable coat rod is standard
• Features 3 adjustable shelves and 1 fixed
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721

WARDROBE/STORAGE CABINET
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

50N1974VSWHLWC 50N1974VSWHRWC Wood Doors $ 3678 21 183⁄8 74 — — 160 lbs. 26.7

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit. Ganging units must be utilized with recommended ganging units as shown in ganging unit typicals
• Wardrobe has unfinished back
• Removable coat rod is standard
• Features 3 adjustable shelves and 1 fixed
• Base molding on 2 sides of unit to allow for ganging
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Ganging wardrobe/storage cabinet can only be used with ganging credenzas on pages 48-49, 49" highback organizers on page 50, and

29" overhead cabinets on page 51
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE GANGING

Left shown

LEFT GANGING RIGHT GANGING

50N1974BCOLWC 50N1974BCORWC $ 2468 141⁄2 183⁄4 74 — — 150 lbs. 26.7

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit. Ganging units must be utilized with recommended ganging units as shown in ganging unit typicals
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Base molding on 2 sides of unit to allow for ganging
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE Q50N3436BCOW Bookcase $ 1842 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

50N3436BCOW Bookcase 1842 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N3452BCHGW 80AB CW
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOOKCASE DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 5215 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 243 lbs. 39.4

Q50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1951 141⁄8 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 824 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

50N1468CPBW Base 489 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order (2) bookcases for double unit
• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 2695 141⁄8 351⁄4 561⁄2 — — 128 lbs. 19.8

Q50N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE WITH GLASS DOORS DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 7213 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 361 lbs. 39.4

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase (each—order 2) 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 824 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

50N1468CPBW Base 489 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order (2) bookcases for double unit
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 3694 141⁄8 353⁄4 561⁄2 — — 187 lbs. 19.8

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N3452BCHRW 81AB TF
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOOKCASE WITH GRILLE DOORS DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 7471 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 361 lbs. 39.4

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase (each—order 2) 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 824 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

50N1468CPBW Base 489 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order (2) bookcases for double unit
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 3823 141⁄8 353⁄4 561⁄2 — — 187 lbs. 19.8

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

•• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50N2424ENW
50N2040MGQW

MH
MH

• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MAGAZINE TABLE Q50N2040MGW Wood Top $ 1529 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

50N2040MGW Wood Top 1529 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

50N2040MGLW HPL Top 1326 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 46 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• HPL top tables have veneer legs/bases
• SIN 33721

END TABLE Q50N2424ENW Wood Top $ 1345 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

50N2424ENW Wood Top 1345 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

50N2424ENLW HPL Top 1180 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

• Some assembly required
• HPL top tables have veneer legs/bases
• SIN 33721

QUEEN ANNE MAGAZINE TABLE 50N2040MGQW Wood Top $ 2108 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

QUEEN ANNE END TABLE 50N2424ENQW Wood Top $ 1986 233⁄4 233⁄4 225⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 3.3

• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721BA
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50NN30RDW G10C CW
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TABLE TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

50NN30RDW Wood $ 1924 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

50NN30RDLW Laminate/Wood 1924 30 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

50NN36RDW Wood $ 2266 36 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

50NN36RDLW Laminate/Wood 2266 36 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

50NN42RDW Wood $ 2476 42 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

50NN42RDLW Laminate/Wood 2476 42 — 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" ROUND

50NN48RDW Wood $ 3061 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

50NN48RDLW Laminate/Wood 3061 48 — 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• Reference Table Base Guide in the Tables Price List for applicable bases
• See Tables Price List for coordinating conference table tops
• Grommet options available on round and square tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference Tables Price List for options and upcharge
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TABLE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS D W H A KW

50NN3030SQW Wood $ 1924 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

50NN3030SQLW Laminate/Wood 1924 30 30 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

50NN3636SQW Wood $ 2266 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

50NN3636SQLW Laminate/Wood 2266 36 36 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

50NN4242SQW Wood $ 2476 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

50NN4242SQLW Laminate/Wood 2476 42 42 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

50NN4848SQW Wood $ 3061 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

50NN4848SQLW Laminate/Wood 3061 48 48 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• Reference Table Base Guide in the Tables Price List for applicable bases
• See Tables Price List for coordinating conference table tops
• Grommet options available on round and square tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference Tables Price List for options and upcharge
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50N3452BCOFW
50N1931BEXW

MH
MH

• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WALL UNIT WALL UNIT—WOOD TOP $12,892 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 622 lbs. 78.7

Q50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each-order 2) 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each-order 2) 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 92 lbs. 17.6

Q50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXW Bridge 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

50N3225SOOW Open storage unit 1198 121⁄4 321⁄4 243⁄4 321⁄8 — 56 lbs. 9.5

WALL UNIT—HPL TOP $12,892 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 552 lbs. 78.7

Q50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each-order 2) 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each-order 2) 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N2137LFF2LW Lat. File/HPL (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 123 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXLW Bridge/HPL Top 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

50N3225SOOW Open storage unit 1198 121⁄4 321⁄4 243⁄4 321⁄8 — 56 lbs. 9.5

• Must order (2) bookcases and (2) lateral files for wall unit
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase features veneer shelves; adjustable shelves shown as shaded
• Units have an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available on lateral files
• SIN 33721

WALL UNIT WITH GLASS DOORS WALL UNIT—WOOD TOP $13,692 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 612 lbs. 69.2

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase (each-order 2) 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 115 lbs. 17.6

Q50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXW Bridge 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

WALL UNIT—HPL TOP $13,692 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 614 lbs. 69.2

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase (each-order 2) 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N2137LFF2LW Lat. File/HPL (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 123 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXLW Bridge/HPL Top 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

• Must order (2) bookcases and (2) lateral files for wall unit
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase features veneer shelves; adjustable shelves shown as shaded
• Units have an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available on lateral files; random lock core factory installed on bookcases
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N3452BCHRW 80AB KRB DW
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WALL UNIT WITH GRILLE DOORS WALL UNIT—WOOD TOP $13,950 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 684 lbs. 69.2

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase (each-order 2) 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 151 lbs. 17.6

Q50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 183⁄4 371⁄4 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 183⁄4 371⁄4 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXW Bridge 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

WALL UNIT—HPL TOP $13,950 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 614 lbs. 69.2

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase (each-order 2) 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N2137LFF2LW Lat. File/HPL (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 123 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXLW Bridge/HPL Top 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

• Must order (2) bookcases and (2) lateral files for wall unit
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase features veneer shelves; adjustable shelves shown as shaded
• Units have an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available on lateral files; random lock core factory installed on bookcases
• SIN 33721

WALL UNIT WITH GLASS DOORS
AND CLOSED STORAGE UNITS

WALL UNIT—WOOD TOP $15,868 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 751 lbs. 78.7

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase (each-order 2) 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 151 lbs. 17.6

Q50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXW Bridge 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

50N3225SOHGW Storage Unit 2176 121⁄4 321⁄4 243⁄4 321⁄8 — 67 lbs. 9.5

WALL UNIT—HPL TOP $15,868 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 681 lbs. 78.7

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase (each-order 2) 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N2137LFF2LW Lat. File/HPL (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 123 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXLW Bridge/HPL Top 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

50N3225SOHGW Storage Unit 2176 121⁄4 321⁄4 243⁄4 321⁄8 — 67 lbs. 9.5

• Must order (2) bookcases and (2) lateral files for wall unit
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase features veneer shelves; adjustable shelves shown as shaded
• Units have an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available on lateral files; random lock cores factory installed on bookcases and

storage unit
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON

BARRINGTON

59NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N3452BCHRW 80AB KRB DW
• See page 43 for all options available in Barrington

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WALL UNIT WITH GRILLE DOORS
AND CLOSED STORAGE UNITS

WALL UNIT—WOOD TOP $16,214 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 751 lbs. 79.7

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase (each-order 2) 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 151 lbs. 17.6

Q50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2W Lat. File/Wood (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXW Bridge 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

50N3225SOHRW Storage Unit 2264 121⁄4 321⁄4 243⁄4 321⁄8 — 67 lbs. 9.5

WALL UNIT—HPL TOP $16,214 21 1011⁄2 825⁄16 321⁄8 — 681 lbs. 78.7

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase (each-order 2) 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 321⁄8 — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N2137LFF2LW Lat. File/HPL (each-order 2) 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 321⁄8 — 123 lbs. 15.6

50N14102CPCFW Cornice Frame 1160 141⁄8 1011⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 45 lbs. 1.7

50N1931BEXLW Bridge/HPL Top 726 183⁄4 301⁄2 11⁄16 321⁄8 — 21 lbs. 1.1

50N3225SOHRW Storage Unit 2264 121⁄4 321⁄4 243⁄4 321⁄8 — 67 lbs. 9.5

• Must order (2) bookcases and (2) lateral files for wall unit
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase features veneer shelves; adjustable shelves shown as shaded
• Units have an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available on lateral files; random lock cores factory installed on bookcases and

storage unit
• SIN 33721
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MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

50N1974VSWHLWC Single Wardrobe Left Ganging $ 3678

50N1974VSWHRWC Single Wardrobe Right Ganging 3678

50N7149HBHW Highback Organizer 6661

50N2169CSFW2C Storage Credenza Ganging 5158

TOTAL $19,175

• SIN 33721

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

50N1974VSWHLWC Single Wardrobe Left Ganging $ 3678

50N1974VSWHRWC Single Wardrobe Right Ganging 3678

50N2169CKFW2C Kneespace Credenza Ganging 4987

50N7149HBHW Highback Organizer 6661

TOTAL $19,004

• SIN 33721

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

50N1974BCOLWC Single Bookcase Left Ganging $ 2468

50N1974BCORWC Single Bookcase Right Ganging 2468

50N3778VHHWC Wardrobe Ganging 4462

TOTAL $ 9398

• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• 11⁄2" combined veneer worksurface and mitered wood rim
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless noted
• Mitered wood rim detail

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed
fasteners to ensure maximum strength

• Adjustable floor levelers are standard on all casegoods
• 3⁄4" thick full height modesty panels
• 11⁄8" thick end panels and support panels
• Vertical grain direction on all modesty panels
• Units feature semi-finished backs (stained with some exposed hardware)
unless noted

• Mitered wood base detail

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal/replacement
of drawer fronts

• Sides, back and front are 1⁄2" thick woodgrain vinyl wrapped
• Drawer fronts are 3-ply construction with matched woodgrain
• See interior drawer dimensions below

DRAWER SUSPENSION
• Box and file drawers are equipped with black, full extension, progressive
action slides

• Precision steel ball bearings combined with sequence slide movement
ensures long lasting operation

• Heavy-duty file rods in file drawers

DRAWER PULLS
• Satin Nickel drawer pulls and knobs

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Grommets are available in predetermined locations
• Optional wire managers are available (see accessory pages)

LOCKING
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked and factory
installed in unit

• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock
core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed
and will ship separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference
page 381

ABOVE SURFACE DOORS
• Wood or crackled silkscreen glass

EZ ARRANGEMENT MODEL NUMBERS
• Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement models. In
each series, the most popular options have been pre-selected for a complete
L or U configuration. Just choose the left or right model number, add a finish
and you’re done

• If you need additional models or want to create other configurations, simply
see the individual model numbers and pricing in the pages following the EZ
Arrangement models

DRAWER
DESCRIPTION

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FRONT-TO-BACK
FILING CAPABILITIESWIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

Box Drawer - 30x66 Single Ped Desks 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄16" N/A
File Drawer - 30x66 Single Ped Desks 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄8" Letter
Box Drawer - All Other Desks 151⁄16" 17" 31⁄16" N/A
File Drawer - All Other Desks 151⁄16" 17" 91⁄8" Legal
Box Drawer - Return 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄16" N/A
File Drawer - Return 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄8" Letter
Lateral Drawer - Return 3111⁄16" 15" 91⁄8" Letter/Letter, Letter/Legal, Legal/Legal, Letter/EDP
Box Drawer - Credenza 151⁄16" 15" 31⁄16" N/A
File Drawer - Credenza 151⁄16" 15" 91⁄8" Legal
Lateral Drawer - Credenza 3111⁄16" 15" 91⁄8" Letter/Letter, Letter/Legal, Legal/Legal, Letter/EDP
Lateral File Drawer 3111⁄16" 15" 91⁄8" Letter/Letter, Letter/Legal, Legal, Legal/Letter/EDP
30" Center Drawer 207⁄16" 15" 11⁄2" N/A
36" Center Drawer 267⁄16" 15" 11⁄2" N/A
Keyboard Drawer 26" 151⁄4" 21⁄4" N/A

• All file drawers, with the exception of 30x66 single pedestal desks, file letter, legal and EDP side-to-side
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WOOD FINISHES
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
NM Natural Maple
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
UW Urban Walnut

METAL COLORS
462 Cinder
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

RIM PROFILE

Tribeca

PULLS

Fluid (79)
79SN Satin Nickel
(Boring Pattern 64mm)

GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
Round Grommet, Black Plastic 2¾"

59 mm
Diameter1¾"

Round Grommet
Plastic

G1LR Left & Right
G1C Center

LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black
KRS Silver

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS1S Silver, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS2S Silver, 2 locks per unit
Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock when selecting Key Specific
option. Must order specific lock cores separately ($29 list each). See
page 381 for Key Specific model numbers.

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Rim Profile: Mitered
Pull: Fluid (79)
Grommets: Included on bridges, returns and credenzas (does not

include storage credenza)
Locking: Random black cores
Finish: Must specify Amber (MC) or Cordovan (CW)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Fluid, Satin Nickel pulls
• Left and right grommets in return
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan

HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha

NM Natural
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
UW Urban

Fluid, Satin Nickel pulls

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

D W

QECN8573LLFW 841⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9245

ECN8573LLFW 841⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9245

consists of
ECN3673DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2548RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 3981

QECN7973LLFW 781⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9171

ECN7973LLFW 781⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9171

consists of
ECN3673DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2542RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 3907

ECN7967LLFW 781⁄2D x 661⁄2W $ 9047

consists of
ECN3067DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2548RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 3981

ECN7367LLFW 721⁄2D x 661⁄2W $ 8973

consists of
ECN3067DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2542RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 3907

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

W D

QECN8573LRFW 841⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9245

ECN8573LRFW 841⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9245

consists of
ECN3673DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2548RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 3981

QECN7973LRFW 781⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9171

ECN7973LRFW 781⁄2D x 721⁄2W $ 9171

consists of
ECN3673DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2542RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 3907

ECN7967LRFW 781⁄2D x 661⁄2W $ 9047

consists of
ECN3067DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2548RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 3981

ECN7367LRFW 721⁄2D x 661⁄2W $ 8973

consists of
ECN3067DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2542RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 3907

• SIN 33721ES
CA

LA
DE

EZ
AR

RA
NG

EM
EN

TS

ESCALADE L ARRANGEMENTS

66 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 02.19.24



Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Fluid, Satin Nickel pulls
• Center grommet in bridge
• Left and right grommets in credenza
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan

HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
MW Midtown
MH Mocha

NM Natural
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
UW Urban

Fluid, Satin Nickel pulls

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

D W

QECN10773ULFW 1069⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11478

ECN10773ULFW 1069⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11478

consists of
ECN3673DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2548BEFW Bridge 1794
ECN2273CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 4420

QECN10173ULFW 1009⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11424

ECN10173ULFW 1009⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11424

consists of
ECN3673DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2542BEFW Bridge 1740
ECN2273CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 4420

ECN10167ULFW 1009⁄16D x 661⁄2W $ 11215

consists of
ECN3067DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2548BEFW Bridge 1794
ECN2267CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 4355

ECN9567ULFW 949⁄16D x 661⁄2W $ 11161

consists of
ECN3067DRFBW1 Right Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2542BEFW Bridge 1740
ECN2267CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 4355

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

W D

QECN10773URFW 1069⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11478

ECN10773URFW 1069⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11478

consists of
ECN3673DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2548BEFW Bridge 1794
ECN2273CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 4420

QECN10173URFW 1009⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11424

ECN10173URFW 1009⁄16D x 721⁄2W $ 11424

consists of
ECN3673DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5264
ECN2542BEFW Bridge 1740
ECN2273CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 4420

ECN10167URFW 1009⁄16D x 661⁄2W $ 11215

consists of
ECN3067DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2548BEFW Bridge 1794
ECN2267CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 4355

ECN9567URFW 949⁄16D x 661⁄2W $ 11161

consists of
ECN3067DLFBW1 Left Pedestal Desk 5066
ECN2542BEFW Bridge 1740
ECN2267CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 4355

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3673DDFBAW8 79SN X KRB MH
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP

ECN3673DDFBAW8 $ 7098 3511⁄16 721⁄2 291⁄2 6 343⁄16 320 lbs. 57.4

ECN3667DDFBAW8 6958 3511⁄16 661⁄2 291⁄2 6 257⁄8 305 lbs. 53.0

• Depth of arc top is 3511⁄16" at its widest point
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK QECN3673DDFBW8 $ 5818 361⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 343⁄16 361 lbs. 57.4

ECN3673DDFBW8 5818 361⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 343⁄16 361 lbs. 57.4

ECN3667DDFBW8 5701 3511⁄16 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 257⁄8 325 lbs. 53.0

ECN3067DDFBW8 $ 5601 301⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 257⁄8 285 lbs. 45.3

ECN3061DDFBW8 5490 301⁄4 601⁄2 291⁄2 — 257⁄8 270 lbs. 42.0

• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

TABLE DESK
ARC TOP

25"

ECN3673DTAW $ 5237 3511⁄16 721⁄2 291⁄2 6 — 140 lbs. 13.9

• Unit features a functional, non-locking drawer
• Height to the bottom of the rail from the floor is 25
• Some assembly required
• Grommets not available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN3673DLFBAW1 ECN3673DRFBAW1 $ 6105 3511⁄16 721⁄2 291⁄2 6 273⁄4 267 lbs. 57.4

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Depth of arc top is 3511⁄16" at its widest point
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN3673DLFFBAW1 ECN3673DRFFBAW1 $ 6105 351⁄16 721⁄2 291⁄2 6 501⁄16 267 lbs. 57.4

• Depth of arc top is 3511⁄16" at its widest point
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish
6. Metal Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
ECN3672DULW
ECN3672DULFW

79SN
79SN

MH
MH 462

• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

QECN3673DLFBW1 QECN3673DRFBW1 $ 5264 361⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 273⁄4 311 lbs. 57.4

ECN3673DLFBW1 ECN3673DRFBW1 5264 361⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 273⁄4 311 lbs. 57.4

ECN3667DLFBW1 ECN3667DRFBW1 5159 361⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 241⁄4 290 lbs. 49.0

ECN3067DLFBW1 ECN3067DRFBW1 $ 5066 301⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 241⁄4 245 lbs. 45.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN3673DLFFBW1 ECN3673DRFFBW1 $ 5264 361⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 501⁄16 311 lbs. 57.4

ECN3667DLFFBW1 ECN3667DRFFBW1 5159 361⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 501⁄16 290 lbs. 49.0

ECN3067DLFFBW1 ECN3067DRFFBW1 $ 5066 301⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 47 245 lbs. 45.3

ECN3061DLFFBW1 ECN3061DRFFBW1 4963 301⁄4 605⁄8 291⁄2 — 411⁄8 230 lbs. 42.0

• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

U-SHAPED DESK

Left shown

LEFT U RIGHT U

ECN3672DULW ECN3672DURW $ 4297 36 721⁄4 291⁄2 175⁄8 2713⁄16 155 lbs. 13.9

ECN3672DULFW ECN3672DURFW w/modesty 4819 36 721⁄4 291⁄2 175⁄8 2713⁄16 175 lbs. 13.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Support base must be specified separately; see page 11 for support base options
• Some assembly required
• Specify metal color option for modesty panel attachment brackets (specify same color as support base ordered)
• Grommets not available
• SIN 33721

P-SHAPED DESK

Left shown

Right shown w/modesty

LEFT P RIGHT P

ECN3672DPLW ECN3672DPRW $ 4529 36 721⁄4 291⁄2 115⁄8 2713⁄16 145 lbs. 13.9

ECN3672DPLFW ECN3672DPRFW w/modesty 5108 36 721⁄4 291⁄2 115⁄8 2713⁄16 165 lbs. 13.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Support base must be specified separately; see page 11 for support base options
• "P" faces approach side for conferencing use
• Some assembly required
• Specify metal color option for modesty panel attachment brackets (specify same color as support base ordered)
• Grommets not available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish
6. Metal Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN2548RLEFW1 79SN G1LR KRB NM
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SUPPORT BASE DI H

NAC0428SFRNB Metal $ 294 4 — 273⁄4 — 10 lbs. 1.0

NAC2804SFBW Wood 793 4 — 273⁄4 — 10 lbs. 1.0

D W H A KW

NAC2812SHB Wood Half $ 993 6 117⁄8 273⁄4 — — 13 lbs. 2.6

• Adjustable glide standard
• Metal base, specify paint colors: (405) Designer White, (423) Concrete, (462) Cinder, (463) Iron, (501) Platinum Metallic, or

(503) Satin Nickel Metallic
• Metal base, optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• Wood base, specify finish: Amber (MC), Autumn (AC), Brighton (IM), Caramel (CL), Cordoba (CC), Cordovan (CW), Honey (HN), Huntington (TM),

Judicial (DW), Midtown (MW), Mocha (MH), Natural (NM), Sedona (SC), Tribeca (TW), Truffle (TF), Urban (UW)
• SIN 33721

CORNER UNIT ECN3636CFSW $ 3380 363⁄8 363⁄8 291⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 29.5

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit can be attached to bridge and return
• Front edge is 161⁄8

• Grain direction runs diagonally
• Grommet (G1C) available
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION DESK/RETURN RECEPTION DESK
LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN3276DTLFW1 ECN3276DTRFW1 $ 7245 321⁄4 751⁄2 431⁄4 — 283⁄16 325 lbs. 67.0

• Must be used with reception return
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION RETURN
LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2550RTLW2 ECN2550RTRW2 $ 4822 251⁄4 497⁄8 413⁄4 — 293⁄4 195 lbs. 37.4

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Must be used with reception desk
• Grommet (G1C) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN
BOX/BOX/FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2548RLEFW1 ECN2548RREFW1 $ 3981 251⁄4 481⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄16 147 lbs. 29.0

ECN2542RLEFW1 ECN2542RREFW1 3907 251⁄4 421⁄4 291⁄2 — 221⁄16 137 lbs. 25.9

• Grain direction on worksurface runs front-to-back
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN2273CBW 79SN KRB TF
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RETURN
FILE/FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

QECN2548RLEFW2 QECN2548RREFW2 $ 3981 251⁄4 481⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄16 147 lbs. 29.0

ECN2548RLEFW2 ECN2548RREFW2 3981 251⁄4 481⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄16 147 lbs. 29.0

QECN2542RLEFW2 QECN2542RREFW2 3907 251⁄4 421⁄4 291⁄2 — 221⁄16 137 lbs. 25.9

ECN2542RLEFW2 ECN2542RREFW2 3907 251⁄4 421⁄4 291⁄2 — 221⁄16 137 lbs. 25.9

• Grain direction on worksurface runs front-to-back
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN
MULTI-FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2572RLEFW10 ECN2572RREFW10 $ 5288 251⁄4 721⁄4 291⁄2 — 337⁄8 197 lbs. 41.7

• Grain direction on worksurface runs front-to-back
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

BRIDGE QECN2548BEFW $ 1794 2411⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄2 — — 85 lbs. 3.4

ECN2548BEFW 1794 2411⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄2 — — 85 lbs. 3.4

QECN2542BEFW 1740 2411⁄16 421⁄16 291⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 3.0

ECN2542BEFW 1740 2411⁄16 421⁄16 291⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• Grain direction on worksurface runs front-to-back
• Grommet (G1C) available
• SIN 33721

BUFFET CREDENZA ECN2273CBW Wood $ 6970 221⁄4 721⁄2 3511⁄16 — — 380 lbs. 45.2

• Rim and base molding on front and sides of model
• Center 2 doors lock
• Unit features 3 standard adjustable shelves
• Unit features a functional, non-locking drawer
• Grommet option not available
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 193⁄4" deep x 331⁄4" wide x 251⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT CREDENZA ECN2273CBVW Wood $ 6970 221⁄4 721⁄2 3511⁄16 — — 380 lbs. 45.2

• Rim and base molding on front and sides of model
• Center 2 doors lock
• Unit features 3 standard adjustable shelves
• Unit features a functional, non-locking drawer
• Cutouts in back panel for venting
• Grommet (G1C) available
• Inside dimension of center storage section is 193⁄4" deep x 331⁄4" wide x 251⁄4" high
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

• Reference page 73 for ganging examples

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
ECN2273CSFW2
ECN2271CSFW2C

79SN KRB CL
79SN KRB CL

• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

STORAGE CREDENZA QECN2273CSFW2 $ 6027 225⁄16 721⁄2 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 37.8

ECN2273CSFW2 6027 225⁄16 721⁄2 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CSFW2 5627 225⁄16 661⁄2 291⁄2 — — 329 lbs. 34.9

• Storage credenza features a standard adjustable shelf
• Standard center drawer, non-locking
• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Grommets not available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
GANGING

ECN2271CSFW2C $ 6027 221⁄4 701⁄2 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 37.8

ECN2265CSFW2C 5627 221⁄4 641⁄2 291⁄2 — — 329 lbs. 34.9

• Storage credenza features a standard adjustable shelf
• Standard center drawer, non-locking
• Rim and base molding detail on front edge only to allow for ganging
• Grommets not available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE CREDENZA ECN2273CFFW $ 6299 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — — 334 lbs. 37.8

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Rim and base molding on 3 sides of unit
• Grommets not available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE CREDENZA
GANGING

ECN2271CFFWC $ 6299 221⁄4 701⁄2 291⁄2 — — 334 lbs. 37.8

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Rim and base molding detail on front edge only to allow for ganging
• Grommets not available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA QECN2273CKFW2 $ 5358 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 343⁄16 234 lbs. 37.8

ECN2273CKFW2 5358 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 343⁄16 234 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CKFW2 5040 221⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 283⁄16 223 lbs. 34.9

ECN2261CKFW2 4714 221⁄4 605⁄8 291⁄2 — 275⁄8 215 lbs. 31.0

• Rim and base molding on 3 sides of unit
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

• Reference page 73 for ganging examples

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN2272CLFW1C 79SN G1LR KRB CL
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
GANGING

ECN2271CKFW2C $ 5358 221⁄4 701⁄2 291⁄2 — 343⁄16 234 lbs. 37.8

ECN2265CKFW2C 5040 221⁄4 641⁄2 291⁄2 — 283⁄16 223 lbs. 34.9

ECN2259CKFW2C 4714 221⁄4 581⁄2 291⁄2 — 275⁄8 215 lbs. 31.0

• Rim and base molding on front and inside kneespace only to allow for ganging
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
BOX/BOX/FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2273CLFW1 ECN2273CRFW1 $ 4420 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 273⁄4 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CLFW1 ECN2267CRFW1 4355 221⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 213⁄4 184 lbs. 34.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
BOX/BOX/FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2273CLFFW1 ECN2273CRFFW1 $ 4420 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 50 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CLFFW1 ECN2267CRFFW1 4355 221⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 44 184 lbs. 34.9

ECN2261CLFFW1 ECN2261CRFFW1 4269 221⁄4 605⁄8 291⁄2 — 38 175 lbs. 30.0

• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
BOX/BOX/FILE
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2272CLFW1C ECN2272CRFW1C $ 4420 221⁄4 711⁄2 291⁄2 — 273⁄4 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN2266CLFW1C ECN2266CRFW1C 4355 221⁄4 651⁄2 291⁄2 — 213⁄4 184 lbs. 34.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Rim and base molding detail on 2 sides of unit to allow for ganging
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

• Reference page 73 for ganging examples

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN2266CLFW2C 79SN X KRB CL
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FILE/FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

QECN2273CLFW2 QECN2273CRFW2 $ 4420 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 273⁄4 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN2273CLFW2 ECN2273CRFW2 4420 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 273⁄4 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CLFW2 ECN2267CRFW2 4355 221⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 213⁄4 184 lbs. 34.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FILE/FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2273CLFFW2 ECN2273CRFFW2 $ 4420 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 50 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CLFFW2 ECN2267CRFFW2 4355 221⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 44 184 lbs. 34.9

ECN2261CLFFW2 ECN2261CRFFW2 4269 221⁄4 605⁄8 291⁄2 — 38 175 lbs. 30.0

• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FILE/FILE
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2272CLFW2C ECN2272CRFW2C $ 4420 221⁄4 711⁄2 291⁄2 — 273⁄4 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN2266CLFW2C ECN2266CRFW2C 4355 221⁄4 651⁄2 291⁄2 — 213⁄4 184 lbs. 34.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Rim and base molding detail on 2 sides of unit to allow for ganging
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2273CLFW6 ECN2273CRFW6 $ 5176 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 93⁄4 235 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CLFW6 ECN2267CRFW6 4817 221⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 33⁄4 224 lbs. 34.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Use of a glass protector top not recommended on
worksurfaces with a routing in the rim

• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

• Reference page 73 for ganging examples

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
ECN2273CLFW10
ECN2272CLFW10C

79SN X KRB CL
79SN X KRB CW

• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL

ECN2273CLFFW6 ECN2273CRFFW6 $ 5176 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 321⁄16 235 lbs. 37.8

ECN2267CLFFW6 ECN2267CRFFW6 4817 221⁄4 661⁄2 291⁄2 — 261⁄16 224 lbs. 34.9

• To prevent tipping, it is recommended that cabinets be ganged together or anchored to a suitable wall or floor
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2272CLFW6C ECN2272CRFW6C $ 5176 221⁄4 711⁄2 291⁄2 — 93⁄4 235 lbs. 37.8

ECN2266CLFW6C ECN2266CRFW6C 4817 221⁄4 651⁄2 291⁄2 — 33⁄4 224 lbs. 34.9

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Rim and base molding detail on 2 sides of unit to allow for ganging
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
MULTI-FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2273CLFW10 ECN2273CRFW10 $ 5420 221⁄4 721⁄2 295⁄8 — 93⁄4 235 lbs. 37.8

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING
SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
MULTI-FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2273CLFFW10 ECN2273CRFFW10 $ 5420 221⁄4 721⁄2 295⁄8 — 321⁄16 235 lbs. 37.8

• Rim and base molding detail on 3 sides of unit
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Freestanding use only; cannot be used with a bridge or other connecting components
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
MULTI-FILE
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

ECN2272CLFW10C ECN2272CRFW10C $ 5420 221⁄4 711⁄2 291⁄2 — 93⁄4 235 lbs. 37.8

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Rim and base molding detail on 2 sides of unit to allow for ganging
• Modesty panel of joining unit will attach above the base molding detail
• Grommet (G1LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN8450HBHPW 79SN KRB MH
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER WOOD DOORS

ECN8450HBHPW $ 5963 151⁄2 833⁄4 503⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 55.0

ECN7850HBHPW 5733 151⁄2 775⁄8 503⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 50.0

QECN7250HBHPW 5516 151⁄2 72 503⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 41.7

ECN7250HBHPW 5516 151⁄2 72 503⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 41.7

ECN6650HBHPW 5303 151⁄2 66 503⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 38.5

ECN6050HBHPW 5093 151⁄2 60 503⁄16 — — 170 lbs. 35.0

GLASS DOORS

ECN8450HBHPGW $ 6225 151⁄2 833⁄4 503⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 55.0

ECN7850HBHPGW 5986 151⁄2 775⁄8 503⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 50.0

ECN7250HBHPGW 5757 151⁄2 72 503⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 41.7

ECN6650HBHPGW 5538 151⁄2 66 503⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 38.5

ECN6050HBHPGW 5363 151⁄2 60 503⁄16 — — 170 lbs. 35.0

• Highback organizers feature (4) side hinged doors, full back panels with a grommet for cord management
• Under shelf clearance is 203⁄4

• Center 2 doors lock
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SMALL OFFICE HIGHBACK
ORGANIZER

ECN8442HBHPGW $ 5053 151⁄2 833⁄4 417⁄8 — — 245 lbs. 53.0

ECN7842HBHPGW 4857 151⁄2 775⁄8 417⁄8 — — 220 lbs. 48.0

ECN7242HBHPGW 4673 151⁄2 72 417⁄8 — — 190 lbs. 35.9

ECN6642HBHPGW 4468 151⁄2 66 417⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 32.1

ECN6042HBHPGW 4293 151⁄2 60 417⁄8 — — 165 lbs. 30.0

• Unit features (2) side hinged doors, full back panel with a grommet for cord management
• 84"/78" models feature a divider panel in the center of the open shelves
• Center shelf is fixed; upper shelf is adjustable
• Small office highback organizer cannot be used in a ganging application
• Under door clearance is 1215⁄16

• Under shelf clearance is 203⁄4

• Both doors lock
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

OVERHEAD CABINET
WALL MOUNT

WOOD DOORS

QECN7230SOHMW $ 5171 151⁄2 72 295⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 25.1

ECN7230SOHMW 5171 151⁄2 72 295⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 25.1

ECN6630SOHMW 4968 151⁄2 66 295⁄8 — — 140 lbs. 23.2

GLASS DOORS

ECN7230SOHMGW $ 5411 151⁄2 72 295⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 25.1

ECN6630SOHMGW 5207 151⁄2 66 295⁄8 — — 140 lbs. 23.2

• Wall mount cabinets must be secured by a minimum of 2 solid attachment points on a load bearing wall
• Wall mount bracket is included with unit
• Center 2 doors lock
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

• Reference page 73 for ganging examples

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN38PFHW 79SN KRB CW
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

QECN2238LFF2W $ 3642 221⁄4 383⁄16 291⁄2 — — 155 lbs. 17.8

ECN2238LFF2W 3642 221⁄4 383⁄16 291⁄2 — — 155 lbs. 17.8

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

ECN2238LFF3W $ 4584 221⁄4 383⁄16 4115⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 30.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

ECN2238LFF4W $ 5527 221⁄4 383⁄16 541⁄2 — — 265 lbs. 32.9

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE DOOR UNIT ECN2238PFHW $ 3443 221⁄4 383⁄16 291⁄2 — — 140 lbs. 17.8

• Unit features a single adjustable shelf
• Unit features a functional, non-locking drawer
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT CABINET ECN3879VVHW Wood $ 7856 237⁄16 383⁄16 781⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 48.9

• Unit features 170° hinges on top 2 doors
• Back of unit has standard grommets for cord management and for ventilation
• Unit features an adjustable shelf in both the upper and lower sections
• Interior dimensions for upper section 2013⁄16" D, 345⁄8" W, 471⁄8" H
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
GANGING

ECN3879VVHWC $ 7856 237⁄16 383⁄16 781⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 48.9

• For use with side open bookcase - ganging only
• Unit features 170° hinges on top 2 doors
• Back of unit has standard grommets for cord management and for ventilation
• Unit features an adjustable shelf in both the upper and lower sections
• Interior dimensions for upper section 2013⁄16" D, 345⁄8" W, 471⁄8" H
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

• Reference page 73 for ganging examples

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3871BCOFW CW
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SIDE BOOKCASE - OPEN
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

ECN2071BCOLWC ECN2071BCORWC $ 2618 153⁄4 191⁄2 7015⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 17.7

• For use with entertainment cabinet - ganging only
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Specify finish only
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE WARDROBE ECN3879VHHW $ 7304 237⁄16 383⁄16 781⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 48.9

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Removable coat rod is standard, positioned on left side of wardrobe
• Cornice and base detail on 3 sides of unit
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE - FILE/FILE CABINET
GANGING

Right shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

ECN2071VHL2WC ECN2071VHR2WC $ 4738 237⁄16 201⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 23.8

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

WARDROBE/STORAGE CABINET
GANGING

Right shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

ECN2071VSWHLWC ECN2071VSWHRWC $ 4578 237⁄16 201⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 175 lbs. 23.8

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Removable coat rod is standard
• Single door cabinet can be used as a wardrobe unit by removing the adjustable shelves
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE - OPEN QECN3871BCOFW $ 3781 153⁄4 383⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 31.3

ECN3871BCOFW 3781 153⁄4 383⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 31.3

ECN3857BCOFW 3410 153⁄4 383⁄16 571⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 25.4

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Cornice and base detail on 3 sides of unit
• 58" bookcase has 2 adjustable shelves and a finished top panel
• Specify finish only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

• Reference page 73 for ganging examples

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN3871BCOHFW 79SN KRB MH
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BOOKCASE - OPEN
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

ECN3771BCOLWC ECN3771BCORWC $ 3781 153⁄4 371⁄8 7015⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 31.3

ECN3757BCOLWC ECN3757BCORWC 3410 153⁄4 371⁄8 571⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 25.4

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• User can gang 2 36" right and left open or storage bookcases or a combination of a 36" open and storage bookcase
• Cornice and base detail on 2 sides of unit
• 58" bookcase has 2 adjustable shelves and a finished top panel
• Specify finish only
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE - STORAGE ECN3871BCOHFW $ 4535 153⁄4 383⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 31.3

ECN3857BCOHFW 4215 153⁄4 383⁄16 571⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 25.4

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Cornice and base detail on 3 sides of unit
• 58" bookcase has 1 adjustable shelf and a finished top panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE - STORAGE
GANGING

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

ECN3771BCOHFLWC ECN3771BCOHFRWC $ 4535 153⁄4 371⁄8 7015⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 31.3

ECN3757BCOHFLWC ECN3757BCOHFRWC 4215 153⁄4 371⁄8 571⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 25.4

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• User can gang 2 36" right and left open or storage bookcases or a combination of a 36" open and storage bookcase
• Cornice and base detail on 2 sides of unit
• 58" bookcase has 1 adjustable shelf and a finished top panel
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

BOOKCASE - SET ON WOOD DOORS

QECN3750BCHW $ 4308 151⁄2 375⁄8 503⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.5

ECN3750BCHW 4308 151⁄2 375⁄8 503⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.5

GLASS DOORS

ECN3750BCHGW $ 4496 151⁄2 375⁄8 503⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.5

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE BOOKCASE - SET ON
GLASS DOORS

ECN7250BCHGW $ 7856 151⁄2 72 503⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 41.7

ECN6650BCHGW 7564 151⁄2 66 503⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 38.5

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Center doors lock
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
ECN2040MGW
NAC3639VBL

MH
TF

• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MOBILE UTILITY CART ECN2238MUCW Wood $ 3503 221⁄4 381⁄8 3511⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 24.7

• Can function as a service cart, overhead projector stand or TV cabinet
• Unit features a single adjustable shelf
• 4 dual wheel non-locking casters are standard
• Grommet (G1C) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MAGAZINE TABLE QECN2040MGW $ 2190 193⁄4 393⁄4 18 — — 70 lbs. 4.3

ECN2040MGW 2190 193⁄4 393⁄4 18 — — 70 lbs. 4.3

• SIN 33721

END TABLE QECN2424ENW $ 2055 2313⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 40 lbs. 3.9

ECN2424ENW 2055 2313⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 40 lbs. 3.9

• SIN 33721

CONSOLE TABLE ECN1948CSW $ 2447 189⁄16 48 281⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 4.9

• Rim detail on 3 sides of unit
• SIN 33721

VISUAL BOARD TOP ECN0637CPCFW $ 780 53⁄4 377⁄16 315⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 1.1

ECN0643CPCFW 901 53⁄4 433⁄8 315⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 1.3

• ECN0637CPCFW fits on top of NAC3639VBW
• ECN0643CPCFW fits on top of NAC4239VBW
• SIN 33721

VISUAL BOARD WOOD

NAC3639VBW 36" $ 2829 415⁄16 357⁄8 3911⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 5.9

NAC4239VBW 42" 3643 415⁄16 4115⁄16 3911⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 7.1

LAMINATE

NAC3639VBL 36" $ 2335 415⁄16 357⁄8 3911⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 5.9

NAC4239VBL 42" 2707 415⁄16 4115⁄16 3911⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 7.1

• All installation hardware included
• Frame of visual board is black
• Tackable black textile covers inside door panels
• A set of 4 dry erase markers and an eraser are standard
• Marker board is not magnetic
• Doors only open to 165°, not flat
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN1733KDFW TF
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

KEYBOARD DRAWER QECN1733KDFW $ 674 1625⁄32 331⁄8 39⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.1

ECN1733KDFW 674 1625⁄32 331⁄8 39⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.1

• Use on 72" double pedestal desk, 72" kneespace credenza, and bridge
• When using a wood keyboard drawer, must also specify keyboard/drawer mounting kit; see NAC0802KMK
• Specify finish only
• SIN 33721

CENTER DRAWER QECN1733CDW $ 557 1625⁄32 331⁄8 21⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 2.1

ECN1733CDW 557 1625⁄32 331⁄8 21⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 2.1

QECN1727CDW 528 1625⁄32 271⁄16 21⁄2 — — 15 lbs. 1.9

ECN1727CDW 528 1625⁄32 271⁄16 21⁄2 — — 15 lbs. 1.9

ECN1724CDW 518 1625⁄32 24 21⁄2 — — 13 lbs. 1.0

• Use ECN1733CDW on 72" double pedestal desk and 72" kneespace credenza
• Use ECN1727CDW on 66" double pedestal desk and 36" x 72" single pedestal desk
• Use ECN1724CDW on 30" x 66" single pedestal desk
• When using a wood center drawer, must also specify keyboard/drawer mounting kit; see NAC0802KMK
• Specify finish only
• SIN 33721

KEYBOARD/DRAWER
MOUNTING KIT

NAC0802KMK $ 103 8 2 3⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 0.3

• Must be used with keyboard kits, Escalade keyboard drawer or Escalade center drawer when attaching to Escalade unit
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• A ganging unit is intended to be set flush with other
units when arranged side-by-side or in a grouping

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN2271CKFW2C 79SN G1LR KRB TF
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WALL UNIT
GANGING

GANGING WALL UNIT $20,271

ECN2271CKFW2C Kneespace Cred.—Ganging 5358 221⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — — 234 lbs. 37.8

ECN2071VSWHLWC Wardrobe Right—Ganging 4578 237⁄16 201⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 175 lbs. 23.8

ECN2071VSWHRWC Wardrobe Left—Ganging 4578 237⁄16 201⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 175 lbs. 23.8

ECN7250HBHPGW Highback Organizer—Glass Doors 5757 151⁄2 72 295⁄8 — — 200 lbs. 41.7

• SIN 33721

EXECUTIVE UNIT
GANGING

GANGING EXECUTIVE UNIT $21,387

ECN3673DLFBW1 Single Pedestal Desk 5264 361⁄4 721⁄2 291⁄2 — 4913⁄16 311 lbs. 57.4

ECN2548BEFW 48" Bridge 1794 2411⁄16 481⁄16 291⁄2 — 481⁄16 85 lbs. 3.4

ECN2272CRFW1C Single Ped. Cred.—Ganging 4420 221⁄4 711⁄2 291⁄2 — 4913⁄16 195 lbs. 37.8

ECN7230SOHMW Wall Mount Cabinet—Wood Doors 5171 151⁄2 72 295⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 25.1

ECN2071VHR2WC Storage Cabinet—Ganging 4738 237⁄16 201⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 23.8

• SIN 33721

ENTERTAINMENT WALL UNIT
GANGING

GANGING ENTERTAINMENT WALL UNIT $13,092

ECN3879VVHWC TV/VCR Cabinet—Ganging 7856 237⁄16 383⁄16 781⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 48.9

ECN2071BCORWC Open Bookcase—Ganging 2618 153⁄4 191⁄2 7015⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 17.7

ECN2071BCOLWC Open Bookcase—Ganging 2618 153⁄4 191⁄2 7015⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 17.7

• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
ECN30RD G10C MH
• See page 65 for all options available in Escalade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND TABLE TOP 30" ROUND 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS DI H

ECN30RDW Wood $ 2165 301⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" ROUND

ECN36RDW Wood $ 2550 361⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" ROUND

ECN42RDW Wood $ 2873 421⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.0

48" ROUND

ECN48RDW Wood $ 3529 481⁄16 — 19⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 5.1

• Reference Table Base Guide in the Tables Price List for applicable bases
• See Tables Price List for coordinating conference table tops
• Grommet options available on round and square tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference Tables Price List for options and upcharge
• SIN 33721

SQUARE TABLE TOP 30" SQUARE 19⁄16" TOP THICKNESS D W H A KW

ECN3030SQW Wood $ 2165 301⁄16 301⁄16 19⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 2.0

36" SQUARE

ECN3636SQW Wood $ 2550 361⁄16 361⁄16 19⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 2.4

42" SQUARE

ECN4242SQW Wood $ 2873 421⁄16 421⁄16 19⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 3.2

48" SQUARE

ECN4848SQW Wood $ 3529 481⁄16 481⁄16 19⁄16 — — 79 lbs. 4.2

• Reference Table Base Guide in the Tables Price List for applicable bases
• See Tables Price List for coordinating conference table tops
• Grommet options available on round and square tops are G10C and CUT-G15C, reference Tables Price List for options and upcharge
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• Worksurfaces are 11⁄8" TFL (thermally fused laminate) or 13⁄16" HPL (high
pressure laminate)

• Worksurfaces feature a 3mm softened vinyl rim that matches the
worksurface laminate

• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless noted (assembled bridges and returns
woodgrain runs front-to-back)

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• TFL (thermally fused laminate) chassis fastened by screws, quick assembly
fasteners and hardwood cleats

• 3⁄4" thick full modesty panels
• 11⁄8" thick end panels
• Standard leveling glides
• Vertical grain direction unless noted (any modesty of 60" wide or wider will
have horizontal grain direction)

• Laminate with horizontal grain (example: Sable Horizontal 792H) will always
have horizontal grain direction

• Shell based units will be shipped unassembled, units are shipped with quick
assembly fasteners for easy assembly in the field

• Shell chassis available in worksurface and box/file heights
• Back panels are fully finished unless noted

LINKABLE SHELLS AND FREESTANDING SHELLS
• Freestanding shells have 2 full end panels; pedestals can be added
• Freestanding shells can also be attached to a return or linkable shell to create
a size or shape to fit your workspace

• Linkable shells come with either 1 full end panel and 1 narrow end panel or 2
narrow end panels

• Linkable shells with 1 full end panel and 1 narrow end panel allow you to
attach additional linkables to the narrow end panel side and run the length
you need to fit your workspace

• Linkable shells with 2 narrow panels allow you to attach to both ends of your
linkable shell and run the length you need to fit your workspace

• Support panels are required for any worksurface span over 48" that is not
supported

• All shells are shipped KD (knock down)

HIGHBACK ORGANIZERS, WALL MOUNTS AND
SET-ON BOOKCASE DOORS
• Laminate, frosted resin or no doors
• Resin doors have aluminum frames available in Cinder or Platinum Metallic
• Resin is 1⁄8" thick, 1-sided

PEDESTALS
• Full, 3-quarter lower height and mobile pedestal options
• Mobile pedestals available with and without cushion
• Standard wire management on pedestal ends allow for routing wires

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal/replacement
of drawer fronts

• Sides, back and front are 1⁄2" thick woodgrain vinyl wrapped
• Drawer fronts are 3-ply construction with matched woodgrain
• For interior drawer dimensions, reference page 89

DRAWER PULLS
• 3 pull styles: Integrated, Level and Beam
• Level and Beam pulls available in Cinder, Concrete, Iron and Platinum Metallic

DRAWER SUSPENSIONS
• Box and file drawers are equipped with black, full extension, progressive
action slides

• Precision steel ball bearings combined with sequence slide movement ensure
long lasting operation

FILING
• Drawers are equipped with black metal filing hardware that accommodates
various filing requirements

• No-tool, easy installation allows for quick interchangeable filing capabilities
• Refer to page 89 for complete filing details

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Round black grommets are optional in worksurface and end panels
• Standard in highback organizers
• When worksurface grommets are ordered, half-moon grommets will come
standard on the modesty of all bridges, credenzas, returns and shells

• Grommet cutouts are available in worksurface for power option that is
ordered separately

• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations

LOCKING
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked and factory
installed in unit

• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock
core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed
and will ship separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference
page 381

EZ ARRANGEMENT MODEL NUMBERS
• Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement models. In
each series, the most popular options have been pre-selected for a complete
L or U configuration. Just choose the left or right model number, add a finish
and you are done

CUSTOMER SPECIFIED LAMINATE
• Cannot use CSL (customer specified laminate) due to rim profile

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
DI Diameter
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WORKSURFACE LAMINATE
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial

KN Kona
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SK Skyline
TF Truffle
WL Willow

• CSL not available

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

CHASSIS LAMINATE
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CW Cordovan
HN2 Honey 2
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MH Mocha

YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PTH Portico Horizontal
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SK Skyline
SKH Skyline Horizontal
TF Truffle
WL Willow

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
419 Wallaby

METAL COLORS
462 Cinder
501 Platinum Metallic

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

RIM PROFILE

Softened Vinyl

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

PULL OPTIONS

Integrated (86) Beam (87) Level (88)
87MB Cinder 88MB Cinder
87CC Concrete 88CC Concrete
81IR Iron 88IR Iron
87PL Platinum Metallic 88PL Platinum Metallic
(Boring Pattern 128mm) (Boring Pattern 128mm)

LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black
KRS Silver

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS1S Silver, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS2S Silver, 2 locks per unit
KS3B Black, 3 locks per unit
KS3S Silver, 3 locks per unit
KS4B Black, 4 locks per unit
KS4S Silver, 4 locks per unit
Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per
lock when selecting Key Specific option.
Must order specific lock cores separately
($29 list each). See page 381 for Key
Specific model numbers.

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET AND CUTOUT OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Round Worksurface Grommet, Black Plastic
$41 list for each grommet
G1L Left
G1R Right
G1LR Left & Right
G1C Center
G1A Left, Right & Center
• Reference page 90 for grommet locations

Round End Panel Grommet, Black Plastic
$41 list for each grommet
GE1L Left
GE1R Right
GE1LR Left & Right

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location
CUT-G17L Left 5"

3¾"
CUT-G17R Right
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17A All
• Reference page 90 for cutout locations of
CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 388 pricing and details

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 388 pricing and details

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 388 pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Q models include grommet(s) upcharge
Pull: Integrated pull (86)
Grommets: Returns, bridges and kneespace credenzas have center grommets on

worksurface. Storage and single pedestal credenzas will have left and right
grommets on worksurface.

Locking: Random black cores
Finish: Specify MC, CW or 478 as worksurface/chassis combinations
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DRAWER SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FILING CAPABILITIES
DRAWER INSIDE

WIDTH
INSIDE
DEPTH

INSIDE
HEIGHT

Desks Box 1115⁄16" 17" 2" Letter filing front-to-back or side-to-side
All double and single pedestals, all sizes File 1115⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Legal and EDP filing side-to-side
Returns Box 1115⁄16" 17" 2" Letter filing front-to-back or side-to-side
All returns File 1115⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Legal and EDP filing side-to-side
Credenzas Box 1415⁄16" 17" 2" Letter, legal and EDP side-to-side filing
All double and single pedestals, all sizes File 1415⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Legal filing front-to-back
Single pedestal lateral file credenza Lateral File 3215⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Letter, legal and EDP filing front-to-back or

side-to-side
Lateral Files Lateral File 3215⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Letter, legal and EDP filing front-to-back or

side-to-side
Vertical Storage Cabinet Box 1415⁄16" 17" 2" Letter, legal and EDP side-to-side filing

File 1415⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Legal filing front-to-back
Component Pedestals Box 1415⁄16" 17" 2" Letter, legal and EDP side-to-side filing
20 x 18, 23 x 18, 29 x 18 File 1415⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Legal filing front-to-back
Component Pedestals Box 1115⁄16" 17" 2" Letter filing front-to-back or side-to-side
20 x 15, 23 x 15, 29 x 15 File 1115⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Legal and EDP filing side-to-side
Mobile Pedestals Box 1115⁄16" 17" 2" Letter filing front-to-back or side-to-side
23 x 15 File 1115⁄16" 17" 93⁄8" Legal and EDP filing side-to-side
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GROMMET AND GROMMET CUTOUT LOCATION OPTIONS
Grommets are available for factory installation in worksurfaces in predetermined locations as shown below. Simply specify the desired grommet style and location in
the model number sequence. Refer to page 88 for grommet options.
Grommets are also available for field installation; see page 88.
• If specifying a grommet in the center location of a shell unit, be sure there is clearance under the grommet opening so as not to conflict with undersurface
components. 7⁄8" clearance required on TFL tops and 13⁄16" clearance required on HPL tops.

• When worksurface grommets are ordered, half-moon grommets will come standard on the modesty of all bridges, credenzas, returns and shells.
• Half-moon grommet is centered at top of modesty panel.
End panel grommet location:

211⁄16"

813⁄16"

Desk

211⁄16"

211⁄16"

Credenzas, Shells and Returns

Worksurface grommet locations:
Excluding the J-Desk, distance to the center of the grommet is the same for the G1 round grommet or the CUT-G17 option.
Excluding the J-Desk, the same locations are available for the round grommet and the cutout option.

91⁄16" 91⁄16"

95⁄16"

Arc Desks

91⁄16"
33⁄16" 33⁄16"

30"
91⁄16"

30" and 36" Desks

77⁄8"

4½"
45˚

Corner Units

55⁄16"

91⁄16"

P-Desk (left desk shown)

55⁄16"

55⁄16"
35⁄16"

U-Desk

77⁄8"

4½"

45˚

J-Desk (right desk shown)

91⁄16"
33⁄16" 33⁄16"

3263⁄64"
91⁄16"

Corner Extended Unit (right unit shown)

33⁄16" 33⁄16"
91⁄16" 91⁄16"

3563⁄64"

Credenzas, Bridges, Shells, Linkable Shells and Returns

2¾"

59 mm
Diameter1¾"

Round Grommet
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• Configurations feature 1 size only; additional sizes available

Create "L" Unit - then add
undersurface pedestals or support
panels as needed

75N3072DSFL - Shell Freestanding 75N3072DSFL - Shell Freestanding
75N2448RSRL - Return Shell

75N3072DSFL - Shell Freestanding
75N2448RSRL - Return Shell
75N1228SSL - Support Panel

• Configurations feature 1 size only; additional sizes available

Create "U" Unit - then add
undersurface pedestals or support
panels as needed

75N3072DSFL - Shell Freestanding 75N3072DSFL - Shell Freestanding
75N2448BSFJL - Linkable Shell

75N3072DSFL - Shell Freestanding
75N2448BSFJL - Linkable Shell
75N2472CSHF29L - Shell
Freestanding

• Configurations feature 1 size only; additional sizes available

Create Extended Corner "L" Unit
with Linkable - then add
undersurface pedestals or support
panels as needed

75N3672CFEL2L - Extended Corner 75N3672CFEL2L - Extended Corner
75N2472RSRFJL - Linkable Shell

RENEGADE
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• Configurations feature 1 size only; additional sizes available

Create "L" Unit with Overlapping
Surfaces - then add undersurface
pedestals or support panels as
needed

75N2472CSHF22L - Box/File Height
Freestanding Shell

75N2472CSHF22L - Box/File Height
Freestanding Shell
75N2472CSHHL29L - Freestanding
Shell with Box/File Height End Panel

• Configurations feature 1 size only; additional sizes available

Create "L" Unit with Overlapping
U-Shaped Desk Worksurface -
then add undersurface pedestals
or support panels as needed

75N2472CSHF22L - Box/File
Height Freestanding Shell

75N2472CSHF22L - Box/File
Height Freestanding Shell
75N3672DUHL - U-Shaped Desk
with Box/File Height End Panel
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Integrated pulls
• Random black lock cores
• Center grommet in return
• No end panel grommet
• Must specify laminate(s)
• Models feature TFL tops

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

D W

Q75N8572LLFL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3720

75N8572LLFL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3720

consists of
75N3672DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2448RLF2L Left Pedestal Return 1590

Q75N7972LLFL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3655

75N7972LLFL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3655

consists of
75N3672DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2442RLF2L Left Pedestal Return 1525

75N7966LLFL 781⁄8D x 66W $ 3654

consists of
75N3066DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2448RLF2L Left Pedestal Return 1590

75N7366LLFL 721⁄8D x 66W $ 3589

consists of
75N3066DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2442RLF2L Left Pedestal Return 1525

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

W D

Q75N8572LRFL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3720

75N8572LRFL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3720

consists of
75N3672DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2448RRF2L Right Pedestal Return 1590

Q75N7972LRFL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3655

75N7972LRFL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3655

consists of
75N3672DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2442RRF2L Right Pedestal Return 1525

75N7966LRFL 781⁄8D x 66W $ 3654

consists of
75N3066DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2448RRF2L Right Pedestal Return 1590

75N7366LRFL 721⁄8D x 66W $ 3589

consists of
75N3066DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2442RRF2L Right Pedestal Return 1525

• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Integrated pulls
• Random black lock cores
• Center grommet in return
• No end panel grommet
• Must specify laminate(s)
• Models feature TFL tops

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

D W

Q75N8572LLYL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3211

75N8572LLYL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3211

consists of
75N3672DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2448RLY3L Left Pedestal Return 1378

Q75N7972LLYL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3143

75N7972LLYL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3143

consists of
75N3672DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2442RLY3L Left Pedestal Return 1310

75N7966LLYL 781⁄8D x 66W $ 2962

consists of
75N3066DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2448RLY3L Left Pedestal Return 1378

75N7366LLYL 721⁄8D x 66W $ 2894

consists of
75N3066DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2442RLY3L Left Pedestal Return 1310

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

W D

Q75N8572LRYL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3211

75N8572LRYL 841⁄8D x 72W $ 3211

consists of
75N3672DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2448RRY3L Right Pedestal Return 1378

Q75N7972LRYL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3143

75N7972LRYL 781⁄8D x 72W $ 3143

consists of
75N3672DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2442RRY3L Right Pedestal Return 1310

75N7966LRYL 781⁄8D x 66W $ 2962

consists of
75N3066DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2448RRY3L Right Pedestal Return 1378

75N7366LRYL 721⁄8D x 66W $ 2894

consists of
75N3066DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2442RRY3L Right Pedestal Return 1310

• SIN 33721

L-CONFIGURATION MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

U-SHAPED DESK WITH
BOX/FILE HEIGHT
CREDENZA

W
D

75N11072LHL 110D x 7115⁄16W $ 4244

consists of
75N3072DUHL U Desk w/B/F Panel 1113
75N24110CSHF22L Credenza 1521
75N233622PUBL B/F Pedestal 1316
NAC0428SFRNB Support Base 294

• Unit can be assembled in left or right configuration
• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Integrated pulls
• Random black lock cores
• Center grommet in bridge
• Left and right grommets in credenza
• No end panel grommet
• Must specify laminate(s)
• Models feature TFL tops

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

D W

Q75N10972ULFL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 5088

75N10972ULFL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 5088

consists of
75N3672DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2472CLF2L Left Pedestal Credenza 2212

Q75N10372ULFL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 5033

75N10372ULFL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 5033

consists of
75N3672DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2472CLF2L Left Pedestal Credenza 2212

75N10366ULFL 1021⁄8D x 66W $ 4956

consists of
75N3066DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2466CLF2L Left Pedestal Credenza 2146

75N9766ULFL 961⁄8D x 66W $ 4901

consists of
75N3066DRF1L Right Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2466CLF2L Left Pedestal Credenza 2146

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
FULL PEDESTAL

W D

Q75N10972URFL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 5088

75N10972URFL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 5088

consists of
75N3672DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2472CRF2L Right Pedestal Credenza 2212

Q75N10372URFL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 5033

75N10372URFL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 5033

consists of
75N3672DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2130
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2472CRF2L Right Pedestal Credenza 2212

75N10366URFL 1021⁄8D x 66W $ 4956

consists of
75N3066DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2466CRF2L Right Pedestal Credenza 2146

75N9766URFL 961⁄8D x 66W $ 4901

consists of
75N3066DLF1L Left Pedestal Desk 2064
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2466CRF2L Right Pedestal Credenza 2146

• SIN 33721
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Integrated pulls
• Random black lock cores
• Center grommet in bridge
• Left and right grommets in credenza
• No end panel grommet
• Must specify laminate(s)
• Models feature TFL tops

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

D W

Q75N10972ULYL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 4522

75N10972ULYL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 4522

consists of
75N3672DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2472CLY3L Left Pedestal Credenza 1943

Q75N10372ULYL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 4467

75N10372ULYL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 4467

consists of
75N3672DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2472CLY3L Left Pedestal Credenza 1943

75N10366ULYL 1021⁄8D x 66W $ 4216

consists of
75N3066DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2466CLY3L Left Pedestal Credenza 1886

75N9766ULYL 961⁄8D x 66W $ 4161

consists of
75N3066DRY3L Right Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2466CLY3L Left Pedestal Credenza 1886

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

W D

Q75N10972URYL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 4522

75N10972URYL 1081⁄8D x 72W $ 4522

consists of
75N3672DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2472CRY3L Right Pedestal Credenza 1943

Q75N10372URYL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 4467

75N10372URYL 1021⁄8D x 72W $ 4467

consists of
75N3672DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1833
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2472CRY3L Right Pedestal Credenza 1943

75N10366URYL 1021⁄8D x 66W $ 4216

consists of
75N3066DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2448BEFL Bridge 746
75N2466CRY3L Right Pedestal Credenza 1886

75N9766URYL 961⁄8D x 66W $ 4161

consists of
75N3066DLY3L Left Pedestal Desk 1584
75N2442BEFL Bridge 691
75N2466CRY3L Right Pedestal Credenza 1886

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N3672DDY3L
75N3672DDF8L

MC
86 X X KRB MC MC

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—FULL PEDESTAL

75N3672DDFA8L TFL Top $ 3208 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 331⁄4 317 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DDFA8P HPL Top 3853 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 331⁄4 317 lbs. 56.3

• Arc top desk is 30" deep at ends and 36" deep from the middle of the arc to the user side
• Top overhangs 6" at center
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—3⁄4 PEDESTAL

75N3672DDYA3L TFL Top $ 2609 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 331⁄4 317 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DDYA3P HPL Top 3134 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 331⁄4 317 lbs. 56.3

• Arc top desk is 30" deep at ends and 36" deep from the middle of the arc to the user side
• Top overhangs 6" at center
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

Q75N3672DDF8L TFL Top $ 2789 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 331⁄4 361 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DDF8L TFL Top 2789 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 331⁄4 361 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DDF8P HPL Top 3350 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 331⁄4 361 lbs. 56.3

75N3066DDF8L TFL Top $ 2733 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 65⁄16 331⁄4 285 lbs. 44.4

75N3066DDF8P HPL Top 3276 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 331⁄4 285 lbs. 44.4

75N3060DDF8L TFL Top $ 2546 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 65⁄16 279⁄16 261 lbs. 40.7

75N3060DDF8P HPL Top 3055 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 279⁄16 261 lbs. 40.7

• 3672 desk has 30" deep pedestals
• 3066 and 3060 desks have 24" deep pedestals
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N3672DDY3L 87PL G1L GE1L KRB MC MC
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Q75N3672DDY3L TFL Top $ 2191 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 331⁄4 361 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DDY3L TFL Top 2191 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 331⁄4 361 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DDY3P HPL Top 2631 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 331⁄4 361 lbs. 56.3

75N3066DDY3L TFL Top $ 2131 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 65⁄16 331⁄4 285 lbs. 44.4

75N3066DDY3P HPL Top 2556 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 331⁄4 285 lbs. 44.4

75N3060DDY3L TFL Top $ 1951 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 65⁄16 279⁄16 261 lbs. 40.7

75N3060DDY3P HPL Top 2336 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 279⁄16 261 lbs. 40.7

• 3672 desk has 30" deep pedestals
• 3066 and 3060 desks have 24" deep pedestals
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

75N3672DLFA1L 75N3672DRFA1L TFL Top $ 2553 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 511⁄2 267 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DLFA1P 75N3672DRFA1P HPL Top 3066 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 511⁄2 267 lbs. 56.3

• Arc top desk is 30" deep at ends and 36" deep from the middle of the arc to the user side
• Top overhangs 6" at center
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
ARC TOP—3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

75N3672DLYA3L 75N3672DRYA3L TFL Top $ 2238 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 511⁄2 267 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DLYA3P 75N3672DRYA3P HPL Top 2686 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 511⁄2 267 lbs. 56.3

• Arc top desk is 30" deep at ends and 36" deep from the middle of the arc to the user side
• Top overhangs 6" at center
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N3672DLF1L
75N3672DLF1L

MC
87PL G1R GE1R KRB 480 480

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q75N3672DLF1L Q75N3672DRF1L TFL Top $ 2130 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 511⁄2 311 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DLF1L 75N3672DRF1L TFL Top 2130 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 511⁄2 311 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DLF1P 75N3672DRF1P HPL Top 2555 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 511⁄2 311 lbs. 56.3

75N3066DLF1L 75N3066DRF1L TFL Top $ 2064 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 65⁄16 481⁄2 245 lbs. 44.4

75N3066DLF1P 75N3066DRF1P HPL Top 2474 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 481⁄2 245 lbs. 44.4

75N3060DLF1L 75N3060DRF1L TFL Top $ 1869 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 65⁄16 421⁄16 221 lbs. 40.7

75N3060DLF1P 75N3060DRF1P HPL Top 2246 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 421⁄16 221 lbs. 40.7

75N3048DLF1L 75N3048DRF1L TFL Top $ 1650 301⁄16 48 287⁄8 65⁄16 301⁄16 191 lbs. 29.5

75N3048DLF1P 75N3048DRF1P HPL Top 1978 301⁄16 48 2815⁄16 65⁄16 301⁄16 191 lbs. 29.5

• 3672 desk has 30" deep pedestals
• 3066 and 3060 desks have 24" deep pedestals
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q75N3672DLY3L Q75N3672DRY3L TFL Top $ 1833 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 511⁄2 311 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DLY3L 75N3672DRY3L TFL Top 1833 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 63⁄16 511⁄2 311 lbs. 56.3

75N3672DLY3P 75N3672DRY3P HPL Top 2195 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 511⁄2 311 lbs. 56.3

75N3066DLY3L 75N3066DRY3L TFL Top $ 1584 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 65⁄16 481⁄2 245 lbs. 44.4

75N3066DLY3P 75N3066DRY3P HPL Top 1900 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 481⁄2 245 lbs. 44.4

75N3060DLY3L 75N3060DRY3L TFL Top $ 1578 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 65⁄16 421⁄16 221 lbs. 40.7

75N3060DLY3P 75N3060DRY3P HPL Top 1893 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 421⁄16 221 lbs. 40.7

75N3048DLY3L 75N3048DRY3L TFL Top $ 1417 301⁄16 48 287⁄8 65⁄16 301⁄16 191 lbs. 29.5

75N3048DLY3P 75N3048DRY3P HPL Top 1700 301⁄16 48 2815⁄16 65⁄16 301⁄16 191 lbs. 29.5

• 3672 desk has 30" deep pedestals
• 3066 and 3060 desks have 24" deep pedestals
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Worksurface Laminate
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N3672DUL G1L MH MH
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

U-SHAPED DESK
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
END PANEL

75N3672DUL TFL Top $ 1162 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 135 lbs. 8.7

75N3672DUP HPL Top 1393 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.7

75N3072DUL TFL Top $ 1113 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 8.5

75N3072DUP HPL Top 1339 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 8.5

75N3066DUL TFL Top $ 1058 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 6.3

75N3066DUP HPL Top 1268 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 6.3

75N3060DUL TFL Top $ 1010 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N3060DUP HPL Top 1213 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N2466DUL TFL Top $ 936 24 66 287⁄8 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N2466DUP HPL Top 1123 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N2460DUL TFL Top $ 890 24 60 287⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.3

75N2460DUP HPL Top 1069 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 6.3

75N2448DUL TFL Top $ 846 24 48 287⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 6.0

75N2448DUP HPL Top 1012 24 48 2815⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 6.0

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit
• Support base must be ordered separately; see page 11 for models
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Worksurface Laminate
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N3672DUFL X MH MH
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

U-SHAPED DESK
BOX/FILE HEIGHT END PANEL

75N3672DUHL TFL Top $ 1162 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 135 lbs. 8.7

75N3672DUHP HPL Top 1393 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 8.7

75N3072DUHL TFL Top $ 1113 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 8.5

75N3072DUHP HPL Top 1339 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 8.5

75N3066DUHL TFL Top $ 1058 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 6.3

75N3066DUHP HPL Top 1268 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 6.3

75N3060DUHL TFL Top $ 1010 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N3060DUHP HPL Top 1213 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N2466DUHL TFL Top $ 936 24 66 287⁄8 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N2466DUHP HPL Top 1123 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 6.3

75N2460DUHL TFL Top $ 890 24 60 287⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.3

75N2460DUHP HPL Top 1069 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 6.3

• Unit is not freestanding and must be used with any Box/File Height Freestanding Shell or Box/File Height Credenza Shell
• Box/File height end panel is 53⁄16" H
• Support base must be ordered separately; see page 11 for models
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

U-SHAPED DESK
WITH MODESTY PANEL

75N3672DUFL TFL Top $ 1382 361⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 1411⁄16 — 155 lbs. 8.6

75N3672DUFP HPL Top 1661 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 1411⁄16 — 155 lbs. 8.6

75N3066DUFL TFL Top $ 1337 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 1411⁄16 — 120 lbs. 6.5

75N3066DUFP HPL Top 1605 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 1411⁄16 — 120 lbs. 6.5

75N3060DUFL TFL Top $ 1268 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 1411⁄16 — 115 lbs. 6.5

75N3060DUFP HPL Top 1525 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 1411⁄16 — 115 lbs. 6.5

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit
• Support base must be ordered separately; see page 11 for models
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Worksurface Laminate
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
75N3072DPLL
75N3072DPLFL

X
G1R

405
419

MH
MC

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

P-SHAPED DESK
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
END PANEL

Left shown

LEFT P RIGHT P

75N3072DPLL 75N3072DPRL TFL Top $ 1355 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 9.3

75N3072DPLP 75N3072DPRP HPL Top 1624 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 9.3

75N3066DPLL 75N3066DPRL TFL Top $ 1309 301⁄16 66 287⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 8.8

75N3066DPLP 75N3066DPRP HPL Top 1570 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 8.8

75N3060DPLL 75N3060DPRL TFL Top $ 1254 301⁄16 60 287⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 8.0

75N3060DPLP 75N3060DPRP HPL Top 1503 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 8.0

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit
• Support base must be ordered separately; see page 11 for models
• Some assembly required
• Only grommet options (G1R and CUT-G17R) available on left P
• Only grommet options (G1L and CUT-G17L) available on right P
• SIN 33721

P-SHAPED DESK
BOX/FILE HEIGHT END PANEL

Left shown

LEFT P RIGHT P

75N3072DPHLL 75N3072DPHRL TFL Top $ 1355 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 9.3

75N3072DPHLP 75N3072DPHRP HPL Top 1624 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 110 lbs. 9.3

75N3066DPHLL 75N3066DPHRL TFL Top $ 1309 301⁄16 66 287⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 8.8

75N3066DPHLP 75N3066DPHRP HPL Top 1570 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 8.8

75N3060DPHLL 75N3060DPHRL TFL Top $ 1254 301⁄16 60 287⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 8.0

75N3060DPHLP 75N3060DPHRP HPL Top 1503 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 8.0

• Unit is not freestanding and must be used with any Box/File Height Freestanding Shell or Box/File Height Credenza Shell
• Box/File height end panel is 53⁄16" H
• Support base must be ordered separately; see page 11 for models
• Some assembly required
• Only grommet options (G1R and CUT-G17R) available on left P
• Only grommet options (G1L and CUT-G17L) available on right P
• SIN 33721

P-SHAPED DESK
WITH MODESTY PANEL

Left shown

LEFT P RIGHT P

75N3072DPLFL 75N3072DPRFL TFL Top $ 1447 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄16 1411⁄16 — 130 lbs. 8.8

75N3072DPLFP 75N3072DPRFP HPL Top 1735 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 1411⁄16 — 130 lbs. 8.8

75N3066DPLFL 75N3066DPRFL TFL Top $ 1398 301⁄16 66 287⁄16 1411⁄16 — 125 lbs. 8.5

75N3066DPLFP 75N3066DPRFP HPL Top 1678 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 1411⁄16 — 125 lbs. 8.5

75N3060DPLFL 75N3060DPRFL TFL Top $ 1344 301⁄16 60 287⁄16 1411⁄16 — 115 lbs. 8.0

75N3060DPLFP 75N3060DPRFP HPL Top 1615 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 1411⁄16 — 115 lbs. 8.0

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit
• Support base must be ordered separately; see page 11 for models
• Some assembly required
• Only grommet options (G1R and CUT-G17R) available on left P
• Only grommet options (G1L and CUT-G17L) available on right P
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
75N4272DJLEL
75N4242CFS2L

X
G1C

461
TF

MC
462

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

J-SHAPED DESK
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
END PANEL

33"

26¼"

36"

Left shown

LEFT J RIGHT J

75N4272DJLEL 75N4272DJREL TFL Top $ 1411 42 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 11.5

75N4272DJLEP 75N4272DJREP HPL Top 1691 42 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 11.5

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit
• Support base must be ordered separately; see page 11 for models
• Some assembly required
• Only grommet options (G1R and CUT-G17R) available on left J
• Only grommet options (G1L and CUT-G17L) available on right J
• Intended to hook up to a 21" deep unit
• SIN 33721

CORNER UNIT 75N4242CFS2L TFL Top $ 1302 421⁄16 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 145 lbs. 6.0

75N4242CFS2P HPL Top 1561 421⁄16 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 145 lbs. 6.0

• Intended to hook up to a 24" deep worksurface
• Not intended to be used as a freestanding unit
• Only grommet options (G1C and CUT-G17C) available
• End panel grommets not available
• 259⁄16" from point-to-point on user side
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721

75N4242CFS1L TFL Top $ 1261 421⁄16 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 145 lbs. 6.0

75N4242CFS1P HPL Top 1514 421⁄16 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 145 lbs. 6.0

75N3636CFS1L TFL Top $ 1118 361⁄16 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 125 lbs. 5.5

75N3636CFS1P HPL Top 1343 361⁄16 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 125 lbs. 5.5

• Intended to hook up to a 21" deep worksurface
• Not intended to be used as a freestanding unit
• Only grommet options (G1C and CUT-G17C) available
• End panel grommets not available
• 293⁄4" from point-to-point on user side of 4242
• 215⁄16" from point-to-point on user side of 3636
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
75N3666CFEL2P
75N3672CFENL2L

G1A
G1L

GE1L
TF

TF TF
TF

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXTENDED CORNER UNIT
FULL END PANEL/
NARROW END PANEL

Left shown

LEFT EXTENDED RIGHT EXTENDED

75N3672CFEL2L 75N3672CFER2L TFL Top $ 1553 3513⁄16 72 287⁄8 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3672CFEL2P 75N3672CFER2P HPL Top 1859 3513⁄16 72 2815⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3666CFEL2L 75N3666CFER2L TFL Top $ 1521 3513⁄16 66 287⁄8 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

75N3666CFEL2P 75N3666CFER2P HPL Top 1825 3513⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

• Intended to hook up to a 24" deep worksurface
• Not intended to be used as a freestanding unit
• End panel grommet GE1L available on left extended corner units and GE1R available on right extended corner units
• Unit features 1 full end panel on the extended side and 1 narrow support panel on the corner unit side
• Unit features undersurface corner shelf for added storage
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721

75N3672CFEL1L 75N3672CFER1L TFL Top $ 1479 3513⁄16 72 287⁄8 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3672CFEL1P 75N3672CFER1P HPL Top 1776 3513⁄16 72 2815⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3666CFEL1L 75N3666CFER1L TFL Top $ 1447 3513⁄16 66 287⁄8 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

75N3666CFEL1P 75N3666CFER1P HPL Top 1735 3513⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

• Intended to hook up to a 21" deep worksurface
• Not intended to be used as a freestanding unit
• End panel grommet GE1L available on left extended corner units and GE1R available on right extended corner units
• Unit features 1 full end panel on the extended side and 1 narrow support panel on the corner unit side
• Unit features undersurface corner shelf for added storage
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721

EXTENDED CORNER UNIT
NARROW END PANEL/
NARROW END PANEL

Left shown

LEFT EXTENDED RIGHT EXTENDED

75N3672CFENL2L 75N3672CFENR2L TFL Top $ 1502 3513⁄16 72 287⁄8 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3672CFENL2P 75N3672CFENR2P HPL Top 1801 3513⁄16 72 2815⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3666CFENL2L 75N3666CFENR2L TFL Top $ 1469 3513⁄16 66 287⁄8 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

75N3666CFENL2P 75N3666CFENR2P HPL Top 1762 3513⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

• Intended to hook up to a 24" deep worksurface
• Not intended to be used as a freestanding unit; must have linkable shell attached to both sides
• Unit comes with 2 narrow support panels
• End panel grommets not available
• Unit features undersurface corner shelf for added storage
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721

75N3672CFENL1L 75N3672CFENR1L TFL Top $ 1460 3513⁄16 72 287⁄8 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3672CFENL1P 75N3672CFENR1P HPL Top 1748 3513⁄16 72 2815⁄16 — — 165 lbs. 8.0

75N3666CFENL1L 75N3666CFENR1L TFL Top $ 1427 3513⁄16 66 287⁄8 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

75N3666CFENL1P 75N3666CFENR1P HPL Top 1714 3513⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 158 lbs. 7.0

• Intended to hook up to a 21" deep worksurface
• Not intended to be used as a freestanding unit; must have linkable shell attached to both sides
• Unit comes with 2 narrow support panels
• End panel grommets not available
• Unit features undersurface corner shelf for added storage
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2573DSTFL X PB PB
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION
MAIN SHELL

75N2573DSTFL TFL Top $ 2137 255⁄16 737⁄16 411⁄2 — 691⁄2 230 lbs. 8.0

75N2573DSTFP HPL Top 2564 255⁄16 737⁄16 411⁄2 — 691⁄2 230 lbs. 8.0

• Includes reception counter; counter is 153⁄16" D
• Only grommet options (G1L, G1R, G1LR, CUT-G17L, CUT-G17R, and CUT-G17LR) available
• End panel grommets not available
• Unit is non handed; can be used left or right to configure as a reception desk L-station or as a desk and credenza on a reception U-station
• 23" deep undersurface shell pedestals can be ordered for storage; see pages 121-122
• Assembly required
• Worksurface dimensions 241⁄4" D, 691⁄2" W
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION BRIDGE 75N2568BSTFL TFL Top $ 850 245⁄8 673⁄4 411⁄2 — 48 260 lbs. 7.0

75N2568BSTFP HPL Top 1019 245⁄8 673⁄4 411⁄2 — 48 260 lbs. 7.0

• Includes reception counter; counter is 153⁄16" D
• Specify reception bridge with 2 reception main shells to configure a U-station
• Only grommet options (G1C and CUT-G17C) available
• Assembly required
• Worksurface dimensions 237⁄8" D, 48" W
• Woodgrain on worksurfaces runs front-to-back
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION RETURN
SHELL

Left shown

LEFT RETURN RIGHT RETURN

75N2550RSTFLL 75N2550RSTFRL TFL Top $ 1343 245⁄8 503⁄8 403⁄8 — 48 175 lbs. 6.0

75N2550RSTFLP 75N2550RSTFRP HPL Top 1613 245⁄8 503⁄8 403⁄8 — 48 175 lbs. 6.0

• Use with reception main shell to configure a reception L-station
• 23" deep undersurface shell pedestals can be ordered for storage; see pages 121-122
• End panel grommets not available
• Assembly required
• Woodgrain on worksurfaces runs front-to-back
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N2448RLF2L
75N2448RLF2L
Q75N2448RLY3L
75N2448RLY3L

MC
88MB
MC
88MB

X

G1L

X

GE1L

KRB

KS1B

405

MC

TF

MC

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RETURN
FILE/FILE
FULL PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT RETURN RIGHT RETURN

Q75N2448RLF2L Q75N2448RRF2L TFL Top $ 1590 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2448RLF2L 75N2448RRF2L TFL Top 1549 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2448RLF2P 75N2448RRF2P HPL Top 1857 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

Q75N2442RLF2L Q75N2442RRF2L TFL Top $ 1525 24 421⁄16 287⁄8 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2442RLF2L 75N2442RRF2L TFL Top 1484 24 421⁄16 287⁄8 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2442RLF2P 75N2442RRF2P HPL Top 1781 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2148RLF2L 75N2148RRF2L TFL Top $ 1475 21 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2148RLF2P 75N2148RRF2P HPL Top 1774 21 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2142RLF2L 75N2142RRF2L TFL Top $ 1437 21 421⁄16 287⁄8 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2142RLF2P 75N2142RRF2P HPL Top 1728 21 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

• End panel grommet GE1L available on left pedestal units and GE1R available on right pedestal units
• Woodgrain on worksurfaces runs front-to-back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN
BOX/FILE
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT RETURN RIGHT RETURN

Q75N2448RLY3L Q75N2448RRY3L TFL Top $ 1378 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2448RLY3L 75N2448RRY3L TFL Top 1337 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2448RLY3P 75N2448RRY3P HPL Top 1605 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

Q75N2442RLY3L Q75N2442RRY3L TFL Top $ 1310 24 421⁄16 287⁄8 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2442RLY3L 75N2442RRY3L TFL Top 1269 24 421⁄16 287⁄8 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2442RLY3P 75N2442RRY3P HPL Top 1526 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2148RLY3L 75N2148RRY3L TFL Top $ 1261 21 481⁄16 287⁄8 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2148RLY3P 75N2148RRY3P HPL Top 1514 21 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — 3113⁄16 175 lbs. 27.6

75N2142RLY3L 75N2142RRY3L TFL Top $ 1225 21 421⁄16 287⁄8 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

75N2142RLY3P 75N2142RRY3P HPL Top 1470 21 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — 2513⁄16 166 lbs. 24.5

• End panel grommet GE1L available on left pedestal units and GE1R available on right pedestal units
• Woodgrain on worksurfaces runs front-to-back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2448RSLL G1C GE1L MH MH
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RETURN SHELL

Left shown

LEFT RETURN RIGHT RETURN

75N2448RSLL 75N2448RSRL TFL Top $ 929 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 4.3

75N2448RSLP 75N2448RSRP HPL Top 1112 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 4.3

75N2442RSLL 75N2442RSRL TFL Top $ 849 24 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 82 lbs. 3.8

75N2442RSLP 75N2442RSRP HPL Top 1017 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 3.8

75N2148RSLL 75N2148RSRL TFL Top $ 835 21 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 4.3

75N2148RSLP 75N2148RSRP HPL Top 1001 21 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 4.3

75N2142RSLL 75N2142RSRL TFL Top $ 770 21 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 75 lbs. 3.8

75N2142RSLP 75N2142RSRP HPL Top 922 21 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 75 lbs. 3.8

• Assembly required
• End panel grommet GE1L available on left units and GE1R available on right units
• Woodgrain on worksurfaces runs front-to-back
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N2448BEFL
75N2442BEFP

MC
G1C CW CW

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BRIDGE Q75N2448BEFL TFL Top $ 746 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 4.1

75N2448BEFL TFL Top 705 24 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 4.1

75N2448BEFP HPL Top 848 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 80 lbs. 4.1

Q75N2442BEFL TFL Top $ 691 24 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 3.7

75N2442BEFL TFL Top 650 24 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 3.7

75N2442BEFP HPL Top 781 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.7

75N2436BEFL TFL Top $ 576 24 36 287⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 3.5

75N2436BEFP HPL Top 691 24 36 2815⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 3.5

75N2148BEFL TFL Top $ 636 21 481⁄16 287⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 4.1

75N2148BEFP HPL Top 761 21 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 80 lbs. 4.1

75N2142BEFL TFL Top $ 568 21 421⁄16 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 3.7

75N2142BEFP HPL Top 681 21 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 3.7

75N2136BEFL TFL Top $ 555 21 36 287⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 3.5

75N2136BEFP HPL Top 666 21 36 2815⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 3.5

• Assembly required
• Only grommet options (G1C and CUT-G17C) available
• Woodgrain on worksurfaces runs front-to-back
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2472CSF2L 86 G1C G1LR KS3B MH MH
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

STORAGE CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

Q75N2472CSF2L TFL Top $ 2985 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CSF2L TFL Top 2903 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CSF2P HPL Top 3594 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2466CSF2L TFL Top $ 2839 24 66 287⁄8 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

75N2466CSF2P HPL Top 3402 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

75N2172CSF2L TFL Top $ 2816 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2172CSF2P HPL Top 3380 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2166CSF2L TFL Top $ 2582 21 66 287⁄8 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

75N2166CSF2P HPL Top 3100 21 66 2815⁄16 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

• 72" unit features an adjustable shelf (14" deep, 333⁄8" wide, and 3⁄4" thick)
• 66" unit features an adjustable shelf (14" deep, 273⁄8" wide, and 3⁄4" thick)
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Q75N2472CSY3L TFL Top $ 2796 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CSY3L TFL Top 2714 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CSY3P HPL Top 3371 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2466CSY3L TFL Top $ 2546 24 66 287⁄8 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

75N2466CSY3P HPL Top 3055 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

75N2172CSY3L TFL Top $ 2534 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2172CSY3P HPL Top 3036 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2166CSY3L TFL Top $ 2377 21 66 287⁄8 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

75N2166CSY3P HPL Top 2850 21 66 2815⁄16 — — 334 lbs. 32.7

• 72" unit features an adjustable shelf (14" deep, 337⁄8" wide, and 3⁄4" thick)
• 66" unit features an adjustable shelf (14" deep, 273⁄8" wide, and 3⁄4" thick)
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• SIN 33721

BUFFET CREDENZA 75N2472CBL TFL Top $ 3772 24 7115⁄16 35 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CBP HPL Top 4531 24 7115⁄16 351⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

• Grommet not available
• Interior dimensions of each storage section are 211⁄4" D, 341⁄2" W, 243⁄4" H
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Storage doors feature a standard pull with the integrated pull option
• SIN 33721

RENEGADE

RENEGADE

109NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N2472CKF2L
75N2474CSF6L

MC
87CC X X KRB PB PB

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LATERAL FILE CREDENZA 75N2474CFF6L TFL Top $ 3150 24 74 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2474CFF6P HPL Top 3772 24 74 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2174CFF6L TFL Top $ 3083 21 74 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2174CFF6P HPL Top 3701 21 74 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

• Only grommet options (G1L, G1R, G1LR, CUT-G17L, CUT-G17R, and CUT-G17LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE/DOUBLE DOOR

75N2474CSF6L TFL Top $ 2881 24 74 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2474CSF6P HPL Top 3459 24 74 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2174CSF6L TFL Top $ 2816 21 74 287⁄8 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

75N2174CSF6P HPL Top 3380 21 74 2815⁄16 — — 346 lbs. 39.8

• Only grommet options (G1L, G1R, G1LR, CUT-G17L, CUT-G17R, and CUT-G17LR) available
• Features 1 adjustable shelf
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
FULL PEDESTAL

Q75N2472CKF2L TFL Top $ 2732 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CKF2L TFL Top 2691 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CKF2P HPL Top 3284 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2466CKF2L TFL Top $ 2625 24 66 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2466CKF2P HPL Top 3152 24 66 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2460CKF2L TFL Top $ 2617 24 60 287⁄8 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

75N2460CKF2P HPL Top 3140 24 60 2815⁄16 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

75N2172CKF2L TFL Top $ 2609 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2172CKF2P HPL Top 3134 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2166CKF2L TFL Top $ 2583 21 66 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2166CKF2P HPL Top 3102 21 66 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2160CKF2L TFL Top $ 2572 21 60 287⁄8 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

75N2160CKF2P HPL Top 3085 21 60 2815⁄16 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2472CKY3L 86 X X KRS MC MC
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Q75N2472CKY3L TFL Top $ 2240 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CKY3L TFL Top 2199 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CKY3P HPL Top 2699 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2466CKY3L TFL Top $ 2137 24 66 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2466CKY3P HPL Top 2565 24 66 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2460CKY3L TFL Top $ 2050 24 60 287⁄8 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

75N2460CKY3P HPL Top 2461 24 60 2815⁄16 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

75N2172CKY3L TFL Top $ 2014 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2172CKY3P HPL Top 2415 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2166CKY3L TFL Top $ 1984 21 66 287⁄8 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2166CKY3P HPL Top 2379 21 66 2815⁄16 — 331⁄2 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2160CKY3L TFL Top $ 1936 21 60 287⁄8 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

75N2160CKY3P HPL Top 2320 21 60 2815⁄16 — 279⁄16 256 lbs. 33.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N2472CLF2L
75N2472CLF2L

MC
88PL X X KRB MH MH

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FILE/FILE
FULL PEDESTAL

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q75N2472CLF2L Q75N2472CRF2L TFL Top $ 2212 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CLF2L 75N2472CRF2L TFL Top 2130 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CLF2P 75N2472CRF2P HPL Top 2670 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2466CLF2L 75N2466CRF2L TFL Top $ 2064 24 66 287⁄8 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2466CLF2P 75N2466CRF2P HPL Top 2474 24 66 2815⁄16 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2460CLF2L 75N2460CRF2L TFL Top $ 2023 24 60 287⁄8 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

75N2460CLF2P 75N2460CRF2P HPL Top 2426 24 60 2815⁄16 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

75N2172CLF2L 75N2172CRF2L TFL Top $ 1869 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2172CLF2P 75N2172CRF2P HPL Top 2246 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2166CLF2L 75N2166CRF2L TFL Top $ 1840 21 66 287⁄8 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2166CLF2P 75N2166CRF2P HPL Top 2206 21 66 2815⁄16 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2160CLF2L 75N2160CRF2L TFL Top $ 1790 21 60 287⁄8 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

75N2160CLF2P 75N2160CRF2P HPL Top 2145 21 60 2815⁄16 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. End Panel Grommet
5. Locking
6. Worksurface Laminate
7. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2472CLY3L 87MB G1C X KRB MH MH
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
BOX/FILE
3⁄4 PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

Q75N2472CLY3L Q75N2472CRY3L TFL Top $ 1943 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CLY3L 75N2472CRY3L TFL Top 1861 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CLY3P 75N2472CRY3P HPL Top 2354 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2466CLY3L 75N2466CRY3L TFL Top $ 1804 24 66 287⁄8 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2466CLY3P 75N2466CRY3P HPL Top 2163 24 66 2815⁄16 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2460CLY3L 75N2460CRY3L TFL Top $ 1763 24 60 287⁄8 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

75N2460CLY3P 75N2460CRY3P HPL Top 2118 24 60 2815⁄16 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

75N2172CLY3L 75N2172CRY3L TFL Top $ 1679 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2172CLY3P 75N2172CRY3P HPL Top 2016 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 511⁄2 239 lbs. 39.8

75N2166CLY3L 75N2166CRY3L TFL Top $ 1658 21 66 287⁄8 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2166CLY3P 75N2166CRY3P HPL Top 1990 21 66 2815⁄16 — 481⁄2 227 lbs. 32.7

75N2160CLY3L 75N2160CRY3L TFL Top $ 1604 21 60 287⁄8 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

75N2160CLY3P 75N2160CRY3P HPL Top 1919 21 60 2815⁄16 — 421⁄2 216 lbs. 33.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

75N2472CLF6L 75N2472CRF6L TFL Top $ 2526 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 339⁄16 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2472CLF6P 75N2472CRF6P HPL Top 3032 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 339⁄16 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2466CLF6L 75N2466CRF6L TFL Top $ 2487 24 66 287⁄8 — 311⁄4 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2466CLF6P 75N2466CRF6P HPL Top 2984 24 66 2815⁄16 — 311⁄4 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2172CLF6L 75N2172CRF6L TFL Top $ 2465 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — 339⁄16 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2172CLF6P 75N2172CRF6P HPL Top 2958 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 339⁄16 279 lbs. 39.8

75N2166CLF6L 75N2166CRF6L TFL Top $ 2296 21 66 287⁄8 — 311⁄4 267 lbs. 32.7

75N2166CLF6P 75N2166CRF6P HPL Top 2753 21 66 2815⁄16 — 311⁄4 267 lbs. 32.7

• To prevent tipping, it is recommended that cabinets be ganged together or anchored to a suitable wall or floor
• Only grommet options (G1L, G1R, G1LR, CUT-G17L, CUT-G17R, and CUT-G17LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• Refer to pages 91-92 for typicals and thought starters for
freestanding shells and linkable shells

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2472CSHF29L G1C GE1R MC MC
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELL FREESTANDING
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
FULL END PANELS

75N3072DSFL TFL Top $ 1232 301⁄16 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 4.7

75N3072DSFP HPL Top 1477 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 4.7

75N3066DSFL TFL Top $ 1191 301⁄16 66 287⁄8 — — 138 lbs. 4.3

75N3066DSFP HPL Top 1427 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 138 lbs. 4.3

75N3060DSFL TFL Top $ 1122 301⁄16 60 287⁄8 — — 126 lbs. 4.0

75N3060DSFP HPL Top 1347 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 126 lbs. 4.0

75N3048DSFL TFL Top $ 1017 301⁄16 48 287⁄8 — — 111 lbs. 3.3

75N3048DSFP HPL Top 1222 301⁄16 48 2815⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 3.3

75N3042DSFL TFL Top $ 977 301⁄16 42 287⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 3.0

75N3042DSFP HPL Top 1176 301⁄16 42 2815⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 3.0

75N3036DSFL TFL Top $ 913 301⁄16 36 287⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 2.8

75N3036DSFP HPL Top 1095 301⁄16 36 2815⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 2.8

75N2472CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1120 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2472CSHF29P HPL Top 1345 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2466CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1096 24 66 287⁄8 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2466CSHF29P HPL Top 1312 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2460CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1017 24 60 287⁄8 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2460CSHF29P HPL Top 1222 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

• Assembly required; support panel (75N1228SSL) required when kneespace area is greater than 48"
• When assembling 2-36" undersurface units under a shell, you must specify shells on page 120
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• Refer to pages 91-92 for typicals and thought starters for
freestanding shells and linkable shells

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2436CSH F29L G1C GE1R MC MC
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELL FREESTANDING
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
FULL END PANELS (CONTINUED)

75N2448CSHF29L TFL Top $ 913 24 48 287⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2448CSHF29P HPL Top 1095 24 48 287⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2442CSHF29L TFL Top $ 877 24 42 287⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2442CSHF29P HPL Top 1049 24 42 2815⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2436CSHF29L TFL Top $ 808 24 36 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2436CSHF29P HPL Top 966 24 36 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2172CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1045 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2172CSHF29P HPL Top 1257 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2166CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1022 21 66 287⁄8 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2166CSHF29P HPL Top 1225 21 66 2815⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2160CSHF29L TFL Top $ 939 21 60 287⁄8 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2160CSHF29P HPL Top 1131 21 60 2815⁄16 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2148CSHF29L TFL Top $ 837 21 48 287⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2148CSHF29P HPL Top 1004 21 48 2815⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2142CSHF29L TFL Top $ 799 21 42 287⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2142CSHF29P HPL Top 961 21 42 2815⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2136CSHF29L TFL Top $ 733 21 36 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2136CSHF29P HPL Top 881 21 36 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

• Assembly required; support panel (75N1228SSL) required when kneespace area is greater than 48"
• When assembling 2-36" undersurface units under a shell, you must specify shells on page 120
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• Refer to pages 91-92 for typicals and thought starters for
freestanding shells and linkable shells

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
75N2472CSHF22L
75N2472CSHHL29L

X
G1L

X
GE1L

480
TF

HN
TF

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELL FREESTANDING
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT
BOX/FILE HEIGHT END PANEL

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

75N2472CSHHL29L 75N2472CSHHR29L TFL Top $ 1120 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2472CSHHL29P 75N2472CSHHR29P HPL Top 1345 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2466CSHHL29L 75N2466CSHHR29L TFL Top $ 1096 24 66 287⁄8 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2466CSHHL29P 75N2466CSHHR29P HPL Top 1312 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2460CSHHL29L 75N2460CSHHR29L TFL Top $ 1017 24 60 287⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

75N2460CSHHL29P 75N2460CSHHR29P HPL Top 1222 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

75N2172CSHHL29L 75N2172CSHHR29L TFL Top $ 1045 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2172CSHHL29P 75N2172CSHHR29P HPL Top 1257 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2166CSHHL29L 75N2166CSHHR29L TFL Top $ 1022 21 66 287⁄8 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2166CSHHL29P 75N2166CSHHR29P HPL Top 1225 21 66 2815⁄16 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2160CSHHL29L 75N2160CSHHR29L TFL Top $ 939 21 60 287⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

75N2160CSHHL29P 75N2160CSHHR29P HPL Top 1131 21 60 2815⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

• Assembly required; support panel (75N1228SSL) required when kneespace area is greater than 48"
• Unit is not freestanding and must be used with any box/file height freestanding shell or credenza shell
• Box/file height end panel is 53⁄16" H
• SIN 33721

SHELL FREESTANDING
BOX/FILE HEIGHT

75N2472CSHF22L TFL Top $ 935 24 7115⁄16 229⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2472CSHF22P HPL Top 1122 24 7115⁄16 225⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2466CSHF22L TFL Top $ 911 24 66 229⁄16 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2466CSHF22P HPL Top 1091 24 66 225⁄8 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2460CSHF22L TFL Top $ 830 24 60 229⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

75N2460CSHF22P HPL Top 999 24 60 225⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

75N2172CSHF22L TFL Top $ 859 21 7115⁄16 229⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2172CSHF22P HPL Top 1033 21 7115⁄16 225⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 4.7

75N2166CSHF22L TFL Top $ 835 21 66 229⁄16 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2166CSHF22P HPL Top 1001 21 66 225⁄8 — — 108 lbs. 4.3

75N2160CSHF22L TFL Top $ 757 21 60 229⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

75N2160CSHF22P HPL Top 911 21 60 225⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 4.0

• Assembly required; support panel (75N1221SSL) required when kneespace area is greater than 48"
• Box/file height is 225⁄8" H or 229⁄16" H
• When assembling 2-36" undersurface units under a shell, you must specify shells on page 120
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• Refer to pages 91-92 for typicals and thought starters for
freestanding shells and linkable shells

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2472RSRFJL G1L G1R CW CW
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LINKABLE SHELL

Left shown

LEFT SHELL RIGHT SHELL

75N2472RSLFJL 75N2472RSRFJL TFL Top $ 1078 24 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2472RSLFJP 75N2472RSRFJP HPL Top 1302 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2466RSLFJL 75N2466RSRFJL TFL Top $ 1057 24 66 287⁄8 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2466RSLFJP 75N2466RSRFJP HPL Top 1267 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2460RSLFJL 75N2460RSRFJL TFL Top $ 973 24 60 287⁄8 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2460RSLFJP 75N2460RSRFJP HPL Top 1171 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2448RSLFJL 75N2448RSRFJL TFL Top $ 874 24 48 287⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2448RSLFJP 75N2448RSRFJP HPL Top 1044 24 48 2815⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2442RSLFJL 75N2442RSRFJL TFL Top $ 833 24 42 287⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2442RSLFJP 75N2442RSRFJP HPL Top 1000 24 42 2815⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2436RSLFJL 75N2436RSRFJL TFL Top $ 769 24 36 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2436RSLFJP 75N2436RSRFJP HPL Top 919 24 36 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2430RSLFJL 75N2430RSRFJL TFL Top $ 711 24 30 287⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 2.6

75N2430RSLFJP 75N2430RSRFJP HPL Top 852 24 30 2815⁄16 — — 66 lbs. 2.6

75N2172RSLFJL 75N2172RSRFJL TFL Top $ 1005 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2172RSLFJP 75N2172RSRFJP HPL Top 1207 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2166RSLFJL 75N2166RSRFJL TFL Top $ 1000 21 66 287⁄8 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2166RSLFJP 75N2166RSRFJP HPL Top 1200 21 66 2815⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

• Assembly required; support panel (75N1228SSL) required when kneespace area is greater than 48"
• End panel grommet GE1L available on left shell units and GE1R available on right shell units
• Linkable shell comes with 1 full panel and 1 narrow panel. Unit can be reconfigured to left or right in the field.
• Not a freestanding unit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• Refer to pages 91-92 for typicals and thought starters for
freestanding shells and linkable shells

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2160RSLFJL X X 403 403
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LINKABLE SHELL (CONTINUED)

Left shown

LEFT SHELL RIGHT SHELL

75N2160RSLFJL 75N2160RSRFJL TFL Top $ 901 21 60 287⁄8 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2160RSLFJP 75N2160RSRFJP HPL Top 1078 21 60 2815⁄16 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2148RSLFJL 75N2148RSRFJL TFL Top $ 796 21 48 287⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2148RSLFJP 75N2148RSRFJP HPL Top 958 21 48 2815⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2142RSLFJL 75N2142RSRFJL TFL Top $ 759 21 42 287⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2142RSLFJP 75N2142RSRFJP HPL Top 913 21 42 2815⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2136RSLFJL 75N2136RSRFJL TFL Top $ 692 21 36 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2136RSLFJP 75N2136RSRFJP HPL Top 830 21 36 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2130RSLFJL 75N2130RSRFJL TFL Top $ 639 21 30 287⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 2.6

75N2130RSLFJP 75N2130RSRFJP HPL Top 769 21 30 2815⁄16 — — 66 lbs. 2.6

• Assembly required; support panel (75N1228SSL) required when kneespace area is greater than 48"
• End panel grommet GE1L available on left shell units and GE1R available on right shell units
• Linkable shell comes with 1 full panel and 1 narrow panel. Unit can be reconfigured to left or right in the field.
• Not a freestanding unit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• Refer to pages 91-92 for typicals and thought starters for
freestanding shells and linkable shells

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2148BSFJL G1C 440 462
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LINKABLE SHELL WITH
NARROW/NARROW PANELS

75N2472BSFJL TFL Top $ 1040 24 7115⁄16 227⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2472BSFJP HPL Top 1249 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2466BSFJL TFL Top $ 1016 24 66 287⁄8 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2466BSFJP HPL Top 1215 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2460BSFJL TFL Top $ 935 24 60 287⁄8 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2460BSFJP HPL Top 1122 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2448BSFJL TFL Top $ 830 24 48 287⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2448BSFJP HPL Top 996 24 48 2815⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2442BSFJL TFL Top $ 793 24 42 287⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2442BSFJP HPL Top 956 24 42 2815⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2436BSFJL TFL Top $ 726 24 36 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2436BSFJP HPL Top 870 24 36 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2172BSFJL TFL Top $ 965 21 7115⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2172BSFJP HPL Top 1160 21 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2166BSFJL TFL Top $ 938 21 66 287⁄8 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2166BSFJP HPL Top 1128 21 66 2815⁄16 — — 118 lbs. 4.3

75N2160BSFJL TFL Top $ 859 21 60 287⁄8 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2160BSFJP HPL Top 1033 21 60 2815⁄16 — — 106 lbs. 4.0

75N2148BSFJL TFL Top $ 757 21 48 287⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2148BSFJP HPL Top 911 21 48 2815⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 3.3

75N2142BSFJL TFL Top $ 683 21 42 287⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2142BSFJP HPL Top 822 21 42 2815⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.0

75N2136BSFJL TFL Top $ 650 21 36 287⁄8 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

75N2136BSFJP HPL Top 781 21 36 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 2.8

• Assembly required; support panel (75N1228SSL) required when kneespace area is greater than 48"
• Linkable shell features 2 narrow support panels
• Not a freestanding unit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• Refer to pages 91-92 for typicals and thought starters for
freestanding shells and linkable shells

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. End Panel Grommet
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
75N2474CSHF29L
75N1228SSL

X
MH

X 461 461

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CREDENZA SHELL
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

75N24110CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1706 24 110 287⁄8 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N24110CSHF29P HPL Top 2049 24 110 2815⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N21110CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1630 21 110 287⁄8 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N21110CSHF29P HPL Top 1957 21 110 2815⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N2474CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1169 24 74 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2474CSHF29P HPL Top 1402 24 74 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2174CSHF29L TFL Top $ 1095 21 74 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2174CSHF29P HPL Top 1311 21 74 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

• 74" credenza shell accommodates 2-36" wide undersurface units, 1-36" and 2-18" wide undersurface units, or 4-18" wide undersurface units
• 110" credenza shell accommodates 3-36" wide undersurface units, 1-36" and 4-18" wide undersurface units, 4-18" wide undersurface units, or

2-36" and 2-18" wide undersurface units
• Use with worksurface height units
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL models wider than 96”
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721

CREDENZA SHELL
BOX/FILE HEIGHT

75N24110CSHF22L TFL Top $ 1521 24 110 229⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N24110CSHF22P HPL Top 1825 24 110 225⁄8 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N21110CSHF22L TFL Top $ 1447 21 110 229⁄16 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N21110CSHF22P HPL Top 1735 21 110 225⁄8 — — 260 lbs. 7.8

75N2474CSHF22L TFL Top $ 985 24 74 229⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2474CSHF22P HPL Top 1178 24 74 225⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2174CSHF22L TFL Top $ 909 21 74 229⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

75N2174CSHF22P HPL Top 1088 21 74 225⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 4.7

• 74" credenza shell accommodates 2-36" wide undersurface units
• 110" credenza shell accommodates 3-36" wide undersurface units
• Use with box/file height units
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL models wider than 96”
• Assembly required
• SIN 33721

SUPPORT PANEL 75N1228SSL $ 172 117⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 15 lbs. 0.8

75N1221SSL 148 117⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 15 lbs. 0.8

• To be used on any shell that has over 48" of unsupported worksurface
• Specify chassis laminate only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Units do not feature finished surface or back; must be
utilized with shell

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N291829PUBBF 86 KS1B 480
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELL PEDESTAL
UNDERSURFACE
BOX/BOX/FILE

75N291829PUBBF $ 1235 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 10.6

75N231829PUBBF 1155 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 75 lbs. 10.0

75N201829PUBBF 1083 197⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 9.6

75N291529PUBBF $ 1171 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 10.6

75N231529PUBBF 1091 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 75 lbs. 10.0

75N201529PUBBF 1010 197⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 9.6

• Tops and backs are open; to be used with shells or credenza shells
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SHELL PEDESTAL
UNDERSURFACE
FILE/FILE

75N291829PUFF $ 1235 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 10.6

75N231829PUFF 1155 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 75 lbs. 10.0

75N201829PUFF 1083 197⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 9.6

75N291529PUFF $ 1171 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 10.6

75N231529PUFF 1091 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 75 lbs. 10.0

75N201529PUFF 1010 197⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 9.6

• Tops and backs are open; to be used with shells or credenza shells
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SHELL PEDESTAL
UNDERSURFACE
BOX/FILE
SUSPENDED

75N2918PUBF $ 987 287⁄8 1715⁄16 193⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 7.8

75N2318PUBF 897 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 193⁄4 — — 50 lbs. 7.0

75N2018PUBF 863 197⁄8 1715⁄16 193⁄4 — — 40 lbs. 6.5

75N2915PUBF $ 913 287⁄8 1415⁄16 193⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 7.8

75N2315PUBF 825 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 193⁄4 — — 50 lbs. 7.0

75N2015PUBF 792 197⁄8 1415⁄16 193⁄4 — — 40 lbs. 6.5

• Tops and backs are open; to be suspended in freestanding or linkable shells
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

2 DRAWER LATERAL FILE
UNDERSURFACE

75N233629LFM2 $ 1389 2213⁄16 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 120 lbs. 20.4

75N203629LFM2 1351 197⁄8 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 100 lbs. 19.5

• Tops and backs are open; to be used with shells or credenza shells
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Units do not feature finished surface or back; must be
utilized with shell

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N233629PUOS TF
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELL PEDESTAL
BOX/LATERAL FILE

75N233622PUBL $ 1316 2213⁄16 357⁄8 225⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 20.4

75N203622PUBL 1280 197⁄8 357⁄8 225⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 19.5

• Tops and backs are open; to be used with box/file height shells or box/file height credenza shells
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MULTI-FILE STORAGE CABINET
UNDERSURFACE

Left shown

FILE DRAWER
ON LEFT

FILE DRAWER
ON RIGHT

75N233629PU11 75N233629PU10 $ 2518 2213⁄16 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 120 lbs. 20.4

75N203629PU11 75N203629PU10 2479 197⁄8 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 100 lbs. 19.5

• To be used with shells or credenza shells
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

MIXED STORAGE CABINET
UNDERSURFACE

Left shown

OPEN STORAGE
ON LEFT

OPEN STORAGE
ON RIGHT

75N233629PU33 75N233629PU32 $ 1851 2213⁄16 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 120 lbs. 20.4

75N203629PU33 75N203629PU32 1706 197⁄8 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 100 lbs. 19.5

• To be used with shells or credenza shells
• Interior dimensions of open storage are 163⁄4" W, 12" H
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

SHELL PEDESTAL
DOUBLE DOOR UNIT

75N233629PUH $ 1035 2213⁄16 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 110 lbs. 20.4

75N203629PUH 1000 197⁄8 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 90 lbs. 19.5

• Tops and backs are open; to be used with shells or credenza shells
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

OPEN UNDERSURFACE BOOKCASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

75N233629PUOS $ 929 2213⁄16 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 90 lbs. 20.4

75N203629PUOS 886 197⁄8 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 19.5

• Shelf is adjustable
• To be used with shells or credenza shells
• Do not specify pull
• SIN 33721

OPEN UNDERSURFACE BOOKCASE
BOX/FILE HEIGHT

75N233622PUOS $ 929 2213⁄16 357⁄8 225⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 20.4

75N203622PUOS 886 197⁄8 357⁄8 225⁄8 — — 70 lbs. 19.5

• Shelf is adjustable
• To be used with box/file height shells or box/file height credenza shells
• Do not specify pull
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Door Frame Color
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N7238HBH
75N7238HBH
75N7238HBHG

MC
KRB
462

MC
PB

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER
LAMINATE DOORS

Q75N7238HBH $ 1827 143⁄4 7113⁄16 381⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 37.0

75N7238HBH 1827 143⁄4 7113⁄16 381⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 37.0

75N6638HBH 1722 143⁄4 6513⁄16 381⁄8 — — 164 lbs. 34.1

75N6038HBH 1599 143⁄4 5913⁄16 381⁄8 — — 148 lbs. 31.3

75N4838HBH 1374 143⁄4 477⁄8 381⁄8 — — 126 lbs. 25.6

• Highback organizers feature 3 side-hinged doors on 48" and 4 side-hinged doors on anything over 48"
• Full back panels with cord management
• An end panel, support panel, or pedestal must be located under end and center panels of highback for proper support
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER
FROSTED RESIN DOORS

75N7238HBHG $ 2307 143⁄4 7113⁄16 381⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 37.0

75N6638HBHG 2198 143⁄4 6513⁄16 381⁄8 — — 164 lbs. 34.1

75N6038HBHG 2078 143⁄4 5913⁄16 381⁄8 — — 148 lbs. 31.3

75N4838HBHG 1853 143⁄4 477⁄8 381⁄8 — — 126 lbs. 25.6

• Highback organizers feature 3 side-hinged doors on 48" and 4 side-hinged doors on anything over 48"
• Full back panels with cord management
• An end panel, support panel, or pedestal must be located under end and center panels of highback for proper support
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• SIN 33721

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER
NO DOORS

75N7238HBE $ 1439 14 7113⁄16 381⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 37.0

75N6638HBE 1375 14 6513⁄16 381⁄8 — — 164 lbs. 34.1

75N6038HBE 1268 14 5913⁄16 381⁄8 — — 148 lbs. 31.3

75N4838HBE 1005 14 477⁄8 381⁄8 — — 126 lbs. 25.6

• Full back panels with cord management
• An end panel, support panel, or pedestal must be located under end and center panels of highback for proper support
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• SIN 33721

OVERHEAD STORAGE CABINET
LAMINATE DOORS -
WALL MOUNT

75N4818SOHM $ 1160 143⁄4 477⁄8 181⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 13.4

75N4218SOHM 1111 143⁄4 417⁄8 181⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 11.1

Q75N3618SOHM 1028 143⁄4 357⁄8 181⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 7.7

75N3618SOHM 1028 143⁄4 357⁄8 181⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 7.7

75N3018SOHM 937 143⁄4 2915⁄16 181⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 6.4

• Wall mount bracket is included
• Cabinets have a full height back panel
• 30" and 36" units have 2 doors; 42" and 48" have 3 doors
• National recommends that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for wall

mount cabinets that are not properly installed
• Specify chassis laminate only
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Wall mount overheads can be utilized with DIRTT antler extrusion; see page 124
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Door Frame Color
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N3018SOHMG 462 HN
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD STORAGE CABINET
FROSTED RESIN DOORS -
WALL MOUNT

75N4818SOHMG $ 1640 143⁄4 477⁄8 181⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 13.4

75N4218SOHMG 1590 143⁄4 417⁄8 181⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 11.1

75N3618SOHMG 1509 143⁄4 357⁄8 181⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 7.7

75N3018SOHMG 1420 143⁄4 2915⁄16 181⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 6.4

• Wall mount bracket is included
• Cabinets have a full height back panel
• 30" and 36" units have 2 doors; 42" and 48" have 3 doors
• National recommends that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for

wall mount cabinets that are not properly installed
• Aluminum door frames
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Wall mount overheads can be utilized with DIRTT antler extrusion; see below
• SIN 33721

OVERHEAD STORAGE CABINET
NO DOORS - WALL MOUNT

Center Divider Panel shown

No Divider Panel shown

CENTER DIVIDER PANEL

75N4818SOEM $ 819 14 477⁄8 181⁄8 — — 120 lbs. 13.4

75N4218SOEM 808 14 417⁄8 181⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 11.1

DIVIDER PANEL

75N3618SOEM $ 711 14 357⁄8 181⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 7.7

75N3018SOEM 663 14 2915⁄16 181⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 6.4

• Wall mount bracket is included
• Cabinets have a full height back panel
• Cabinets are open and do not have doors
• National recommends that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for

wall mount cabinets that are not properly installed
• Specify chassis laminate only
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Wall mount overheads can be utilized with DIRTT antler extrusion; see below
• SIN 33721

DIRTT OVERHEAD MOUNTING
KITS

NAC48OK For 48" Overhead $ 263 1 6 19⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 2.0

NAC42OK For 42" Overhead 253 1 6 19⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 2.0

NAC36OK For 36" Overhead 244 1 6 19⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 2.0

NAC30OK For 30" Overhead 225 1 6 19⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 1.5

• Available in black only
• For use with Epic, Renegade, and WaveWorks wall mount cabinets
• Bracket designed to interact with the DIRTT antler extrusion
• Can be used with 13", 18", and 30" high cabinets
• 30" comes with 2 brackets; 36"-48" comes with 3 brackets; each kit also includes a mounting extrusion strip that matches the size of

the overhead
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N2436LFF2L
75N2436LFF2L
75N2436LFM4

MC
86 KS1B TF TF
86 KS1B TF

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

2 DRAWER LATERAL FILE
FREESTANDING

Q75N2436LFF2L TFL Top $ 1570 24 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2436LFF2L TFL Top 1570 24 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2436LFF2P HPL Top 1887 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2136LFF2L TFL Top $ 1531 21 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2136LFF2P HPL Top 1840 21 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

• Interlock mechanism allows only 1 drawer to be open at a time
• Top of unit is finished with softened vinyl rim
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

3 DRAWER LATERAL FILE
FREESTANDING

75N2436LFM3 $ 2790 24 361⁄16 405⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

75N2136LFM3 2737 21 361⁄16 405⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

• Interlock mechanism allows only 1 drawer to be open at a time
• Top of unit is finished with flat edge detail
• Can be used with components tops to complete the unit or bank 2 or 3 files together
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

4 DRAWER LATERAL FILE
FREESTANDING

Q75N2436LFM4 $ 3258 24 361⁄16 5213⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 33.4

75N2436LFM4 3258 24 361⁄16 5213⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 33.4

75N2136LFM4 3202 21 361⁄16 5213⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 33.4

• Interlock mechanism allows only 1 drawer to be open at a time
• Top of unit is finished with flat edge detail
• Can be used with components tops to complete the unit or bank 2 or 3 files together
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

COMPONENT TOPS FOR
3 AND 4 DRAWER
LATERAL FILES

75N24108CPTL TFL Top $ 862 24 108 11⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 4.1

75N24108CPTP HPL Top 1034 24 108 13⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 4.1

75N21108CPTL TFL Top $ 801 21 108 11⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 4.1

75N21108CPTP HPL Top 962 21 108 13⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 4.1

75N2472CPTL TFL Top $ 536 24 7115⁄16 11⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

75N2472CPTP HPL Top 642 24 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

75N2172CPTL TFL Top $ 501 21 7115⁄16 11⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

75N2172CPTP HPL Top 600 21 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

• Component tops to be used on 3 or 4 high lateral files to complete a single unit or bank 2 to 3 units together
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on TFL models wider than 96”
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to page 90 for grommet locations and page 88 for
grommet options and upcharges

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Worksurface Laminate
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N2436PF33P 87CC KRB PT PT
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

COMPONENT TOPS FOR
3 AND 4 DRAWER
LATERAL FILES (CONTINUED)

75N2436CPTL TFL Top $ 310 24 361⁄16 11⁄8 — — 45 lbs. 1.8

75N2436CPTP HPL Top 372 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 1.8

75N2136CPTL TFL Top $ 279 21 361⁄16 11⁄8 — — 45 lbs. 1.8

75N2136CPTP HPL Top 333 21 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 1.8

• Component tops to be used on 3 or 4 high lateral files to complete a single unit or bank 2 to 3 units together
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE DOOR UNIT
FREESTANDING

75N2436PFHL TFL Top $ 1238 24 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

75N2436PFHP HPL Top 1487 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

75N2136PFHL TFL Top $ 1200 21 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

75N2136PFHP HPL Top 1439 21 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.2

• Features an adjustable shelf
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MIXED STORAGE CABINET
FREESTANDING

Left shown

OPEN STORAGE
ON LEFT

OPEN STORAGE
ON RIGHT

75N2436PF33L 75N2436PF32L TFL Top $ 1896 24 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2436PF33P 75N2436PF32P HPL Top 2277 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2136PF33L 75N2136PF32L TFL Top $ 1754 21 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2136PF33P 75N2136PF32P HPL Top 2105 21 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

• Interior dimensions of open storage are 163⁄4" W, 12" H
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MULTI-FILE STORAGE CABINET
FREESTANDING

Left shown

FILE DRAWER
ON LEFT

FILE DRAWER
ON RIGHT

75N2436PF11L 75N2436PF10L TFL Top $ 2581 24 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2436PF11P 75N2436PF10P HPL Top 3099 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2136PF11L 75N2136PF10L TFL Top $ 2542 21 361⁄16 287⁄8 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

75N2136PF11P 75N2136PF10P HPL Top 3049 21 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 155 lbs. 22.2

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
75N243668VHH KS1B 462
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

STORAGE/WARDROBE
WITH FILE/FILE PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

75N242468VHHL2 75N242468VHHR2 $ 2551 239⁄16 24 667⁄8 — — 213 lbs. 27.0

75N212468VHHL2 75N212468VHHR2 2403 209⁄16 24 667⁄8 — — 193 lbs. 22.3

• Removable coat rod is standard
• Storage cabinet contains 2 adjustable shelves
• Interior dimensions of wardrobe are 5" W, 19" D, 641⁄8" H
• Interior dimensions of storage are 163⁄4" W, 19" D, 389⁄16" H
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721

STORAGE
BOOKCASE/WARDROBE
WITH FILE/FILE PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

75N242468VBWHL2 75N242468VBWHR2 $ 2833 239⁄16 24 667⁄8 — — 213 lbs. 27.0

75N212468VBWHL2 75N212468VBWHR2 2681 209⁄16 24 667⁄8 — — 193 lbs. 22.3

• Removable coat rod is standard
• Bookcase contains 2 adjustable shelves
• Interior dimensions of wardrobe are 5" W, 19" D, 641⁄8" H
• Interior dimensions of storage are 163⁄4" W, 19" D, 389⁄16" H
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Wardrobe door features a standard pull
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721

STORAGE/LATERAL FILE
CABINET

75N243668VHF2 $ 3112 239⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 273 lbs. 33.0

75N213668VHF2 2925 209⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 250 lbs. 29.0

• 2 adjustable shelves are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE 75N243668VHH $ 3447 239⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 160 lbs. 48.6

75N213668VHH 2984 209⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 43.0

• Coat rod standard
• Specify chassis laminate only
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
Q75N3668BCOF
75N3638BCO

MC
HN

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

Quick Delivery—Specify MC, CW or 478 as
worksurface/chassis combinations

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE DOOR
STORAGE CABINET

75N243668VSH $ 3186 239⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 160 lbs. 48.6

75N213668VSH 2790 209⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 43.0

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Specify chassis laminate only
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721

WARDROBE/STORAGE
CABINET

Left shown

LEFT HINGED RIGHT HINGED

75N241868VSWHL 75N241868VSWHR $ 1745 239⁄16 1715⁄16 667⁄8 — — 160 lbs. 26.7

75N211868VSWHL 75N211868VSWHR 1534 209⁄16 1715⁄16 667⁄8 — — 160 lbs. 26.7

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Can be used as a wardrobe unit by removing adjustable shelves
• Removable coat rod is standard
• Specify chassis laminate only
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING BOOKCASE Q75N3668BCOF $ 1207 1315⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 188 lbs. 31.6

75N3668BCOF 1207 1315⁄16 357⁄8 667⁄8 — — 188 lbs. 31.6

75N3653BCOF 1065 1315⁄16 357⁄8 5213⁄16 — — 140 lbs. 26.7

75N3640BCOF 919 1315⁄16 357⁄8 403⁄16 — — 112 lbs. 20.6

• Specify chassis laminate only
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Not intended for use as set-on surface storage
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• SIN 33721

SET-ON BOOKCASE Q75N3638BCO $ 801 1315⁄16 357⁄8 38 — — 100 lbs. 20.6

75N3638BCO 801 1315⁄16 357⁄8 38 — — 100 lbs. 20.6

• Specify chassis laminate only
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Door Fame Color
5. Chassis Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
75N2315PMBFC
75N3638BCHG

87MB
462

KS1B 2 20101 405
405

• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SET-ON BOOKCASE
FROSTED RESIN DOORS

75N3638BCHG $ 1662 1315⁄16 357⁄8 38 — — 100 lbs. 20.6

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Specify door frame color and chassis laminate only
• Aluminum door frames
• SIN 33721

SET-ON BOOKCASE
LAMINATE DOORS

75N3638BCH $ 867 1315⁄16 357⁄8 38 — — 100 lbs. 20.6

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Specify chassis laminate only
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE PEDESTAL 75N2315PMBF $ 1105 2215⁄16 151⁄8 215⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 8.7

• 4 double wheel non-locking casters standard
• Maximum weight unit can hold is 300 pounds
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE PEDESTAL
CUSHION TOP

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7

75N2315PMBFC $ 1105 1135 1149 1171 1195 1236 1291

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1156 ​ 1187 1211 1237 1265 1295 1320 1351 1381 1413

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1460 1558 1619 1650 1682 1713 1745 1776 1807 1838

DIMENSIONS
Depth 2215⁄16

Width 151⁄8

Height 23 Weight 78
Cubic Ft. 9.2

• 4 double wheel non-locking casters standard
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Maximum weight unit can hold is 300 pounds
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

RENEGADE

RENEGADE

129NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Worksurface laminate and vinyl rim will feature the same
color

• For coordinating conference tables reference the “Universal”
tables section in the Tables Price List

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
75N60WSHRL CUT-G17C PB
• See pages 87-88 for all options available in Renegade

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HALF ROUND WORKSURFACE 75N60WSHRL TFL Top $ 523 30 60 11⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

75N60WSHRP HPL Top 629 30 60 13⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 2.8

75N48WSHRL TFL Top $ 437 24 481⁄16 11⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

75N48WSHRP HPL Top 524 24 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 2.3

75N42WSHRL TFL Top $ 383 24 42 11⁄8 — — 50 lbs. 2.0

75N42WSHRP HPL Top 460 24 42 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 2.0

• Specify grommet and worksurface laminate only
• Support base must be ordered separately; see below for support base options
• SIN 33721

SUPPORT BASE DI H

NAC0428SFRNB Metal $ 294 4 — 273⁄4 — 10 lbs. 1.0

• Adjustable glide standard
• Specify paint colors: Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel metallic (503)
• Optional upper and lower (CUL) wire management cutout
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• 11⁄16" veneer or 1" TFL (thermally fused laminate) worksurface
• Mitered rim and base
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless otherwise noted

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed
fasteners to ensure maximum strength

• Full pedestals
• 3⁄4" thick full modesty panels
• Grain direction runs vertical on all modesty panels
• 3⁄4" thick end panels
• Standard leveling glides
• Units feature semi-finished backs (stained with some exposed hardware)
unless noted

MOLDING
• Solid wood, mitered, overlay moldings optional on modesty panels of desks
only (excluding reception desk)

PULLS
• Available with 1 pull: Scroll with matching knob for highbacks and wardrobes
• Available in 2 colors: Antique Brass or Classic Nickel

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal/replacement
of drawer fronts

• Sides, back and front are 1⁄2" thick woodgrain vinyl wrapped
• Drawer fronts are 3-ply construction with matched woodgrain
• See interior drawer dimensions below

DRAWER SUSPENSIONS AND FILING
• Box and file drawers have full extension, progressive action slides with
precision steel ball bearings

• Heavy-duty file rods in file drawers
• See filing capabilities below

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Grommets available in predetermined locations for an additional upcharge
• Optional wire managers are available (see accessory pages)
• Standard in highback organizers
• Wire management cutout included on inside pedestal panel for routing of
wires from pedestal to kneespace area when grommet is featured on surface

LOCKING
• Black lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked at the factory
and factory installed in unit

• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) lock core/key. Must
specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed and will ship
separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference
page 381

EZ ARRANGEMENT MODEL NUMBERS
• Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement models. In
each series, the most popular options have been pre-selected for a complete
L or U configuration. Just choose the left or right model number, add a finish
and you’re done

• If you need additional models or want to create other configurations, simply
see the individual model numbers and pricing in the pages following the EZ
Arrangement models

DRAWER
DESCRIPTION

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FRONT-TO-BACK
FILING CAPABILITIESWIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

Dictation Slide 1311⁄16" 241⁄4" 3⁄4" N/A
Center Drawers
3672DP, 3066DP
3672LP, 3672RP
3066LP, 3066RP

281⁄2"
281⁄2"
223⁄4"

17"
17"
17"

27⁄8"
27⁄8"
27⁄8"

N/A
N/A
N/A

Box Drawer 121⁄16" 17" 31⁄8" N/A
File Drawer – Desk 121⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Letter
File Drawer – Return and Credenza 151⁄16" 17" 91⁄2" Legal
File Drawer – Lateral File 301⁄16" 15" 91⁄2" Letter/Letter, Letter/Legal or Letter/EDP
• Dictation slide extends 17" from desk
• All file drawers file letter, legal and EDP side-to-side
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WOOD FINISHES
CW Cordovan Walnut
DW Judicial Walnut
MH Mocha Walnut
TF Truffle Walnut

MOLDING (DESKS ONLY)
M Molding
X No molding

RIM PROFILE

PULL/KNOB

Scroll (82)

82AB Antique Brass
82CN Classic Nickel
(Boring Pattern 102mm)

GROMMET OPTIONS
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)
Round Grommet, Black Plastic
$41 list for each grommet
G13C Center
G13LR Left & Right

25⁄16"

51 mm
Diameter1½"

Round Grommet
Plastic

LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black

KEY SPECIFIC
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS3B Black, 3 locks per unit
KS4B Black, 4 locks per unit
Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock when selecting Key Specific
option. Must order specific lock cores separately ($29 list each). See
page 381 for Key Specific model numbers.

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width

QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Q models include grommet(s) upcharge
Rim Profile: Traditional
Molding: Included on desks only
Pull: Scroll 82AB Antique Brass
Grommets: Included on bridges, returns and credenzas
Locking: Random black cores
Finish: Cordovan (CW)

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Scroll, Antique Brass pulls
• Center grommet in return
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

CW Cordovan
DW Judicial

MH Mocha
TF Truffle

Scroll, Antique Brass pulls

L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE L-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

D W

51N8672LLFW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6838

consists of
51N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3943
51N2450RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 2895

51N8066LLFW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 6433

consists of
51N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3538
51N2450RLEFW2 Left Pedestal Return 2895

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

W D

51N8672LRFW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6838

consists of
51N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3943
51N2450RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 2895

51N8066LRFW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 6433

consists of
51N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3538
51N2450RREFW2 Right Pedestal Return 2895

• SIN 33721

LEFT
L-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

D W

Q51N8672LLFLW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6348

51N8672LLFLW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6348

consists of
51N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3651
51N2450RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 2697

51N8066LLFLW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 5960

consists of
51N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3263
51N2450RLEFLW2 Left Pedestal Return 2697

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
L-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

W D

Q51N8672LRFLW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6348

51N8672LRFLW 853⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 6348

consists of
51N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3651
51N2450RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 2697

51N8066LRFLW 793⁄4D x 66W $ 5960

consists of
51N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3263
51N2450RREFLW2 Right Pedestal Return 2697

• SIN 33721

RO
OS

EV
EL

T
EZ

AR
RA

NG
EM

EN
TS

ROOSEVELT L ARRANGEMENTS

134 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



Specify quickly and accurately with National’s EZ Arrangement
models. In each series, the most popular options have been
pre-selected for a complete L or U configuration. Just choose
the left or right model number, add a finish and you’re done.

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

ARRANGEMENTS INCLUDE:

• Scroll, Antique Brass pulls
• Center grommet in bridge
• Left and right grommets in credenza
• Random black lock cores
• Must specify finish

TO ORDER, SPECIFY FINISH:

CW Cordovan
DW Judicial

MH Mocha
TF Truffle

Scroll, Antique Brass pulls

U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE U-CONFIGURATIONS MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

D W

51N10772ULFW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8780

consists of
51N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3943
51N2450BEFW Bridge 1298
51N2172CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3539

51N9972ULFW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8705

consists of
51N3672DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3943
51N2442BEFW Bridge 1223
51N2172CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3539

51N10166ULFW 1003⁄4D x 66W $ 7872

consists of
51N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3538
51N2450BEFW Bridge 1298
51N2166CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3036

51N9366ULFW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 7797

consists of
51N3066DRFW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3538
51N2442BEFW Bridge 1223
51N2166CLFW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3036

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
WOOD TOP

W D

51N10772URFW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8780

consists of
51N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3943
51N2450BEFW Bridge 1298
51N2172CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3539

51N9972URFW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8705

consists of
51N3672DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3943
51N2442BEFW Bridge 1223
51N2172CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3539

51N10166URFW 1003⁄4D x 66W $ 7872

consists of
51N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3538
51N2450BEFW Bridge 1298
51N2166CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3036

51N9366URFW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 7797

consists of
51N3066DLFW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3538
51N2442BEFW Bridge 1223
51N2166CRFW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3036

• SIN 33721

LEFT
U-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

D W

Q51N10772ULFLW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8148

51N10772ULFLW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8148

consists of
51N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3651
51N2450BEFLW Bridge 1249
51N2172CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3248

Q51N9972ULFLW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8075

51N9972ULFLW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8075

consists of
51N3672DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3651
51N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
51N2172CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 3248

51N10166ULFLW 1003⁄4D x 66W $ 7223

consists of
51N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3263
51N2450BEFLW Bridge 1249
51N2166CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2711

51N9366ULFLW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 7150

consists of
51N3066DRFLW1 Right Pedestal Desk 3263
51N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
51N2166CLFLW2 Left Pedestal Credenza 2711

• SIN 33721

RIGHT
U-CONFIGURATION
LAMINATE TOP

W D

Q51N10772URFLW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8148

51N10772URFLW 1063⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8148

consists of
51N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3651
51N2450BEFLW Bridge 1249
51N2172CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3248

Q51N9972URFLW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8075

51N9972URFLW 983⁄4D x 713⁄4W $ 8075

consists of
51N3672DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3651
51N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
51N2172CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 3248

51N10166URFLW 1003⁄4D x 66W $ 7223

consists of
51N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3263
51N2450BEFLW Bridge 1249
51N2166CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2711

51N9366URFLW 923⁄4D x 66W $ 7150

consists of
51N3066DLFLW1 Left Pedestal Desk 3263
51N2442BEFLW Bridge 1176
51N2166CRFLW2 Right Pedestal Credenza 2711

• SIN 33721

ROOSEVELT
EZ

ARRANGEM
ENTS

ROOSEVELT U ARRANGEMENTS

135NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Specify and add $41 list for EACH grommet

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Molding
3. Pull Option
4. Grommet Option
5. Locking
6. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
51N3672DDFW8
51N3672DTW

M
82AB

82AB G13LR KS3B MH
MH

• See page 133 for all options available in Roosevelt

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK

Desk with optional molding

51N3672DDFW8 Wood Top $ 4203 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 325⁄8 362 lbs. 57.4

Q51N3672DDFLW8 Laminate Top 4031 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 325⁄8 362 lbs. 57.4

51N3672DDFLW8 Laminate Top 4031 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 325⁄8 362 lbs. 57.4

51N3066DDFW8 Wood Top $ 4111 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 2513⁄16 285 lbs. 45.3

51N3066DDFLW8 Laminate Top 3930 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 2513⁄16 285 lbs. 45.3

• The user side overhang is 1
• Locking center drawer and dictation slide included with unit
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Optional molding on approach side
• Line art shown with optional molding
• Quick Delivery model includes molding
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS3B) available
• SIN 33721

CHIPPENDALE TABLE DESK

24½"

51N3672DTW Wood Top $ 3142 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 129 lbs. 10.7

51N3672DTLW Laminate Top 2946 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 129 lbs. 10.7

• Do not specify molding or grommet options
• Non-locking center drawer included with unit
• Some assembly required
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

51N3672DLFW1 51N3672DRFW1 Wood Top $ 3943 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 311⁄8 311 lbs. 57.4

Q51N3672DLFLW1 Q51N3672DRFLW1 Laminate Top 3651 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 311⁄8 311 lbs. 57.4

51N3672DLFLW1 51N3672DRFLW1 Laminate Top 3651 353⁄4 713⁄4 291⁄2 73⁄4 311⁄8 311 lbs. 57.4

51N3066DLFW1 51N3066DRFW1 Wood Top $ 3538 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 257⁄16 245 lbs. 45.3

51N3066DLFLW1 51N3066DRFLW1 Laminate Top 3263 293⁄4 66 291⁄2 13⁄4 257⁄16 245 lbs. 45.3

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Optional molding on approach side
• Quick Delivery model includes molding
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Specify and add $41 list for EACH grommet

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
51N2450RLEFW2 82AB X KRB MH
• See page 133 for all options available in Roosevelt

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION DESK/RETURN

Left Reception Desk

Right Reception Desk

RECEPTION DESK
LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

51N3072DTLFW1 51N3072DTRFW1 Wood Top $ 5800 307⁄32 713⁄4 431⁄16 — — 530 lbs. 69.9

51N3072DTLFLW1 51N3072DTRFLW1 Laminate Top 5520 307⁄32 713⁄4 431⁄16 — — 530 lbs. 69.9

• Must be used with reception return
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION RETURN
LEFT RIGHT

51N2451RTLW2 51N2451RTRW2 Wood Top $ 3875 239⁄16 503⁄4 42 — — 300 lbs. 43.1

51N2451RTLLW2 51N2451RTRLW2 Laminate Top 3731 239⁄16 503⁄4 42 — — 300 lbs. 43.1

• Must be used with reception desk
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

RETURN

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

51N2450RLEFW2 51N2450RREFW2 Wood Top $ 2854 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 303⁄16 159 lbs. 29.7

Q51N2450RLEFLW2 Q51N2450RREFLW2 Laminate Top 2697 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 303⁄16 159 lbs. 29.7

51N2450RLEFLW2 51N2450RREFLW2 Laminate Top 2656 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 303⁄16 159 lbs. 29.7

• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

CORNER UNIT 51N3636CFSW Wood Top $ 2218 36 36 291⁄2 — — 104 lbs. 5.2

51N3636CFSLW Laminate Top 2031 36 36 291⁄2 — — 104 lbs. 5.2

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Unit must be attached to bridge and/or return
• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs diagonal on worksurface
• Grommet (G13C) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Specify and add $41 list for EACH grommet

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
51N2172CFFW 82AB G13LR KRB DW
• See page 133 for all options available in Roosevelt

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BRIDGE 51N2450BEFW Wood Top $ 1257 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 50 78 lbs. 3.0

Q51N2450BEFLW Laminate Top 1249 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 50 72 lbs. 3.0

51N2450BEFLW Laminate Top 1208 233⁄4 50 291⁄2 — 50 72 lbs. 3.0

51N2442BEFW Wood Top $ 1182 233⁄4 42 291⁄2 — 42 71 lbs. 2.6

Q51N2442BEFLW Laminate Top 1176 233⁄4 42 291⁄2 — 42 65 lbs. 2.6

51N2442BEFLW Laminate Top 1135 233⁄4 42 291⁄2 — 42 65 lbs. 2.6

• Do not specify pull
• Grommet (G13C) available
• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• SIN 33721

STORAGE CREDENZA 51N2172CSFW2 Wood Top $ 4255 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

Q51N2172CSFLW2 Laminate Top 4025 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

51N2172CSFLW2 Laminate Top 3943 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 340 lbs. 36.4

• Features an adjustable laminate shelf which measures 12" deep, 321⁄4" wide and 1" thick
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE CREDENZA 51N2172CFFW Wood Top $ 4255 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 333 lbs. 36.4

51N2172CFFLW Laminate Top 3943 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — — 333 lbs. 36.4

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS4B) available
• SIN 33721

KNEESPACE CREDENZA 51N2172CKFW2 Wood Top $ 3842 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 234 lbs. 36.4

Q51N2172CKFLW2 Laminate Top 3570 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 234 lbs. 36.4

51N2172CKFLW2 Laminate Top 3529 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 331⁄8 234 lbs. 36.4

51N2166CKFW2 Wood Top $ 3491 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 271⁄8 175 lbs. 24.5

51N2166CKFLW2 Laminate Top 3330 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 271⁄8 175 lbs. 24.5

• Features standard wire management centered in the modesty panel and 13⁄4" down from the top
• Grommet (G13LR, G13C) available
• Quick Delivery model includes G13C center grommet
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Specify and add $41 list for EACH grommet

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Grommet Option
4. Locking
5. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
51N2172CLFW6
51N7236HBHW
51N3618SOHMW

82CN
82CN
82CN

X
KRB
KRB

KRB DW
DW
CW

• See page 133 for all options available in Roosevelt

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
LATERAL FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

51N2172CLFW6 51N2172CRFW6 Wood Top $ 3555 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 109⁄16 234 lbs. 36.4

51N2172CLFLW6 51N2172CRFLW6 Laminate Top 3361 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 109⁄16 234 lbs. 36.4

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Grommet (G13LR) available
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FILE/FILE

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

51N2172CLFW2 51N2172CRFW2 Wood Top $ 3457 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄8 195 lbs. 36.4

Q51N2172CLFLW2 Q51N2172CRFLW2 Laminate Top 3248 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄8 195 lbs. 36.4

51N2172CLFLW2 51N2172CRFLW2 Laminate Top 3166 21 713⁄4 291⁄2 — 281⁄8 195 lbs. 36.4

51N2166CLFW2 51N2166CRFW2 Wood Top $ 2954 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 223⁄8 155 lbs. 24.5

51N2166CLFLW2 51N2166CRFLW2 Laminate Top 2629 21 653⁄4 291⁄2 — 223⁄8 155 lbs. 24.5

• Not recommended as a freestanding unit due to routing in the rim
• Grommet (G13LR, G13C) available
• Quick Delivery model includes G13LR left and right grommets
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

HIGHBACK ORGANIZER

18¼"

36" HIGH

Q51N7236HBHW Wood Doors $ 3651 143⁄4 713⁄4 36 — — 177 lbs. 36.2

51N7236HBHW Wood Doors 3651 143⁄4 713⁄4 36 — — 177 lbs. 36.2

51N6636HBHW Wood Doors $ 3458 143⁄4 653⁄4 36 — — 150 lbs. 30.1

• Specify pull and finish only
• Highback organizer features (4) side hinged doors, full back panel with cord management
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

OVERHEAD CABINET
WALL MOUNT

18" HIGH

Q51N3618SOHMW Wood Doors $ 1778 141⁄2 3529⁄32 177⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 7.7

51N3618SOHMW Wood Doors 1778 141⁄2 3529⁄32 177⁄8 — — 76 lbs. 7.7

51N3018SOHMW Wood Doors 1654 141⁄2 297⁄8 177⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 6.4

• Units feature (2) side hinged doors
• It is required that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs); National will not be liable for wall mount

cabinets that are not properly installed
• Wall mount bracket, for attachment to wall, is included
• For tack board models, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
51N3778VHHW 82CN KRB CW
• See page 133 for all options available in Roosevelt

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

51N2137LFF2W Wood Top $ 2814 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 158 lbs. 15.6

Q51N2137LFF2LW Laminate Top 2714 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 123 lbs. 15.6

51N2137LFF2LW Laminate Top 2714 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 123 lbs. 15.6

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

51N2137LFF3W Wood Top $ 3868 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

51N2137LFF3LW Laminate Top 3770 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

51N2137LFF4W Wood Top $ 4785 21 371⁄4 557⁄8 — — 236 lbs. 29.4

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• SIN 33721

WARDROBE 51N3778VHHW Wood Doors $ 4396 231⁄2 37 78 — — 250 lbs. 48.6

• Removable coat rod is standard; positioned on left side of wardrobe
• Features 4 adjustable laminate shelves
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE BOOKCASE DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 5198 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 243 lbs. 39.4

Q51N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

51N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

51N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 814 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

51N1468CPBW Base 478 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order (2) bookcases for double unit
• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• For a freestanding use, order the bookcase, cornice frame and base
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
51N3452BCOFW
51N1436CPCFW
51N1435CPBW

MH
MH
MH

• See page 133 for all options available in Roosevelt

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE BOOKCASE SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 2674 141⁄8 353⁄4 561⁄2 — — 128 lbs. 19.8

Q51N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

51N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

Q51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• For a freestanding use, order the bookcase, cornice frame and base
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• SIN 33721

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 2560 143⁄4 353⁄4 401⁄16 — — 112 lbs. 19.8

Q51N3436BCOFW Bookcase 1839 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

51N3436BCOFW Bookcase 1839 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

Q51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• For a freestanding use, order the bookcase, cornice frame and base
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
51N2424ENW MH
• See page 133 for all options available in Roosevelt

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MAGAZINE TABLE 51N2040MGW Wood Top $ 1522 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

Q51N2040MGLW Laminate Top 1309 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 42 lbs. 3.0

51N2040MGLW Laminate Top 1309 193⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 46 lbs. 3.0

• Some assembly required
• Laminate top tables have veneer legs/base
• SIN 33721

END TABLE 51N2424ENW Wood Top $ 1309 233⁄4 393⁄4 225⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

Q51N2424ENLW Laminate Top 1165 233⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

51N2424ENLW Laminate Top 1165 233⁄4 393⁄4 185⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 2.8

• Some assembly required
• Laminate top tables have veneer legs/base
• SIN 33721
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TESSERA PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WORKSURFACE
• Veneer surfaces are 13⁄16" and feature a 3mm wood rim
• Laminate surfaces are 13⁄16" HPL (high pressure laminate)
• Rims are available in 3mm softened profile
• Grain direction runs left-to-right unless otherwise noted
• CSL not available

PEDESTAL RECESSED FAÇADE
• Flat profile in veneer or laminate that matches the chassis material
• Recessed façade is 13⁄16" thick on top of pedestal

FINISH APPLICATION
• All Veneer surfaces feature a semi-open pore matte finish

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, L-brackets, dowels, and concealed
fasteners to ensure maximum strength

• Adjustable leveling glides are standard on all casegoods
• End panels and support panels are 11⁄8" thick, modesty panels are 3⁄4" thick
• Wood modesty panels have vertical grain direction unless otherwise noted
• Laminate modesty panels have vertical grain direction unless noted
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Laminate with horizontal grain (example: Sable Horizontal 792H) will always
have horizontal grain direction

• Laminate height adjustable desks without wire manager have horizontal grain
on outer shroud

• Laminate height adjustable desks with wire manager have vertical grain on
outer shroud

• Laminate height adjustable single side (has wire manager standard) will have
vertical grain on outer shroud

• Back panels are fully finished unless noted

PEDESTALS/UNDERSURFACE STORAGE
• Full height options available
• Unfinished backs; can be finished with full overlay modesty panels, ped back
panels or if a ped is against a wall and a back panel is not used, a filler strip
can be used

• Backs of pedestals on pages 173-175 are unfinished. They should be used
against a wall

• The bookcases back on the height adjustable single side desks are
unfinished. They should be used against a wall

CREDENZA FOOT
• Beech veneer foot available in finish or paint options

SLIDING ACCENT DOORS
• Available in veneer, laminate, and white back painted glass

DRAWERS
• Drawers feature 5-sided construction allowing for easy removal/replacement
of drawer fronts

• Sides, back and front are ½" thick white vinyl wrapped
• Drawer fronts are 3-ply construction with matched woodgrain
• For interior drawer dimensions, reference page 155

DRAWER PULLS
• Available in 1 pull style, refer to page 147 for pull style and colors

DRAWER SUSPENSION
• Box and file drawers are equipped with black, full extension, progressive
action slides

• Precision steel ball bearings combined with sequence slide movement
ensures long lasting operation

FILING
• Drawers are equipped with black metal filing hardware that accommodates
various filing requirements

• No-tool, easy installation allows for quick interchangeable filing capabilities
• Refer to page 155 for complete filing details

CORD MANAGEMENT
• Round grommets and racetrack grommets are optional on worksurfaces
• Refer to page 150 for complete grommet locations and details
• Undersurface wire managers are available for additional cable management
requirements

• Cords can be routed out the bottom side of the pedestal
• Leather strap can hold wires and attach to a leg in Florence colors
Almond Biscotti, Terra, Mezza Luna, and Struzzo

• Leather sleeve with zipper in 3 heights: standard, bar, counter for housing
cords in Florence colors Almond Biscotti, Terra, Mezza Luna and Struzzo

LOCKING
• Optional locking
• Black and silver lock cores are available
• Key Random means lock cores/keys are randomly (1-5) picked and factory
installed in unit

• Key Specific means you can pick any number (1-200) for black or silver lock
core/key. Must specify the lock core model separately; not factory installed
and will ship separately

• Specify a change key to remove and change lock cores
• To order key specific lock cores, change keys, and master keys, reference
page 381

• Locking for sliding doors is located on the side of the unit

PLANNING TIPS
• Wall panels can be mounted at any height but reference page 156 for
Application Guidelines

• Consider the worksurface load when planning support; For worksurfaces that
will hold office equipment, such as printers and copiers, additional support
other than standard worksurface brackets is recommended

• Undersurface storage and pedestals satisfy both storage and support needs
• Reconfiguring existing worksurfaces may require new supports or brackets
• When worksurfaces meet end-to-end, a support panel or undersurface storage
is required for additional support of the front edge

• Perpendicular worksurfaces can use flat brackets and worksurface brackets
to provide adequate support from 1 surface to the other at the worksurface
joint

• Worksurface brackets and supports can be positioned anywhere along the
worksurface without the limitations of pre-drilled or predetermined locations

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DESKS
• Height adjustable customer range: 281⁄2"-45"
• Wood, laminate, or wood with laminate accent options
• Wood models are all wood with no accent colors
• Laminate models are all laminate with an accent option for the inner
shroud/modesty panel

• Laminate/Wood models are all wood with a solid laminate accent option for
the inner shroud and modesty panel

• Inner shroud is only seen in “up” position on 60", 66", and 72" wide models
• Metal legs visible on 78" and 84" wide models when in the “up” position
• Control pad can be moved to right-handed (RH) or left-handed (LH) by the
customer

• Duty cycle: 2 minutes ON/18 minutes OFF
• Maximum load should not exceed 85 lbs. on the surface
• Power cord: Type A plug, max 10 A, 125 V; 783⁄4" length
• On models with wire management the wire management is installed inside
inner leg

• Modesty panel options include: full flush, full breakfront, 1⁄2 height flush, 1⁄3

height breakfront
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ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT DESK AND RETURN “L” UNIT
• “L” Unit Height Adjustable has 3 columns with a range of 27"-431⁄2"
• Models are sold as desks and returns to make up an “L” unit and the entire
unit raises and lowers together

• “L” Unit Height Adjustable will have a modesty panel for the desk and return
that is inset 19⁄16" from edge of desk and 35⁄8" from floor and will raise with the
top. No inner/out shroud so the leg will be exposed when top is raised

• All desk and return models to make an “L” unit have wire management access
• Wood models are all wood with no accent colors
• Laminate models are all laminate with an accent option for the modesty
panel

• Laminate/Wood models are all wood with a solid laminate accent option for
the modesty panel.

• “L” return units do not have an inner shroud
• “L” Unit Height Adjustable maximum load should not exceed 100 lbs on both
surfaces combined

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT DESK SHELL WITH SINGLE SIDE SHROUDED
BOOKCASE
• Single Side Shroud with Bookcase including one concealed leg within
bookcase

• Wood models are all wood with no accent colors. Laminate models are all
laminate with an accent option for the inner shroud/modesty panel

• Laminate/Wood models are all wood with a solid laminate accent option for
the inner shroud/modesty panel

• Specify box/file height component pedestals to work with a Single Side
Shroud with Bookcase model

• Single Side Shroud with Bookcase model determined if “L” or “R” by user side
where bookcase is located

• Modesty panels available to make Single Side Shroud with Bookcase with
components an open plan application. Leg is exposed when Single Side Shroud
with Bookcase model is raised

• Single Side Shroud with Bookcase models comes with a modesty panel but
optional if used

• Overall dimensions of desk are undersized to allow for pinch points

VERTICAL STORAGE FILLER STRIP
• For use when vertical storage units are specified with the Single Side Height
Adjustable Desk and the Tessera wall. Specify a filler strip to fill in the 3" gap
between the back of the vertical storage unit and the architectural wall; 22⁄3"
length and 741⁄2" tall

WALL PANELS
• Wood or LPL laminate options; vertical grain direction on wall panels with the
exception of horizontal grain laminates

• Available in wood, laminate, HPL laminate, concrete veneer, stone veneer
• Back mounted LED light kits are available for use on wall panels
• Wall panels can be mounted at any height; see mounting application
guidelines

• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural walls are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of
2 mounting locations (studs)

• Adjustable universal TV wall mount bracket included; adjusts to allow
installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel televisions; TV can cross over
multiple panels. Restriction is 120 lbs weight limit

• VESA mounting compliant; black powder coat; ships separately
• Reference page 156 for Mounting Application Guidelines
• Wall panels can be mounted as a stand alone model, shelves added, or wall
mounted overheads can be hung on panels

• Wall panel backs are pre-bored for shelf attachment in the field
• See assembly instructions for suggested drill bits for shelf installation

SHELVES
• Wood or HPL laminate grain direction is horizontal (left-to-right)
• Shelves are 10" deep; 3⁄4" thick; and are available in nineteen lengths
• Shelves are mounted to wall panels; mounting brackets included; must be
same size or smaller than overall width of wall panel

• Different lengths of shelves can be mounted horizontally in 12" increments on
wall panels

• 59" H wall panels allow up to (4) rows of shelves; 52" H wall panels allow up
to (3) rows of shelves; 46"W wall panels allow up to (3) rows of shelves

SHELVING WEIGHT LIMIT GUIDELINES
• Each shelf has a maximum weight limit; reference price list for additional
information
18" W shelf: 25 lbs.
20" W shelf: 35 lbs.
24" W shelf: 45 lbs.
30" W shelf: 55 lbs.
36" W shelf: 65 lbs.
42" W shelf: 75 lbs.
48" W shelf: 85 lbs.
54" W shelf: 95 lbs.
60" W shelf: 105 lbs.
66" W shelf: 115 lbs.

72" W shelf: 125 lbs.
78" W shelf: 135 lbs.
84" W shelf: 145 lbs.
90" W shelf: 155 lbs.
96" W shelf: 165 lbs.

102" W shelf: 175 lbs.
108" W shelf: 185 lbs.
114" W shelf: 195 lbs.
120" W shelf: 205 lbs.

RAILROADED TACK BOARD
• Shaded rectangle portrays a railroaded tack board.
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COMPONENTS
• Component models will ship bulk packed when applicable
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ANGLED DISPLAY SHELVES
• Below are the weight limits for the angled shelves at different lengths

Angled
Shelf

Length (in.)

Weight
Limit
(lbs.)

18 27 lbs.
24 36 lbs.
30 45 lbs.
36 54 lbs.
48 72 lbs.
54 81 lbs.
60 90 lbs.
66 99 lbs.
72 108 lbs.

LED LIGHT KITS
• LED light kits can be added to back side of wall panels
• Light multi-driver (NACLTMD) must be used when ganging together two LED
light kits; sold separately

LIGHT KIT 1
• For use with larger wall panels
• Includes (2) LED light strip spools, (1) LED driver, (2) leads, (1) rocker switch,
(3) corner connectors, and (2) splice

• Lights all 4 sides of wall panels that are 120" W x 52" H down to
48" W x 52" H

• Lights 3 sides of wall panels that are 120" W x 52" H down to 90" W x 52" H

LIGHT KIT 2
• For use with smaller wall panels
• Includes (1) light spool, (1) driver, (1) lead, (1) rocker switch, (2) corner
connectors, and (2) splice

• Lights all 4 sides of wall panels that are 42" W x 52" H and smaller

5MM SPOOL OF LIGHTS
• Order when additional lights are needed but an additional LED light kit is not
required

LEGS
• Tapered wood legs
• Contrasting leg option available in Designer White (405), Cinder (462),
Platinum Metallic (501), and Satin Nickel Metallic (503) paint

• Conference table will have apron rail match leg paint color

BENCHES (STANDARD HEIGHT)
• Available in wood and laminate wood grain finishes, solid laminate colors
• Legs and apron rail will match and can be specified different from the top
• Upholstered options available
• 72" recommended to be used with 84" length table (1 per side)
• 60" recommended to be used with 72" length table (1 per side)
• 54" recommended to be used with 120" length table (1 per side)
• 48" recommended to be used with 108" length table (2 per side)
• 42" recommended to be used with 96" length table (2 per side)

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
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PULL OPTIONS

Mosaic (92)
92MB Cinder
92CC Concrete
92WH Designer White
92IR Iron
92PL Platinum Metallic
92SN Satin Nickel Metallic

GANGING
L Left
R Right
LR Left and Right

GROMMET OPTIONS—WORKSURFACE
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Round Grommet,
Nylon Plastic

1¾"

2¾"

$41 list for each grommet
G1L Left
G1R Right
G1LR Left & Right
G1C Center
G1A Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Satin Nickel Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11SNL Left
G11SNR Right
G11SNLR Left & Right
G11SNC Center
G11SNA Left, Right & Center
Racetrack Grommet,
Cinder

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11MBL Left
G11MBR Right
G11MBLR Left & Right
G11MBC Center
G11MBA Left, Right & Center

Racetrack Grommet,
Platinum Metallic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

$46 list for each grommet
G11PLL Left
G11PLR Right
G11PLLR Left & Right
G11PLC Center
G11PLA Left, Right & Center

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout

5"

3¾"

location
CUT-G17L Left
CUT-G17R Right
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17A Left, Right & Center
• Reference page 150 for cutout locations of
CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 388 for pricing and details

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 388 for pricing and details

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 388 for pricing and details

NOTE: Interlink IQ units are available in the
Accessories section

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET OPTIONS — CONFERENCE
If no grommet is desired, specify an X (No Grommet)

Round Grommet Option, Black
$103 list upcharge per grommet location
G10C Center
G10E End
G10LR Left, Right
G10A All
G10CE Center, End
• Reference page 150 for grommet
locations

NACG10EL
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10EL electrical grommet is available as a
substitute for G10 grommet, if desired

• Reference page 386 for pricing and details

98KG40AELPGBK, 98KG40AELPGLG,
98KG40AELPGWH, NACG10BELPGB, and

NACG10BELPGW
(Sold Separately)

• NACG10A and NACG10B power/USB grommet
is available as a substitute for G10 grommet, if
desired

• Reference Electrical Addendum for pricing and
details

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Double Pivoting
Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout

9½"

75⁄8"

location
CUT-G15C Center
CUT-G15E End
CUT-G15LR Left, Right
CUT-G15A All
CUT-G15CE Center, End
• Reference page 152 for cutout locations of
CUT-G15

Cutout Option for 1 Touch Pivoting Power
Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5"

3¾"

CUT-G17C Center
CUT-G17E End
CUT-G17LR Left & Right
CUT-G17A All
CUT-G17CE Center, End
• Reference page 153 for cutout locations
of CUT-G17

NACG17AELPGB, NACG17AELPGS, and
NACG17AELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17BELPGB, NACG17BELPGS, and
NACG17BELPGW (Sold Separately)

NACG17CELPGB, NACG17CELPGS, and
NACG17CELPGW (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 388 for pricing and details

Cutout Option for G23 Power Grommet
$41 list upcharge per cutout location

5¼"

17⁄8"

CUT-G23C Center
CUT-G23E End
CUT-G23LR Left, Right
CUT-G23A All
CUT-G23CE Center, End
• Reference page 154 for cutout locations of
CUT-G23

NACG23ELB (Sold Separately
NACG23ELS (Sold Separately)

• Reference page 394 for pricing and details
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LOCKING
KEY RANDOM
KRB Black
KRS Silver

KEY SPECIFIC
X No locking
KS1B Black, 1 lock per unit
KS1S Silver, 1 lock per unit
KS2B Black, 2 locks per unit
KS2S Silver, 2 locks per unit
KS3B Black, 3 locks per unit
KS3S Silver, 3 locks per unit
KS4B Black, 4 locks per unit
KS4S Silver, 4 locks per unit
KS5B Black, 5 locks per unit
KS5S Silver, 5 locks per unit
Unit list price will be reduced by $29 per lock
when selecting Key Specific option. Must order
specific lock cores separately ($29 list each).
See page 381 for Key Specific model numbers.

LEG FINISH/
PAINT OPTIONS
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey

NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
405 Designer White
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
LEG PAINT
462 Cinder
501 Platinum Metallic

WOOD FINISHES
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Cherry
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Cherry
MW Midtown Cherry
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Cherry
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Cherry

LAMINATES
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE*
793 Acorn
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PTH Portico Horizontal
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
SKH Skyline Horizontal
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

*Not available on the accent sliding door of the
laminate/wood models

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

TACK BOARD VERTICAL TEXTILES
Grade AA
Lea

Grade A
Compose
Crossroads
Dune
Fusion
Infuse
Merge
Mykel
Plinth
Repetition
Tapestry

Grade B
Frenzied
Fuse
Linen
Lyko
Pact
Prose
Savile

COM (Grade B)

CONCRETE
(WALL PANELS ONLY)
90 Grey Concrete

STONE
(WALL PANELS ONLY)
40 Bianca Carrara Marble
41 Nero Marquina Marble
43 Turkish Silver Travertine

HPL PATTERN LAMINATES
(WALL PANELS ONLY)
Grade A
821 Elemental Concrete
Grade C
827 Black Fusion
826 Calacatta Marble
825 Jet Sequoia
Grade C is 30% upcharge

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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GROMMET LOCATION OPTIONS—WORKSURFACE
Grommets are available for factory installation in worksurfaces in predetermined locations as shown below. Simply specify the desired grommet style and
location in the model number sequence. Refer to page 147 for options.
• If specifying a grommet in the center location of a component worksurface, be sure there is clearance under the grommet opening so as not to
conflict with undersurface components

• Center grommet not recommended with breakfront modesty
• 24" pedestals not to be used with a 30" worksurface when specifying grommets

Worksurface grommet locations:
The distance to the center of the grommet is the same for the G1 round grommet, G11 racetrack grommet or the CUT-G17 option.
The same locations are available for the round or racetrack grommet.

8"

111⁄16"
Left Center Right

8"

36" deep Worksurfaces

• G17 cut is 1115⁄16" off the back surface

8"

5¼"
Left Center Right

8"

30", 24" and 20" deep Worksurfaces

• G17 cut is 6" off the back surface

2¾"

59 mm
Diameter1¾"

Round Grommet
Plastic

223⁄32"

47⁄32"

Racetrack Grommet
Zinc

5"

3¾"

G17 Cutout Option

For component pedestals and worksurfaces on pages 173-175 to be used with the single side height adjustable desks on page 171. When building a low height
credenza, the chart below indicates if/when a “center” grommet could be specified. These units are ganged with a common top when using multiple pedestals. The
floating top design dictates grommet options.
The “checks” and “x”s represent whether a center grommet could or should not be selected, respectively.

Worksurface Model Pedestal Width Configuration

30 15-15
59N1830WSSL ✓ ✗

59N1830WSSW ✓ ✗

36 18-18
59N1836WSSL ✓ ✗

59N1836WSSW ✓ ✗

30-18 15-18-15 15-15-18
59N1848WSSL ✓ ✓ ✓

59N1848WSSW ✓ ✓ ✓

36-18 18-18-18
59N1854WSSL ✓ ✓

59N1854WSSW ✓ ✓

30-30 15-15-15-15 15-30-15 15-15-30
59N1860WSSL ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗

59N1860WSSW ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗

36-36 18-18-18-18 18-36-18 18-18-36
59N1872WSSL ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗

59N1872WSSW ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗
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• G10 grommets are shipped installed
G10

X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

• NACG10EL, NACG10AELPG*, and NACG10BELPG* electrical grommets are available as a substitute for
G10 grommet, if desired

• G10 Round Grommet

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G10C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 36" — — — 4115⁄16" — — — 4715⁄16" — — — 5315⁄16" — — — 5915⁄16" — —

G10E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" — — — 201⁄8" — — — 231⁄8" — — — 261⁄8" — — — 291⁄8" — — —

G10LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" — — 5413⁄16" 201⁄8" — — 6313⁄16" 231⁄8" — — 7213⁄16" 261⁄8" — — 813⁄4" 291⁄8" — — 903⁄4"

G10A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" 36" — 5413⁄16" 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — 6313⁄16" 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 7213⁄16" 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 813⁄4" 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 903⁄4"

G10CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

171⁄8" 36" — — 201⁄8" 4115⁄16" — — 231⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 261⁄8" 5315⁄16" — — 291⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —

TESSERA
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• CUT-G15 option X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G15

242

19
5

9½"

75⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G15C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 36" — — — 4115⁄16" — — — 4715⁄16" — — — 5315⁄16" — — — 5915⁄16" — —

G15E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" — — — 185⁄8" — — — 215⁄8" — — — 245⁄8" — — — 275⁄8" — — —

G15LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" — — 565⁄16" 185⁄8" — — 655⁄16" 215⁄8" — — 745⁄16" 245⁄8" — — 831⁄4" 275⁄8" — — 921⁄4"

G15A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" 36" — 565⁄16" 185⁄8" 4115⁄16" — 655⁄16" 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — 745⁄16" 245⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 831⁄4" 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 921⁄4"

G15CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

155⁄8" 36" — — 185⁄8" 4115⁄16" — — 215⁄8" 4715⁄16" — — 245⁄8" 5315⁄16" — — 275⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —

TE
SS

ER
A

GROMMET LOCATIONS FOR TESSERA CONFERENCE TOPS

152 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



• For G17, the center grommet location consists of 2 grommet cutouts (upcharge will
reflect 2 grommet cutouts)

X OA WIDTH

A
B

C
D

G17

95 12
7• CUT-G17 option

5"

3¾"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G17C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" — — 381⁄16" 457⁄8" — — 44" 517⁄8" — — 50" 577⁄8" — — 56" 637⁄8" —

G17E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" — — — 6" — — — 6" — — — 6" — — — 6" — — —

G17LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" — — 66" 6" — — 7715⁄16" 6" — — 8915⁄16" 6" — — 1017⁄8" 6" — — 1137⁄8"

G17A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" 66" 6" 381⁄16" 457⁄8" 7715⁄16" 6" 44" 517⁄8" 8915⁄16" 6" 50" 577⁄8" 1017⁄8" 6" 56" 637⁄8" 1137⁄8"

G17CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

6" 321⁄16" 3915⁄16" — 6" 381⁄16" 457⁄8" — 6" 44" 517⁄8" — 6" 50" 577⁄8" — 6" 56" 637⁄8" —
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• CUT-G23 option X OA WIDTH

A
B

D

G23

133.50

48

5¼"

17⁄8"

TABLE LENGTH (IN)
GROMMET
LOCATION/
OPTIONS

72" 84" 96" 108" 120"

G23C
CENTER

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

— 36" — — — 4115⁄16" — — — 4715⁄16" — — — 5315⁄16" — — — 5915⁄16" — —

G23E
END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" — — — 1911⁄16" — — — 2211⁄16" — — — 251⁄8" — — — 285⁄8" — — —

G23LR
LEFT, RIGHT

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" — — 555⁄16" 1911⁄16" — — 641⁄4" 2211⁄16" — — 731⁄4" 255⁄8" — — 821⁄4" 285⁄8" — — 913⁄16"

G23A
ALL

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" 36" — 555⁄16" 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — 641⁄4" 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — 731⁄4" 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — 821⁄4" 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — 913⁄16"

G23CE
CENTER, END

A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D

1611⁄16" 36" — — 1911⁄16" 4115⁄16" — — 2211⁄16" 4715⁄16" — — 255⁄8" 5315⁄16" — — 285⁄8" 5915⁄16" — —
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DRAWER SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FILING CAPABILITIES

DRAWER INSIDE
WIDTH

INSIDE
DEPTH

INSIDE
HEIGHT

Double Pedestal Desk Box 1415⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
36x84 File 1415⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Double Pedestal Desk Box 1115⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
36x72, 30x72, 30x66, 30x60 File 1115⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Single Pedestal Desk Box 1415⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
36x84 File 1415⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Single Pedestal Desk Box 1115⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
36x72, 30x72, 30x66 File 1115⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Return Box 1115⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x60, 24x48, 24x42 File 1115⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Lateral File Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
36" wide Lateral File 3215⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Lateral File Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
30" wide Lateral File 2615⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Component Pedestals Box 1415⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
35x18, 29x18, 23x18, 18x18 File 1415⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Component Pedestals Box 1115⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
35x15, 29x15, 23x15, 18x15 File 1115⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Single Pedestal Credenzas Box 1415⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x72, 24x66, 24x60 File 1415⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Full, Mid, and Bench Credenzas Box 2615⁄16 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x90, 24x60 (2 drawer models) Lateral File 2615⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Full, Mid, and Bench Credenzas Box 207⁄8 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x72, 24x48 File 207⁄8 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Full, Mid, and Bench Credenzas Box 167⁄8 17 21⁄2 Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x60 (3 drawer models) File 167⁄8 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Full, Mid, and Bench Credenzas (single wide models) Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x30 Lateral 263⁄8 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Full, Mid, and Bench Credenzas (single wide models) Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x24 File 201⁄4 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
Full, Mid, and Bench Credenzas (single wide models) Letter, legal, and EDP side-to-side filing.
24x24 File 165⁄16 17 93⁄8 Legal filing front-to-back
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WALL PANEL AND OVERHEAD MOUNTING APPLICATION GUIDELINES
FASTENERS
• Fasteners must tie in directly to the substructure of a structural wall for proper attachment of Tessera wall panels and overheads. National defines a structural wall
as a load bearing wall constructed of materials such as poured concrete, concrete block, or studs

• Selection and purchase of the proper attachment fasteners is the responsibility of the installer

MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
• Wood studs must be nominal 2" x 4" minimum
• Metal studs must be “C” channel, 20 gauge minimum thickness
• Metal or wood studs must be on centers no greater than 24" and have a maximum height of 14' restrained at floor and ceiling
• Interior walls must be designed to resist not less than a force of 5 lbs. per sq. ft. applied perpendicular to the wall. The deflection of such walls under
a load of 5 lbs. per square foot shall not exceed 1⁄240 of the span for walls with brittle finishes and 1⁄120 of the span for walls with flexible finishes
(per International Building Code sections 1604.4 and 1607.13)

• Minimum width of attachment to a wall is 16" mounted to studs 16" apart

RECOMMENDED FASTENERS
• Selection and purchase of the proper attachment fasteners for your wall conditions is the responsibility of the installer
Type and Size Description
Steel Studs (1⁄2" to 3⁄4" drywall)
Hilti® Toggler® anchor toggle bolts, 1⁄4"–20 x 2" grade 5 bolts
Wood Studs (1⁄4" to 1⁄2" drywall)
Meets or exceeds ANSI/ASME B18.6.4 and SAE J933.
Pan head sheet metal screw 10-2 PHPMS
Solid Masonry
Crown Bolt lag shields 1⁄4" x 11⁄2"
Buildex Tapcon concrete anchor screw 1⁄4" x 23⁄4"
Masonry Block
Hilti Toggler anchor toggle bolts, 1⁄4"–20 x 2" grade 5 bolts
Crown Bolt lag shields 1⁄4" x 11⁄2"
Buildex Tapcon concrete anchor screw 1⁄4" x 23⁄4"
• Actual mounting height can be varied to meet specific needs; however, undersurface storage height must be considered
• Variations in the floor surface (peaks and valleys) should be considered, especially where horizontal placement is critical
• Dimensional loss should be considered when space planning for components
• In fixed wall applications, choose your insert height based on your specific application or height of corresponding vertical storage. Consider the height of the cabinet
and clearance between the bottom of the overhead and the worksurface
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PNL RATINGS

PANEL WIDTH
(ALL HEIGHTS)

(IN.)

LOAD RATING
(LAM/VENEER PANELS)

(LBS.)

LOAD RATING
(STONE PANELS)

(LBS.)
24" 237 217

30" 368 343

36" 499 470

42" 631 597

48" 618 579

54" 750 706

60" 738 688

• Load rating weights are only supported when using National Office Furniture
recommended fasteners for installation of Wall panels

LOADING FORMULAS
TEMPLATE

WALL PANEL
MOUNTED ITEM

UNIT WEIGHT
(SEE WEIGHTS
LISTED WITH

MODEL) +

WEIGHT CAPACITY
OF SELECTED UNIT

(SEE ABOVE) X

WEIGHT SUPPORT
RATIO

(SEE EXHIBIT A) =
SUPPORTED

WEIGHT
UNIT 1 + X =

UNIT 2 + X =

UNIT 3 + X =

UNIT 4 + X =

UNIT 5 + X =

ETC. + X =

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

PANEL RATING

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

APPROVED COMBINATION
IF TOTAL WEIGHT IS LESS

THAN PANEL RATING

EXAMPLE (LEFT WALL PANEL)

WALL PANEL
MOUNTED ITEM UNIT WEIGHT +

WEIGHT CAPACITY
OF SELECTED UNIT X

WEIGHT SUPPORT
RATIO =

SUPPORTED
WEIGHT

59N48SHL 20.0 + 85 X 1.0 = 105.0

59N120SHL 39.7 + 205 X 0.2 = 48.9

59N7224SOS3ML 156.0 + 413.3 X 0.7 = 379.6

48" LAM
533.5

618.25

533.5

84.7

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

PANEL RATING

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

APPROVED COMBINATION
IF TOTAL WEIGHT IS LESS

THAN PANEL RATING

TESSERA
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EXAMPLE (MIDDLE WALL PANEL)

WALL PANEL
MOUNTED ITEM UNIT WEIGHT +

WEIGHT CAPACITY
OF SELECTED UNIT X

WEIGHT SUPPORT
RATIO =

SUPPORTED
WEIGHT

59N120SHL 39.69 + 205.00 X 0.40 = 97.88

59N7224SOS3ML 156.00 + 413.35 X 0.33 = 189.78

48" LAM
287.66

618.25

287.66

330.59

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

PANEL RATING

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

APPROVED COMBINATION
IF TOTAL WEIGHT IS LESS

THAN PANEL RATING

EXAMPLE (RIGHT WALL PANEL)

WALL PANEL
MOUNTED ITEM UNIT WEIGHT +

WEIGHT CAPACITY
OF SELECTED UNIT X

WEIGHT SUPPORT
RATIO =

SUPPORTED
WEIGHT

59N2412SOO1ML 24.00 + 115.07 X 1.00 = 139.07

59N2412SOO1ML 24.00 + 115.07 X 1.00 = 139.07

59N120SHL 39.69 + 205.00 X 0.40 = 97.88

48" LAM
376.01

618.25

376.01

242.24

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

PANEL RATING

SUM OF
SUPPORTED WEIGHTS

APPROVED COMBINATION
IF TOTAL WEIGHT IS LESS

THAN PANEL RATING

EXHIBIT A

WSR
48"/38" = 1

WSR
24"/120" = .2

WSR
48"/72" = .67

WSR
24"/72" = .33

WEIGHT SUPPORT RATIO (WSR)
WSR = LENGTH SUPPORTED ON PANEL SECTION
            / OVERALL LENGTH OF ITEM

WSR
48"/120" = .4

WSR
24"/24" = 1

WSR
48"/120" = .4

48" PANEL (TYP.)
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TACK BOARD AND MARKER BOARD

5115⁄16"

46 wall52 wall59 wall

331⁄2"

distance

tack & mb

183⁄8"

distance

tack & mb

tack & mb

NO tack or mb
NO tack or mb

NO tack or mb

395⁄8"

distance

tack & mb

241⁄8"

distance

tack & mb

163⁄8"
distance

tack & mb

311⁄2"

distance

tack & mb

465/8"

distance

tack & mb

• Tack & Marker board thought starters when also using shelves

TESSERA
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75"

53"

18"

24"

• Vertical storage units are available in 2 heights: 75" and 53" high
• Overheads are available in 3 heights: 24", 18", and 12" and can be mounted to the wall panels or directly to the architectural wall
• When using credenzas with wall panels and vertical storage; 46" height wall panels work with full height credenzas

75"

28½"

46"

30"30"30"

• Wall panels can be mounted as a stand alone model, shelves added, or wall mounted overheads hung on the panels
• When using credenzas with wall panels and vertical storage; 52" height wall panels work with mid-height credenzas

75"

59"

10¼"

253⁄8"

40½"

559⁄16"

• When using credenzas with wall panels and vertical storage; 59" height wall panels work with bench credenzas
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411⁄16"
2515⁄16"

105⁄16"

22¾"

52"

28½"

46"

• Credenzas are available in 3 different heights (full, mid, bench)
• Wall panels are available in 3 different heights (59", 52", and 46") and widths of 60"-24" in 6" increments
• 59" height wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves and 52" and 46" allow 3 rows of shelves
• Shelves are available in lengths of 120"-18" in 6" increments
• Different lengths of shelves can be mounted on the wall panel in 12" increments, one shelf may span across multiple walls to reduce seams
• Wall panels and shelves are sold separately
• Shelves are shipped with brackets to change shelves on the wall panels

59N1860WSSL

59N1836WSSL

59N3072DSNLAL
Bookcase gang = L, R

59N183022PUHL
Gang = L, R

To avoid gaps in the floating top design 
the spacer block must be specified by 
layout on the worksurfaces and on the 
bookcase that comes with the desk.

59N181522PUBFL
Gang = R

59N181522PUBFL
Gang = L, R

59N183622PUOSL
Gang = L

TESSERA
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3672DSFALW
59N3672DSFAL

G11MBLR 461 TF
G11MBLR 461 TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
FULL FLUSH MODESTY
DESK SHELL

59N3672DSFAW Wood $ 9094 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9367 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFAL Laminate 7784 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DSFAW Wood $ 8983 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9257 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFAL Laminate 7675 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DSFAW Wood $ 7855 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8092 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFAL Laminate 6692 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DSFAW Wood $ 7747 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DSFALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 7981 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DSFAL Laminate 6583 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 39.9

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks will always have horizontal grain on laminate units and vertical on veneer units
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3672DSFBALW
59N3672DSFBAL

G11MBLR 461 TF
G11MBLR 461 TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK SHELL
BREAKFRONT
FULL MODESTY

59N3672DSFBAW Wood $ 9094 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFBALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9367 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFBAL Laminate 7784 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DSFBAW Wood $ 8983 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFBALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9257 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFBAL Laminate 7675 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DSFBAW Wood $ 7855 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFBALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8092 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFBAL Laminate 6692 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DSFBAW Wood $ 7747 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

59N3060DSFBALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 7981 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

59N3060DSFBAL Laminate 6583 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks will always have horizontal grain on laminate units and vertical on veneer units
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3672DS3ALW
59N3672DS3AL

G11MBLR 461 TF
G11MBLR 461 TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK SHELL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
FLUSH MODESTY

59N3672DS3AW Wood $ 8932 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3ALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9207 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3AL Laminate 7625 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DS3AW Wood $ 8824 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3ALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9098 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3AL Laminate 7514 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DS3AW Wood $ 7697 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3ALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 7934 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3AL Laminate 6532 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DS3AW Wood $ 7586 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

59N3060DS3ALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 7818 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

59N3060DS3AL Laminate 6423 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks will always have horizontal grain on laminate units and vertical on veneer units
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3672DS3BALW G11MBLR 461 TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK SHELL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
BREAKFRONT MODESTY

59N3672DS3BAW Wood $ 8932 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3BALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9207 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3BAL Laminate 7625 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DS3BAW Wood $ 8824 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3BALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9098 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3BAL Laminate 7514 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DS3BAW Wood $ 7697 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3BALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 7934 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3BAL Laminate 6532 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DS3BAW Wood $ 7586 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

59N3060DS3BALW Wood/Laminate Modesty 7818 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

59N3060DS3BAL Laminate 6423 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 29.8

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks will always have horizontal grain on laminate units and vertical on veneer units
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Paint (78" and 84" wide models only)
4. Laminate Top Color (laminate models)
5. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3672DSFA1LW G11MBLR 462 461 TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
FULL FLUSH MODESTY
DESK SHELL
WITH WIRE MANAGER

78" and 84" Desks

60", 66", and 72" Desks

59N3684DSFA1W Wood $ 12345 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12614 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DSFA1L Laminate 11032 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3678DSFA1W Wood $ 11354 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11625 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DSFA1L Laminate 10044 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3672DSFA1W Wood $ 9943 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 10213 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFA1L Laminate 8630 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3084DSFA1W Wood $ 12230 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12505 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DSFA1L Laminate 10922 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3078DSFA1W Wood $ 11242 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11516 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DSFA1L Laminate 9933 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3072DSFA1W Wood $ 9831 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 10105 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFA1L Laminate 8521 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DSFA1W Wood $ 8702 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8938 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFA1L Laminate 7541 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DSFA1W Wood $ 8594 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DSFA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8828 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DSFA1L Laminate 7431 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks with wire manager will have vertical grain on laminate and veneer units
• Horizontal grain is an option
• Wire managers will be located on the side where a grommet is specified. If no grommet is specified, the wire manager will be on the right
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• 60", 66", and 72" ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• 84" and 78" wide models control pad has a 2 position memory; all other sizes have a 4 position memory
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an upper shroud. Legs will be visible when desk is in an upper position; specify paint color Cinder (462) or

Platinum Metallic (501). All models will have a wire manager
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an inner shroud. The only accent is the modesty panel
• 84" and 78" wide models modesty will ship unassembled
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Paint (78" and 84" wide models only)
4. Laminate Top Color (laminate models)
5. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3672DSFBA1L G11MBLR 462 461 TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK SHELL
BREAKFRONT
FULL MODESTY
WITH WIRE MANAGER

78" and 84" Desks

60", 66", and 72" Desks

59N3684DSFBA1W Wood $ 12345 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12614 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DSFBA1L Laminate 11032 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3678DSFBA1W Wood $ 11354 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11625 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DSFBA1L Laminate 10044 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3672DSFBA1W Wood $ 9943 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 10213 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSFBA1L Laminate 8630 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3084DSFBA1W Wood $ 12230 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12505 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DSFBA1L Laminate 10922 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3078DSFBA1W Wood $ 11242 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11516 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DSFBA1L Laminate 9933 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3072DSFBA1W Wood $ 9831 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 10105 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSFBA1L Laminate 8521 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DSFBA1W Wood $ 8702 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8938 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSFBA1L Laminate 7541 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DSFBA1W Wood $ 8594 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DSFBA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8828 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DSFBA1L Laminate 7431 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks with wire manager will have vertical grain on laminate and veneer units
• Horizontal grain is an option
• Wire managers will be located on the side where a grommet is specified. If no grommet is specified, the wire manager will be on the right
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• 60", 66", and 72" ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• 84" and 78" wide models control pad has a 2 position memory; all other sizes have a 4 position memory
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an upper shroud. Legs will be visible when desk is in an upper position; specify paint color Cinder (462) or

Platinum Metallic (501). All models will have a wire manager
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an inner shroud. The only accent is the modesty panel
• 84" and 78" wide models modesty will ship unassembled
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Paint (78" and 84" wide models only)
4. Laminate Top Color (laminate models)
5. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3672DS3A1LW
59N3672DS3A1L

G11MBLR 462 461 TF
G11MBLR 462 461 TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK SHELL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
FLUSH MODESTY
WITH WIRE MANAGER

78" and 84" Desks

60", 66", and 72" Desks

59N3684DS3A1W Wood $ 12181 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12456 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DS3A1L Laminate 10872 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3678DS3A1W Wood $ 11194 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11467 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DS3A1L Laminate 9883 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 350 lbs. 56.4

59N3672DS3A1W Wood $ 9779 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 10055 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3A1L Laminate 8471 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3084DS3A1W Wood $ 12073 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12348 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DS3A1L Laminate 10764 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3078DS3A1W Wood $ 11083 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11359 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DS3A1L Laminate 9775 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3072DS3A1W Wood $ 9671 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9947 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3A1L Laminate 8362 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DS3A1W Wood $ 8545 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8781 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3A1L Laminate 7380 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DS3A1W Wood $ 8434 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DS3A1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8666 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DS3A1L Laminate 7270 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks with wire manager will have vertical grain on laminate and veneer units
• Horizontal grain is an option
• Wire managers will be located on the side where a grommet is specified. If no grommet is specified, the wire manager will be on the right
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• 60", 66", and 72" ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• 84" and 78" wide models control pad has a 2 position memory; all other sizes have a 4 position memory
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an upper shroud. Legs will be visible when desk is in an upper position; specify paint color Cinder (462) or

Platinum Metallic (501). All models will have a wire manager
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an inner shroud. The only accent is the modesty panel
• 84" and 78" wide models modesty will ship unassembled
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Paint (78" and 84" wide models only)
4. Laminate Top Color (laminate models)
5. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3672DS3BA1LW G11MBLR 462 461 TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK SHELL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
BREAKFRONT MODESTY
WITH WIRE MANAGER

78" and 84" Desks

60", 66", and 72" Desks

59N3684DS3BA1W Wood $ 12181 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12456 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3684DS3BA1L Laminate 10872 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 375 lbs. 60.5

59N3678DS3BA1W Wood $ 11194 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11467 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 56.4

59N3678DS3BA1L Laminate 9883 361⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 56.4

59N3672DS3BA1W Wood $ 9779 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 10055 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DS3BA1L Laminate 8471 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 352 lbs. 55.2

59N3084DS3BA1W Wood $ 12073 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 12348 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DS3BA1L Laminate 10764 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3078DS3BA1W Wood $ 11083 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11359 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DS3BA1L Laminate 9775 301⁄16 7715⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3072DS3BA1W Wood $ 9671 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9947 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DS3BA1L Laminate 8362 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 305 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DS3BA1W Wood $ 8545 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8781 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DS3BA1L Laminate 7380 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 282 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DS3BA1W Wood $ 8434 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DS3BA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 8666 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DS3BA1L Laminate 7270 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 268 lbs. 39.9

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/ laminate modesty units feature a laminate interior shroud (only visible when the desk is in the up position) and modesty; modesty and

inner shroud will be the same color
• Laminate models, the laminate color is used for the worksurface and end panels. The accent laminate color option is used for the modesty panel

and interior leg shroud
• Wood models have only one finish option
• The outer shrouds on the height adjustable desks with wire manager will have vertical grain on laminate and veneer units
• Horizontal grain is an option
• Wire managers will be located on the side where a grommet is specified. If no grommet is specified, the wire manager will be on the right
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• 60", 66", and 72" ships assembled
• Control pad can be moved to RH or LH by the customer
• Does not have a floating top design
• 84" and 78" wide models control pad has a 2 position memory; all other sizes have a 4 position memory
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an upper shroud. Legs will be visible when desk is in an upper position; specify paint color Cinder (462) or

Platinum Metallic (501). All models will have a wire manager
• 84" and 78" wide models will NOT have an inner shroud. The only accent is the modesty panel
• 84" and 78" wide models modesty will ship unassembled
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3072DSFLA1W
59N3072DSFLA1LW
59N3072DSFLA1L

X
G1L
G1R

AC
462
461

TF
PB

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK AND RETURN
“L” UNIT

Desk shown (user side)

Left return shown (user side)

Desk and right return shown (user side)

DESK
59N3084DSFLA1W Wood $ 12650 301⁄16 8315⁄16 275⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DSFLA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 13001 301⁄16 8315⁄16 275⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3084DSFLA1L Laminate 11050 301⁄16 8315⁄16 275⁄16 — — 360 lbs. 51.7

59N3078DSFLA1W Wood $ 11523 301⁄16 7715⁄16 275⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DSFLA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 11835 301⁄16 7715⁄16 275⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3078DSFLA1L Laminate 10069 301⁄16 7715⁄16 275⁄16 — — 325 lbs. 48.2

59N3072DSFLA1W Wood $ 10396 301⁄16 7115⁄16 275⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 44.8

59N3072DSFLA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 10670 301⁄16 7115⁄16 275⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 44.8

59N3072DSFLA1L Laminate 9087 301⁄16 7115⁄16 275⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 44.8

59N3066DSFLA1W Wood $ 9197 301⁄16 66 275⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 41.3

59N3066DSFLA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9434 301⁄16 66 275⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 41.3

59N3066DSFLA1L Laminate 8036 301⁄16 66 275⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 41.3

59N3060DSFLA1W Wood $ 9019 301⁄16 60 275⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 37.8

59N3060DSFLA1LW Wood/Laminate Modesty 9251 301⁄16 60 275⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 37.8

59N3060DSFLA1L Laminate 7854 301⁄16 60 275⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 37.8

RETURN
LEFT RIGHT
59N2454RSFLALW 59N2454RSFLARW Wood $ 7323 24 537⁄8 275⁄16 — — 240 lbs. 33.0

59N2454RSFLALLW 59N2454RSFLARLW Wood/Lam 7556 24 537⁄8 275⁄16 — — 240 lbs. 33.0

59N2454RSFLALL 59N2454RSFLARL Laminate 6159 24 537⁄8 275⁄16 — — 240 lbs. 33.0

59N2448RSFLALW 59N2448RSFLARW Wood $ 7217 24 477⁄8 275⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 30.2

59N2448RSFLALLW 59N2448RSFLARLW Wood/Lam 7450 24 477⁄8 275⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 30.2

59N2448RSFLALL 59N2448RSFLARL Laminate 6053 24 477⁄8 275⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 30.2

59N2442RSFLALW 59N2442RSFLARW Wood $ 7111 24 417⁄8 275⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 27.3

59N2442RSFLALLW 59N2442RSFLARLW Wood/Lam 7345 24 417⁄8 275⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 27.3

59N2442RSFLALL 59N2442RSFLARL Laminate 5947 24 417⁄8 275⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 27.3

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/laminate units feature a wood top and shroud, and a laminate modesty panel
• Grain direction on a wood model modesty will be vertical; laminate modesties will be horizontal
• Wire manager will be on the right, can be moved to the other side in field if other side is preferred
• Modesty will ship unassembled
• Control pad will ship on the right side of desk, however, it can be moved to the left when using a right return
• Control pad has 2 position memory
• Does not have a floating top design
• Height adjustable L units will be 273⁄8" from worksurface to floor and 35⁄8" from bottom of modesty to floor in the lowest position
• Height adjustable L units will adjust to a maximum height of 433⁄4"
• Desks and returns for "L" units do NOT have an inner shroud. The only accent is the modesty panel
• Return (L/R) is determined by side with shroud
• Legs will be visible when desk is in an upper position; specify paint color Cinder (462) or Platinum Metallic (501)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks
• Wire manager location with leg that lowers into
bookcase

• Back of bookcase not finished

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Bookcase Ganging

(adjustable height desk shell models only)
3. Grommet
4. Paint
5. Laminate Bookcase Top (laminate models)
6. Laminate Bookcase Chassis (laminate models)
7. Laminate Color (laminate models)
8. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3672DSNLAL L G1R 462 461 PB PB 461
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK AND RETURN
“L” UNIT
(CONTINUED)

Left return shown (user side)

Desk and right return shown (user side)

RETURN
LEFT RIGHT
59N2436RSFLALW 59N2436RSFLARW Wood $ 7005 24 357⁄8 275⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 24.4

59N2436RSFLALLW 59N2436RSFLARLW Wood/Lam 7239 24 357⁄8 275⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 24.4

59N2436RSFLALL 59N2436RSFLARL Laminate 5842 24 357⁄8 275⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 24.4

59N2430RSFLALW 59N2430RSFLARW Wood $ 6899 24 2915⁄16 275⁄16 — — 160 lbs. 21.6

59N2430RSFLALLW 59N2430RSFLARLW Wood/Lam 7133 24 2915⁄16 275⁄16 — — 160 lbs. 21.6

59N2430RSFLALL 59N2430RSFLARL Laminate 5736 24 2915⁄16 275⁄16 — — 160 lbs. 21.6

• Reference pages 144-146 for product specifications
• Wood/laminate units feature a wood top and shroud, and a laminate modesty panel
• Grain direction on a wood model modesty will be vertical; laminate modesties will be horizontal
• Wire manager will be on the right, can be moved to the other side in field if other side is preferred
• Modesty will ship unassembled
• Control pad will ship on the right side of desk, however, it can be moved to the left when using a right return
• Control pad has 2 position memory
• Does not have a floating top design
• Height adjustable L units will be 273⁄8" from worksurface to floor and 35⁄8" from bottom of modesty to floor in the lowest position
• Height adjustable L units will adjust to a maximum height of 433⁄4"
• Desks and returns for "L" units do NOT have an inner shroud. The only accent is the modesty panel
• Return (L/R) is determined by side with shroud
• Legs will be visible when desk is in an upper position; specify paint color Cinder (462) or Platinum Metallic (501)
• SIN 33721

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK SHELL
SINGLE SIDE SHROUD
WITH BOOKCASE

Left shown, approach

Right shown, approach

LEFT RIGHT
59N3672DSNLAW 59N3672DSNRAW Wood $ 9094 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSNLALW 59N3672DSNRALW Wood/Lam 9367 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSNLAL 59N3672DSNRAL Laminate 7784 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DSNLAW 59N3072DSNRAW Wood $ 8983 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSNLALW 59N3072DSNRALW Wood/Lam 9257 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSNLAL 59N3072DSNRAL Laminate 7675 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DSNLAW 59N3066DSNRAW Wood $ 7855 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSNLALW 59N3066DSNRALW Wood/Lam 8092 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DSNLAL 59N3066DSNRAL Laminate 6692 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DSNLAW 59N3060DSNRAW Wood $ 7747 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 39.8

59N3060DSNLALW 59N3060DSNRALW Wood/Lam 7981 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 39.8

59N3060DSNLAL 59N3060DSNRAL Laminate 6583 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 — — 263 lbs. 39.8

• Wire manager will always be on the bookcase side of the unit
• Height adjustable single side (L or R indicates side leg lowers into bookcase)
• The leg that lowers into bookcase will be exposed when raised; specify paint color Cinder (462) or Platinum Metallic (501)
• Modesty panel approx. 3" high and only intended to finish the approach side when in the down position
• Laminate accent consists of lower shroud and modesty
• This wall application (backs not finished) can create an “L” or “T” design when combining pedestal on pages 173-175 and component tops on page 179
• Modesty panels can be specified for open plan application. See pages 177-178
• Must specify if bookcase will be ganged to the left, right, both or none (L, R, LR, X)
• Laminate units must specify laminate color for bookcase top, bookcase chassis, accent (lower shroud modesty), and laminate color for

surface and outer shroud
• Floating top design on the bookcase (not desk)
• Overall dimensions listed above, however top undersized to allow for pinch points: 36" tops are 34", 30" tops are 28", 72" tops are 71", 66" tops are

65", and 60" tops are 59"
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC05PCONB
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

4 POSITION PROGRAMMABLE
MEMORY CONTROL FOR
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT UNITS

NAC05PCONB Black $ 253 21⁄2 51⁄2 1 — — 3 lbs. 0.1

• Will allow 4 position programmable option and digital readout.
• To be specified when needing a 4 position memory control on any WaveWorks, Tessera, or Naviyd Height Adjustable Desk models, as these

models have a 2 position memory control switch as standard
•• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• All undersurface units have an unfinished back and
are designed to be used with single side height
adjustable desks

• Recommended to be used with a wall application
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Units are designed as floating top
• Spacer blocks come with worksurface
• See page 150 for grommet options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Front (laminate units)
6. Laminate Color (laminate units)
7. Veneer Color (wood units)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N183622PUOSW
59N183622PUOSL

R
R

92PL
92PL

X
KRS

MC
478 MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
OPEN SHELF BOOKCASE

59N183622PUOSW Wood $ 2258 163⁄8 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 62 lbs. 11.0

59N183622PUOSL Laminate 1320 163⁄8 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 62 lbs. 11.0

59N183022PUOSW Wood $ 2177 163⁄8 30 201⁄3 — — 55 lbs. 9.0

59N183022PUOSL Laminate 1283 163⁄8 30 201⁄3 — — 55 lbs. 9.0

• Must specify 18" deep top. See page 179
• Intended to be used alongside the height adjustable single side shroud desk with bookcase to form an “L” or “T”
• See page 150 for recommendations on when to and when not to use a center grommet when specifying the pedestals and worksurface top

with the floating design for the low height storage available with the single side height adjustable desk
• Only use the worksurface tops on page 179 to create the correct spacing for the floating top design
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
DOUBLE DOORS

59N183622PUHW Wood $ 2482 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 73 lbs. 11.0

59N183622PUHL Laminate 1437 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 73 lbs. 11.0

59N183022PUHW Wood $ 2267 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 64 lbs. 10.0

59N183022PUHL Laminate 1371 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 64 lbs. 10.0

• Must specify 18" deep top. See page 179
• Intended to be used alongside the height adjustable single side shroud desk with bookcase to form an “L” or “T”
• See page 150 for recommendations on when to and when not to use a center grommet when specifying the pedestals and worksurface top

with the floating design for the low height storage available with the single side height adjustable desk
• Only use the worksurface tops on page 179 to create the correct spacing for the floating top design
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/LATERAL FILE

59N183622PUBLW Wood $ 2599 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 156 lbs. 11.0

59N183622PUBLL Laminate 1538 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 156 lbs. 11.0

59N183022PUBLW Wood $ 2415 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 130 lbs. 10.0

59N183022PUBLL Laminate 1503 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 130 lbs. 10.0

• Must specify 18" deep top. See page 179
• Intended to be used alongside the height adjustable single side shroud desk with bookcase to form an “L” or “T”
• See page 150 for recommendations on when to and when not to use a center grommet when specifying the pedestals and worksurface top

with the floating design for the low height storage available with the single side height adjustable desk
• Only use the worksurface tops on page 179 to create the correct spacing for the floating top design
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• All undersurface units have an unfinished back and
are designed to be used with single side height
adjustable desks

• Recommended to be used with a wall application
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Units are designed as floating top
• Spacer blocks come with worksurface
• See page 150 for grommet options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Front (laminate units)
6. Laminate Color (laminate units)
7. Veneer Color (wood units)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N183622PUOLW
59N183622PUOLL

R
R

92PL
92PL

X
KRS

MC
478 MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/ FILE

59N181822PUBFW Wood $ 2098 171⁄5 18 201⁄3 — — 78 lbs. 7.0

59N181822PUBFL Laminate 1396 171⁄5 18 201⁄3 — — 78 lbs. 7.0

59N181522PUBFW Wood $ 1991 171⁄5 15 201⁄3 — — 67 lbs. 6.0

59N181522PUBFL Laminate 1324 171⁄5 15 201⁄3 — — 67 lbs. 6.0

• Must specify 18" deep top. See page 179
• Intended to be used alongside the height adjustable single side shroud desk with bookcase to form an “L” or “T”
• See page 150 for recommendations on when to and when not to use a center grommet when specifying the pedestals and worksurface top

with the floating design for the low height storage available with the single side height adjustable desk
• Only use the worksurface tops on page 179 to create the correct spacing for the floating top design
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
OPEN/LATERAL

59N183622PUOLW Wood $ 2000 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 156 lbs. 11.0

59N183622PUOLL Laminate 1320 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 156 lbs. 11.0

59N183022PUOLW Wood $ 1930 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 130 lbs. 10.0

59N183022PUOLL Laminate 1283 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 130 lbs. 10.0

• Must specify 18" deep top. See page 179
• Intended to be used alongside the height adjustable single side shroud desk with bookcase to form an “L” or “T”
• See page 150 for recommendations on when to and when not to use a center grommet when specifying the pedestals and worksurface top

with the floating design for the low height storage available with the single side height adjustable desk
• Only use the worksurface tops on page 179 to create the correct spacing for the floating top design
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FULL DRAWER FRONT
BOX/LATERAL FILE

59N183622PUFW38 Wood $ 2599 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 158 lbs. 11.0

59N183622PUFL38 Laminate 1538 171⁄5 357⁄8 201⁄3 — — 158 lbs. 11.0

59N183022PUFW38 Wood $ 2415 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 132 lbs. 10.0

59N183022PUFL38 Laminate 1503 171⁄5 30 201⁄3 — — 132 lbs. 10.0

• Must specify 18" deep top. See page 179
• Intended to be used alongside the height adjustable single side shroud desk with bookcase to form an “L” or “T”
• See page 150 for recommendations on when to and when not to use a center grommet when specifying the pedestals and worksurface top

with the floating design for the low height storage available with the single side height adjustable desk
• Only use the worksurface tops on page 179 to create the correct spacing for the floating top design
• Box/lateral configuration behind full drawer
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• All undersurface units have an unfinished back and
are designed to be used with single side height
adjustable desks

• Recommended to be used with a wall application
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Units are designed as floating top
• Spacer blocks come with worksurface
• See page 150 for grommet options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Front (laminate units)
6. Laminate Color (laminate units)
7. Veneer Color (wood units)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N181822PUFW38
59N181822PUFL38

R
R

92PL
92PL

X
KRS

MC
478 MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FULL DRAWER FRONT
BOX/FILE

59N181822PUFW38 Wood $ 2219 171⁄5 18 201⁄3 — — 79 lbs. 7.0

59N181822PUFL38 Laminate 1364 171⁄5 18 201⁄3 — — 79 lbs. 7.0

59N181522PUFW38 Wood $ 2219 171⁄5 15 201⁄3 — — 66 lbs. 6.0

59N181522PUFL38 Laminate 1364 171⁄5 15 201⁄3 — — 66 lbs. 6.0

• Must specify 18" deep top. See page 179
• Intended to be used alongside the height adjustable single side shroud desk with bookcase to form an “L” or “T”
• See page 150 for recommendations on when to and when not to use a center grommet when specifying the pedestals and worksurface top with

the floating design for the low height storage available with the single side height adjustable desk
• Only use the worksurface tops on page 179 to create the correct spacing for the floating top design
• Box/file configuration behind full drawer
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Filler strips are shipped with appropriate hardware

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N0322CPFS2W CW
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FILLER STRIP
BOX/FILE HEIGHT

59N22CPFSW Wood $ 128 3⁄4 22⁄3 197⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 0.1

59N22CPFSL Laminate 98 3⁄4 22⁄3 197⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 0.1

• For use when specifying a pedestal positioned against an architectural wall and no modesty is used. Specify a filler strip to fill the 1" gap
between the worksurface and pedestal depths

• Specify wood or laminate
• SIN 33721

FILLER STRIP
BOX/FILE HEIGHT

59N0322CPFS2W Wood $ 136 3⁄4 31⁄2 221⁄5 — — 3 lbs. 0.1

59N0322CPFS2L Laminate 104 3⁄4 31⁄2 221⁄5 — — 3 lbs. 0.1

• For use when specifying a pedestal positioned against a Tessera wall and no modesty. Specify a filler strip to fill the 3" gap between the
pedestal and the architectural wall

• Specify wood or laminate
• SIN 33721

FILLER STRIP
VERTICAL STORAGE HEIGHT

59N0375CPFS2W Wood $ 359 3⁄4 22⁄3 741⁄2 — — 15 lbs. 0.3

59N0375CPFS2L Laminate 323 3⁄4 22⁄3 741⁄2 — — 15 lbs. 0.3

• For use when vertical storage units are specified with the Single Side Height Adjustable Desk and the Tessera wall. Specify a filler strip to fill in
• Specify wood or laminate
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N1820MPL MC
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY PANEL
FOR USE WITH UNDERSURFACE
18" DEEP PEDESTALS

59N7220MPW Wood $ 605 3⁄4 715⁄8 197⁄8 48 lbs. 1.9

59N7220MPL Laminate 324 3⁄4 715⁄8 197⁄8 48 lbs. 1.9

59N6620MPW Wood $ 563 3⁄4 6511⁄16 197⁄8 45 lbs. 1.8

59N6620MPL Laminate 304 3⁄4 6511⁄16 197⁄8 45 lbs. 1.8

59N6020MPW Wood $ 519 3⁄4 5911⁄16 197⁄8 43 lbs. 1.6

59N6020MPL Laminate 272 3⁄4 5911⁄16 197⁄8 43 lbs. 1.6

59N5420MPW Wood $ 485 3⁄4 5311⁄16 197⁄8 40 lbs. 1.5

59N5420MPL Laminate 267 3⁄4 5311⁄16 197⁄8 40 lbs. 1.5

59N4820MPW Wood $ 434 3⁄4 4711⁄16 197⁄8 38 lbs. 1.3

59N4820MPL Laminate 255 3⁄4 4711⁄16 197⁄8 38 lbs. 1.3

59N3620MPW Wood $ 385 3⁄4 3515⁄16 197⁄8 24 lbs. 1.0

59N3620MPL Laminate 210 3⁄4 3515⁄16 197⁄8 24 lbs. 1.0

59N3020MPW Wood $ 339 3⁄4 2915⁄16 197⁄8 21 lbs. 0.9

59N3020MPL Laminate 182 3⁄4 2915⁄16 197⁄8 21 lbs. 0.9

59N1820MPW Wood $ 280 3⁄4 1713⁄16 197⁄8 20 lbs. 0.6

59N1820MPL Laminate 153 3⁄4 1713⁄16 197⁄8 20 lbs. 0.6

59N1520MPW Wood $ 280 3⁄4 1413⁄16 197⁄8 15 lbs. 0.5

59N1520MPL Laminate 153 3⁄4 1413⁄16 197⁄8 15 lbs. 0.5

• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
FOR USE WITH UNDERSURFACE
18" DEEP PEDESTALS

59N72A20MPL Laminate $ 324 — — 48 lbs. 3.7

59N66A20MPL Laminate 304 — — 44 lbs. 3.4

59N60A20MPL Laminate 272 — — 42 lbs. 3.1

• For use when 2 or more laminate pedestals are ganged together under a common top
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N1820MPVL MC
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY PANEL
FOR USE WITH UNDERSURFACE
18" DEEP PEDESTALS

59N6020MPVL $ 272 3⁄4 5911⁄16 197⁄8 43 lbs. 1.6

59N5420MPVL 267 3⁄4 5311⁄16 197⁄8 40 lbs. 1.5

59N4820MPVL 255 3⁄4 4711⁄16 197⁄8 38 lbs. 1.3

59N3620MPVL 210 3⁄4 3515⁄16 197⁄8 24 lbs. 1.0

59N3020MPVL 182 3⁄4 2915⁄16 197⁄8 21 lbs. 0.9

59N1820MPVL 153 3⁄4 1713⁄16 197⁄8 20 lbs. 0.6

59N1520MPVL 153 3⁄4 1413⁄16 197⁄8 15 lbs. 0.5

• Grain direction runs vertically
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
FOR USE WITH UNDERSURFACE
18" DEEP PEDESTALS

59N60A20MPVL $ 272 — — 42 lbs. 3.1

• For use when 2 or more laminate pedestals are ganged together under a common top
• Grain direction runs vertically
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N1872WSSL TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
18" DEPTH

59N1872WSSW Wood $ 1302 181⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 3.2

59N1872WSSL Laminate 720 181⁄8 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 3.2

59N1866WSSW Wood $ 1258 181⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 75 lbs. 2.5

59N1866WSSL Laminate 680 181⁄8 66 13⁄16 — — 75 lbs. 2.5

59N1860WSSW Wood $ 1234 181⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 2.7

59N1860WSSL Laminate 653 181⁄8 60 13⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 2.7

59N1854WSSW Wood $ 1210 181⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 2.5

59N1854WSSL Laminate 596 181⁄8 54 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 2.5

59N1848WSSW Wood $ 1191 181⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 44 lbs. 2.2

59N1848WSSL Laminate 550 181⁄8 481⁄16 13⁄16 — — 44 lbs. 2.2

59N1836WSSW Wood $ 1119 181⁄8 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 37 lbs. 1.7

59N1836WSSL Laminate 479 181⁄8 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 37 lbs. 1.7

59N1830WSSW Wood $ 1097 181⁄8 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.5

59N1830WSSL Laminate 446 181⁄8 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.5

59N1818WSSW Wood $ 1067 181⁄8 181⁄8 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 0.9

59N1818WSSL Laminate 417 181⁄8 181⁄8 13⁄16 — — 55 lbs. 0.9

59N1815WSSW Wood $ 1067 181⁄8 151⁄8 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 0.8

59N1815WSSL Laminate 417 181⁄8 151⁄8 13⁄16 — — 50 lbs. 0.8

• For use with 18" deep pedestals on pages 173-175, used with single side height adjustable desk to form an “L” or a “T” design
• SIN 33721

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
18" DEPTH

59N18A72WSSL Laminate $ 720 63 lbs. 2.3

59N18A66WSSL Laminate 680 61 lbs. 2.2

59N18A60WSSL Laminate 653 56 lbs. 2.0

• For use when 2 or more laminate pedestals are ganged together under a common top
• For use with 18" deep pedestals on pages 173-175, used with single side height adjustable desk to form an “L” or a “T” design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks
• Wire manager location with leg that lowers into
bookcase

• Back of bookcase not finished

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Front (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3672DDFFW8
59N3672DDFFL8

92MB
92IR

X
X

KRB
KRB

TF
405 792

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WORKSURFACE TO WALL
MOUNTING BRACKET

59N16BKT Metal $ 43 1 16 1 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• For use when mounting a worksurface to an architectural wall; can be used in place of an end support panel
• 2 brackets are required for 36" deep worksurfaces
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
RECESSED MODESTY

59N3684DDFFW8 Wood $ 6075 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 473⁄16 374 lbs. 60.0

59N3684DDFFL8 Laminate 3671 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 473⁄16 374 lbs. 60.0

59N3672DDFFW8 Wood $ 5770 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 357⁄8 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DDFFL8 Laminate 3395 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 357⁄8 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DDFFW8 Wood $ 5653 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DDFFL8 Laminate 3373 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DDFFW8 Wood $ 5538 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DDFFL8 Laminate 3260 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DDFFW8 Wood $ 5271 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 2915⁄16 263 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DDFFL8 Laminate 3137 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 2915⁄16 263 lbs. 39.9

• 3672 desk has 30" deep pedestals
• 3066 and 3060 desks have 24" deep pedestals
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Recessed façade on pedestals creates a 13⁄16" gap between the worksurface and modesty panel to show the recessed façade on the pedestals
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3684DDFBFW8
59N3684DDFBFL8

92MB X KRB TF
92MB X KRB TF TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK
BREAKFRONT MODESTY

59N3684DDFBFW8 Wood $ 6228 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 473⁄16 374 lbs. 60.0

59N3684DDFBFL8 Laminate 3810 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 473⁄16 374 lbs. 60.0

59N3672DDFBFW8 Wood $ 5925 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 357⁄8 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DDFBFL8 Laminate 3534 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 357⁄8 347 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DDFBFW8 Wood $ 5803 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DDFBFL8 Laminate 3512 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 300 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DDFBFW8 Wood $ 5690 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DDFBFL8 Laminate 3399 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 357⁄8 277 lbs. 43.5

59N3060DDFBFW8 Wood $ 5423 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 2915⁄16 263 lbs. 39.9

59N3060DDFBFL8 Laminate 3275 301⁄16 60 2815⁄16 65⁄16 2915⁄16 263 lbs. 39.9

• 3684 and 3672 desks have 35" deep pedestals
• 3066 and 3060 desks have 30" deep pedestals
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Modesty inset
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Floating top design
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
RECESSED MODESTY

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

59N3684DLFFW1 59N3684DRFFW1 Wood $ 5248 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 — 314 lbs. 60.0

59N3684DLFFL1 59N3684DRFFL1 Laminate 3245 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 — 314 lbs. 60.0

59N3672DLFFW1 59N3672DRFFW1 Wood $ 4943 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 — 287 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DLFFL1 59N3672DRFFL1 Laminate 2964 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 63⁄16 — 287 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DLFFW1 59N3072DRFFW1 Wood $ 4748 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 65⁄16 — 251 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DLFFL1 59N3072DRFFL1 Laminate 2954 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 65⁄16 — 251 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DLFFW1 59N3066DRFFW1 Wood $ 4633 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 — 232 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DLFFL1 59N3066DRFFL1 Laminate 2841 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 65⁄16 — 232 lbs. 43.5

• 3684 and 3672 desks have 30" deep pedestal
• 3066 desk has 24" deep pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Recessed façade on pedestals creates a 13⁄16" gap between the worksurface and modesty panel to show the recessed façade on the pedestal
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• For model alignment, it is recommended to be used only with Tessera models that have the floating top design
• Floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3684DRFBFW1
59N3684DRFBFL1

92MB
92MB

X
X

KRB
KRB

TF
478 TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESK
BREAKFRONT MODESTY

Left shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

59N3684DLFBFW1 59N3684DRFBFW1 Wood $ 5400 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 314 lbs. 60.0

59N3684DLFBFL1 59N3684DRFBFL1 Laminate 3383 361⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 314 lbs. 60.0

59N3672DLFBFW1 59N3672DRFBFW1 Wood $ 4943 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 287 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DLFBFL1 59N3672DRFBFL1 Laminate 2964 361⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 287 lbs. 55.2

59N3072DLFBFW1 59N3072DRFBFW1 Wood $ 4748 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 251 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DLFBFL1 59N3072DRFBFL1 Laminate 2954 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 251 lbs. 47.1

59N3066DLFBFW1 59N3066DRFBFW1 Wood $ 4633 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 232 lbs. 43.5

59N3066DLFBFL1 59N3066DRFBFL1 Laminate 2841 301⁄16 66 2815⁄16 — — 232 lbs. 43.5

• 3684 and 3672 desks have 35" deep pedestal
• 3066 desk has 30" deep pedestal
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Modesty inset
• Recessed façade on pedestals creates a 13⁄16" gap between the worksurface and modesty panel to show the recessed façade on the pedestals
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• For model alignment, it is recommended to be used only with Tessera models that have the floating top design
• Floating top design
• SIN 33721

RETURN
BOX/BOX/FILE

Left shown

LEFT RETURN RIGHT RETURN

59N2460RLEFFW1 59N2460RREFFW1 Wood $ 3389 24 60 2815⁄16 1⁄16 44 180 lbs. 33.0

59N2460RLEFFL1 59N2460RREFFL1 Laminate 1893 24 60 2815⁄16 1⁄16 44 180 lbs. 33.0

59N2448RLEFFW1 59N2448RREFFW1 Wood $ 3351 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 33 160 lbs. 27.0

59N2448RLEFFL1 59N2448RREFFL1 Laminate 1859 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 33 160 lbs. 27.0

59N2442RLEFFW1 59N2442RREFFW1 Wood $ 3217 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 27 140 lbs. 24.0

59N2442RLEFFL1 59N2442RREFFL1 Laminate 1781 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 27 140 lbs. 24.0

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Recessed façade on pedestals creates a 13⁄16" gap between the worksurface and modesty panel to show the recessed façade on the pedestal
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• For model alignment, it is recommended to be used only with Tessera models that have a floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2460RLEFFW2
59N2460RLEFFL2

92MB
92MB

X
X

KRB
KRB

TF
TF TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RETURN
FILE/FILE

Left shown

LEFT RETURN RIGHT RETURN

59N2460RLEFFW2 59N2460RREFFW2 Wood $ 3389 24 60 2815⁄16 1⁄16 44 180 lbs. 33.0

59N2460RLEFFL2 59N2460RREFFL2 Laminate 1893 24 60 2815⁄16 1⁄16 44 180 lbs. 33.0

59N2448RLEFFW2 59N2448RREFFW2 Wood $ 3351 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 33 160 lbs. 27.0

59N2448RLEFFL2 59N2448RREFFL2 Laminate 1859 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 33 160 lbs. 27.0

59N2442RLEFFW2 59N2442RREFFW2 Wood $ 3217 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 27 140 lbs. 24.0

59N2442RLEFFL2 59N2442RREFFL2 Laminate 1781 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 27 140 lbs. 24.0

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Recessed façade on pedestals creates a 13⁄16" gap between the worksurface and modesty panel to show the recessed façade on the pedestal
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• For model alignment, it is recommended to be used only with Tessera models that have a floating top design
• SIN 33721

BRIDGE 59N2448BEFFW Wood $ 1258 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 — 80 lbs. 3.4

59N2448BEFFL Laminate 695 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 — 80 lbs. 3.4

59N2442BEFFW Wood $ 1185 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 — 72 lbs. 3.1

59N2442BEFFL Laminate 627 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 1⁄16 — 72 lbs. 3.1

• Some assembly required
• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• 13⁄16" gap between the modesty and worksurface
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• For model alignment, it is recommended to be used only with Tessera models that have a floating top design
• SIN 33721

SINGLE PEDESTAL CREDENZA
FILE/FILE

Right shown

LEFT PEDESTAL RIGHT PEDESTAL

59N2472CLFFW2 59N2472CRFFW2 Wood $ 3997 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 295 lbs. 39.0

59N2472CLFFL2 59N2472CRFFL2 Laminate 2597 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 295 lbs. 39.0

59N2466CLFFW2 59N2466CRFFW2 Wood $ 3928 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 35.0

59N2466CLFFL2 59N2466CRFFL2 Laminate 2484 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 35.0

59N2460CLFFW2 59N2460CRFFW2 Wood $ 3854 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 33.0

59N2460CLFFL2 59N2460CRFFL2 Laminate 2438 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 33.0

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2472CKFL2 92MB X KRB 478 TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

KNEESPACE CREDENZA
FILE/FILE

59N2472CKFW2 Wood $ 5450 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 295 lbs. 39.0

59N2472CKFL2 Laminate 3545 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 295 lbs. 39.0

59N2466CKFW2 Wood $ 5085 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 36.1

59N2466CKFL2 Laminate 3136 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 265 lbs. 36.1

59N2460CKFW2 Wood $ 5011 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 33.0

59N2460CKFL2 Laminate 3089 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 33.0

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION DESK
MAIN SHELL

59N3696DSTFW Wood $ 5189 36 957⁄8 2815⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 72.2

59N3696DSTFL Laminate 3802 36 957⁄8 2815⁄16 — — 332 lbs. 72.2

59N3690DSTFW Wood $ 5061 36 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 313 lbs. 68.0

59N3690DSTFL Laminate 3709 36 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 313 lbs. 68.0

59N3684DSTFW Wood $ 4931 36 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 293 lbs. 63.7

59N3684DSTFL Laminate 3620 36 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 293 lbs. 63.7

59N3672DSTFW Wood $ 4672 36 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 254 lbs. 55.2

59N3672DSTFL Laminate 3442 36 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 254 lbs. 55.2

59N3096DSTFW Wood $ 5062 301⁄16 957⁄8 2815⁄16 — — 284 lbs. 61.7

59N3096DSTFL Laminate 3688 301⁄16 957⁄8 2815⁄16 — — 284 lbs. 61.7

• Do not specify pull or locking option
• Unit is non-handed; can be used left or right to configure a U-station
• Undersurface pedestals can be ordered for storage; see pages 247-252
• Main shell can be used with the reception return or reception bridge to create U and L configurations
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Reception does not have a floating top design
• Some assembly required. Desk shell ships in two boxes
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
•• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

• Center grommet location not available on desks

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
4. Laminate Color (laminate models)
5. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3090DSTFL X TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION DESK
MAIN SHELL (CONTINUED)

59N3090DSTFW Wood $ 4932 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 267 lbs. 58.0

59N3090DSTFL Laminate 3595 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 267 lbs. 58.0

59N3084DSTFW Wood $ 4804 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 54.4

59N3084DSTFL Laminate 3507 301⁄16 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 54.4

59N3072DSTFW Wood $ 4544 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 217 lbs. 47.1

59N3072DSTFL Laminate 3328 301⁄16 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 217 lbs. 47.1

59N2496DSTFW Wood $ 4933 24 957⁄8 2815⁄16 — — 236 lbs. 51.2

59N2496DSTFL Laminate 3571 24 957⁄8 2815⁄16 — — 236 lbs. 51.2

59N2490DSTFW Wood $ 4805 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 221 lbs. 48.1

59N2490DSTFL Laminate 3481 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 221 lbs. 48.1

59N2484DSTFW Wood $ 4674 24 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 208 lbs. 45.1

59N2484DSTFL Laminate 3391 24 8315⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 208 lbs. 45.1

59N2472DSTFW Wood $ 4416 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 691⁄2 180 lbs. 39.1

59N2472DSTFL Laminate 3213 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — 691⁄2 180 lbs. 39.1

• Do not specify pull or locking option
• Unit is non-handed; can be used left or right to configure a U-station
• Undersurface pedestals can be ordered for storage; see pages 247-252
• Main shell can be used with the reception return or reception bridge to create U and L configurations
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• Reception does not have a floating top design
• Some assembly required. Desk shell ships in two boxes
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION BRIDGE 59N2460BSTFW Wood $ 1363 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 4.2

59N2460BSTFL Laminate 950 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 4.2

59N2448BSTFW Wood $ 1185 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 80 lbs. 3.4

59N2448BSTFL Laminate 678 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 80 lbs. 3.4

59N2442BSTFW Wood $ 1132 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 3.1

59N2442BSTFL Laminate 625 24 421⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 3.1

• Do not specify pull or locking option
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Reception does not have a floating top design
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N8436SMTSLDW 92MB KRB TF TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION RETURN

Left shown

LEFT RETURN RIGHT RETURN

59N2460RSTFLW 59N2460RSTFRW Wood $ 2145 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 175 lbs. 33.0

59N2460RSTFLL 59N2460RSTFRL Laminate 1850 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 175 lbs. 33.0

59N2448RSTFLW 59N2448RSTFRW Wood $ 2031 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 19.0

59N2448RSTFLL 59N2448RSTFRL Laminate 1776 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 19.0

• Use with a main shell to make a reception L-station
• Undersurface pedestals can be ordered for storage; see pages 247-252
• Grain direction runs front-to-back on worksurface
• Reception does not have a floating top design
• SIN 33721

RECEPTION SET-ON
SLIDING DOOR

Left reception/double doors

Left reception/left door

Center/left door

Right reception/left door

WOOD UNIT

59N8436SMTSLDW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 4179 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSRDW Right Reception/Double Doors 4179 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSCDW Center Reception/Double Doors 4179 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N7836SMTSLDW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 4065 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSRDW Right Reception/Double Doors 4065 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSCDW Center Reception/Double Doors 4065 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7236SMTSLDW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 3951 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSRDW Right Reception/Double Doors 3951 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSCDW Center Reception/Double Doors 3951 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N6036SMTSLLW Left Reception/Left Door $ 3714 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSLRW Left Reception/Right Door 3714 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRLW Right Reception/Left Door 3714 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRRW Right Reception/Right Door 3714 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCLW Center, Left Door 3714 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCRW Center, Right Door 3714 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

• Accent panel can be attached to set-on sliding door unit
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available on 72", 78", and 84"
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available on 60" and 48"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6036SMTSLRLW 92MB KRB 488 TF
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION SET-ON
SLIDING DOOR (CONTINUED)

Left reception/double doors

Left reception/left door

Center/left door

Right reception/left door

WOOD UNIT (CONTINUED)

59N4836SMTSLLW Left Reception/Left Door $ 3486 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSLRW Left Reception/Right Door 3486 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRLW Right Reception/Left Door 3486 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRRW Right Reception/Right Door 3486 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCLW Center, Left Door 3486 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCRW Center, Right Door 3486 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

LAMINATE DOORS/WOOD CHASSIS

59N8436SMTSLDLW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 4291 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSRDLW Right Reception/Double Doors 4291 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSCDLW Center Reception/Double Doors 4291 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N7836SMTSLDLW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 4177 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSRDLW Right Reception/Double Doors 4177 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSCDLW Center Reception/Double Doors 4177 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7236SMTSLDLW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 4062 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSRDLW Right Reception/Double Doors 4062 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSCDLW Center Reception/Double Doors 4062 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N6036SMTSLLLW Left Reception/Left Door $ 3825 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSLRLW Left Reception/Right Door 3825 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRLLW Right Reception/Left Door 3825 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRRLW Right Reception/Right Door 3825 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCLLW Center, Left Door 3825 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCRLW Center, Right Door 3825 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N4836SMTSLLLW Left Reception/Left Door $ 3596 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSLRLW Left Reception/Right Door 3596 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRLLW Right Reception/Left Door 3596 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRRLW Right Reception/Right Door 3596 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCLLW Center, Left Door 3596 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCRLW Center, Right Door 3596 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

• Accent panel can be attached to set-on sliding door unit
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available on 72", 78", and 84"
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available on 60" and 48"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N8436SMTSLDL 92MB KRB AC2 AD
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION SET-ON
SLIDING DOOR (CONTINUED)

Left reception/double doors

Left reception/left door

Center/left door

Right reception/left door

LAMINATE UNIT

59N8436SMTSLDL Left Reception/Double Doors $ 2843 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSRDL Right Reception/Double Doors 2843 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSCDL Center Reception/Double Doors 2843 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N7836SMTSLDL Left Reception/Double Doors $ 2730 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSRDL Right Reception/Double Doors 2730 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSCDL Center Reception/Double Doors 2730 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7236SMTSLDL Left Reception/Double Doors $ 2614 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSRDL Right Reception/Double Doors 2614 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSCDL Center Reception/Double Doors 2614 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N6036SMTSLLL Left Reception/Left Door $ 2378 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSLRL Left Reception/Right Door 2378 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRLL Right Reception/Left Door 2378 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRRL Right Reception/Right Door 2378 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCLL Center, Left Door 2378 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCRL Center, Right Door 2378 153⁄8 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N4836SMTSLLL Left Reception/Left Door $ 2149 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSLRL Left Reception/Right Door 2149 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRLL Right Reception/Left Door 2149 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRRL Right Reception/Right Door 2149 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCLL Center, Left Door 2149 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCRL Center, Right Door 2149 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

• Accent panel can be attached to set-on sliding door unit
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available on 72", 78", and 84"
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available on 60" and 48"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION SET-ON
SLIDING DOOR (CONTINUED)

Left reception/double doors

Left reception/left door

Center/left door

Right reception/left door

GLASS DOORS/WOOD CHASSIS

59N8436SMTSLDGW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 5015 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSRDGW Right Reception/Double Doors 5015 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSCDGW Center Reception/Double Doors 5015 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N7836SMTSLDGW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 4876 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSRDGW Right Reception/Double Doors 4876 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSCDGW Center Reception/Double Doors 4876 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7236SMTSLDGW Left Reception/Double Doors $ 4739 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSRDGW Right Reception/Double Doors 4739 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSCDGW Center Reception/Double Doors 4739 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N6036SMTSLLGW Left Reception/Left Door $ 4456 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSLRGW Left Reception/Right Door 4456 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRLGW Right Reception/Left Door 4456 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRRGW Right Reception/Right Door 4456 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCLGW Center, Left Door 4456 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCRGW Center, Right Door 4456 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N4836SMTSLLGW Left Reception/Left Door $ 4183 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSLRGW Left Reception/Right Door 4183 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRLGW Right Reception/Left Door 4183 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRRGW Right Reception/Right Door 4183 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCLGW Center, Left Door 4183 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCRGW Center, Right Door 4183 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

• Accent panel can be attached to set-on sliding door unit
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available on 72", 78", and 84"
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available on 60" and 48"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION SET-ON SLIDING DOOR
(CONTINUED)

Left reception/double doors

Left reception/left door

Center/left door

Right reception/left door

GLASS DOORS/LAMINATE CHASSIS

59N8436SMTSLDGL Left Reception/Double Doors $ 3697 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSRDGL Right Reception/Double Doors 3697 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N8436SMTSCDGL Center Reception/Double Doors 3697 153⁄8 8315⁄16 36 — — 419 lbs. 38.7

59N7836SMTSLDGL Left Reception/Double Doors $ 3547 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSRDGL Right Reception/Double Doors 3547 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7836SMTSCDGL Center Reception/Double Doors 3547 153⁄8 7715⁄16 36 — — 391 lbs. 36.1

59N7236SMTSLDGL Left Reception/Double Doors $ 3399 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSRDGL Right Reception/Double Doors 3399 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N7236SMTSCDGL Center Reception/Double Doors 3399 153⁄8 7115⁄16 36 — — 363 lbs. 33.5

59N6036SMTSLLGL Left Reception/Left Door $ 3092 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSLRGL Left Reception/Right Door 3092 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRLGL Right Reception/Left Door 3092 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSRRGL Right Reception/Right Door 3092 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCLGL Center, Left Door 3092 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N6036SMTSCRGL Center, Right Door 3092 143⁄4 60 36 — — 306 lbs. 28.3

59N4836SMTSLLGL Left Reception/Left Door $ 2795 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSLRGL Left Reception/Right Door 2795 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRLGL Right Reception/Left Door 2795 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSRRGL Right Reception/Right Door 2795 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCLGL Center, Left Door 2795 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

59N4836SMTSCRGL Center, Right Door 2795 153⁄8 481⁄16 36 — — 250 lbs. 23.1

• Accent panel can be attached to set-on sliding door unit
• 13⁄16" thick top
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• For tack board options, see pages 403-408
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available on 72", 78", and 84"
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available on 60" and 48"
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities
• Assembled units and component units are
interchangeable

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N4825SMTAL 488
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION ACCENT PANEL 59N7225SMTAW Wood $ 1639 12 7115⁄16 263⁄16 — — 133 lbs. 7.4

59N7225SMTAL Laminate 1333 12 7115⁄16 263⁄16 — — 133 lbs. 7.4

59N6625SMTAW Wood $ 1601 12 66 263⁄16 — — 124 lbs. 6.9

59N6625SMTAL Laminate 1295 12 66 263⁄16 — — 124 lbs. 6.9

59N6025SMTAW Wood $ 1563 12 60 263⁄16 — — 113 lbs. 6.3

59N6025SMTAL Laminate 1258 12 60 263⁄16 — — 113 lbs. 6.3

59N4825SMTAW Wood $ 1485 12 48 263⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.1

59N4825SMTAL Laminate 1180 12 48 263⁄16 — — 92 lbs. 5.1

59N3625SMTAW Wood $ 1411 12 361⁄16 263⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 4.0

59N3625SMTAL Laminate 1105 12 361⁄16 263⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 4.0

• 13⁄16" thick top
• Accent panel can be used on top of the reception set-on sliding door unit
• 13⁄16" spacer under the accent panel
• Modesty panel on laminate or veneer units will be vertical unless horizontal is specified
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall insert. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall insert

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Leg Finish
6. Accent Laminate (sliding doors)
7. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate)
8. Laminate Color (laminate models)
9. Veneer Finish (wood)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2460CVWLS3L34 92CC X KRB 423 462 AD AD
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MEDIA MID CREDENZA
FOOTED
3-DRAWER

59N2472CVWLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 14005 2315⁄16 7115⁄16 667⁄8 — — 189 lbs. 43.0

59N2472CVWLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 12371 2315⁄16 7115⁄16 667⁄8 — — 189 lbs. 43.0

59N2472CVWLS3W34 Wood 11853 2315⁄16 7115⁄16 667⁄8 — — 189 lbs. 43.0

59N2472CVWLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 12223 2315⁄16 7115⁄16 667⁄8 — — 189 lbs. 43.0

59N2472CVWLS3L34 Laminate 8665 2315⁄16 7115⁄16 667⁄8 — — 189 lbs. 43.0

59N2460CVWLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 13910 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 12272 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLS3W34 Wood 11776 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 12144 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLS3L34 Laminate 8585 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

• Veneer model walls grain direction will be vertical
• Laminate model walls grain direction will be horizontal
• Backs fully finished. TV mounts only on approach
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS5B, KS5S) available
• Features 2 sliding doors
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• TV mount included; ships separately
• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel; black powder coat
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Unit ships unassembled
• Grommets available in left, center, and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall insert. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall insert

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Leg Finish
6. Accent Laminate (sliding doors)
7. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate)
8. Laminate Color (laminate models)
9. Veneer Finish (wood)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2460CVWLSL2W34
59N2460CVWLSL2LW34

92CC X KRB
92CC X KRB 423 462 AD

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MEDIA MID CREDENZA
FOOTED
2-DRAWER

DOOR
ON LEFT

DOOR
ON RIGHT

59N2460CVWLSL2GW34 59N2460CVWLSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 13910 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLSL2GL34 59N2460CVWLSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 12272 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLSL2W34 59N2460CVWLSR2W34 Wood 11776 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLSL2LW34 59N2460CVWLSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 12144 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2460CVWLSL2L34 59N2460CVWLSR2L34 Laminate 8585 2315⁄16 667⁄8 — — 179 lbs. 39.0

59N2448CVWLSL2GW34 59N2448CVWLSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 13280 2315⁄16 481⁄16 667⁄8 — — 147 lbs. 29.7

59N2448CVWLSL2GL34 59N2448CVWLSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 10590 2315⁄16 481⁄16 667⁄8 — — 147 lbs. 29.7

59N2448CVWLSL2W34 59N2448CVWLSR2W34 Wood 11030 2315⁄16 481⁄16 667⁄8 — — 147 lbs. 29.7

59N2448CVWLSL2LW34 59N2448CVWLSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 11354 2315⁄16 481⁄16 667⁄8 — — 147 lbs. 29.7

59N2448CVWLSL2L34 59N2448CVWLSR2L34 Laminate 8431 2315⁄16 481⁄16 667⁄8 — — 147 lbs. 29.7

• Veneer model walls; grain direction will be vertical
• Laminate model walls; grain direction will be vertical except horizontal laminates
• Backs fully finished. TV mounts only on approach
• Features 1 sliding door
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• TV mount included; ships separately
• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel; black powder coat
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Unit ships unassembled
• Grommets available in left and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• If specifying wood, however, accents remain same
color as chassis

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
7. Laminate Color (laminate models)
8. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2490CSS3LW34 92PL G11PLC KR5S 488 MH
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FULL CREDENZA 59N2490CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7578 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 48.3

59N2490CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6732 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 48.3

59N2490CSS3W34 Wood 6315 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 48.3

59N2490CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6504 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 48.3

59N2490CSS3L34 Laminate 5179 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 48.3

59N2484CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7508 24 2815⁄16 — — 275 lbs. 45.3

59N2484CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6630 24 2815⁄16 — — 275 lbs. 45.3

59N2484CSS3W34 Wood 6253 24 2815⁄16 — — 275 lbs. 45.3

59N2484CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6440 24 2815⁄16 — — 275 lbs. 45.3

59N2484CSS3L34 Laminate 5117 24 2815⁄16 — — 275 lbs. 45.3

59N2478CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7360 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 42.3

59N2478CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6483 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 42.3

59N2478CSS3W34 Wood 6131 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 42.3

59N2478CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6317 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 42.3

59N2478CSS3L34 Laminate 4996 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 42.3

59N2472CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7213 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 211 lbs. 39.2

59N2472CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6336 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 211 lbs. 39.2

59N2472CSS3W34 Wood 6009 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 211 lbs. 39.2

59N2472CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6189 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 211 lbs. 39.2

59N2472CSS3L34 Laminate 4874 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 211 lbs. 39.2

59N2466CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7194 24 66 283⁄4 — — 230 lbs. 36.2

59N2466CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6312 24 66 283⁄4 — — 230 lbs. 36.2

59N2466CSS3W34 Wood 5996 24 66 283⁄4 — — 230 lbs. 36.2

59N2466CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6176 24 66 283⁄4 — — 230 lbs. 36.2

59N2466CSS3L34 Laminate 4861 24 66 283⁄4 — — 230 lbs. 36.2

59N2460CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7119 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6238 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSS3W34 Wood 5934 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6111 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSS3L34 Laminate 4797 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS5B, KS5S) available
• Features 2 accent sliding doors
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawer features letter or legal, side-to-side, or front-to-back filing
• Grommets available in left, center, and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• If specifying wood, however, accents remain same
color as chassis

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
7. Laminate Color (laminate models)
8. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2430CS1L34 92PL G11PLC KR1S 488 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FULL CREDENZA

Right shown

SLIDING DOOR
ON LEFT

SLIDING DOOR
ON RIGHT

59N2460CSSL2GW34 59N2460CSSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7119 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSSL2GL34 59N2460CSSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 6238 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSSL2W34 59N2460CSSR2W34 Wood 5934 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSSL2LW34 59N2460CSSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 6111 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CSSL2L34 59N2460CSSR2L34 Laminate 4797 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.2

59N2454CSSL2GW34 59N2454CSSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7046 24 2815⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.1

59N2454CSSL2GL34 59N2454CSSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 5860 24 2815⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.1

59N2454CSSL2W34 59N2454CSSR2W34 Wood 4735 24 2815⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.1

59N2454CSSL2LW34 59N2454CSSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 6047 24 2815⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.1

59N2454CSSL2L34 59N2454CSSR2L34 Laminate 4735 24 2815⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.1

59N2448CSSL2GW34 59N2448CSSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 6940 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 185 lbs. 27.1

59N2448CSSL2GL34 59N2448CSSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 6039 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 185 lbs. 27.1

59N2448CSSL2W34 59N2448CSSR2W34 Wood 5781 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 185 lbs. 27.1

59N2448CSSL2LW34 59N2448CSSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 5955 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 185 lbs. 27.1

59N2448CSSL2L34 59N2448CSSR2L34 Laminate 4646 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 185 lbs. 27.1

• Center grommet location not available
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawer features letter or legal, side-to-side, or front-to-back filing
• Grommets available in left and right locations
• SIN 33721

FULL CREDENZA 59N2436CS1W34 Wood $ 3834 24 36 283⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 21.0

59N2436CS1L34 Laminate 2331 24 36 283⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 21.0

59N2430CS1W34 Wood $ 3537 24 301⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 18.0

59N2430CS1L34 Laminate 2183 24 301⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 18.0

59N2424CS1W34 Wood $ 3492 24 24 2815⁄16 — — 75 lbs. 15.0

59N2424CS1L34 Laminate 2137 24 24 2815⁄16 — — 75 lbs. 15.0

59N2420CS1W34 Wood $ 3463 24 20 2815⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 12.9

59N2420CS1L34 Laminate 2105 24 20 2815⁄16 — — 65 lbs. 12.9

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Bottom drawer features letter or legal, side-to-side, or front-to-back filing
• Grommet available in center only
• SIN 33721

TESSERA

TESSERA

195NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Accents are sliding doors and can be specified a
different laminate from chassis

• If specifying wood, however, accents remain same
color as chassis

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Leg Finish
6. Drawer/Door Fronts

(laminate models)
7. Accent Laminate Color

(sliding doors)
8. Laminate Color (laminate models)
9. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2490CSLS3W34 92PL G1A KRS 501 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MID-CREDENZA
FOOTED BASE

59N2490CSLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7719 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 38.7

59N2490CSLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6857 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 38.7

59N2490CSLS3W34 Wood 6433 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 38.7

59N2490CSLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6623 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 38.7

59N2490CSLS3L34 Laminate 5276 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 38.7

59N2484CSLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7568 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N2484CSLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6674 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N2484CSLS3W34 Wood 6303 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N2484CSLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6494 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N2484CSLS3L34 Laminate 5148 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N2478CSLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7495 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N2478CSLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6601 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N2478CSLS3W34 Wood 6242 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N2478CSLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6430 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N2478CSLS3L34 Laminate 5085 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N2472CSLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7348 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N2472CSLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6453 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N2472CSLS3W34 Wood 6120 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N2472CSLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6303 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N2472CSLS3L34 Laminate 4965 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N2466CSLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7326 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N2466CSLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6427 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N2466CSLS3W34 Wood 6106 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N2466CSLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6289 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N2466CSLS3L34 Laminate 4949 24 66 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N2460CSLS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7252 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6353 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLS3W34 Wood 6043 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6226 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLS3L34 Laminate 4886 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS5B, KS5S) available
• Features 2 accent sliding doors
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• Grommets available in left, center, and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Accents are sliding doors and can be specified a
different laminate from chassis

• If specifying wood, however, accents remain same
color as chassis

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Leg Finish
6. Drawer/Door Fronts

(laminate models)
7. Accent Laminate Color

(sliding doors)
8. Laminate Color (laminate models)
9. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2460CSLSR2L34 92PL G1LR KRS 501 792 792 461 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MID-CREDENZA
FOOTED BASE

Right shown

SLIDING DOOR
ON LEFT

SLIDING DOOR
ON RIGHT

59N2460CSLSL2GW34 59N2460CSLSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7252 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLSL2GL34 59N2460CSLSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 6353 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLSL2W34 59N2460CSLSR2W34 Wood 6043 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLSL2LW34 59N2460CSLSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 6226 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSLSL2L34 59N2460CSLSR2L34 Laminate 4886 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2454CSLSL2GW34 59N2454CSLSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7178 24 54 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N2454CSLSL2GL34 59N2454CSLSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 6280 24 54 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N2454CSLSL2W34 59N2454CSLSR2W34 Wood 5982 24 54 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N2454CSLSL2LW34 59N2454CSLSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 6161 24 54 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N2454CSLSL2L34 59N2454CSLSR2L34 Laminate 4823 24 54 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N2448CSLSL2GW34 59N2448CSLSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7066 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 147 lbs. 21.7

59N2448CSLSL2GL34 59N2448CSLSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 6151 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 147 lbs. 21.7

59N2448CSLSL2W34 59N2448CSLSR2W34 Wood 5889 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 147 lbs. 21.7

59N2448CSLSL2LW34 59N2448CSLSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 6064 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 147 lbs. 21.7

59N2448CSLSL2L34 59N2448CSLSR2L34 Laminate 4732 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 147 lbs. 21.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• Grommets available in left and right locations
• SIN 33721

MID-CREDENZA
FOOTED BASE

59N2436CSL1W34 Wood $ 3939 24 36 2815⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 16.8

59N2436CSL1L34 Laminate 2414 24 36 2815⁄16 — — 115 lbs. 16.8

59N2430CSL1W34 Wood $ 3641 24 301⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 14.4

59N2430CSL1L34 Laminate 2267 24 301⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 14.4

59N2424CSL1W34 Wood $ 3595 24 24 2815⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 12.0

59N2424CSL1L34 Laminate 2219 24 24 2815⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 12.0

59N2420CSL1W34 Wood $ 3564 24 20 2815⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 10.3

59N2420CSL1L34 Laminate 2189 24 20 2815⁄16 — — 52 lbs. 10.3

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• Grommet available in center only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Accents are sliding doors and can be specified a
different laminate from chassis

• If specifying wood, however, accents remain same
color as chassis

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
7. Laminate Color (laminate models)
8. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N249023CSS3W34 92PL X KRS 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MID-CREDENZA 59N249023CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7351 24 8915⁄16 223⁄4 — — 209 lbs. 38.7

59N249023CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6533 24 8915⁄16 223⁄4 — — 209 lbs. 38.7

59N249023CSS3W34 Wood 6126 24 8915⁄16 223⁄4 — — 209 lbs. 38.7

59N249023CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6309 24 8915⁄16 223⁄4 — — 209 lbs. 38.7

59N249023CSS3L34 Laminate 5023 24 8915⁄16 223⁄4 — — 209 lbs. 38.7

59N248423CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7218 24 223⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N248423CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6368 24 223⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N248423CSS3W34 Wood 6014 24 223⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N248423CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6192 24 223⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N248423CSS3L34 Laminate 4913 24 223⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N247823CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 7144 24 223⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N247823CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6295 24 223⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N247823CSS3W34 Wood 5951 24 223⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N247823CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6130 24 223⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N247823CSS3L34 Laminate 4848 24 223⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N247223CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 6998 24 7115⁄16 223⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N247223CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6148 24 7115⁄16 223⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N247223CSS3W34 Wood 5831 24 7115⁄16 223⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N247223CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 6003 24 7115⁄16 223⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N247223CSS3L34 Laminate 4728 24 7115⁄16 223⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N246623CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 6980 24 223⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N246623CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6125 24 223⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N246623CSS3W34 Wood 5818 24 223⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N246623CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 5992 24 223⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N246623CSS3L34 Laminate 4717 24 223⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N246023CSS3GW34 Glass/Wood $ 6906 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSS3GL34 Glass/Laminate 6051 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSS3W34 Wood 5756 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSS3LW34 Laminate/Wood 5929 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSS3L34 Laminate 4656 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS5B, KS5S) available
• Features 2 accent sliding doors
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• Grommets available in left, center, and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Accents are sliding doors and can be specified a
different laminate from chassis

• If specifying wood, however, accents remain same
color as chassis

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
7. Laminate Color (laminate models)
8. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N243023CS1W34
59N243023CS1L34

92PL
92IR

X
X

KRS
KRB

792
461 MH

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MID-CREDENZA

Right shown

SLIDING DOOR
ON LEFT

SLIDING DOOR
ON RIGHT

59N246023CSSL2GW34 59N246023CSSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 6906 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSSL2GL34 59N246023CSSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 6051 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSSL2W34 59N246023CSSR2W34 Wood 5756 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSSL2LW34 59N246023CSSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 5929 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CSSL2L34 59N246023CSSR2L34 Laminate 4656 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N245423CSSL2GW34 59N245423CSSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 6833 24 54 223⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N245423CSSL2GL34 59N245423CSSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 5977 24 54 223⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N245423CSSL2W34 59N245423CSSR2W34 Wood 5692 24 54 223⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N245423CSSL2LW34 59N245423CSSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 5865 24 54 223⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N245423CSSL2L34 59N245423CSSR2L34 Laminate 4593 24 54 223⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N244823CSSL2GW34 59N244823CSSR2GW34 Glass/Wood $ 6729 24 481⁄16 223⁄4 — — 117 lbs. 21.7

59N244823CSSL2GL34 59N244823CSSR2GL34 Glass/Lam 5858 24 481⁄16 223⁄4 — — 117 lbs. 21.7

59N244823CSSL2W34 59N244823CSSR2W34 Wood 5608 24 481⁄16 223⁄4 — — 117 lbs. 21.7

59N244823CSSL2LW34 59N244823CSSR2LW34 Lam/Wood 5776 24 481⁄16 223⁄4 — — 117 lbs. 21.7

59N244823CSSL2L34 59N244823CSSR2L34 Laminate 4508 24 481⁄16 223⁄4 — — 117 lbs. 21.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• Grommets available in left and right locations
• SIN 33721

MID-CREDENZA 59N243623CS1W34 Wood $ 3663 24 223⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 16.8

59N243623CS1L34 Laminate 2195 24 223⁄4 — — 115 lbs. 16.8

59N243023CS1W34 Wood $ 3367 24 301⁄16 223⁄4 — — 72 lbs. 14.4

59N243023CS1L34 Laminate 2048 24 301⁄16 223⁄4 — — 72 lbs. 14.4

59N242423CS1W34 Wood $ 3321 24 24 223⁄4 — — 60 lbs. 12.0

59N242423CS1L34 Laminate 2001 24 24 223⁄4 — — 60 lbs. 12.0

59N242023CS1W34 Wood $ 3293 24 20 223⁄4 — — 52 lbs. 10.3

59N242023CS1L34 Laminate 1971 24 20 223⁄4 — — 52 lbs. 10.3

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Bottom drawers do not include filing hardware
• Grommet available in center only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2490CS3W36
59N2490CS3L36

92PL
92PL

X
X

KRS
KRS

MC
462 462

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FULL CREDENZA - FULL DRAWER
FRONT (BOX/BOX/FILE)

59N2490CS3W36 Wood $ 6629 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 48.5

59N2490CS3L36 Laminate 5438 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 48.5

59N2484CS3W36 Wood $ 6551 24 84 283⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 45.3

59N2484CS3L36 Laminate 5361 24 84 283⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 45.3

59N2478CS3W36 Wood $ 6431 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 42.3

59N2478CS3L36 Laminate 5241 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 42.3

59N2472CS3W36 Wood $ 6310 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 211 lbs. 39.2

59N2472CS3L36 Laminate 5118 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 211 lbs. 39.2

59N2466CS3W36 Wood $ 6294 24 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 36.2

59N2466CS3L36 Laminate 5099 24 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 36.2

59N2460CS3W36 Wood $ 6230 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CS3L36 Laminate 5038 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 33.2

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Full drawer front units feature a box/box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Grommets available in left, center, and right locations
• SIN 33721

FULL CREDENZA - FULL DRAWER
FRONT (BOX/BOX/FILE)

59N2460CS2W36 Wood $ 6230 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 33.2

59N2460CS2L36 Laminate 5038 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 33.2

59N2454CS2W36 Wood $ 6168 24 54 283⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 30.1

59N2454CS2L36 Laminate 4975 24 54 283⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 30.1

59N2448CS2W36 Wood $ 6071 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 185 lbs. 27.1

59N2448CS2L36 Laminate 4876 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 185 lbs. 27.1

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Full drawer front units feature a box/box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Grommets available in left and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Leg Finish
6. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
7. Laminate Color (laminate models)
8. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2490CSL3W38
59N2490CSL3L38

92PL
92PL

X
X

KRS
KRS

462
462

MC
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MID-CREDENZA
FOOTED BASE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT (BOX/FILE)

59N2490CSL3W38 Wood $ 6755 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 38.7

59N2490CSL3L38 Laminate 5539 24 8915⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 261 lbs. 38.7

59N2484CSL3W38 Wood $ 6671 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N2484CSL3L38 Laminate 5454 24 2815⁄16 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N2478CSL3W38 Wood $ 6549 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N2478CSL3L38 Laminate 5334 24 2815⁄16 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N2472CSL3W38 Wood $ 6428 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 212 lbs. 31.4

59N2472CSL3L38 Laminate 5214 24 7115⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 212 lbs. 31.4

59N2466CSL3W38 Wood $ 6408 24 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N2466CSL3L38 Laminate 5193 24 2815⁄16 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N2460CSL3W38 Wood $ 6346 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSL3L38 Laminate 5132 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Full drawer front units feature a box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Grommets available in left, center, and right locations
• SIN 33721

MID-CREDENZA
FOOTED BASE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT (BOX/FILE)

59N2460CSL2W38 Wood $ 6346 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2460CSL2L38 Laminate 5132 24 60 2815⁄16 — — 179 lbs. 26.5

59N2454CSL2W38 Wood $ 6284 24 54 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N2454CSL2L38 Laminate 5071 24 54 2815⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N2448CSL2W38 Wood $ 6183 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 147 lbs. 21.7

59N2448CSL2L38 Laminate 4970 24 481⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 147 lbs. 21.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Full drawer front units feature a box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Grommets available in left and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Grommet
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N249023CS3W38
59N249023CS3L38

92PL
92PL

G1LR
X

KRB
KRS

CW
461 PB

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MID-CREDENZA -
FULL DRAWER FRONT (BOX/FILE)

59N249023CS3W38 Wood $ 6433 24 8915⁄16 223⁄4 — — 209 lbs. 38.7

59N249023CS3L38 Laminate 5276 24 8915⁄16 223⁄4 — — 209 lbs. 38.7

59N248423CS3W38 Wood $ 6364 24 223⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N248423CS3L38 Laminate 5207 24 223⁄4 — — 250 lbs. 36.3

59N247823CS3W38 Wood $ 6242 24 223⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N247823CS3L38 Laminate 5085 24 223⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 33.8

59N247223CS3W38 Wood $ 6120 24 7115⁄16 223⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N247223CS3L38 Laminate 4965 24 7115⁄16 223⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 31.4

59N246623CS3W38 Wood $ 6106 24 223⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N246623CS3L38 Laminate 4949 24 223⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 29.0

59N246023CS3W38 Wood $ 6043 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CS3L38 Laminate 4886 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• Full drawer front units feature a box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Grommets available in left, center, and right locations
• SIN 33721

MID-CREDENZA -
FULL DRAWER FRONT (BOX/FILE)

59N246023CS2W38 Wood $ 6043 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N246023CS2L38 Laminate 4886 24 60 223⁄4 — — 143 lbs. 26.5

59N245423CS2W38 Wood $ 5982 24 54 223⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N245423CS2L38 Laminate 4823 24 54 223⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 24.1

59N244823CS2W38 Wood $ 5889 24 481⁄16 223⁄4 — — 117 lbs. 21.7

59N244823CS2L38 Laminate 4732 24 481⁄16 223⁄4 — — 117 lbs. 21.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Full drawer front units feature a box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Grommets available in left and right locations
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2490BNF3W
59N2490BNF3L

92IR
92IR

KRB
KRB

PB
461 PB

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BENCH CREDENZA
(FILE/FILE/FILE STORAGE)

59N2490BNF3W Wood $ 5630 24 90 153⁄4 — — 255 lbs. 22.8

59N2490BNF3L Laminate 4173 24 90 153⁄4 — — 255 lbs. 22.8

59N2484BNF3W Wood $ 5513 24 84 153⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 21.8

59N2484BNF3L Laminate 4158 24 84 153⁄4 — — 235 lbs. 21.8

59N2478BNF3W Wood $ 5490 24 78 153⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 20.8

59N2478BNF3L Laminate 4112 24 78 153⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 20.8

59N2472BNF3W Wood $ 5392 24 72 153⁄4 — — 210 lbs. 19.8

59N2472BNF3L Laminate 4053 24 72 153⁄4 — — 210 lbs. 19.8

59N2460BNF3W Wood $ 5315 24 60 153⁄4 — — 175 lbs. 18.8

59N2460BNF3L Laminate 3975 24 60 153⁄4 — — 175 lbs. 18.8

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• Drawer features letter or legal, side to side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(FILE/FILE/FILE STORAGE)

59N1890BNF3W Wood $ 5630 181⁄8 90 153⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 21.9

59N1890BNF3L Laminate 4173 181⁄8 90 153⁄4 — — 225 lbs. 21.9

59N1884BNF3W Wood $ 5513 181⁄8 84 153⁄4 — — 210 lbs. 19.0

59N1884BNF3L Laminate 4158 181⁄8 84 153⁄4 — — 210 lbs. 19.0

59N1878BNF3W Wood $ 5490 181⁄8 78 153⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 18.4

59N1878BNF3L Laminate 4112 181⁄8 78 153⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 18.4

59N1872BNF3W Wood $ 5392 181⁄8 72 153⁄4 — — 190 lbs. 17.8

59N1872BNF3L Laminate 4053 181⁄8 72 153⁄4 — — 190 lbs. 17.8

59N1866BNF3W Wood $ 5340 181⁄8 66 153⁄4 — — 175 lbs. 16.5

59N1866BNF3L Laminate 4001 181⁄8 66 153⁄4 — — 175 lbs. 16.5

59N1860BNF3W Wood $ 5315 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 15.0

59N1860BNF3L Laminate 3975 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 15.0

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS3B, KS3S) available
• Drawer features letter or legal, side to side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N1854BNF2W
59N1854BNF2L
59N2436BNF1W

92IR
92IR
92PL

KRB
KRB
KRS

PB
461
R

PB
MH

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BENCH CREDENZA
(FILE/FILE STORAGE)

59N2460BNF2W Wood $ 5093 24 60 153⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 18.8

59N2460BNF2L Laminate 3751 24 60 153⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 18.8

59N2454BNF2W Wood $ 4983 24 54 153⁄4 — — 170 lbs. 17.1

59N2454BNF2L Laminate 3641 24 54 153⁄4 — — 170 lbs. 17.1

59N2448BNF2W Wood $ 4872 24 48 153⁄4 — — 120 lbs. 15.4

59N2448BNF2L Laminate 3535 24 48 153⁄4 — — 120 lbs. 15.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Drawer features letter or legal, side to side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(FILE/FILE STORAGE)

59N1860BNF2W Wood $ 5093 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 15.0

59N1860BNF2L Laminate 3751 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 15.0

59N1854BNF2W Wood $ 4983 181⁄8 54 153⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 13.7

59N1854BNF2L Laminate 3641 181⁄8 54 153⁄4 — — 145 lbs. 13.7

59N1848BNF2W Wood $ 4872 181⁄8 48 153⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 12.3

59N1848BNF2L Laminate 3535 181⁄8 48 153⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 12.3

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Drawer features letter or legal, side to side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(CUBBY STORAGE)

59N2436BNF1W Wood $ 3159 24 36 153⁄4 — — 80 lbs. 11.9

59N2436BNF1L Laminate 1704 24 36 153⁄4 — — 80 lbs. 11.9

59N2430BNF1W Wood $ 3033 24 30 153⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.2

59N2430BNF1L Laminate 1623 24 30 153⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.2

59N2424BNF1W Wood $ 2973 24 24 153⁄4 — — 58 lbs. 8.5

59N2424BNF1L Laminate 1563 24 24 153⁄4 — — 58 lbs. 8.5

59N2420BNF1W Wood $ 2944 24 20 153⁄4 — — 63 lbs. 7.3

59N2420BNF1L Laminate 1531 24 20 153⁄4 — — 63 lbs. 7.3

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Bottom drawer features letter or legal, side-to-side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2490BNOF3W
59N2490BNOF3L

92MB
92MB

KS2B
KS1B

CW
417 MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BENCH CREDENZA
(CUBBY STORAGE)

59N1836BNF1W Wood $ 3159 181⁄8 36 153⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.2

59N1836BNF1L Laminate 1704 181⁄8 36 153⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.2

59N1830BNF1W Wood $ 3033 181⁄8 30 153⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 8.5

59N1830BNF1L Laminate 1623 181⁄8 30 153⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 8.5

59N1824BNF1W Wood $ 2973 181⁄8 24 153⁄4 — — 63 lbs. 7.4

59N1824BNF1L Laminate 1563 181⁄8 24 153⁄4 — — 63 lbs. 7.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Drawer features letter or legal, side to side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(CUBBY STORAGE)

59N2490BNOF3W Wood $ 5205 24 8915⁄16 153⁄4 — — 243 lbs. 27.4

59N2490BNOF3L Laminate 4020 24 8915⁄16 153⁄4 — — 243 lbs. 27.4

59N2472BNOF3W Wood $ 5084 24 7115⁄16 153⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 22.3

59N2472BNOF3L Laminate 3898 24 7115⁄16 153⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 22.3

59N2460BNOF3W Wood $ 5009 24 60 153⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 18.8

59N2460BNOF3L Laminate 3820 24 60 153⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 18.8

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Bottom drawer features letter or legal, side-to-side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N1890BNOF3W
59N1890BNOF3L

92MB
92MB

KS2B
KS1B

CW
417 MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BENCH CREDENZA
(FILE/CUBBY/FILE STORAGE)

59N1890BNOF3W Wood $ 5205 181⁄8 8915⁄16 153⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 21.9

59N1890BNOF3L Laminate 4019 181⁄8 8915⁄16 153⁄4 — — 200 lbs. 21.9

59N1884BNOF3W Wood $ 5162 181⁄8 8315⁄16 153⁄4 — — 195 lbs. 21.1

59N1884BNOF3L Laminate 3975 181⁄8 8315⁄16 153⁄4 — — 195 lbs. 21.1

59N1878BNOF3W Wood $ 5122 181⁄8 7715⁄16 153⁄4 — — 190 lbs. 20.5

59N1878BNOF3L Laminate 3936 181⁄8 7715⁄16 153⁄4 — — 190 lbs. 20.5

59N1872BNOF3W Wood $ 5084 181⁄8 7115⁄16 153⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 19.8

59N1872BNOF3L Laminate 3898 181⁄8 7115⁄16 153⁄4 — — 185 lbs. 19.8

59N1866BNOF3W Wood $ 5035 181⁄8 66 153⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 19.2

59N1866BNOF3L Laminate 3848 181⁄8 66 153⁄4 — — 180 lbs. 19.2

59N1860BNOF3W Wood $ 5009 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 175 lbs. 18.8

59N1860BNOF3L Laminate 3820 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 175 lbs. 18.8

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Drawer features letter or legal, side to side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(FILE STORAGE/
CUBBY STORAGE)

Left shown

DRAWER ON LEFT DRAWER ON RIGHT

59N2460BNOFL2W 59N2460BNOFR2W Wood $ 4787 24 60 153⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 18.8

59N2460BNOFL2L 59N2460BNOFR2L Laminate 3599 24 60 153⁄4 — — 169 lbs. 18.8

59N2448BNOFL2W 59N2448BNOFR2W Wood $ 4564 24 481⁄16 153⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 15.4

59N2448BNOFL2L 59N2448BNOFR2L Laminate 3376 24 481⁄16 153⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 15.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Bottom drawer features letter or legal, side-to-side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(FILE/CUBBY STORAGE)

Left shown

DRAWER ON LEFT DRAWER ON RIGHT

59N1860BNOFL2W 59N1860BNOFR2W Wood $ 4787 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 18.8

59N1860BNOFL2L 59N1860BNOFR2L Laminate 3599 181⁄8 60 153⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 18.8

59N1854BNOFL2W 59N1854BNOFR2W Wood $ 4675 181⁄8 54 153⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 17.8

59N1854BNOFL2L 59N1854BNOFR2L Laminate 3487 181⁄8 54 153⁄4 — — 150 lbs. 17.8

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Drawer features letter or legal, side to side, or front-to-back filing
• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Wood and laminate tops and chassis available; refer
to pages 147-149 for options

• Refer to page 155 for filing capabilities

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N1820BNO1L MC
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BENCH CREDENZA
(OPEN CUBBY STORAGE)

59N1890BNO3W Wood $ 4872 18 8915⁄16 153⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 21.9

59N1890BNO3L Laminate 3838 18 8915⁄16 153⁄4 — — 197 lbs. 21.9

59N1872BNO3W Wood $ 4748 18 7115⁄16 153⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 17.8

59N1872BNO3L Laminate 3714 18 7115⁄16 153⁄4 — — 160 lbs. 17.8

59N1860BNO3W Wood $ 4672 18 60 153⁄4 — — 135 lbs. 15.0

59N1860BNO3L Laminate 3638 18 60 153⁄4 — — 135 lbs. 15.0

• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(OPEN CUBBY STORAGE)

59N1860BNO2W Wood $ 4672 18 60 153⁄4 — — 129 lbs. 15.0

59N1860BNO2L Laminate 3638 18 60 153⁄4 — — 129 lbs. 15.0

59N1848BNO2W Wood $ 4443 18 481⁄16 153⁄4 — — 112 lbs. 13.0

59N1848BNO2L Laminate 3410 18 481⁄16 153⁄4 — — 112 lbs. 13.0

• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721

BENCH CREDENZA
(OPEN CUBBY STORAGE)

59N1836BNO1W Wood $ 2787 18 36 153⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 10.2

59N1836BNO1L Laminate 1502 18 36 153⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 10.2

59N1830BNO1W Wood $ 2699 18 30 153⁄4 — — 69 lbs. 11.0

59N1830BNO1L Laminate 1440 18 30 153⁄4 — — 69 lbs. 11.0

59N1824BNO1W Wood $ 2636 18 24 153⁄4 — — 56 lbs. 9.0

59N1824BNO1L Laminate 1379 18 24 153⁄4 — — 56 lbs. 9.0

59N1820BNO1W Wood $ 2605 18 20 153⁄4 — — 50 lbs. 8.0

59N1820BNO1L Laminate 1318 18 20 153⁄4 — — 50 lbs. 8.0

• Cushions for bench credenzas can be found on pages 356-370
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall panel. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall panel

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6059WPL 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WALL PANEL 59" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6059WPW Wood $ 2483 23⁄4 60 59 — — 90 lbs. 8.6

59N6059WPL Laminate 1321 23⁄4 60 59 — — 90 lbs. 8.6

59N6059WPHL HPL 1691 23⁄4 60 59 — — 230 lbs. 8.6

59N6059WPMB HPL Marker Board 2400 23⁄4 60 59 — — 98 lbs. 8.6

59N5459WPW Wood $ 2104 23⁄4 54 59 — — 85 lbs. 7.8

59N5459WPL Laminate 1179 23⁄4 54 59 — — 85 lbs. 7.8

59N5459WPHL HPL 1607 23⁄4 54 59 — — 146 lbs. 7.8

59N5459WPMB HPL Marker Board 2182 23⁄4 54 59 — — 98 lbs. 7.8

59N4859WPW Wood $ 1782 23⁄4 48 59 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N4859WPL Laminate 1052 23⁄4 48 59 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N4859WPHL HPL 1492 23⁄4 48 59 — — 132 lbs. 7.0

59N4859WPMB HPL Marker Board 1984 23⁄4 48 59 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N4259WPW Wood $ 1694 23⁄4 42 59 — — 68 lbs. 6.2

59N4259WPL Laminate 962 23⁄4 42 59 — — 68 lbs. 6.2

59N4259WPHL HPL 1346 23⁄4 42 59 — — 175 lbs. 6.2

59N4259WPMB HPL Marker Board 1840 23⁄4 42 59 — — 68 lbs. 6.2

59N3659WPW Wood $ 1601 23⁄4 36 59 — — 55 lbs. 5.4

59N3659WPL Laminate 868 23⁄4 36 59 — — 55 lbs. 5.4

59N3659WPHL HPL 1232 23⁄4 36 59 — — 138 lbs. 5.4

59N3659WPMB HPL Marker Board 1541 23⁄4 36 59 — — 53 lbs. 5.4

59N3059WPW Wood $ 1509 23⁄4 30 59 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

59N3059WPL Laminate 779 23⁄4 30 59 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

59N3059WPHL HPL 1088 23⁄4 30 59 — — 175 lbs. 4.6

59N3059WPMB HPL Marker Board 1324 23⁄4 30 59 — — 43 lbs. 4.6

59N2459WPW Wood $ 1417 23⁄4 24 59 — — 45 lbs. 3.9

59N2459WPL Laminate 687 23⁄4 24 59 — — 45 lbs. 3.9

59N2459WPHL HPL 972 23⁄4 24 59 — — 142 lbs. 3.9

59N2459WPMB HPL Marker Board 1224 23⁄4 24 59 — — 45 lbs. 3.9

• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Wall panel backs are pre-bored for shelf attachment in the field. Reference pages 224-232 for shelf sizes
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Sliding shelves can only be used with 52" tall wall panels
• HPL Wall panels available in Grade A, Grade B (20% upcharge), and Grade C (30% upcharge)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall panel. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall panel

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6052WPL 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WALL PANEL
(CONTINUED)

52" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6052WPW Wood $ 2070 23⁄4 60 52 — — 88 lbs. 7.7

59N6052WPL Laminate 1101 23⁄4 60 52 — — 88 lbs. 7.7

59N6052WPHL HPL 1544 23⁄4 60 52 — — 217 lbs. 7.7

59N6052WPMB HPL Marker Board 2204 23⁄4 60 52 — — 95 lbs. 7.7

59N5452WPW Wood $ 1753 23⁄4 54 52 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N5452WPL Laminate 984 23⁄4 54 52 — — 83 lbs 7.0

59N5452WPHL HPL 1430 23⁄4 54 52 — — 188 lbs. 7.0

59N5452WPMB HPL Marker Board 1835 23⁄4 54 52 — — 93 lbs. 7.0

59N4852WPW Wood $ 1485 23⁄4 48 52 — — 78 lbs. 6.2

59N4852WPL Laminate 877 23⁄4 48 52 — — 78 lbs. 6.2

59N4852WPHL HPL 1314 23⁄4 48 52 — — 200 lbs. 6.2

59N4852WPMB HPL Marker Board 1469 23⁄4 48 52 — — 78 lbs. 6.2

59N4252WPW Wood $ 1411 23⁄4 42 52 — — 63 lbs. 5.5

59N4252WPL Laminate 801 23⁄4 42 52 — — 63 lbs. 5.5

59N4252WPHL HPL 1201 23⁄4 42 52 — — 163 lbs. 5.5

59N4252WPMB HPL Marker Board 1393 23⁄4 42 52 — — 63 lbs. 5.5

59N3652WPW Wood $ 1333 23⁄4 36 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.8

59N3652WPL Laminate 723 23⁄4 36 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.8

59N3652WPHL HPL 1087 23⁄4 36 52 — — 125 lbs. 4.8

59N3652WPMB HPL Marker Board 1169 23⁄4 36 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.8

59N3052WPW Wood $ 1258 23⁄4 30 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.1

59N3052WPL Laminate 649 23⁄4 30 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.1

59N3052WPHL HPL 972 23⁄4 30 52 — — 164 lbs. 4.1

59N3052WPMB HPL Marker Board 1019 23⁄4 30 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.1

59N2452WPW Wood $ 1180 23⁄4 24 52 — — 40 lbs. 3.4

59N2452WPL Laminate 571 23⁄4 24 52 — — 40 lbs. 3.4

59N2452WPHL HPL 857 23⁄4 24 52 — — 131 lbs. 3.4

59N2452WPMB HPL Marker Board 939 23⁄4 24 52 — — 40 lbs. 3.4

• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Wall panel backs are pre-bored for shelf attachment in the field. Reference pages 224-232 for shelf sizes
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Sliding shelves can only be used with 52" tall wall panels
• HPL Wall panels available in Grade A, Grade B (20% upcharge), and Grade C (30% upcharge)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall panel. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall panel

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6046WPL 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WALL PANEL
(CONTINUED)

46" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6046WPW Wood $ 2040 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 6.8

59N6046WPL Laminate 1072 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 6.8

59N6046WPHL HPL 1513 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 6.8

59N6046WPMB HPL Marker Board 2171 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 6.8

59N5446WPW Wood $ 1729 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 6.2

59N5446WPL Laminate 958 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 6.2

59N5446WPHL HPL 1397 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 6.2

59N5446WPMB HPL Marker Board 1809 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 6.2

59N4846WPW Wood $ 1465 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 5.6

59N4846WPL Laminate 853 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 5.6

59N4846WPHL HPL 1282 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 188 lbs. 5.6

59N4846WPMB HPL Marker Board 1447 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 5.6

59N4246WPW Wood $ 1386 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.9

59N4246WPL Laminate 777 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.9

59N4246WPHL HPL 1167 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 150 lbs. 4.9

59N4246WPMB HPL Marker Board 1369 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.9

59N3646WPW Wood $ 1311 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N3646WPL Laminate 702 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N3646WPHL HPL 1052 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 183 lbs. 4.3

59N3646WPMB HPL Marker Board 1145 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N3046WPW Wood $ 1234 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.7

59N3046WPL Laminate 625 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.7

59N3046WPHL HPL 936 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 153 lbs. 3.7

59N3046WPMB HPL Marker Board 994 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.7

59N2446WPW Wood $ 1158 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.1

59N2446WPL Laminate 548 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.1

59N2446WPHL HPL 824 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 120 lbs. 3.1

59N2446WPMB HPL Marker Board 920 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.1

• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Wall panel backs are pre-bored for shelf attachment in the field. Reference pages 224-232 for shelf sizes
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Sliding shelves can only be used with 52" tall wall panels
• HPL Wall panels available in Grade A, Grade B (20% upcharge), and Grade C (30% upcharge)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Concrete Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3652WPC 90
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONCRETE WALL PANEL 59" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6059WPC Concrete $ 10638 23⁄4 60 59 — — 142 lbs. 8.6

59N5459WPC Concrete 8509 23⁄4 54 59 — — 128 lbs. 7.8

59N4859WPC Concrete 6807 23⁄4 48 59 — — 113 lbs. 7.0

59N4259WPC Concrete 6436 23⁄4 42 59 — — 99 lbs. 6.2

59N3659WPC Concrete 5993 23⁄4 36 59 — — 85 lbs. 5.4

59N3059WPC Concrete 5474 23⁄4 30 59 — — 71 lbs. 4.6

59N2459WPC Concrete 4957 23⁄4 24 59 — — 57 lbs. 3.9

52" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6052WPC Concrete $ 10074 23⁄4 60 52 — — 125 lbs. 7.7

59N5452WPC Concrete 8190 23⁄4 54 52 — — 113 lbs. 7.0

59N4852WPC Concrete 6659 23⁄4 48 52 — — 100 lbs. 6.2

59N4252WPC Concrete 6289 23⁄4 42 52 — — 88 lbs. 5.5

59N3652WPC Concrete 5845 23⁄4 36 52 — — 75 lbs. 4.8

59N3052WPC Concrete 5327 23⁄4 30 52 — — 63 lbs. 4.1

59N2452WPC Concrete 4810 23⁄4 24 52 — — 50 lbs. 3.4

46" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6046WPC Concrete $ 9850 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 6.8

59N5446WPC Concrete 8008 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 6.2

59N4846WPC Concrete 6512 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 89 lbs. 5.6

59N4246WPC Concrete 6141 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 4.9

59N3646WPC Concrete 5697 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 67 lbs. 4.3

59N3046WPC Concrete 5179 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 3.7

59N2446WPC Concrete 4661 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 3.1

• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Wall panel backs are pre-bored for shelf attachment in the field. Reference pages 224-232 for shelf sizes
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Sliding shelves can only be used with 52" tall wall panels
• Concrete Wall Panels will be shipped crated
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Stone Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N4846WPN 43
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

STONE WALL PANEL 59" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6059WPN Stone $ 13111 23⁄4 60 59 — — 244 lbs. 8.6

59N5459WPN Stone 11402 23⁄4 54 59 — — 227 lbs. 7.8

59N4859WPN Stone 9914 23⁄4 48 59 — — 210 lbs. 7.0

59N4259WPN Stone 9506 23⁄4 42 59 — — 193 lbs. 6.2

59N3659WPN Stone 8991 23⁄4 36 59 — — 176 lbs. 5.4

59N3059WPN Stone 8398 23⁄4 30 59 — — 159 lbs. 4.6

59N2459WPN Stone 7805 23⁄4 24 59 — — 143 lbs. 3.9

52" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6052WPN Stone $ 12916 23⁄4 60 52 — — 225 lbs. 7.7

59N5452WPN Stone 11232 23⁄4 54 52 — — 209 lbs. 7.0

59N4852WPN Stone 9766 23⁄4 48 52 — — 194 lbs. 6.2

59N4252WPN Stone 9359 23⁄4 42 52 — — 180 lbs. 5.5

59N3652WPN Stone 8842 23⁄4 36 52 — — 165 lbs. 4.8

59N3052WPN Stone 8250 23⁄4 30 52 — — 149 lbs. 4.1

59N2452WPN Stone 7658 23⁄4 24 52 — — 135 lbs. 3.4

46" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6046WPN Stone $ 12723 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 207 lbs. 6.8

59N5446WPN Stone 11060 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 194 lbs. 6.2

59N4846WPN Stone 9618 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 181 lbs. 5.6

59N4246WPN Stone 9212 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 167 lbs. 4.9

59N3646WPN Stone 8693 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 154 lbs. 4.3

59N3046WPN Stone 8102 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 141 lbs. 3.7

59N2446WPN Stone 7509 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 128 lbs. 3.1

• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Wall panel backs are pre-bored for shelf attachment in the field. Reference pages 224-232 for shelf sizes
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Sliding shelves can only be used with 52" tall wall panels
• Stone Wall Panels will be shipped crated
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall panel. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall panel

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N4859MWPL 417
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV WALL PANEL 59" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6059MWPW Wood $ 3032 23⁄4 60 59 — — 98 lbs. 8.6

59N6059MWPL Laminate 1878 23⁄4 60 59 — — 98 lbs. 8.6

59N6059MWPHL HPL 2409 23⁄4 60 59 — — 230 lbs. 8.6

59N5459MWPW Wood $ 2569 23⁄4 54 59 — — 85 lbs. 7.8

59N5459MWPL Laminate 1675 23⁄4 54 59 — — 85 lbs. 7.8

59N5459MWPHL HPL 2293 23⁄4 54 59 — — 146 lbs. 7.8

59N4859MWPW Wood $ 2333 23⁄4 48 59 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N4859MWPL Laminate 1601 23⁄4 48 59 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N4859MWPHL HPL 2178 23⁄4 48 59 — — 132 lbs. 7.0

59N4259MWPW Wood $ 2288 23⁄4 42 59 — — 68 lbs. 6.2

59N4259MWPL Laminate 1556 23⁄4 42 59 — — 68 lbs. 6.2

59N4259MWPHL HPL 2030 23⁄4 42 59 — — 175 lbs. 6.2

59N3659MWPW Wood $ 2016 23⁄4 36 59 — — 55 lbs. 5.4

59N3659MWPL Laminate 1345 23⁄4 36 59 — — 55 lbs. 5.4

59N3659MWPHL HPL 1916 23⁄4 36 59 — — 138 lbs. 5.4

59N3059MWPW Wood $ 1934 23⁄4 30 59 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

59N3059MWPL Laminate 1265 23⁄4 30 59 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

59N3059MWPHL HPL 1771 23⁄4 30 59 — — 175 lbs. 4.6

59N2459MWPW Wood $ 1853 23⁄4 24 59 — — 45 lbs. 3.9

59N2459MWPL Laminate 1181 23⁄4 24 59 — — 45 lbs. 3.9

59N2459MWPHL HPL 1656 23⁄4 24 59 — — 142 lbs. 3.9

• TV mount included; ships separately
• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel; black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• All wall panels have vertical grain direction except horizontal laminates
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• HPL Wall panels available in Grade A, Grade B (20% upcharge), and Grade C (30% upcharge)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall panel. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall panel

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N4852MWPL 417
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV WALL PANEL
(CONTINUED)

52" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6052MWPW Wood $ 2569 23⁄4 60 52 — — 95 lbs. 7.7

59N6052MWPL Laminate 1675 23⁄4 60 52 — — 95 lbs. 7.7

59N6052MWPHL HPL 2232 23⁄4 60 52 — — 217 lbs. 7.7

59N5452MWPW Wood $ 2177 23⁄4 54 52 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N5452MWPL Laminate 1495 23⁄4 54 52 — — 83 lbs. 7.0

59N5452MWPHL HPL 2115 23⁄4 54 52 — — 188 lbs. 7.0

59N4852MWPW Wood $ 1945 23⁄4 48 52 — — 78 lbs. 6.2

59N4852MWPL Laminate 1333 23⁄4 48 52 — — 78 lbs. 6.2

59N4852MWPHL HPL 2000 23⁄4 48 52 — — 200 lbs. 6.2

59N4252MWPW Wood $ 1908 23⁄4 42 52 — — 63 lbs. 5.5

59N4252MWPL Laminate 1295 23⁄4 42 52 — — 63 lbs. 5.5

59N4252MWPHL HPL 1885 23⁄4 42 52 — — 163 lbs. 5.5

59N3652MWPW Wood $ 1833 23⁄4 36 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.8

59N3652MWPL Laminate 1223 23⁄4 36 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.8

59N3652MWPHL HPL 1771 23⁄4 36 52 — — 125 lbs. 4.8

59N3052MWPW Wood $ 1757 23⁄4 30 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.1

59N3052MWPL Laminate 1147 23⁄4 30 52 — — 48 lbs. 4.1

59N3052MWPHL HPL 1656 23⁄4 30 52 — — 164 lbs. 4.1

59N2452MWPW Wood $ 1685 23⁄4 24 52 — — 40 lbs. 3.4

59N2452MWPL Laminate 1074 23⁄4 24 52 — — 40 lbs. 3.4

59N2452MWPHL HPL 1539 23⁄4 24 52 — — 131 lbs. 3.4

• TV mount included; ships separately
• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel; black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• All wall panels have vertical grain direction except horizontal laminates
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• HPL Wall panels available in Grade A, Grade B (20% upcharge), and Grade C (30% upcharge)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Cinder
Linear Horizontal (492H), Portobello Horizontal
(PBH) and Sable Horizontal (792H) laminates have
horizontal grain on the wall panel. All other
woodgrains have a vertical grain on the wall panel

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N4846MWPL 417
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV WALL PANEL
(CONTINUED)

46" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6046MWPW Wood $ 2675 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 6.8

59N6046MWPL Laminate 1647 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 6.8

59N6046MWPHL HPL 2197 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 6.8

59N5446MWPW Wood $ 2267 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 6.2

59N5446MWPL Laminate 1470 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 6.2

59N5446MWPHL HPL 2083 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 6.2

59N4846MWPW Wood $ 1921 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 5.6

59N4846MWPL Laminate 1311 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 5.6

59N4846MWPHL HPL 1966 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 188 lbs. 5.6

59N4246MWPW Wood $ 1884 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.9

59N4246MWPL Laminate 1275 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.9

59N4246MWPHL HPL 1851 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 6.8

59N3646MWPW Wood $ 1810 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N3646MWPL Laminate 1200 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N3646MWPHL HPL 1736 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 6.8

59N3046MWPW Wood $ 1736 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.7

59N3046MWPL Laminate 1126 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.7

59N3046MWPHL HPL 1621 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 6.8

59N2446MWPW Wood $ 1662 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.1

59N2446MWPL Laminate 1052 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.1

59N2446MWPHL HPL 1505 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 203 lbs. 6.8

• TV mount included; ships separately
• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel; black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• All wall panels have vertical grain direction except horizontal laminates
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• HPL Wall panels available in Grade A, Grade B (20% upcharge), and Grade C (30% upcharge)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Concrete Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6059MWPC 90
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV WALL PANEL
CONCRETE

59" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6059MWPC Concrete $ 11073 23⁄4 60 59 — — 217 lbs. 8.6

59N5459MWPC Concrete 8946 23⁄4 54 59 — — 200 lbs. 7.8

59N4859MWPC Concrete 7244 23⁄4 48 59 — — 186 lbs. 7.0

59N4259MWPC Concrete 6873 23⁄4 42 59 — — 203 lbs. 6.2

59N3659MWPC Concrete 6430 23⁄4 36 59 — — 188 lbs. 5.4

59N3059MWPC Concrete 5912 23⁄4 30 59 — — 175 lbs. 4.6

59N2459MWPC Concrete 5394 23⁄4 24 59 — — 188 lbs. 3.9

52" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6052MWPC Concrete $ 10512 23⁄4 60 52 — — 175 lbs. 7.7

59N5452MWPC Concrete 8444 23⁄4 54 52 — — 164 lbs. 7.0

59N4852MWPC Concrete 7095 23⁄4 48 52 — — 174 lbs. 6.2

59N4252MWPC Concrete 6578 23⁄4 42 52 — — 163 lbs. 5.5

59N3652MWPC Concrete 6283 23⁄4 36 52 — — 153 lbs. 4.8

59N3052MWPC Concrete 5765 23⁄4 30 52 — — 160 lbs. 4.1

59N2452MWPC Concrete 5246 23⁄4 24 52 — — 150 lbs. 3.4

46" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6046MWPC Concrete $ 10287 23⁄4 60 46 — — 142 lbs. 6.8

59N5446MWPC Concrete 8444 23⁄4 54 46 — — 146 lbs. 6.2

59N4846MWPC Concrete 6947 23⁄4 48 46 — — 138 lbs. 5.6

59N4246MWPC Concrete 6578 23⁄4 42 46 — — 131 lbs. 4.9

59N3646MWPC Concrete 6133 23⁄4 36 46 — — 132 lbs. 4.3

59N3046MWPC Concrete 5617 23⁄4 30 46 — — 125 lbs. 3.7

59N2446MWPC Concrete 5097 23⁄4 24 46 — — 120 lbs. 3.1

• TV mount included; ships separately
• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel; black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• All wall panels have vertical grain direction except horizontal laminates
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Concrete Wall Panels will be shipped crated
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• 59" Wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• National will not be liable for wall mount panels that
are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Stone Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6052MWPN 40
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV WALL PANEL
STONE

59" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6059MWPN Stone $ 13260 23⁄4 60 59 — — 244 lbs. 8.6

59N5459MWPN Stone 11549 23⁄4 54 59 — — 227 lbs. 7.8

59N4859MWPN Stone 10062 23⁄4 48 59 — — 210 lbs. 7.0

59N4259MWPN Stone 9655 23⁄4 42 59 — — 193 lbs. 6.2

59N3659MWPN Stone 9138 23⁄4 36 59 — — 176 lbs. 5.4

59N3059MWPN Stone 8545 23⁄4 30 59 — — 159 lbs. 4.6

59N2459MWPN Stone 7955 23⁄4 24 59 — — 143 lbs. 3.9

52" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6052MWPN Stone $ 13063 23⁄4 60 52 — — 225 lbs. 7.7

59N5452MWPN Stone 11379 23⁄4 54 52 — — 209 lbs. 7.0

59N4852MWPN Stone 9914 23⁄4 48 52 — — 194 lbs. 6.2

59N4252MWPN Stone 9506 23⁄4 42 52 — — 180 lbs. 5.5

59N3652MWPN Stone 8991 23⁄4 36 52 — — 165 lbs. 4.8

59N3052MWPN Stone 8545 23⁄4 30 52 — — 149 lbs. 4.1

59N2452MWPN Stone 7805 23⁄4 24 52 — — 135 lbs. 3.4

46" HIGH WALL PANELS

59N6046MWPN Stone $ 12870 23⁄4 60 4513⁄16 — — 207 lbs. 6.8

59N5446MWPN Stone 11208 23⁄4 54 4513⁄16 — — 194 lbs. 6.2

59N4846MWPN Stone 9766 23⁄4 48 4513⁄16 — — 181lbs. 5.6

59N4246MWPN Stone 9359 23⁄4 42 4513⁄16 — — 167 lbs. 4.9

59N3646MWPN Stone 8842 23⁄4 36 4513⁄16 — — 154 lbs. 4.3

59N3046MWPN Stone 8250 23⁄4 30 4513⁄16 — — 141 lbs. 3.7

59N2446MWPN Stone 7658 23⁄4 24 4513⁄16 — — 128 lbs. 3.1

• TV mount included; ships separately
• Wall mount brackets for attachment to architectural wall are included
• It is recommended that each wall panel be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Back mounted LED light kits are available on page 266
• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel; black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• All wall panels have vertical grain direction except horizontal laminates
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Stone Wall Panels will be shipped crated
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC5447WPTBA A 8600
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADD ON TACK BOARD TACK BOARDS FOR USE WITH 59" HIGH WALL PANELS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

NAC6047WPTBA Railroad $ 820 $ 864 $ 947 1⁄2 60 465⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC6032WPTBA Railroad 727 771 854 1⁄2 60 311⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC6017WPTBA Railroad 510 554 637 1⁄2 60 163⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC5447WPTBA Railroad $ 750 $ 790 $ 867 1⁄2 54 465⁄8 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC5432WPTBA Railroad 659 699 776 1⁄2 54 311⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC5417WPTBA Railroad 442 482 559 1⁄2 54 163⁄8 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC4847WPTBA Railroad $ 681 $ 716 $ 782 1⁄2 48 465⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4832WPTBA Railroad 589 624 690 1⁄2 48 311⁄2 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4817WPTBA Railroad 371 406 472 1⁄2 48 163⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4247WPTBA Railroad $ 624 $ 659 $ 725 1⁄2 4115⁄16 465⁄8 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC4232WPTBA Railroad 535 570 636 1⁄2 4115⁄16 311⁄2 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC4217WPTBA Railroad 331 366 432 1⁄2 4115⁄16 163⁄8 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC3647WPTBA Railroad $ 588 $ 617 $ 672 1⁄2 36 465⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3632WPTBA Railroad 494 523 578 1⁄2 36 311⁄2 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3617WPTBA Railroad 318 347 402 1⁄2 36 163⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3047WPTBA Railroad $ 517 $ 540 $ 584 1⁄2 30 465⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC3032WPTBA Railroad 436 459 503 1⁄2 30 311⁄2 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC3017WPTBA Railroad 286 309 353 1⁄2 30 163⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC2447WPTBA Railroad $ 459 $ 482 $ 526 1⁄2 24 465⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

NAC2432WPTBA Railroad 384 407 451 1⁄2 24 311⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

NAC2417WPTBA Railroad 250 273 317 1⁄2 24 163⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

• Attachment hardware included to attach to Tessera Wall
• Can be mounted to an architectural wall, hardware not included
• Tack boards can be field scribed
• SIN 33721

TE
SS

ER
A

TESSERA

218 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC5440WPTBA A 8600
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADD ON TACK BOARD
(CONTINUED)

TACK BOARDS FOR USE WITH 52" HIGH WALL PANELS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

NAC6040WPTBA Railroad $ 777 $ 821 $ 904 1⁄2 60 395⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC6025WPTBA Railroad 582 626 709 1⁄2 60 241⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC5440WPTBA Railroad $ 706 $ 746 $ 823 1⁄2 54 395⁄8 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC5425WPTBA Railroad 513 553 630 1⁄2 54 241⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC4840WPTBA Railroad $ 639 $ 674 $ 740 1⁄2 48 395⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4825WPTBA Railroad 443 478 544 1⁄2 48 241⁄2 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4240WPTBA Railroad $ 597 $ 632 $ 698 1⁄2 4115⁄16 395⁄8 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC4225WPTBA Railroad 410 445 511 1⁄2 4115⁄16 241⁄2 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC3640WPTBA Railroad $ 534 $ 563 $ 618 1⁄2 36 395⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3625WPTBA Railroad 377 406 461 1⁄2 36 241⁄2 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3040WPTBA Railroad $ 489 $ 512 $ 556 1⁄2 30 395⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC3025WPTBA Railroad 335 358 402 1⁄2 30 241⁄2 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC2440WPTBA Railroad $ 418 $ 441 $ 485 1⁄2 24 395⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

NAC2425WPTBA Railroad 295 318 362 1⁄2 24 241⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

• Attachment hardware included to attach to Tessera Wall
• Can be mounted to an architectural wall, hardware not included
• Tack boards can be field scribed
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC5434WPTBA A 8600
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADD ON TACK BOARD
(CONTINUED)

TACK BOARDS FOR USE WITH 46" HIGH WALL PANELS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

NAC6034WPTBA Railroad $ 751 $ 795 $ 878 1⁄2 60 331⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC6019WPTBA Railroad 534 578 661 1⁄2 60 183⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC5434WPTBA Railroad $ 681 $ 721 $ 798 1⁄2 54 331⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC5419WPTBA Railroad 464 504 581 1⁄2 54 183⁄8 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC4834WPTBA Railroad $ 613 $ 648 $ 714 1⁄2 48 331⁄2 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4819WPTBA Railroad 396 431 497 1⁄2 48 183⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4234WPTBA Railroad $ 543 $ 578 $ 644 1⁄2 4115⁄16 331⁄2 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC4219WPTBA Railroad 356 391 457 1⁄2 4115⁄16 183⁄8 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC3634WPTBA Railroad $ 512 $ 541 $ 596 1⁄2 36 331⁄2 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3619WPTBA Railroad 324 353 408 1⁄2 36 183⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3034WPTBA Railroad $ 442 $ 465 $ 509 1⁄2 30 331⁄2 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC3019WPTBA Railroad 283 306 350 1⁄2 30 183⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC2434WPTBA Railroad $ 387 $ 410 $ 454 1⁄2 24 331⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

NAC2419WPTBA Railroad 262 285 329 1⁄2 24 183⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

• Attachment hardware included to attach to Tessera Wall
• Can be mounted to an architectural wall, hardware not included
• Tack boards can be field scribed
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC6029WPTBA A 8600
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADD ON TACK BOARD
(CONTINUED)

TACK BOARDS FOR USE BETWEEN SHELVES ON WALL PANELS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

NAC6029WPTBA Railroad $ 698 $ 742 $ 825 1⁄2 60 281⁄8 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC6013WPTBA Railroad 478 522 605 1⁄2 60 13 — — 25 lbs. 10.0

NAC5429WPTBA Railroad $ 627 $ 667 $ 744 1⁄2 54 281⁄8 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC5413WPTBA Railroad 409 449 526 1⁄2 54 13 — — 20 lbs. 8.2

NAC4829WPTBA Railroad $ 560 $ 595 $ 661 1⁄2 48 281⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4813WPTBA Railroad 340 375 441 1⁄2 48 13 — — 16 lbs. 6.6

NAC4229WPTBA Railroad $ 522 $ 557 $ 623 1⁄2 4115⁄16 281⁄8 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC4213WPTBA Railroad 304 339 405 1⁄2 4115⁄16 13 — — 13 lbs. 5.2

NAC3629WPTBA Railroad $ 493 $ 522 $ 577 1⁄2 36 281⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3613WPTBA Railroad 290 319 374 1⁄2 36 13 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC3029WPTBA Railroad $ 410 $ 433 $ 477 1⁄2 30 281⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC3013WPTBA Railroad 261 284 328 1⁄2 30 13 — — 7 lbs. 2.8

NAC2429WPTBA Railroad $ 358 $ 381 $ 425 1⁄2 24 281⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

NAC2413WPTBA Railroad 240 263 307 1⁄2 24 13 — — 5 lbs. 1.9

• Attachment hardware included to attach to Tessera Wall
• Can be mounted to an architectural wall, hardware not included
• Tack boards can be field scribed
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC6032WPBPG
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADD ON WHITE
BACKPAINTED GLASS
MAGNETIC

BACKPAINTED GLASS FOR USE WITH 59" HIGH WALL PANELS

NAC6047WPBPG Glass $ 4380 1⁄2 60 465⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 9.1

NAC6032WPBPG Glass 2969 1⁄2 60 311⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 7.6

NAC6017WPBPG Glass 1736 1⁄2 60 163⁄8 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NAC5447WPBPG Glass $ 4305 1⁄2 54 465⁄8 — — 102 lbs. 9.1

NAC5432WPBPG Glass 2895 1⁄2 54 311⁄2 — — 78 lbs. 6.5

NAC5417WPBPG Glass 1662 1⁄2 54 163⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 5.3

NAC4847WPBPG Glass $ 4232 1⁄2 48 465⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 7.5

NAC4832WPBPG Glass 2821 1⁄2 48 311⁄2 — — 63 lbs. 5.9

NAC4817WPBPG Glass 1588 1⁄2 48 163⁄8 — — 40 lbs. 5.3

NAC4247WPBPG Glass $ 3703 1⁄2 4115⁄16 465⁄8 — — 83 lbs. 7.5

NAC4232WPBPG Glass 2468 1⁄2 4115⁄16 311⁄2 — — 57 lbs. 5.9

NAC4217WPBPG Glass 1389 1⁄2 4115⁄16 163⁄8 — — 34 lbs. 4.3

NAC3647WPBPG Glass $ 3173 1⁄2 36 465⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

NAC3632WPBPG Glass 2115 1⁄2 36 311⁄2 — — 47 lbs. 4.7

NAC3617WPBPG Glass 1189 1⁄2 36 163⁄8 — — 28 lbs. 3.4

NAC3047WPBPG Glass $ 2647 1⁄2 30 465⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 5.9

NAC3032WPBPG Glass 1765 1⁄2 30 311⁄2 — — 45 lbs. 5.9

NAC3017WPBPG Glass 992 1⁄2 30 163⁄8 — — 24 lbs. 3.4

NAC2447WPBPG Glass $ 2115 1⁄2 24 465⁄8 — — 51 lbs. 5.9

NAC2432WPBPG Glass 1411 1⁄2 24 311⁄2 — — 32 lbs. 3.4

NAC2417WPBPG Glass 851 1⁄2 24 163⁄8 — — 19 lbs. 2.5

• Hardware included to attach to Tessera Wall
• Can be mounted to an architectural wall, hardware not included
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC6040WPBPG
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ADD ON WHITE
BACKPAINTED GLASS
MAGNETIC (CONTINUED)

BACKPAINTED GLASS FOR USE WITH 52" HIGH WALL PANELS

NAC6040WPBPG Glass $ 3673 1⁄2 60 395⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 9.1

NAC6025WPBPG Glass 2440 1⁄2 60 241⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 6.7

NAC5440WPBPG Glass $ 3600 1⁄2 54 395⁄8 — — 88 lbs. 8.1

NAC5425WPBPG Glass 2368 1⁄2 54 241⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 5.3

NAC4840WPBPG Glass $ 3526 1⁄2 48 395⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 7.5

NAC4825WPBPG Glass 2292 1⁄2 48 241⁄2 — — 54 lbs. 5.9

NAC4240WPBPG Glass $ 3085 1⁄2 4115⁄16 395⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 7.5

NAC4225WPBPG Glass 2005 1⁄2 4115⁄16 241⁄2 — — 44 lbs. 4.3

NAC3640WPBPG Glass $ 2647 1⁄2 36 395⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 5.9

NAC3625WPBPG Glass 1719 1⁄2 36 241⁄2 — — 39 lbs. 4.3

NAC3040WPBPG Glass $ 2206 1⁄2 30 395⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 5.9

NAC3025WPBPG Glass 1432 1⁄2 30 241⁄2 — — 34 lbs. 4.3

NAC2440WPBPG Glass $ 1765 1⁄2 24 395⁄8 — — 40 lbs. 4.3

NAC2425WPBPG Glass 1146 1⁄2 24 241⁄2 — — 27 lbs. 3.4

BACKPAINTED GLASS FOR USE WITH 46" HIGH WALL PANELS

NAC6034WPBPG Glass $ 3146 1⁄2 60 331⁄2 — — 84 lbs. 7.6

NAC6019WPBPG Glass 1913 1⁄2 60 183⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 6.7

NAC5434WPBPG Glass $ 3071 1⁄2 54 331⁄2 — — 82 lbs. 6.5

NAC5419WPBPG Glass 1839 1⁄2 54 183⁄8 — — 45 lbs. 5.3

NAC4834WPBPG Glass $ 2998 1⁄2 48 331⁄2 — — 66 lbs. 5.9

NAC4819WPBPG Glass 1765 1⁄2 48 183⁄8 — — 43 lbs. 5.3

NAC4234WPBPG Glass $ 2624 1⁄2 4115⁄16 331⁄2 — — 60 lbs. 5.9

NAC4219WPBPG Glass 1543 1⁄2 4115⁄16 183⁄8 — — 35 lbs. 4.0

NAC3634WPBPG Glass $ 2247 1⁄2 36 331⁄2 — — 50 lbs. 4.7

NAC3619WPBPG Glass 1323 1⁄2 36 183⁄8 — — 30 lbs. 3.4

NAC3034WPBPG Glass $ 1876 1⁄2 30 331⁄2 — — 43 lbs. 4.7

NAC3019WPBPG Glass 1102 1⁄2 30 183⁄8 — — 26 lbs. 3.4

NAC2434WPBPG Glass $ 1500 1⁄2 24 331⁄2 — — 33 lbs. 3.4

NAC2419WPBPG Glass 881 1⁄2 24 183⁄8 — — 20 lbs. 2.5

• Hardware included to attach to Tessera Wall
• Can be mounted to an architectural wall, hardware not included
• SIN 33721

TESSERA

TESSERA

223NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each horizontal shelf has a maximum weight limit:
24" - 45 lbs. and 10 additional lbs. per 6"
(ex: 120" - 205 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N120SHW
59N120SHL

TF
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELF 59N120SHW Wood $ 1333 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 4.7

59N120SHL Laminate 877 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 4.7

59N114SHW Wood $ 1304 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 4.5

59N114SHL Laminate 848 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 4.5

59N108SHW Wood $ 1273 10 10715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 4.2

59N108SHL Laminate 816 10 10715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 4.2

59N102SHW Wood $ 1242 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 66 lbs. 4.0

59N102SHL Laminate 784 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 66 lbs. 4.0

59N96SHW Wood $ 1212 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 3.8

59N96SHL Laminate 755 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 3.8

59N90SHW Wood $ 1180 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.6

59N90SHL Laminate 723 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.6

59N84SHW Wood $ 1151 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 3.3

59N84SHL Laminate 694 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 3.3

59N78SHW Wood $ 1120 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 31 lbs. 3.1

59N78SHL Laminate 663 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 31 lbs. 3.1

59N72SHW Wood $ 1089 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N72SHL Laminate 632 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N66SHW Wood $ 1061 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 27 lbs. 2.7

59N66SHL Laminate 602 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 27 lbs. 2.7

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on laminate shelves wider than 96”
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each horizontal shelf has a maximum weight limit:
24" - 45 lbs. and 10 additional lbs. per 6"
(ex: 120" - 205 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N60SHW
59N60SHL

TF
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELF (CONTINUED) 59N60SHW Wood $ 1030 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 2.5

59N60SHL Laminate 571 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 2.5

59N54SHW Wood $ 999 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 2.2

59N54SHL Laminate 542 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 2.2

59N48SHW Wood $ 966 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

59N48SHL Laminate 511 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

59N42SHW Wood $ 936 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 1.8

59N42SHL Laminate 479 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 1.8

59N36SHW Wood $ 908 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 16 lbs. 1.6

59N36SHL Laminate 450 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 16 lbs. 1.6

59N30SHW Wood $ 877 10 2915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 13 lbs. 1.3

59N30SHL Laminate 418 10 2915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 13 lbs. 1.3

59N24SHW Wood $ 848 10 2315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 11 lbs. 1.1

59N24SHL Laminate 389 10 2315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 11 lbs. 1.1

59N20SHW Wood $ 819 10 20 13⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

59N20SHL Laminate 363 10 20 13⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

59N18SHW Wood $ 792 10 18 13⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

59N18SHL Laminate 336 10 18 13⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each horizontal shelf has a maximum weight limit:
24" - 45 lbs. and 10 additional lbs. per 6"
(ex: 120" - 205 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N120SHTW
59N120SHTL

TF
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LIGHTED SHELF 59N120SHTW Wood $ 1714 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 4.7

59N120SHTL Laminate 1258 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 4.7

59N114SHTW Wood $ 1685 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 4.5

59N114SHTL Laminate 1226 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 4.5

59N108SHTW Wood $ 1656 10 10915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 4.2

59N108SHTL Laminate 1198 10 10915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 4.2

59N102SHTW Wood $ 1623 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 66 lbs. 4.0

59N102SHTL Laminate 1167 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 66 lbs. 4.0

59N96SHTW Wood $ 1592 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 3.8

59N96SHTL Laminate 1136 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 38 lbs. 3.8

59N90SHTW Wood $ 1563 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.6

59N90SHTL Laminate 1105 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 36 lbs. 3.6

59N84SHTW Wood $ 1531 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 3.3

59N84SHTL Laminate 1074 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 33 lbs. 3.3

59N78SHTW Wood $ 1503 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 31 lbs. 3.1

59N78SHTL Laminate 1043 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 31 lbs. 3.1

59N72SHTW Wood $ 1471 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N72SHTL Laminate 1012 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N66SHTW Wood $ 1440 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 27 lbs. 2.7

59N66SHTL Laminate 984 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 27 lbs. 2.7

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• LED light strips are recessed on the bottom side of the shelf
• NACLTKA3 must be ordered separately to turn on the shelf kits; reference page 266
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on laminate shelves wider than 96”
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each horizontal shelf has a maximum weight limit:
24" - 45 lbs. and 10 additional lbs. per 6"
(ex: 120" - 205 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N60SHTW
59N60SHTL

TF
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LIGHTED SHELF (CONTINUED) 59N60SHTW Wood $ 1411 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 2.5

59N60SHTL Laminate 954 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 2.5

59N54SHTW Wood $ 1379 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 2.2

59N54SHTL Laminate 922 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 2.2

59N48SHTW Wood $ 1348 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

59N48SHTL Laminate 893 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

59N42SHTW Wood $ 1318 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 1.8

59N42SHTL Laminate 860 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 1.8

59N36SHTW Wood $ 1288 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 16 lbs. 1.6

59N36SHTL Laminate 828 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 16 lbs. 1.6

59N30SHTW Wood $ 1258 10 2915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 13 lbs. 1.3

59N30SHTL Laminate 801 10 2915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 13 lbs. 1.3

59N24SHTW Wood $ 1226 10 2315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 11 lbs. 1.1

59N24SHTL Laminate 770 10 2315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 11 lbs. 1.1

59N20SHTW Wood $ 1114 10 20 13⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

59N20SHTL Laminate 659 10 20 13⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

59N18SHTW Wood $ 1089 10 18 13⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

59N18SHTL Laminate 632 10 18 13⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• LED light strips are recessed on the bottom side of the shelf
• NACLTKA3 must be ordered separately to turn on the shelf kits; reference page 266
• SIN 33721

TESSERA

TESSERA

227NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each angled shelf has a maximum weight limit:
18" - 27 lbs. and 9 lbs. per 6"
(ex: 72" - 108 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N72SHAW
59N72SHAL

TF
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ANGLED SHELF 59N72SHAW Wood $ 1808 93⁄4 7115⁄16 121⁄4 65 lbs. 5.9

59N72SHAL Laminate 1260 93⁄4 7115⁄16 121⁄4 65 lbs. 5.9

59N66SHAW Wood $ 1778 93⁄4 6615⁄16 121⁄4 60 lbs. 5.5

59N66SHAL Laminate 1232 93⁄4 6615⁄16 121⁄4 60 lbs. 5.5

59N60SHAW Wood $ 1746 93⁄4 5915⁄16 121⁄4 55 lbs. 5.0

59N60SHAL Laminate 1200 93⁄4 5915⁄16 121⁄4 55 lbs. 5.0

59N54SHAW Wood $ 1717 93⁄4 5315⁄16 121⁄4 50 lbs. 4.6

59N54SHAL Laminate 1171 93⁄4 5315⁄16 121⁄4 50 lbs. 4.6

59N48SHAW Wood $ 1686 93⁄4 4715⁄16 121⁄4 45 lbs. 4.1

59N48SHAL Laminate 1140 93⁄4 4715⁄16 121⁄4 45 lbs. 4.1

59N42SHAW Wood $ 1656 93⁄4 4115⁄16 121⁄4 40 lbs. 3.7

59N42SHAL Laminate 1109 93⁄4 4115⁄16 121⁄4 40 lbs. 3.7

59N36SHAW Wood $ 1624 93⁄4 3515⁄16 121⁄4 35 lbs. 3.2

59N36SHAL Laminate 1077 93⁄4 3515⁄16 121⁄4 35 lbs. 3.2

59N30SHAW Wood $ 1593 93⁄4 2915⁄16 121⁄4 30 lbs. 2.8

59N30SHAL Laminate 1045 93⁄4 2915⁄16 121⁄4 30 lbs. 2.8

59N24SHAW Wood $ 1564 93⁄4 2315⁄16 121⁄4 25 lbs. 2.3

59N24SHAL Laminate 1019 93⁄4 2315⁄16 121⁄4 25 lbs. 2.3

59N20SHAW Wood $ 1538 93⁄4 1915⁄16 121⁄4 22 lbs. 2.0

59N20SHAL Laminate 992 93⁄4 1915⁄16 121⁄4 22 lbs. 2.0

59N18SHAW Wood $ 1534 93⁄4 1715⁄16 121⁄4 20 lbs. 1.9

59N18SHAL Laminate 989 93⁄4 1715⁄16 121⁄4 20 lbs. 1.9

• Display space is 111⁄2"
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel

(Ex: 36" and 36" wall panels use an 72" shelf. Do not use two 36" shelves)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Angled shelves are at a 45 degree angle
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each angled shelf has a maximum weight limit:
18" - 27 lbs. and 9 lbs. per 6"
(ex: 72" - 108 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N72SHATW
59N66SHATL

TF
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LIGHTED ANGLED SHELF 59N72SHATW Wood $ 2103 93⁄4 7115⁄16 121⁄4 65 lbs. 5.9

59N72SHATL Laminate 1556 93⁄4 7115⁄16 121⁄4 65 lbs. 5.9

59N66SHATW Wood $ 2073 93⁄4 6615⁄16 121⁄4 60 lbs. 5.5

59N66SHATL Laminate 1527 93⁄4 6615⁄16 121⁄4 60 lbs. 5.5

59N60SHATW Wood $ 2041 93⁄4 5915⁄16 121⁄4 55 lbs. 5.0

59N60SHATL Laminate 1496 93⁄4 5915⁄16 121⁄4 55 lbs. 5.0

59N54SHATW Wood $ 2014 93⁄4 5315⁄16 121⁄4 50 lbs. 4.6

59N54SHATL Laminate 1468 93⁄4 5315⁄16 121⁄4 50 lbs. 4.6

59N48SHATW Wood $ 1982 93⁄4 4715⁄16 121⁄4 45 lbs. 4.1

59N48SHATL Laminate 1435 93⁄4 4715⁄16 121⁄4 45 lbs. 4.1

59N42SHATW Wood $ 1951 93⁄4 4115⁄16 121⁄4 40 lbs. 3.7

59N42SHATL Laminate 1404 93⁄4 4115⁄16 121⁄4 40 lbs. 3.7

59N36SHATW Wood $ 1921 93⁄4 3515⁄16 121⁄4 35 lbs. 3.2

59N36SHATL Laminate 1374 93⁄4 3515⁄16 121⁄4 35 lbs. 3.2

59N30SHATW Wood $ 1890 93⁄4 2915⁄16 121⁄4 30 lbs. 2.8

59N30SHATL Laminate 1344 93⁄4 2915⁄16 121⁄4 30 lbs. 2.8

59N24SHATW Wood $ 1859 93⁄4 2315⁄16 121⁄4 25 lbs. 2.3

59N24SHATL Laminate 1314 93⁄4 2315⁄16 121⁄4 25 lbs. 2.3

59N20SHATW Wood $ 1834 93⁄4 1915⁄16 121⁄4 22 lbs. 2.0

59N20SHATL Laminate 1288 93⁄4 1915⁄16 121⁄4 22 lbs. 2.0

59N18SHATW Wood $ 1830 93⁄4 1715⁄16 121⁄4 20 lbs. 1.9

59N18SHATL Laminate 1284 93⁄4 1715⁄16 121⁄4 20 lbs. 1.9

• Display space is 111⁄2"
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel

(Ex: 36" and 36" wall panels use an 72" shelf. Do not use two 36" shelves)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Angled shelves are at a 45 degree angle
• LED light strips are recessed on the bottom side of the shelf
• NACLTKA3 must be ordered separately to turn on the shelf kits; reference page 266
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each horizontal shelf has a maximum weight limit:
24" - 45 lbs. and 10 additional lbs. per 6"
(ex: 120" - 205 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N120SHSKW
59N120SHSKL

MH
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLIDING SHELF SET 59N120SHSKW Wood $ 2287 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 6.0

59N120SHSKL Laminate 1827 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 6.0

59N114SHSKW Wood $ 2255 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 5.7

59N114SHSKL Laminate 1806 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 5.7

59N108SHSKW Wood $ 2225 10 10715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 146 lbs. 5.5

59N108SHSKL Laminate 1780 10 10715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 146 lbs. 5.5

59N102SHSKW Wood $ 2195 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 131 lbs. 5.2

59N102SHSKL Laminate 1755 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 131 lbs. 5.2

59N96SHSKW Wood $ 2165 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.9

59N96SHSKL Laminate 1731 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.9

59N90SHSKW Wood $ 2134 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 46 lbs. 4.6

59N90SHSKL Laminate 1708 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 46 lbs. 4.6

59N84SHSKW Wood $ 2103 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N84SHSKL Laminate 1681 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N78SHSKW Wood $ 2073 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 4.0

59N78SHSKL Laminate 1660 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 4.0

59N72SHSKW Wood $ 2041 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 37 lbs. 3.7

59N72SHSKL Laminate 1634 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 37 lbs. 3.7

59N66SHSKW Wood $ 2014 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 3.4

59N66SHSKL Laminate 1610 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 3.4

59N60SHSKW Wood $ 1982 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 3.2

59N60SHSKL Laminate 1586 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 3.2

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Sliding shelf set can only be used with 52" wall panels
• Sliding door panels are ordered separately; reference page 233
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on laminate shelves wider than 96”
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each horizontal shelf has a maximum weight limit:
24" - 45 lbs. and 10 additional lbs. per 6"
(ex: 120" - 205 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N54SHSKW
59N54SHSKL

MH
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLIDING SHELF SET
(CONTINUED)

59N54SHSKW Wood $ 1951 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N54SHSKL Laminate 1561 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N48SHSKW Wood $ 1921 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 2.6

59N48SHSKL Laminate 1537 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 2.6

59N42SHSKW Wood $ 1890 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 23 lbs. 2.3

59N42SHSKL Laminate 1513 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 23 lbs. 2.3

59N36SHSKW Wood $ 1859 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

59N36SHSKL Laminate 1486 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Sliding shelf set can only be used with 52" wall panels
• Sliding door panels are ordered separately; reference page 233
• SIN 33721

LIGHTED SLIDING SHELF SET 59N120SHSTW Wood $ 2669 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 6.0

59N120SHSTL Laminate 2211 10 11915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 180 lbs. 6.0

59N114SHSTW Wood $ 2636 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 5.7

59N114SHSTL Laminate 2186 10 11315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 162 lbs. 5.7

59N108SHSTW Wood $ 2605 10 10715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 146 lbs. 5.5

59N108SHSTL Laminate 2162 10 10715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 146 lbs. 5.5

59N102SHSTW Wood $ 2576 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 131 lbs. 5.2

59N102SHSTL Laminate 2137 10 10115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 131 lbs. 5.2

59N96SHSTW Wood $ 2546 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.9

59N96SHSTL Laminate 2112 10 9515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.9

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• LED light strips are recessed on the bottom side of the shelf
• NACLTKA3 must be ordered separately to turn on the shelf kits; reference page 266
• Sliding shelf set can only be used with 52" wall panels
• Sliding door panels are ordered separately; reference page 233
• G1003 Evening Notte, G1004 Kirsche, G1005 Midnight Run, G1006 Sepia Walnut, G1007 Serotina, G1008 Timeless, G1009 White Nebbia not

available on laminate shelves wider than 96”
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each horizontal shelf has a maximum weight limit:
24" - 45 lbs. and 10 additional lbs. per 6"
(ex: 120" - 205 lbs. maximum)

• Shelves are mounted to the wall panels (sold
separately); shelves sold with mounting brackets

• Shelves can be mounted horizontally in
12" increments on the wall panels

• 59" wall panels allow 4 rows of shelves, and the
52" and 46" wall panels allow 3 row of shelves

• Shelves must be the same size or smaller than the
overall width of the wall panels

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N90SHSTW
59N90SHSTL

TF
405

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LIGHTED SLIDING SHELF SET
(CONTINUED)

59N90SHSTW Wood $ 2516 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 46 lbs. 4.6

59N90SHSTL Laminate 2087 10 8915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 46 lbs. 4.6

59N84SHSTW Wood $ 2484 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N84SHSTL Laminate 2064 10 8315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 4.3

59N78SHSTW Wood $ 2453 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 4.0

59N78SHSTL Laminate 2039 10 7715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 40 lbs. 4.0

59N72SHSTW Wood $ 2425 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 37 lbs. 3.7

59N72SHSTL Laminate 2016 10 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 37 lbs. 3.7

59N66SHSTW Wood $ 2392 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 3.4

59N66SHSTL Laminate 1991 10 6515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 34 lbs. 3.4

59N60SHSTW Wood $ 2363 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 3.2

59N60SHSTL Laminate 1966 10 5915⁄16 13⁄16 — — 32 lbs. 3.2

59N54SHSTW Wood $ 2333 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N54SHSTL Laminate 1942 10 5315⁄16 13⁄16 — — 29 lbs. 2.9

59N48SHSTW Wood $ 2301 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 2.6

59N48SHSTL Laminate 1918 10 4715⁄16 13⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 2.6

59N42SHSTW Wood $ 2270 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 23 lbs. 2.3

59N42SHSTL Laminate 1892 10 4115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 23 lbs. 2.3

59N36SHSTW Wood $ 2241 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

59N36SHSTL Laminate 1869 10 3515⁄16 13⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.0

• Shelves are 10" deep
• Shelf needs to be same size or smaller than the wall panel unless the shelf is spanning across more than 1 wall panel (Ex: 48" and 36" wall

panels use an 84" shelf. Do not use a 48" and 36" shelf)
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• LED light strips are recessed on the bottom side of the shelf
• NACLTKA3 must be ordered separately to turn on the shelf kits; reference page 266
• Sliding shelf set can only be used with 52" wall panels
• Sliding door panels are ordered separately; reference page 233
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N5138DR3SW
59N5138DR3SL
59N3038DR1SL

CW
488
462

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLIDING DOOR SETS 3 SLIDING DOOR SET

59N5138DR3SG Glass $ 4115 1 51 37 — — 89 lbs. 3.7

59N5138DR3SW Wood 2059 1 51 37 — — 89 lbs. 3.7

59N5138DR3SL Laminate 915 1 51 37 — — 89 lbs. 3.7

59N5138DR3SMB HPL Marker Board 1506 1 51 37 — — 89 lbs. 3.6

• Brackets included to gang doors if needed
• SIN 33721

2 SLIDING DOOR SET

59N6038DR2SG Glass $ 3796 1 603⁄16 37 — — 144 lbs. 4.0

59N6038DR2SW Wood 2229 1 603⁄16 37 — — 144 lbs. 4.0

59N6038DR2SL Laminate 1232 1 603⁄16 37 — — 144 lbs. 4.0

59N6038DR2SMB HPL Marker Board 1527 1 603⁄16 37 — — 72 lbs. 4.0

59N4838DR2SG Glass $ 3048 1 48 37 — — 75 lbs. 6.6

59N4838DR2SW Wood 1676 1 48 37 — — 75 lbs. 6.6

59N4838DR2SL Laminate 915 1 48 37 — — 75 lbs. 6.6

59N4838DR2SMB HPL Marker Board 1210 1 483⁄16 37 — — 75 lbs. 3.3

59N3438DR2SG Glass $ 2743 1 34 37 — — 50 lbs. 2.5

59N3438DR2SW Wood 1372 1 34 37 — — 50 lbs. 2.5

59N3438DR2SL Laminate 609 1 34 37 — — 50 lbs. 2.5

59N3438DR2SMB HPL Marker Board 904 1 343⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 2.5

•• Sliding roller hardware included
• Doors will only work with the sliding shelf sets and 52" wall panels
• SIN 33721

1 SLIDING DOOR

59N3038DR1SG Glass $ 1934 1 30 37 — — 72 lbs. 2.3

59N3038DR1SW Wood 1188 1 30 37 — — 72 lbs. 2.3

59N3038DR1SL Laminate 763 1 30 37 — — 72 lbs. 2.3

59N3038DR1SMB HPL Marker Board 1061 1 30 37 — — 72 lbs. 2.3

59N2438DR1SG Glass $ 1601 1 24 37 — — 66 lbs. 3.3

59N2438DR1SW Wood 915 1 24 37 — — 66 lbs. 3.3

59N2438DR1SL Laminate 535 1 24 37 — — 66 lbs. 3.3

59N2438DR1SMB HPL Marker Board 828 1 24 37 — — 66 lbs. 2.0

59N1738DR1SG Glass $ 1372 1 17 37 — — 30 lbs. 1.5

59N1738DR1SW Wood 687 1 17 37 — — 30 lbs. 1.5

59N1738DR1SL Laminate 305 1 17 37 — — 30 lbs. 1.5

59N1738DR1SMB HPL Marker Board 600 1 17 37 — — 30 lbs. 1.5

• Sliding roller hardware included
• Doors will only work with the sliding shelf sets and 52" wall panels
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All wall mount units have an unfinished back
• National will not be liable for wall mount cabinets
that are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N9024SOS3MW
59N6024SOSL2ML

92MB
92MB

KRB
KRB

CW
488 CW CW

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD WALL MOUNT
WITH FILING

59N9024SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 5297 145⁄8 8915⁄16 24 — — 162 lbs. 28.3

59N9024SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 3798 145⁄8 8915⁄16 24 — — 162 lbs. 28.3

59N9024SOS3MW Wood 4075 151⁄4 8915⁄16 24 — — 162 lbs. 28.3

59N9024SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 4195 151⁄4 8915⁄16 24 — — 162 lbs. 28.3

59N9024SOS3ML Laminate 2710 151⁄4 8915⁄16 24 — — 162 lbs. 28.3

59N7224SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 4580 145⁄8 7115⁄16 24 — — 131 lbs. 22.9

59N7224SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 3207 145⁄8 7115⁄16 24 — — 131 lbs. 22.9

59N7224SOS3MW Wood 3818 151⁄4 7115⁄16 24 — — 131 lbs. 22.9

59N7224SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3933 151⁄4 7115⁄16 24 — — 131 lbs. 22.9

59N7224SOS3ML Laminate 2468 151⁄4 7115⁄16 24 — — 131 lbs. 22.9

59N6024SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 4275 145⁄8 60 24 — — 110 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2892 145⁄8 60 24 — — 110 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOS3MW Wood 3561 151⁄4 60 24 — — 110 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3668 151⁄4 60 24 — — 110 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOS3ML Laminate 2225 151⁄4 60 24 — — 110 lbs. 19.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Features 2 accent sliding doors
• No pull on glass doors
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• For tack board options to put behind the sliding doors, see pages 403-408
• Letter filing front-to-back only
• The two bottom panels are considered fronts, and can be selected separately from the chassis. The sliding doors are selected separately using

the accent sliding door laminate option
• SIN 33721

OVERHEAD WALL MOUNT
WITH FILING

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N6024SOSL2MGW 59N6024SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 4275 145⁄8 60 24 — — 105 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOSL2MGL 59N6024SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 2892 145⁄8 60 24 — — 105 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOSL2MW 59N6024SOSR2MW Wood 3561 151⁄4 60 24 — — 105 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOSL2MLW 59N6024SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 3668 151⁄4 60 24 — — 105 lbs. 19.4

59N6024SOSL2ML 59N6024SOSR2ML Laminate 2225 151⁄4 60 24 — — 105 lbs. 19.4

59N4824SOSL2MGW 59N4824SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 3968 145⁄8 481⁄16 24 — — 89 lbs. 15.8

59N4824SOSL2MGL 59N4824SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 2576 145⁄8 481⁄16 24 — — 89 lbs. 15.8

59N4824SOSL2MW 59N4824SOSR2MW Wood 3306 151⁄4 481⁄16 24 — — 89 lbs. 15.8

59N4824SOSL2MLW 59N4824SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 3405 151⁄4 481⁄16 24 — — 89 lbs. 15.8

59N4824SOSL2ML 59N4824SOSR2ML Laminate 1982 151⁄4 481⁄16 24 — — 89 lbs. 15.8

• Left or right designates where the sliding door is in the locked position
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• Letter filing front-to-back only
• The two bottom panels are considered fronts, and can be selected separately from the chassis. The sliding doors are selected separately using

the accent sliding door laminate option
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All wall mount units have an unfinished back
• National will not be liable for wall mount cabinets
that are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N9018SOS3ML
59N6018SOS3MW

92MB
92MB

KS2B
KS1B

488 461 CW
CW

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD BINDER STORAGE
WALL MOUNT

59N9018SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 4327 145⁄8 8915⁄16 18 — — 126 lbs. 22.1

59N9018SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 3101 145⁄8 8915⁄16 18 — — 126 lbs. 22.1

59N9018SOS3MW Wood 3330 151⁄4 8915⁄16 18 — — 126 lbs. 22.1

59N9018SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3430 151⁄4 8915⁄16 18 — — 126 lbs. 22.1

59N9018SOS3ML Laminate 2217 151⁄4 8915⁄16 18 — — 126 lbs. 22.1

59N8418SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 4100 145⁄8 8313⁄16 18 — — 120 lbs. 20.7

59N8418SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2926 145⁄8 8313⁄16 18 — — 120 lbs. 20.7

59N8418SOS3MW Wood 3281 151⁄4 8313⁄16 18 — — 120 lbs. 20.7

59N8418SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3375 151⁄4 8313⁄16 18 — — 120 lbs. 20.7

59N8418SOS3ML Laminate 2166 151⁄4 8313⁄16 18 — — 115 lbs. 20.7

59N7818SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3874 145⁄8 7713⁄16 18 — — 115 lbs. 19.4

59N7818SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2751 145⁄8 7713⁄16 18 — — 115 lbs. 19.4

59N7818SOS3MW Wood 3228 151⁄4 7713⁄16 18 — — 115 lbs. 19.4

59N7818SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3320 151⁄4 7713⁄16 18 — — 115 lbs. 19.4

59N7818SOS3ML Laminate 2115 151⁄4 7713⁄16 18 — — 115 lbs. 19.4

59N7218SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3743 145⁄8 7115⁄16 18 — — 103 lbs. 18.0

59N7218SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2623 145⁄8 7115⁄16 18 — — 103 lbs. 18.0

59N7218SOS3MW Wood 3119 151⁄4 7115⁄16 18 — — 103 lbs. 18.0

59N7218SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3213 151⁄4 7115⁄16 18 — — 103 lbs. 18.0

59N7218SOS3ML Laminate 2018 151⁄4 7115⁄16 18 — — 103 lbs. 18.0

59N6618SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3621 145⁄8 6513⁄16 18 — — 95 lbs. 16.6

59N6618SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2492 145⁄8 6513⁄16 18 — — 95 lbs. 16.6

59N6618SOS3MW Wood 3020 151⁄4 6513⁄16 18 — — 95 lbs. 16.6

59N6618SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3106 151⁄4 6513⁄16 18 — — 95 lbs. 16.6

59N6618SOS3ML Laminate 1918 151⁄4 6513⁄16 18 — — 95 lbs. 16.6

59N6018SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3492 145⁄8 60 18 — — 86 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2363 145⁄8 60 18 — — 86 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOS3MW Wood 2911 151⁄4 60 18 — — 86 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 2998 151⁄4 60 18 — — 86 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOS3ML Laminate 1817 151⁄4 60 18 — — 86 lbs. 15.2

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Features 2 accent sliding doors
• No pull on glass doors
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All wall mount units have an unfinished back
• National will not be liable for wall mount cabinets
that are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6018SOSR2MW 92MB KS1B CW
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD BINDER
STORAGE
WALL MOUNT

Right shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N6018SOSL2MGW 59N6018SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 3492 145⁄8 60 18 — — 81 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOSL2MGL 59N6018SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 2363 145⁄8 60 18 — — 81 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOSL2MW 59N6018SOSR2MW Wood 2911 151⁄4 60 18 — — 81 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOSL2MLW 59N6018SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2998 151⁄4 60 18 — — 81 lbs. 15.2

59N6018SOSL2ML 59N6018SOSR2ML Laminate 1817 151⁄4 60 18 — — 81 lbs. 15.2

59N5418SOSL2MGW 59N5418SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 3364 145⁄8 533⁄4 18 — — 80 lbs. 13.8

59N5418SOSL2MGL 59N5418SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 2234 145⁄8 533⁄4 18 — — 80 lbs. 13.8

59N5418SOSL2MW 59N5418SOSR2MW Wood 2803 151⁄4 533⁄4 18 — — 80 lbs. 13.8

59N5418SOSL2MLW 59N5418SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2890 151⁄4 533⁄4 18 — — 80 lbs. 13.8

59N5418SOSL2ML 59N5418SOSR2ML Laminate 1719 151⁄4 533⁄4 18 — — 80 lbs. 13.8

59N4818SOSL2MGW 59N4818SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 3242 145⁄8 481⁄16 18 — — 70 lbs. 12.4

59N4818SOSL2MGL 59N4818SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 2104 145⁄8 481⁄16 18 — — 70 lbs. 12.4

59N4818SOSL2MW 59N4818SOSR2MW Wood 2701 151⁄4 481⁄16 18 — — 70 lbs. 12.4

59N4818SOSL2MLW 59N4818SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2782 151⁄4 481⁄16 18 — — 70 lbs. 12.4

59N4818SOSL2ML 59N4818SOSR2ML Laminate 1619 151⁄4 481⁄16 18 — — 70 lbs. 12.4

59N4218SOSL2MGW 59N4218SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 3115 145⁄8 413⁄4 18 — — 60 lbs. 11.0

59N4218SOSL2MGL 59N4218SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 1975 145⁄8 413⁄4 18 — — 60 lbs. 11.0

59N4218SOSL2MW 59N4218SOSR2MW Wood 2594 151⁄4 413⁄4 18 — — 60 lbs. 11.0

59N4218SOSL2MLW 59N4218SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2674 151⁄4 413⁄4 18 — — 60 lbs. 11.0

59N4218SOSL2ML 59N4218SOSR2ML Laminate 1520 151⁄4 413⁄4 18 — — 60 lbs. 11.0

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All wall mount units have an unfinished back
• National will not be liable for wall mount cabinets
that are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3618SOO1MW
59N3618SOO1ML

MC
AC2

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD BINDER
STORAGE - OPEN
WALL MOUNT

59N3618SOO1MW Wood $ 2447 137⁄8 18 — — 45 lbs. 10.7

59N3618SOO1ML Laminate 1379 137⁄8 18 — — 45 lbs. 10.7

59N3018SOO1MW Wood $ 2340 137⁄8 301⁄8 18 — — 58 lbs. 9.2

59N3018SOO1ML Laminate 1280 137⁄8 301⁄8 18 — — 58 lbs. 9.2

59N2418SOO1MW Wood $ 2278 137⁄8 24 18 — — 48 lbs. 7.6

59N2418SOO1ML Laminate 1220 137⁄8 24 18 — — 48 lbs. 7.6

59N2018SOO1MW Wood $ 2243 137⁄8 20 18 — — 41 lbs. 6.6

59N2018SOO1ML Laminate 1182 137⁄8 20 18 — — 41 lbs. 6.6

• Specify finish or laminate only
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All wall mount units have an unfinished back
• National will not be liable for wall mount cabinets
that are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N9012SOS3MW
59N9012SOS3ML

92MB
92MB

KRB
KRB

TF
461 TF

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD STORAGE
WALL MOUNT

59N9012SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 4112 145⁄8 8915⁄16 111⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 15.5

59N9012SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 3013 145⁄8 8915⁄16 111⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 15.5

59N9012SOS3MW Wood 3162 151⁄4 8915⁄16 111⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 15.5

59N9012SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3259 151⁄4 8915⁄16 111⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 15.5

59N9012SOS3ML Laminate 2152 151⁄4 8915⁄16 111⁄2 — — 86 lbs. 15.5

59N8412SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3775 145⁄8 8313⁄16 111⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 14.5

59N8412SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2712 145⁄8 8313⁄16 111⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 14.5

59N8412SOS3MW Wood 3009 151⁄4 8313⁄16 111⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 14.5

59N8412SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3097 151⁄4 8313⁄16 111⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 14.5

59N8412SOS3ML Laminate 2004 151⁄4 8313⁄16 111⁄2 — — 80 lbs. 14.5

59N7812SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3547 145⁄8 7713⁄16 111⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 13.6

59N7812SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2538 145⁄8 7713⁄16 111⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 13.6

59N7812SOS3MW Wood 2956 151⁄4 7713⁄16 111⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 13.6

59N7812SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 3043 151⁄4 7713⁄16 111⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 13.6

59N7812SOS3ML Laminate 1955 151⁄4 7713⁄16 111⁄2 — — 75 lbs. 13.6

59N7212SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3418 145⁄8 7115⁄16 111⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 12.6

59N7212SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2409 145⁄8 7115⁄16 111⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 12.6

59N7212SOS3MW Wood 2848 151⁄4 7115⁄16 111⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 12.6

59N7212SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 2933 151⁄4 7115⁄16 111⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 12.6

59N7212SOS3ML Laminate 1856 151⁄4 7115⁄16 111⁄2 — — 72 lbs. 12.6

59N6612SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3295 145⁄8 6513⁄16 111⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 11.6

59N6612SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2280 145⁄8 6513⁄16 111⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 11.6

59N6612SOS3MW Wood 2746 151⁄4 6513⁄16 111⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 11.6

59N6612SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 2825 151⁄4 6513⁄16 111⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 11.6

59N6612SOS3ML Laminate 1754 151⁄4 6513⁄16 111⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 11.6

59N6012SOS3MGW Glass/Wood $ 3168 145⁄8 60 111⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOS3MGL Glass/Laminate 2152 145⁄8 60 111⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOS3MW Wood 2639 151⁄4 60 111⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOS3MLW Laminate/Wood 2719 151⁄4 60 111⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOS3ML Laminate 1657 151⁄4 60 111⁄2 — — 65 lbs. 10.6

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Features 2 accent sliding doors
• No pull on glass doors
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All wall mount units have an unfinished back
• National will not be liable for wall mount cabinets
that are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N6024SOSL2ML 92MB KRB 488 CW
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD STORAGE
WALL MOUNT

Right shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N6012SOSL2MGW 59N6012SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 3168 145⁄8 60 111⁄2 — — 60 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOSL2MGL 59N6012SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 2152 145⁄8 60 111⁄2 — — 60 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOSL2MW 59N6012SOSR2MW Wood 2639 151⁄4 60 111⁄2 — — 60 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOSL2MLW 59N6012SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2719 151⁄4 60 111⁄2 — — 60 lbs. 10.6

59N6012SOSL2ML 59N6012SOSR2ML Laminate 1657 151⁄4 60 111⁄2 — — 60 lbs. 10.6

59N5412SOSL2MGW 59N5412SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 3037 145⁄8 533⁄4 111⁄2 — — 62 lbs. 9.7

59N5412SOSL2MGL 59N5412SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 2024 145⁄8 533⁄4 111⁄2 — — 62 lbs. 9.7

59N5412SOSL2MW 59N5412SOSR2MW Wood 2531 151⁄4 533⁄4 111⁄2 — — 62 lbs. 9.7

59N5412SOSL2MLW 59N5412SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2612 151⁄4 533⁄4 111⁄2 — — 62 lbs. 9.7

59N5412SOSL2ML 59N5412SOSR2ML Laminate 1556 151⁄4 533⁄4 111⁄2 — — 62 lbs. 9.7

59N4812SOSL2MGW 59N4812SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 2916 145⁄8 481⁄16 111⁄2 — — 49 lbs. 8.7

59N4812SOSL2MGL 59N4812SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 1892 145⁄8 481⁄16 111⁄2 — — 49 lbs. 8.7

59N4812SOSL2MW 59N4812SOSR2MW Wood 2432 151⁄4 481⁄16 111⁄2 — — 49 lbs. 8.7

59N4812SOSL2MLW 59N4812SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2502 151⁄4 481⁄16 111⁄2 — — 49 lbs. 8.7

59N4812SOSL2ML 59N4812SOSR2ML Laminate 1457 151⁄4 481⁄16 111⁄2 — — 49 lbs. 8.7

59N4212SOSL2MGW 59N4212SOSR2MGW Glass/Wood $ 2786 145⁄8 413⁄4 111⁄2 — — 45 lbs. 7.7

59N4212SOSL2MGL 59N4212SOSR2MGL Glass/Lam 1765 145⁄8 413⁄4 111⁄2 — — 45 lbs. 7.7

59N4212SOSL2MW 59N4212SOSR2MW Wood 2323 151⁄4 413⁄4 111⁄2 — — 45 lbs. 7.7

59N4212SOSL2MLW 59N4212SOSR2MLW Lam/Wood 2395 151⁄4 413⁄4 111⁄2 — — 45 lbs. 7.7

59N4212SOSL2ML 59N4212SOSR2ML Laminate 1359 151⁄4 413⁄4 111⁄2 — — 45 lbs. 7.7

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Features 1 accent sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All wall mount units have an unfinished back
• National will not be liable for wall mount cabinets
that are not properly installed

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3612SOO1MW
59N3612SOO1ML

MC
AC2

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

OVERHEAD STORAGE - OPEN
WALL MOUNT

59N3612SOO1MW Wood $ 1215 137⁄8 111⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 7.6

59N3612SOO1ML Laminate 706 137⁄8 111⁄2 — — 40 lbs. 7.6

59N3012SOO1MW Wood $ 1109 137⁄8 301⁄8 111⁄2 — — 41 lbs. 6.6

59N3012SOO1ML Laminate 607 137⁄8 301⁄8 111⁄2 — — 41 lbs. 6.6

59N2412SOO1MW Wood $ 1044 137⁄8 24 111⁄2 — — 34 lbs. 5.5

59N2412SOO1ML Laminate 550 137⁄8 24 111⁄2 — — 34 lbs. 5.5

59N2012SOO1MW Wood $ 1010 137⁄8 20 111⁄2 — — 30 lbs. 4.8

59N2012SOO1ML Laminate 521 137⁄8 20 111⁄2 — — 30 lbs. 4.8

• Specify finish or laminate only
• Wall mount bracket for attachment to architectural wall or wall panel is included
• It is recommended that each overhead cabinet be secured by a minimum of 2 mounting locations (studs)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood
worksurfaces

• Component worksurfaces can be used with
assembled units

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not
exceed 48"; see pages 263-265 for support options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3672WSSW
59N3672WSSL

G11PLA
G11PLA

MC
MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
36" DEPTH

59N3672WSSW Wood $ 1466 361⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 5.2

59N3672WSSL Laminate 997 361⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 5.2

59N3666WSSW Wood $ 1442 361⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 4.8

59N3666WSSL Laminate 972 361⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 90 lbs. 4.8

59N3660WSSW Wood $ 1418 361⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 87 lbs. 5.2

59N3660WSSL Laminate 952 361⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 87 lbs. 5.2

• For use with 29" deep component pedestals or support bases
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 264
• SIN 33721

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
30" DEPTH

59N3072WSSW Wood $ 1208 301⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

59N3072WSSL Laminate 740 301⁄16 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 4.0

59N3066WSSW Wood $ 1164 301⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.8

59N3066WSSL Laminate 678 301⁄16 66 13⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 3.8

59N3060WSSW Wood $ 1137 301⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.4

59N3060WSSL Laminate 618 301⁄16 60 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.4

• For use with 23" or 29" deep pedestals or support bases
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 264
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood
worksurfaces

• Component worksurfaces can be used with
assembled units

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not
exceed 48"; see pages 263-265 for support options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish
for all options

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2472WSSW
59N2472WSSL

G11PLA
G11PLA

MA
MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
24" DEPTH

59N2472WSSW Wood $ 1077 24 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.5

59N2472WSSL Laminate 618 24 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 3.5

59N2466WSSW Wood $ 1039 24 66 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

59N2466WSSL Laminate 573 24 66 13⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 3.3

59N2460WSSW Wood $ 1008 24 60 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 3.0

59N2460WSSL Laminate 544 24 60 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 3.0

59N2436WSSW Wood $ 884 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

59N2436WSSL Laminate 357 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

59N2430WSSW Wood $ 859 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

59N2430WSSL Laminate 320 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

• For use with 23" deep pedestals or support bases
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 264
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware
• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood
worksurfaces

• Component worksurfaces can be used with
assembled units

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not
exceed 48"; see pages 263-265 for support options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2460WSSVW
59N2460WSSVL

G11PLA
G11PLA

MC
MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
24" DEPTH

59N2460WSSVW Wood $ 1008 24 60 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 3.0

59N2460WSSVL Laminate 544 24 60 13⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 3.0

59N2436WSSVW Wood $ 884 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

59N2436WSSVL Laminate 357 24 361⁄16 13⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.8

59N2430WSSVW Wood $ 859 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

59N2430WSSVL Laminate 320 24 301⁄16 13⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 1.5

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• For use with 23" deep pedestals or support bases
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 264
• SIN 33721

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
20" DEPTH

59N2072WSSW Wood $ 1045 20 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 2.9

59N2072WSSL Laminate 585 20 7115⁄16 13⁄16 — — 73 lbs. 2.9

59N2066WSSW Wood $ 1007 20 66 13⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 2.7

59N2066WSSL Laminate 542 20 66 13⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 2.7

59N2060WSSW Wood $ 975 20 60 13⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 2.4

59N2060WSSL Laminate 511 20 60 13⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 2.4

• For use with 18" support “U” base see the Casegoods Book 2 Price List when attaching to a Tessera Wall for alignment with overheads
to keep a particular sight line. See image for an example of angle legs (as shown)

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• Worksurfaces up to 72" wide can be used for table desking applications
• To provide additional worksurface support when using in table desking applications, see undersurface support rails on page 264
• SIN 33721

(U-Base is an option)
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware
• Rim on all 4 sides of laminate and wood
worksurfaces

• Component worksurfaces can be used with
assembled units

• Refer to page 150 for grommet locations and page
147 for grommet options and upcharge

• Unsupported 13⁄16" worksurface spans should not
exceed 48"; see pages 263-265 for support options

• Refer to pages 371-408 for accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Laminate Color (laminate models)
4. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2060WSSVW X CW
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
20" DEPTH

59N2060WSSVW Wood $ 975 20 60 13⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 2.4

59N2060WSSVL Laminate 511 20 60 13⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 2.4

• Grain direction runs front-to-back
• SIN 33721

WORKSURFACE TO WALL
MOUNTING BRACKET

59N16BKT Metal $ 43 1 16 1 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• For use when mounting a worksurface to an architectural wall; can be used in place of an end support panel
• 2 brackets are required for 36" deep worksurfaces
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tops of units are finished
• Grommets not available

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2315PMBBFW 92MB KRB CW
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING PEDESTAL -
FILE/FILE

59N2415PFFFW Wood $ 2013 2311⁄16 153⁄16 287⁄8 — — 83 lbs. 11.4

59N2415PFFFL Laminate 1324 2311⁄16 153⁄16 287⁄8 — — 83 lbs. 11.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

FREESTANDING PEDESTAL -
BOX/BOX/FILE

59N2415PFBBFW Wood $ 2013 2311⁄16 153⁄16 287⁄8 — — 83 lbs. 11.4

59N2415PFBBFL Laminate 1324 2311⁄16 153⁄16 287⁄8 — — 83 lbs. 11.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE PEDESTAL WITH TOP -
FILE/FILE

59N2315PMFFW Wood $ 2525 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 251⁄8 — — 70 lbs. 9.9

59N2315PMFFL Laminate 1597 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 251⁄8 — — 70 lbs. 9.9

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE PEDESTAL WITH TOP -
BOX/BOX/FILE

59N2315PMBBFW Wood $ 2525 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 251⁄8 — — 70 lbs. 9.9

59N2315PMBBFL Laminate 1597 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 251⁄8 — — 70 lbs. 9.9

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

MOBILE PEDESTAL WITH TOP -
BOX/FILE

59N2315PMBFW Wood $ 2616 2311⁄16 153⁄16 225⁄16 — — 70 lbs. 9.9

59N2315PMBFL Laminate 1564 2311⁄16 153⁄16 225⁄16 — — 70 lbs. 9.9

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tops of units are finished
• Grommets not available

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Textile Grade/Color
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N2315PMBFCL 92MB KRB 2 20020 461 CW
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
MOBILE PEDESTAL
WITH CUSHION TOP -
BOX/FILE

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7

59N2315PMBFCW Wood $ 2369 2399 2413 2435 2459 2500 2555

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2420 2451 2475 2501 2529 2559 2584 2615 2645 2677

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2724 2822 2883 2914 2946 2977 3009 3040 3071 3102

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7

59N2315PMBFCL Wood/Laminate $ 1537 1567 1581 1603 1627 1668 1723

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1588 1619 1643 1669 1697 1727 1752 1783 1813 1845

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1892 1990 2051 2082 2114 2145 2177 2208 2239 2270

DIMENSIONS
Depth 2215⁄16

Width 153⁄16

Height 2311⁄16 Weight 65
Cubic Ft. 9.2

• Specify textile grade and color for cushion top
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All undersurface units have an unfinished back
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Pedestals do not include back panels and are 1" less
than worksurface dept to accommodate optional
back or modesty panels, or to provide for cable
access

• If undersurface storage is used against a wall, a
back modesty panel may be specified but is not
required

• Filler strips are recommended to fill the 1" gap
• If pedestals are being used in a freestanding open
plan, modesty or back panels are always
recommended

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3518PUFW2 L 92PL KRS CL
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FILE/FILE - 35" DEEP

59N3518PUFW2 Wood $ 2360 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3518PUFL2 Laminate 1492 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3515PUFW2 Wood $ 2233 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

59N3515PUFL2 Laminate 1411 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FILE/FILE - 29" DEEP

59N2918PUFW2 Wood $ 2225 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2918PUFL2 Laminate 1270 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2915PUFW2 Wood $ 2098 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

59N2915PUFL2 Laminate 1200 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FILE/FILE - 23" DEEP

59N2318PUFW2 Wood $ 2086 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2318PUFL2 Laminate 1197 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2315PUFW2 Wood $ 1972 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

59N2315PUFL2 Laminate 1122 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All undersurface units have an unfinished back
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Pedestals do not include back panels and are 1" less
than worksurface dept to accommodate optional
back or modesty panels, or to provide for cable
access

• If undersurface storage is used against a wall, a
back modesty panel may be specified but is not
required

• Filler strips are recommended to fill the 1" gap
• If pedestals are being used in a freestanding open
plan, modesty or back panels are always
recommended

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3518PUFL1 R 92PL KRS CL 405
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/BOX/FILE - 35" DEEP

59N3518PUFW1 Wood $ 2360 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3518PUFL1 Laminate 1492 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3515PUFW1 Wood $ 2233 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

59N3515PUFL1 Laminate 1411 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/BOX/FILE - 29" DEEP

59N2918PUFW1 Wood $ 2225 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2918PUFL1 Laminate 1270 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2915PUFW1 Wood $ 2098 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

59N2915PUFL1 Laminate 1197 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/BOX/FILE - 23" DEEP

59N2318PUFW1 Wood $ 2086 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2318PUFL1 Laminate 1197 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2315PUFW1 Wood $ 1972 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

59N2315PUFL1 Laminate 1122 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All undersurface units have an unfinished back
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Pedestals do not include back panels and are 1" less
than worksurface dept to accommodate optional
back or modesty panels, or to provide for cable
access

• If undersurface storage is used against a wall, a
back modesty panel may be specified but is not
required

• Filler strips are recommended to fill the 1" gap
• If pedestals are being used in a freestanding open
plan, modesty or back panels are always
recommended

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3518PUFW37
59N3518PUFL37

R
LR

92PL KRS CL
92PL KRS 478 MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FILE/FILE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT
35" DEEP

59N3518PUFW37 Wood $ 2399 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3518PUFL37 Laminate 1530 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3515PUFW37 Wood $ 2270 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

59N3515PUFL37 Laminate 1449 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Full drawer front units feature a file/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FILE/FILE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT
29" DEEP

59N2918PUFW37 Wood $ 2265 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2918PUFL37 Laminate 1305 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2915PUFW37 Wood $ 2136 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

59N2915PUFL37 Laminate 1234 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Full drawer front units feature a file/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FILE/FILE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT
23" DEEP

59N2318PUFW37 Wood $ 2126 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2318PUFL37 Laminate 1231 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2315PUFW37 Wood $ 2014 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

59N2315PUFL37 Laminate 1157 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Full drawer front units feature a file/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All undersurface units have an unfinished back
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Pedestals do not include back panels and are 1" less
than worksurface dept to accommodate optional
back or modesty panels, or to provide for cable
access

• If undersurface storage is used against a wall, a
back modesty panel may be specified but is not
required

• Filler strips are recommended to fill the 1" gap
• If pedestals are being used in a freestanding open
plan, modesty or back panels are always
recommended

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3518PUFW36
59N3518PUFL36

R
LR

92PL KRS CL
92PL KRS 478 MC

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/BOX/FILE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT
35" DEEP

59N3518PUFW36 Wood $ 2399 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3518PUFL36 Laminate 1530 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3515PUFW36 Wood $ 2270 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

59N3515PUFL36 Laminate 1449 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Full drawer front units feature a box/box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/BOX/FILE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT
29" DEEP

59N2918PUFW36 Wood $ 2265 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2918PUFL36 Laminate 1305 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2915PUFW36 Wood $ 2136 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

59N2915PUFL36 Laminate 1231 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Full drawer front units feature a box/box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
BOX/BOX/FILE -
FULL DRAWER FRONT
23" DEEP

59N2318PUFW36 Wood $ 2126 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2318PUFL36 Laminate 1231 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2315PUFW36 Wood $ 2014 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

59N2315PUFL36 Laminate 1157 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Full drawer front units feature a box/box/file drawer configuration behind the full front
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

TE
SS

ER
A

TESSERA

250 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All undersurface units have an unfinished back
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Pedestals do not include back panels and are 1" less
than worksurface dept to accommodate optional
back or modesty panels, or to provide for cable
access

• If undersurface storage is used against a wall, a
back modesty panel may be specified but is not
required

• Filler strips are recommended to fill the 1" gap
• If pedestals are being used in a freestanding open
plan, modesty or back panels are always
recommended

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3518PUFW39
59N3518PUFL39

LR
R

92PL CL
92PL 478 CW

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
TRASH CAN
FULL DRAWER FRONT
35" DEEP

59N3518PUFW39 Wood $ 2399 347⁄8 18 2711⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3518PUFL39 Laminate 1530 347⁄8 18 2711⁄16 — — 105 lbs. 16.3

59N3515PUFW39 Wood $ 2270 347⁄8 15 2711⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

59N3515PUFL39 Laminate 1449 347⁄8 15 2711⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 14.2

• Tops and backs are open, specify component worksurfaces and back to finish as needed
• Unit is non-locking
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Full drawer front units feature a black 7 gallon trash can
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
TRASH CAN
FULL DRAWER FRONT
29" DEEP

59N2918PUFW39 Wood $ 2265 287⁄8 18 2711⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2918PUFL39 Laminate 1305 287⁄8 18 2711⁄16 — — 95 lbs. 14.0

59N2915PUFW39 Wood $ 2136 287⁄8 15 2711⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

59N2915PUFL39 Laminate 1234 287⁄8 15 2711⁄16 — — 88 lbs. 12.1

• Tops and backs are open, specify component worksurfaces and back to finish as needed
• Unit is non-locking
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Full drawer front units feature a black 7 gallon trash can
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
TRASH CAN
FULL DRAWER FRONT
23" DEEP

59N2318PUFW39 Wood $ 2126 2213⁄16 18 2711⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2318PUFL39 Laminate 1231 2213⁄16 18 2711⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 11.5

59N2315PUFW39 Wood $ 2014 2213⁄16 15 2711⁄16 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

59N2315PUFL39 Laminate 1157 2213⁄16 15 2711⁄16 — — 70 lbs. 10.0

• Tops and backs are open, specify component worksurfaces and back to finish as needed
• Unit is non-locking
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Full drawer front units feature a black 7 gallon trash can
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All undersurface units have an unfinished back
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Pedestals do not include back panels and are 1" less
than worksurface dept to accommodate optional
back or modesty panels, or to provide for cable
access

• If undersurface storage is used against a wall, a
back modesty panel may be specified but is not
required

• Filler strips are recommended to fill the 1" gap
• If pedestals are being used in a freestanding open
plan, modesty or back panels are always
recommended

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Ganging
3. Pull
4. Locking
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3518PUFRW7 R 92PL KRS CL
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FULL DOOR FRONT
35" DEEP

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N3518PUFLW7 59N3518PUFRW7 Wood $ 2423 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 110 lbs. 17.0

59N3518PUFLL7 59N3518PUFRL7 Laminate 1554 347⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 110 lbs. 17.0

59N3515PUFLW7 59N3515PUFRW7 Wood $ 2293 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 97 lbs. 14.8

59N3515PUFLL7 59N3515PUFRL7 Laminate 1471 347⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 97 lbs. 14.8

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Standard with 1 adjustable shelf
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FULL DOOR FRONT
29" DEEP

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N2918PUFLW7 59N2918PUFRW7 Wood $ 2287 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 98 lbs. 14.5

59N2918PUFLL7 59N2918PUFRL7 Laminate 1326 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 98 lbs. 14.5

59N2915PUFLW7 59N2915PUFRW7 Wood $ 2157 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 12.6

59N2915PUFLL7 59N2915PUFRL7 Laminate 1257 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 12.6

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Standard with 1 adjustable shelf
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721

PEDESTAL - UNDERSURFACE
FULL DOOR FRONT
23" DEEP

LEFT RIGHT

59N2318PUFLW7 59N2318PUFRW7 Wood $ 2145 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 85 lbs. 17.0

59N2318PUFLL7 59N2318PUFRL7 Laminate 1252 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 85 lbs. 17.0

59N2315PUFLW7 59N2315PUFRW7 Wood $ 2034 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 74 lbs. 10.4

59N2315PUFLL7 59N2315PUFRL7 Laminate 1178 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 74 lbs. 10.4

• Tops and backs are open; specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Façade spacer can be reconfigured to allow for RH or LH applications
• Standard with 1 adjustable shelf
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All undersurface units have an unfinished back
• Pedestals shipped with appropriate hardware
• Pedestals do not include back panels and are 1" less
than worksurface dept to accommodate optional
back or modesty panels, or to provide for cable
access

• If undersurface storage is used against a wall, a
back modesty panel may be specified but is not
required

• Filler strips are recommended to fill the 1" gap
• If pedestals are being used in a freestanding open
plan, modesty or back panels are always
recommended

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3518SESFRW CL
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SUPPORT PEDESTAL

Left shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N3518SESFLW 59N3518SESFRW Wood $ 1539 351⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 108 lbs. 16.7

59N3518SESFLL 59N3518SESFRL Laminate 1120 351⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 108 lbs. 16.7

59N3515SESFLW 59N3515SESFRW Wood $ 1456 351⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.5

59N3515SESFLL 59N3515SESFRL Laminate 1061 351⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.5

59N2918SESFLW 59N2918SESFRW Wood $ 1449 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.2

59N2918SESFLL 59N2918SESFRL Laminate 1057 287⁄8 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 95 lbs. 14.2

59N2915SESFLW 59N2915SESFRW Wood $ 1366 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 90 lbs. 12.4

59N2915SESFLL 59N2915SESFRL Laminate 994 287⁄8 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 90 lbs. 12.4

59N2318SESFLW 59N2318SESFRW Wood $ 1358 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 82 lbs. 11.7

59N2318SESFLL 59N2318SESFRL Laminate 988 2213⁄16 1715⁄16 273⁄4 — — 82 lbs. 11.7

59N2315SESFLW 59N2315SESFRW Wood $ 1283 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 72 lbs. 10.2

59N2315SESFLL 59N2315SESFRL Laminate 932 2213⁄16 1415⁄16 273⁄4 — — 72 lbs. 10.2

• Standard with 1 fixed shelf
• Specify component worksurfaces and backs to finish as needed
• For use when creating single pedestal desks from components
• Not intended for use in a freestanding application
• Specify finish or laminate color only
• Spacer blocks standard on pedestals and same color as pedestal
• Must specify ganging option for correct placement of spacer blocks (L, R, or LR)
• Line art indicates cord management through spacer block and top of pedestal
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All vertical storage units have an unfinished back

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Accent Laminate Color (sliding doors)
5. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
6. Laminate Color (laminate models)
7. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N242475VSOWSRL 92PL KRS 488 792
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WARDROBE/BOOKCASE
FULL HEIGHT

Right shown

Right shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N242475VSOWSLGW 59N242475VSOWSRGW Glass/Wood $ 7513 241⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 282 lbs. 35.7

59N242475VSOWSLGL 59N242475VSOWSRGL Glass/Lam 4827 241⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 282 lbs. 35.7

59N242475VSOWSLW 59N242475VSOWSRW Wood 6009 241⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 282 lbs. 35.7

59N242475VSOWSLLW 59N242475VSOWSRLW Lam/Wood 6189 241⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 282 lbs. 35.7

59N242475VSOWSLL 59N242475VSOWSRL Laminate 3577 241⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 282 lbs. 35.7

59N182475VSOWSLGW 59N182475VSOWSRGW Glass/Wood $ 7284 181⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 90 lbs. 27.7

59N182475VSOWSLGL 59N182475VSOWSRGL Glass/Lam 4621 181⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 90 lbs. 27.7

59N182475VSOWSLW 59N182475VSOWSRW Wood 5781 181⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 90 lbs. 27.7

59N182475VSOWSLLW 59N182475VSOWSRLW Lam/Wood 5955 181⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 90 lbs. 27.7

59N182475VSOWSLL 59N182475VSOWSRL Laminate 3367 181⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 90 lbs. 27.7

59N242453VSOWSLGW 59N242453VSOWSRGW Glass/Wood $ 6601 241⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 204 lbs. 25.9

59N242453VSOWSLGL 59N242453VSOWSRGL Glass/Lam 4247 241⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 204 lbs. 25.9

59N242453VSOWSLW 59N242453VSOWSRW Wood 5281 241⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 204 lbs. 25.9

59N242453VSOWSLLW 59N242453VSOWSRLW Lam/Wood 5439 241⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 204 lbs. 25.9

59N242453VSOWSLL 59N242453VSOWSRL Laminate 3146 241⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 204 lbs. 25.9

59N182453VSOWSLGW 59N182453VSOWSRGW Glass/Wood $ 6372 181⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 80 lbs. 20.1

59N182453VSOWSLGL 59N182453VSOWSRGL Glass/Lam 4041 181⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 80 lbs. 20.1

59N182453VSOWSLW 59N182453VSOWSRW Wood 5053 181⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 80 lbs. 20.1

59N182453VSOWSLLW 59N182453VSOWSRLW Lam/Wood 5203 181⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 80 lbs. 20.1

59N182453VSOWSLL 59N182453VSOWSRL Laminate 2937 181⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 80 lbs. 20.1

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Features 1 sliding door
• No pull on glass doors
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH), Portobello Horizontal (PBH),

Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• 75" high wardrobes include 2 coat hooks and 2 shelves (1 top section; 1 lower section)
• 53" high wardrobes include 2 coat hooks and 1 shelf (lower section)
• SIN 33721

TE
SS

ER
A

TESSERA

254 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All vertical storage units have an unfinished back

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N242475VWHLW
59N242475VWHRL

92PL KRS 792
92PL KRS 792 792

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WARDROBE FULL HEIGHT

Right shown

Right shown

LEFT RIGHT

59N242475VWHLW 59N242475VWHRW Wood $ 4361 241⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 282 lbs. 35.7

59N242475VWHLL 59N242475VWHRL Laminate 2335 241⁄8 241⁄8 75 — — 282 lbs. 35.7

59N242453VWHLW 59N242453VWHRW Wood $ 3856 241⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 204 lbs. 25.9

59N242453VWHLL 59N242453VWHRL Laminate 2088 241⁄8 241⁄8 53 — — 204 lbs. 25.9

59N241875VWHLW 59N241875VWHRW Wood $ 4056 241⁄8 181⁄8 75 — — 180 lbs. 28.3

59N241875VWHLL 59N241875VWHRL Laminate 2059 241⁄8 181⁄8 75 — — 180 lbs. 28.3

59N241853VWHLW 59N241853VWHRW Wood $ 3554 241⁄8 181⁄8 53 — — 123 lbs. 20.5

59N241853VWHLL 59N241853VWHRL Laminate 1813 241⁄8 181⁄8 53 — — 123 lbs. 20.5

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Features 1 hinged door
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH), Portobello

Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less
• 75" high wardrobes include 2 coat hooks and 2 shelves (1 top section; 1 lower section)
• 53" high wardrobes include 2 coat hooks and 1 shelf (lower section)
• SIN 33721

TESSERA

TESSERA

255NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• All vertical storage units have an unfinished back
• Side access wardrobes have fully finished backs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N242453VWOW
59N242453VWOL

MH
NM

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WARDROBE FULL HEIGHT
OPEN WITH SIDE ACCESS

59N242475VWOW Wood $ 4249 24 2313⁄16 741⁄2 — — 250 lbs. 33.7

59N242475VWOL Laminate 2224 24 2313⁄16 741⁄2 — — 250 lbs. 33.7

59N242453VWOW Wood $ 3746 24 2313⁄16 521⁄8 — — 200 lbs. 24.4

59N242453VWOL Laminate 1979 24 2313⁄16 521⁄8 — — 200 lbs. 24.4

59N241875VWOW Wood $ 3945 24 1715⁄16 741⁄2 — — 180 lbs. 26.7

59N241875VWOL Laminate 1948 24 1715⁄16 741⁄2 — — 180 lbs. 26.7

59N241853VWOW Wood $ 3442 24 1715⁄16 521⁄8 — — 123 lbs. 19.3

59N241853VWOL Laminate 1702 24 1715⁄16 521⁄8 — — 123 lbs. 19.3

59N182475VWOW Wood $ 3945 1715⁄16 24 741⁄2 — — 90 lbs. 25.9

59N182475VWOL Laminate 1948 1715⁄16 24 741⁄2 — — 90 lbs. 25.9

59N182453VWOW Wood $ 3442 1715⁄16 24 521⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 18.8

59N182453VWOL Laminate 1702 1715⁄16 24 521⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 18.8

59N181875VWOW Wood $ 3834 1715⁄16 1715⁄16 741⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 20.5

59N181875VWOL Laminate 1838 1715⁄16 1715⁄16 741⁄2 — — 70 lbs. 20.5

59N181853VWOW Wood $ 3332 1715⁄16 1715⁄16 521⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 14.9

59N181853VWOL Laminate 1590 1715⁄16 1715⁄16 521⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 14.9

• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH), Portobello
Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminate options available on models 60" H or less

• 75" high wardrobes include 2 coat hooks and 2 shelves (1 top section, 1 lower section)
• 59" high wardrobes include 2 coat hooks and 1 shelf (lower section)
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tops of units are finished
• Grommets not available

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Drawer/Door Fronts (laminate models)
5. Laminate Color (laminate models)
6. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N2436LFF2W
59N2436LFF2L

92PL KRS PT
92PL KRS 478

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

59N2436LFF2W Wood $ 3562 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 21.0

59N2436LFF2L Laminate 2137 24 361⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 121 lbs. 21.0

59N2430LFF2W Wood $ 3387 24 301⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 18.0

59N2430LFF2L Laminate 2030 24 301⁄16 2815⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 18.0

• Interlock mechanism allows only 1 drawer to be open at a time
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Do not specify grommet
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE - UNDERSURFACE
2 DRAWER

59N2336LFU2FW Wood $ 2657 2213⁄16 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 120 lbs. 20.4

59N2336LFU2FL Laminate 1348 2213⁄16 357⁄8 273⁄4 — — 120 lbs. 20.4

59N2330LFU2FW Wood $ 2449 2213⁄16 2915⁄16 273⁄4 — — 101 lbs. 17.4

59N2330LFU2FL Laminate 1312 2213⁄16 2915⁄16 273⁄4 — — 101 lbs. 17.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE - MODULAR
3 DRAWER

59N2436LFM3W Wood $ 4793 239⁄16 357⁄8 405⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 30.0

59N2436LFM3L Laminate 2811 239⁄16 357⁄8 405⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 30.0

59N2430LFM3W Wood $ 4552 239⁄16 2915⁄16 405⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 30.0

59N2430LFM3L Laminate 2649 239⁄16 2915⁄16 405⁄16 — — 174 lbs. 30.0

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721

LATERAL FILE - MODULAR
4 DRAWER

59N2436LFM4W Wood $ 5571 239⁄16 357⁄8 5213⁄16 — — 194 lbs. 33.4

59N2436LFM4L Laminate 3245 239⁄16 357⁄8 5213⁄16 — — 194 lbs. 33.4

59N2430LFM4W Wood $ 5290 239⁄16 2915⁄16 5213⁄16 — — 194 lbs. 33.4

59N2430LFM4L Laminate 3048 239⁄16 2915⁄16 5213⁄16 — — 194 lbs. 33.4

• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tops of units are finished
• Grommets not available

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N3627MPW CW
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY/BACK PANEL
LATERAL FILE

59N3627MPW Wood $ 563 3⁄4 353⁄4 261⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 2.1

59N3627MPL Laminate 252 3⁄4 353⁄4 261⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 2.1

59N3027MPW Wood $ 518 3⁄4 293⁄4 261⁄16 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

59N3027MPL Laminate 224 3⁄4 293⁄4 261⁄16 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

• Wood modesty panels have vertical grain
• Laminate modesty panels have horizontal grain
• SIN 33721

MODESTY/BACK PANEL
LATERAL FILE

59N3627MPVL Laminate $ 252 3⁄4 353⁄4 261⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 2.1

59N3027MPVL Laminate 224 3⁄4 293⁄4 261⁄16 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

• Grain direction runs vertically
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

• 27" modesty panels are used as support bases

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N6927MPW
59N6927MPL

CL
478

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY PANEL
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT FOR
USE WITH 1 SUPPORT BASE

59N6927MPW Wood $ 762 3⁄4 681⁄2 27 — — 31 lbs. 2.6

59N6927MPL Laminate 392 3⁄4 681⁄2 27 — — 31 lbs. 2.6

59N6327MPW Wood $ 717 3⁄4 621⁄2 27 — — 24 lbs. 2.0

59N6327MPL Laminate 372 3⁄4 621⁄2 27 — — 30 lbs. 2.5

59N5727MPW Wood $ 675 3⁄4 561⁄2 27 — — 16 lbs. 1.5

59N5727MPL Laminate 342 3⁄4 561⁄2 27 — — 23 lbs. 2.0

• Modesty panel is mounted on the inside of the base leg
• Modesty panel is used with 1 slab base or support base U-style and the other side is mounted to the wall
• Reference pages 264-265 for support bases
• Reference pages 180 and 244 for the worksurface mounting bracket that is used under the worksurface for attachment to the wall
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT FOR
USE WITH 1 SUPPORT BASE

59N5727MPVL Laminate $ 342 3⁄4 561⁄2 27 — — 23 lbs. 2.0

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Modesty panel is mounted on the inside of the base leg
• Modesty panel is used with 1 slab base or support base U-style and the other side is mounted to the wall
• Reference pages 264-265 for support bases
• Reference pages 180 and 244 for the worksurface mounting bracket that is used under the worksurface for attachment to the wall
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT FOR
USE WITH 2 SUPPORT BASES

59N6527MPW Wood $ 762 3⁄4 65 27 — — 31 lbs. 2.6

59N6527MPL Laminate 393 3⁄4 65 27 — — 31 lbs. 2.6

59N5927MPW Wood $ 717 3⁄4 59 27 — — 23 lbs. 2.0

59N5927MPL Laminate 363 3⁄4 59 27 — — 23 lbs. 2.0

59N5327MPW Wood $ 650 3⁄4 533⁄8 27 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

59N5327MPL Laminate 342 3⁄4 533⁄8 27 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

• Modesty panel is used with 2 slab bases or metal U bases
• Reference pages 264-265 for support bases
• Modesty panel is mounted between the base legs
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT FOR
USE WITH 2 SUPPORT BASES

59N5927MPVL Laminate $ 363 3⁄4 59 27 — — 23 lbs. 2.0

59N5327MPVL Laminate 342 3⁄4 533⁄8 27 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Modesty panel is used with 2 slab bases or metal U bases
• Reference pages 264-265 for support bases
• Modesty panel is mounted between the base legs
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N7226MPW
59N7226MPL

CL
478

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY PANEL
FULL OVERLAY
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N7226MPW Wood $ 783 3⁄4 715⁄8 26 — — 44 lbs. 3.9

59N7226MPL Laminate 414 3⁄4 715⁄8 26 — — 44 lbs. 3.9

59N6626MPW Wood $ 740 3⁄4 6511⁄16 26 — — 41 lbs. 3.6

59N6626MPL Laminate 393 3⁄4 6511⁄16 26 — — 41 lbs. 3.6

59N6026MPW Wood $ 695 3⁄4 5911⁄16 26 — — 38 lbs. 3.3

59N6026MPL Laminate 363 3⁄4 5911⁄16 26 — — 38 lbs. 3.3

• Full overlay modesty to be used on worksurface height storage
• Modesty height allows a 13⁄16" gap between the modesty and worksurface to show the recessed façade on the pedestals
• Any laminate modesty over 60" will be horizontal grain direction
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
FULL OVERLAY
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N6026MPVL Laminate $ 363 3⁄4 5911⁄16 26 — — 38 lbs. 3.3

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Full overlay modesty to be used on worksurface height storage
• Modesty height allows a 13⁄16" gap between the modesty and worksurface to show the recessed façade on the pedestals
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
BREAKFRONT
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N6026MPKW Wood $ 695 3⁄4 597⁄8 26 — — 38 lbs. 3.3

59N6026MPKL Laminate 363 3⁄4 597⁄8 26 — — 38 lbs. 3.3

59N4826MPKW Wood $ 608 3⁄4 477⁄8 26 — — 33 lbs. 2.7

59N4826MPKL Laminate 320 3⁄4 477⁄8 26 — — 33 lbs. 2.7

59N4226MPKW Wood $ 589 3⁄4 417⁄8 26 — — 29 lbs. 2.4

59N4226MPKL Laminate 284 3⁄4 417⁄8 26 — — 29 lbs. 2.4

59N3626MPKW Wood $ 564 3⁄4 3515⁄16 26 — — 24 lbs. 2.1

59N3626MPKL Laminate 252 3⁄4 3515⁄16 26 — — 24 lbs. 2.1

59N3026MPKW Wood $ 518 3⁄4 2915⁄16 26 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

59N3026MPKL Laminate 225 3⁄4 2915⁄16 26 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Modesty height allows a 13⁄16" gap between the modesty and worksurface to show the recessed façade on the pedestals
• Must also specify pedestal back panel to complete pedestal back if used in the kneewell area
• Not recommended to be used when specifying center grommet
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N6913MPW
59N6913MPL

CL
478

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY PANEL
BREAKFRONT
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N6026MPKVL Laminate $ 363 3⁄4 597⁄8 26 — — 38 lbs. 3.3

59N4826MPKVL Laminate 320 3⁄4 477⁄8 26 — — 33 lbs. 2.7

59N4226MPKVL Laminate 284 3⁄4 417⁄8 26 — — 29 lbs. 2.4

59N3626MPKVL Laminate 252 3⁄4 3515⁄16 26 — — 24 lbs. 2.1

59N3026MPKVL Laminate 225 3⁄4 2915⁄16 26 — — 21 lbs. 1.8

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Modesty height allows a 13⁄16" gap between the modesty and worksurface to show the recessed façade on the pedestals
• Must also specify pedestal back panel to complete pedestal back if used in the kneewell area
• Not recommended to be used when specifying center grommet
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
PARTIAL HEIGHT
FOR SINGLE PEDESTAL UNIT

59N6913MPW Wood $ 639 3⁄4 6811⁄16 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N6913MPL Laminate 348 3⁄4 6811⁄16 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N5713MPW Wood $ 564 3⁄4 5611⁄16 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N5713MPL Laminate 298 3⁄4 5611⁄16 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N5113MPW Wood $ 503 3⁄4 5011⁄16 13 — — 11 lbs. 1.0

59N5113MPL Laminate 272 3⁄4 5011⁄16 13 — — 11 lbs. 1.0

59N4513MPW Wood $ 479 3⁄4 443⁄4 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N4513MPL Laminate 251 3⁄4 443⁄4 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N3913MPW Wood $ 454 3⁄4 383⁄4 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N3913MPL Laminate 222 3⁄4 383⁄4 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N3313MPW Wood $ 441 3⁄4 323⁄4 13 — — 8 lbs. 0.7

59N3313MPL Laminate 199 3⁄4 323⁄4 13 — — 8 lbs. 0.7

• Must also specify pedestal back panel to complete pedestal back if used in the kneewell area
• Used in conjunction with 1 15" pedestal
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
PARTIAL HEIGHT
FOR SINGLE PEDESTAL UNIT

59N5713MPVL Laminate $ 298 3⁄4 5611⁄16 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N5113MPVL Laminate 272 3⁄4 5011⁄16 13 — — 11 lbs. 1.0

59N4513MPVL Laminate 251 3⁄4 443⁄4 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N3913MPVL Laminate 222 3⁄4 383⁄4 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.8

59N3313MPVL Laminate 199 3⁄4 323⁄4 13 — — 8 lbs. 0.7

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Must also specify pedestal back panel to complete pedestal back if used in the kneewell area
• Used in conjunction with 1 15" pedestal
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N6013MPW
59N6013MPL

CL
478

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY PANEL
PARTIAL HEIGHT
FOR DOUBLE PEDESTAL UNIT

59N6013MPW Wood $ 567 3⁄4 597⁄8 13 — — 13 lbs. 1.2

59N6013MPL Laminate 320 3⁄4 597⁄8 13 — — 13 lbs. 1.2

59N5413MPW Wood $ 519 3⁄4 537⁄8 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N5413MPL Laminate 293 3⁄4 537⁄8 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N4813MPW Wood $ 494 3⁄4 477⁄8 13 — — 11 lbs. 1.0

59N4813MPL Laminate 263 3⁄4 477⁄8 13 — — 11 lbs. 1.0

59N4213MPW Wood $ 469 3⁄4 417⁄8 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N4213MPL Laminate 237 3⁄4 417⁄8 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N3613MPW Wood $ 449 3⁄4 3515⁄16 13 — — 8 lbs. 0.7

59N3613MPL Laminate 207 3⁄4 3515⁄16 13 — — 8 lbs. 0.7

59N3013MPW Wood $ 425 3⁄4 2915⁄16 13 — — 7 lbs. 0.6

59N3013MPL Laminate 182 3⁄4 2915⁄16 13 — — 7 lbs. 0.6

• Must also specify pedestal back panel to complete pedestal back if used in the kneewell area
• SIN 33721

MODESTY PANEL
PARTIAL HEIGHT
FOR DOUBLE PEDESTAL UNIT

59N6013MPVL Laminate $ 320 3⁄4 597⁄8 13 — — 13 lbs. 1.2

59N5413MPVL Laminate 293 3⁄4 537⁄8 13 — — 12 lbs. 1.1

59N4813MPVL Laminate 263 3⁄4 477⁄8 13 — — 11 lbs. 1.0

59N4213MPVL Laminate 237 3⁄4 417⁄8 13 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

59N3613MPVL Laminate 207 3⁄4 3515⁄16 13 — — 8 lbs. 0.7

59N3013MPVL Laminate 182 3⁄4 2915⁄16 13 — — 7 lbs. 0.6

• Grain direction runs vertically
• Must also specify pedestal back panel to complete pedestal back if used in the kneewell area
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Panels shipped with appropriate hardware
• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N1827MPW
59N1827MPL

CL
478

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MODESTY/BACK PANEL
PEDESTAL

59N1827MPW Wood $ 496 3⁄4 1713⁄16 26 — — 14 lbs. 1.1

59N1827MPL Laminate 191 3⁄4 1713⁄16 26 — — 14 lbs. 1.1

59N1527MPW Wood $ 488 3⁄4 1413⁄16 26 — — 13 lbs. 1.0

59N1527MPL Laminate 168 3⁄4 1413⁄16 26 — — 13 lbs. 1.0

• SIN 33721

MODESTY/BACK PANEL
PEDESTAL

59N1827MPVL Laminate $ 228 3⁄4 1713⁄16 26 — — 14 lbs. 1.1

59N1527MPVL Laminate 207 3⁄4 1413⁄16 26 — — 13 lbs. 1.0

• Grain direction runs vertically
• SIN 33721

END PANEL
(WORKSURFACE HEIGHT)

59N3528EPW Wood $ 750 351⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 35 lbs. 1.9

59N3528EPL Laminate 411 351⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 35 lbs. 1.9

59N2928EPW Wood $ 679 291⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 30 lbs. 1.7

59N2928EPL Laminate 354 291⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 30 lbs. 1.7

59N2328EPW Wood $ 660 2215⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 25 lbs. 1.3

59N2328EPL Laminate 321 2215⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 25 lbs. 1.3

59N1728EPW Wood $ 618 171⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 23 lbs. 1.1

59N1728EPL Laminate 301 171⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 23 lbs. 1.1

• End panels are required when pedestals are not used to support the end of a unit or workstation
• End panels are 1" shallower than worksurfaces to accommodate a modesty panel or filler strip
• Modesty panels are recommended when building a shell unit
• SIN 33721

FILLER STRIP
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N28CPFSW Wood $ 148 3⁄4 211⁄16 271⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 1.4

59N28CPFSL Laminate 117 3⁄4 211⁄16 271⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 1.4

• When pedestals are positioned against a wall and a modesty panel is not used, specify a filler strip to fill the 1" gap between the worksurface and
pedestal depths

• SIN 33721

SUPPORT PANEL
(WORKSURFACE HEIGHT)

59N1228SSW Wood $ 456 117⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 15 lbs. 0.8

59N1228SSL Laminate 168 117⁄16 13⁄16 273⁄4 — — 15 lbs. 0.8

• For use as added support
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Panels shipped with appropriate hardware
• Modesty and back panels are used in conjunction
with undersurface component worksurfaces to
create a finished back or enclosed kneewell

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N3628PNBW
59N3628PNBL

CL
478

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SUPPORT PANEL U-STYLE NAC1228UBC Concrete $ 567 11⁄2 12 28 — — 12 lbs. 3.1

NAC1228UBB Cinder 567 11⁄2 12 28 — — 12 lbs. 3.1

NAC1228UBI Iron 567 11⁄2 12 28 — — 12 lbs. 3.1

NAC1228UBS Platinum Metallic 567 11⁄2 12 28 — — 12 lbs. 3.1

NAC1228UBN Satin Nickel Metallic 567 11⁄2 12 28 — — 12 lbs. 3.1

NAC1228UBH Designer White 567 11⁄2 12 28 — — 12 lbs. 3.1

• For use as added support
• Adjustable glides are standard
• Specify model number only
• Metal mounting plate attached to support panel
• SIN 33721

UNDERSURFACE SUPPORT RAIL
(WORKSURFACE)

QNAC0248SUR $ 274 23⁄4 48 1 — — 5 lbs. 0.5

NAC0248SUR 274 23⁄4 48 1 — — 5 lbs. 0.5

QNAC0236SUR 235 23⁄4 36 1 — — 3 lbs. 0.3

NAC0236SUR 235 23⁄4 36 1 — — 3 lbs. 0.3

• Specify model number only
• Model recommended for use when the weight on the table has a uniform weight above 125 lbs. or if the span between table legs or

support structures is greater than 48" on a 13⁄16" worksurface and greater than 60" on a 19⁄16" worksurface
• Specify the 36" model to be used up to 66" worksurfaces
• Specify the 48" model to be used up to 72" worksurfaces
• Specify with worksurfaces when overlapping box/file height storage, sit on box/file height storage and supports worksurface height

worksurfaces
• Rails are bulk packed per order. The pack may contain both sizes of rails
• SIN 33721

SLAB BASE 59N3628PNBW Wood $ 880 19⁄16 36 271⁄2 — — 37 lbs. 2.0

59N3628PNBL Laminate 705 19⁄16 36 271⁄2 — — 37 lbs. 2.0

59N3028PNBW Wood $ 843 19⁄16 30 271⁄2 — — 31 lbs. 1.7

59N3028PNBL Laminate 675 19⁄16 30 271⁄2 — — 31 lbs. 1.7

59N2428PNBW Wood $ 804 19⁄16 24 271⁄2 — — 28 lbs. 1.5

59N2428PNBL Laminate 644 19⁄16 24 271⁄2 — — 28 lbs. 1.5

59N2028PNBW Wood $ 766 19⁄16 20 271⁄2 — — 24 lbs. 1.3

59N2028PNBL Laminate 613 19⁄16 20 271⁄2 — — 24 lbs. 1.3

• For use with a Tessera component worksurface
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Hardware sent with legs
• See Casegoods Book 2 Price List for optional
“U” base to be used as support for 20" depth
worksurfaces (see example on page 243 in Tessera)

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color (laminate models)
3. Veneer Finish (wood models)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N0228ABW
59N3005SEPW

501
CL

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLANT LEG TAPER BASE 59N0228ABW Wood $ 1827 11⁄2 3 271⁄2 — — 30 lbs. 1.3

59N0229ABW Wood 1827 11⁄2 3 285⁄8 — —

• Select finish or paint color
• Leg width is 3" at the top and tapers down to 11⁄2" at the bottom
• Comes as a set of 2
• Intended for use with worksurfaces that are 36" x 72" and smaller
• Specify 29" high leg when using 2 worksurfaces on top of each other
• SIN 33721

CREDENZA BRIDGE SUPPORT 59N3005SEPW Wood $ 580 2915⁄16 13⁄16 47⁄8 — — 18 lbs. 0.8

59N3005SEPL Laminate 267 2915⁄16 13⁄16 47⁄8 — — 18 lbs. 0.8

59N2405SEPW Wood $ 539 2315⁄16 13⁄16 47⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 0.7

59N2405SEPL Laminate 222 2315⁄16 13⁄16 47⁄8 — — 16 lbs. 0.7

59N2005SEPW Wood $ 502 1915⁄16 13⁄16 47⁄8 — — 11 lbs. 0.7

59N2005SEPL Laminate 207 1915⁄16 13⁄16 47⁄8 — — 11 lbs. 0.7

• Some assembly required
• Specify with worksurfaces when overlapping 23" height credenza storage, sits on storage and supports overlapping worksurfaces
• Not to be used with modesty panels
• SIN 33721

BENCH BRIDGE SUPPORT 59N3013SEPW Wood $ 598 2915⁄16 13⁄16 127⁄8 — — 27 lbs. 1.2

59N3013SEPL Laminate 283 2915⁄16 13⁄16 127⁄8 — — 27 lbs. 1.2

59N2413SEPW Wood $ 554 2315⁄16 13⁄16 127⁄8 — — 22 lbs. 1.0

59N2413SEPL Laminate 238 2315⁄16 13⁄16 127⁄8 — — 22 lbs. 1.0

59N2013SEPW Wood $ 519 1915⁄16 13⁄16 127⁄8 — — 14 lbs. 0.9

59N2013SEPL Laminate 219 1915⁄16 13⁄16 127⁄8 — — 14 lbs. 0.9

• Some assembly required
• Specify with worksurfaces when overlapping bench credenza storage, sits on storage and supports overlapping worksurfaces
• Not to be used with modesty panels
• SIN 33721

TESSERA

TESSERA

265NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC18TLDBPUS
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ELEMENT LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBPUS Task Light w/Desktop Base,
Plug/USB, Silver

$ 1401 14 — 14 — — 3 lbs. 0.7

• Available in silver
• MCX LED freestanding light
• Working height 18" and maximum reach 28"
• 360° swivel from base, 135° front-to-back head tilt, 90° side-to-side head rotation
• 1 120VAC 3 prong receptacle electrical outlet
• 7 levels of light adjustment
• 2 USB charging ports providing 1 Amp 5VDC of power
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

PIPER LINEAR LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBUH Task Light w/Desktop Base, USB, white $ 784 111⁄2 71⁄2 181⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

• Available in white
• LED freestanding light
• 3 color temps, dimming
• 1 USB charging port that provides 5 volts and 1 Amp of charging power
• 4'11" white cord plus a 3' cord extender
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

LED LIGHT KITS

Light strip

LED driver

Rocker switch

NACLTKA1 Light Kit 1 (for larger walls) $ 1228

NACLTKA2 Light Kit 2 (for smaller walls) 731

NACLTKA3 Light Kit 3 (for shelf only, to turn on) 202

• LED light kits can be added to the back side of the wall panels
• Kit 1 includes 2 light spools, 1 driver, 2 leads, 1 rocker switch, 3 corner connectors, and 2 splice
• Kit 2 includes 1 light spool, 1 driver, 1 lead, 1 rocker switch, 2 corner connectors, and 2 splice
• Kit 2 will work for any reception size
• Kit 3 includes 1 driver and 1 rocker switch
• Kit 3 driver has 6 ports where up to 6 shelves can be linked together in one driver. It will be dependent upon the location of the shelves and the

driver and the limitations of the length of the cord how many shelves can be plugged into one driver
• Kit 1 will light all 4 sides of wall panels that are 120" wide x 52" tall down to 48" wide x 52" tall
• Kit 1 will light all 3 sides of wall panels that are 120" wide x52" tall down to 90" wide x 52" tall
• Kit 2 will accommodate all sizes smaller than what requires Kit 1
• Kit 3 is required when using lighted shelves to turn the shelf lighting on and off; shelves are sold with lighting installed
• Length of spool of light: 10 meters for Kit 1, 5 meters for Kit 2
• The driver 12v lead cable is 783⁄4"
• The 2 prong US power cord that comes with the light is 783⁄4"
• The rocker switch cable is 72"
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

NACLTMD Light Multi-Driver (used when ganging
together 2 kits)

$ 46

• Required when ganging 2 light kits together

NACLTSPLA 5m Spool of Lights $ 487

• Additional light strip when an additional light kit is not needed
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leather Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC06WMSTF 82008
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WIRE MANAGEMENT
LEATHER STRAP

DI H

NAC06WMSTF $ 88 11⁄4 6 5 lbs. 0.5

• Available in grade L8 Florence only 82002 Florence Almond Biscotti, 82006 Florence Terra, 82008 Florence Mezza Luna, and
82009 Florence Struzzo

• Sold in a quantity of 1
• SIN 33721

WIRE MANAGEMENT
LEATHER SLEEVE

NAC28WMSLF For Worksurface Height $ 208 28

NAC34WMSLF For Counter Height 222 34

NAC40WMSLF For Bar Height 237 40

• Available in grade L8 Florence only 82002 Florence Almond Biscotti, 82006 Florence Terra, 82008 Florence Mezza Luna, and
82009 Florence Struzzo

• Sold in quantity of 1
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Legs are solid wood (Beech)
• Legs shipped KD in same box

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leg Color
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N24ENRDW
59N24ENRDLW

501
501

MH
MH

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TESSERA END TABLE ROUND

59N24ENRDW Wood $ 2382 24 24 233⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 14.2

59N24ENRDLW Laminate 2029 24 24 233⁄4 — — 83 lbs. 14.2

SQUARE

59N2424ENSQW Wood $ 2546 24 24 233⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 14.2

59N2424ENSQLW Laminate 2190 24 24 233⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 14.2

• No grommet cutouts available
• 13⁄16" thick top
• SIN 33721

TESSERA COFFEE TABLE ROUND

59N36MGRDW Wood $ 2772 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 21.6

59N36MGRDLW Laminate 2415 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 55 lbs. 21.6

SQUARE

59N3636MGSQW Wood $ 2932 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 21.6

59N3636MGSQLW Laminate 2578 361⁄8 361⁄8 163⁄4 — — 65 lbs. 21.6

• No grommet cutouts available
• 13⁄16" thick top
• SIN 33721

TESSERA MAGAZINE TABLE 59N2448MGW Wood $ 2772 24 48 163⁄4 — — 77 lbs. 19.7

59N2448MGLW Laminate 2415 24 48 163⁄4 — — 77 lbs. 19.7

• No grommet cutouts available
• 13⁄16" thick top
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Legs are solid wood (Beech)
• Legs shipped KD in same box
• Apron rail on conference tables shipped attached
• See pages 271-272 for coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N6012029TRTW
59N6012029TRTLW

X
X

501
501

MH
MH

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N6012029TRTW Wood $ 9492 60 120 283⁄8 — — 309 lbs. 25.2

59N6012029TRTLW Laminate 9072 60 120 283⁄8 — — 309 lbs. 25.2

59N6010829TRTW Wood $ 9401 60 108 283⁄8 — — 281 lbs. 22.8

59N6010829TRTLW Laminate 8529 60 108 283⁄8 — — 281 lbs. 22.8

59N609629TRTW Wood $ 9180 60 96 283⁄8 — — 252 lbs. 20.4

59N609629TRTLW Laminate 8354 60 96 283⁄8 — — 252 lbs. 20.4

59N608429TRTW Wood $ 7129 60 84 283⁄8 — — 222 lbs. 18.0

59N608429TRTLW Laminate 6296 60 84 283⁄8 — — 222 lbs. 18.0

59N607229TRTW Wood $ 6922 60 72 283⁄8 — — 194 lbs. 15.6

59N607229TRTLW Laminate 5990 60 72 283⁄8 — — 194 lbs. 15.6

59N5412029TRTW Wood $ 9062 54 120 283⁄8 — — 283 lbs. 22.9

59N5412029TRTLW Laminate 8688 54 120 283⁄8 — — 283 lbs. 22.9

59N5410829TRTW Wood $ 8983 54 108 283⁄8 — — 257 lbs. 20.7

59N5410829TRTLW Laminate 8203 54 108 283⁄8 — — 257 lbs. 20.7

59N549629TRTW Wood $ 8784 54 96 283⁄8 — — 230 lbs. 18.5

59N549629TRTLW Laminate 8046 54 96 283⁄8 — — 230 lbs. 18.5

59N548429TRTW Wood $ 6757 54 84 283⁄8 — — 202 lbs. 16.4

59N548429TRTLW Laminate 6014 54 84 283⁄8 — — 202 lbs. 16.4

59N547229TRTW Wood $ 6572 54 72 283⁄8 — — 176 lbs. 14.2

59N547229TRTLW Laminate 5740 54 72 283⁄8 — — 176 lbs. 14.2

• Regulation ping pong size 60"x108"
• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• 72 and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96, 108, and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• See wire managers page 267
• See grommets page 150
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Apron rail ships attached
• Legs shipped KD in same box
• Apron rail on conference tables shipped attached
• See pages 271-272 for coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N4812029TRTW
59N4812029TRTLW

X
X

501
501

PT
PT

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT

59N4812029TRTW Wood $ 8679 48 120 283⁄8 — — 258 lbs. 20.6

59N4812029TRTLW Laminate 8346 48 120 283⁄8 — — 258 lbs. 20.6

59N4810829TRTW Wood $ 8609 48 108 283⁄8 — — 233 lbs. 18.7

59N4810829TRTLW Laminate 7910 48 108 283⁄8 — — 233 lbs. 18.7

59N489629TRTW Wood $ 8432 48 96 283⁄8 — — 208 lbs. 16.7

59N489629TRTLW Laminate 7773 48 96 283⁄8 — — 208 lbs. 16.7

59N488429TRTW Wood $ 6426 48 84 283⁄8 — — 183 lbs. 14.7

59N488429TRTLW Laminate 5762 48 84 283⁄8 — — 183 lbs. 14.7

59N487229TRTW Wood $ 6260 48 72 283⁄8 — — 157 lbs. 12.8

59N487229TRTLW Laminate 5517 48 72 283⁄8 — — 157 lbs. 12.8

59N4212029TRTW Wood $ 8442 42 120 283⁄8 — — 228 lbs. 18.4

59N4212029TRTLW Laminate 7598 42 120 283⁄8 — — 228 lbs. 18.4

59N4210829TRTW Wood $ 8275 42 108 283⁄8 — — 206 lbs. 16.6

59N4210829TRTLW Laminate 7477 42 108 283⁄8 — — 206 lbs. 16.6

59N429629TRTW Wood $ 8115 42 96 283⁄8 — — 184 lbs. 14.4

59N429629TRTLW Laminate 7365 42 96 283⁄8 — — 184 lbs. 14.4

59N428429TRTW Wood $ 6130 42 84 283⁄8 — — 161 lbs. 13.1

59N428429TRTLW Laminate 5423 42 84 283⁄8 — — 161 lbs. 13.1

59N427229TRTW Wood $ 5982 42 72 283⁄8 — — 139 lbs. 11.4

59N427229TRTLW Laminate 5318 42 72 283⁄8 — — 139 lbs. 11.4

• Regulation ping pong size 60"x108"
• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• 72 and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96, 108, and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• See wire managers page 267
• See grommets page 150
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Apron rail ships attached
• Legs shipped KD in same carton

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leg Color
3. Textile Grade/Color
4. Wood or Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N1872BN1F 501 L8 82008
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BENCH 59N1872BN1W Wood $ 3552 181⁄8 72 171⁄2 — — 69 lbs. 5.2

59N1872BN1L Laminate 3477 181⁄8 72 171⁄2 — — 69 lbs. 5.2

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

59N1872BN1F Textile $ 3773 3831 3858 3899 3946 4026 4131 4631 4791

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 3871 3931 3978 4027 4082 4139 4187 4247 4306 4367

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 4458 4647 4763 4824 4885 4946 5007 5066 5127 5186

59N1860BN1W Wood $ 3256 181⁄8 60 171⁄2 — — 62 lbs. 4.4

59N1860BN1L Laminate 3181 181⁄8 60 171⁄2 — — 62 lbs. 4.4

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

59N1860BN1F Textile $ 3477 3535 3562 3603 3650 3730 3835 4335 4495

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 3575 3635 3682 3731 3786 3843 3891 3951 4010 4071

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 4162 4351 4467 4528 4589 4650 4711 4770 4831 4890

59N1854BN1W Wood $ 2959 181⁄8 54 171⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 4.0

59N1854BN1L Laminate 2885 181⁄8 54 171⁄2 — — 55 lbs. 4.0

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

59N1854BN1F Textile $ 3181 3239 3266 3307 3354 3434 3539 4039 4199

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 3279 3339 3386 3435 3490 3547 3595 3655 3714 3775

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3866 4055 4171 4232 4293 4354 4415 4474 4535 4594

• 72" recommended to be used with 84" length table (1 per side)
• 60" recommended to be used with 72" length table (1 per side)
• 54" recommended to be used with 120" length table (2 per side)
• 48" recommended to be used with 108" length table (2 per side)
• 42" recommended to be used with 96" length table (2 per side)
• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Apron rail ships attached
• Legs shipped KD in same carton

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leg Color
3. Textile Grade/Color
4. Wood or Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
59N1848BN1F 501 L8 82008
• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BENCH (CONTINUED) 59N1848BN1W Wood $ 2812 181⁄8 48 171⁄2 — — 49 lbs. 3.6

59N1848BN1L Laminate 2738 181⁄8 48 171⁄2 — — 49 lbs. 3.6

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

59N1848BN1F Textile $ 3033 3062 3075 3096 3119 3159 3212 3462 3542

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 3082 3112 3135 3160 3187 3216 3240 3270 3299 3330

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3375 3470 3528 3559 3589 3619 3650 3679 3710 3739

59N1842BN1W Wood $ 2664 181⁄8 42 171⁄2 — — 42 lbs. 3.2

59N1842BN1L Laminate 2590 181⁄8 42 171⁄2 — — 42 lbs. 3.2

Grade 1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

59N1842BN1F Textile $ 2885 2914 2927 2948 2971 3011 3064 3314 3394

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 2934 2964 2987 3012 3039 3068 3092 3122 3151 3182

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 3227 3322 3380 3411 3441 3471 3502 3531 3562 3591

• 72" recommended to be used with 84" length table (1 per side)
• 60" recommended to be used with 72" length table (1 per side)
• 54" recommended to be used with 120" length table (2 per side)
• 48" recommended to be used with 108" length table (2 per side)
• 42" recommended to be used with 96" length table (2 per side)
• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Conference tops available in wood or laminate
• Apron rail comes attached
• Legs shipped KD in same carton
• See pages 271-272 for coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N4812041TRTW
59N4812041TRTLW

X
X

501
501

PT
PT

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
BAR HEIGHT

59N4812041TRTW Wood $ 14582 48 1194⁄5 41 561 lbs. 20.6

59N4812041TRTLW Laminate 14019 48 1194⁄5 41 561 lbs. 20.6

59N4810841TRTW Wood $ 14464 48 1077⁄8 41 525 lbs. 22.3

59N4810841TRTLW Laminate 13291 48 1077⁄8 41 525 lbs. 22.3

59N489641TRTW Wood $ 14166 48 957⁄8 41 488 lbs. 20.4

59N489641TRTLW Laminate 13059 48 957⁄8 41 488 lbs. 20.4

59N488441TRTW Wood $ 10797 48 84 41 452 lbs. 14.7

59N488441TRTLW Laminate 9679 48 84 41 452 lbs. 14.7

59N487241TRTW Wood $ 10516 48 72 41 416 lbs. 12.8

59N487241TRTLW Laminate 9270 48 72 41 416 lbs. 12.8

59N4212041TRTW Wood $ 14183 42 1194⁄5 41 527 lbs. 18.4

59N4212041TRTLW Laminate 12766 42 1194⁄5 41 527 lbs. 18.4

59N4210841TRTW Wood $ 13904 42 1077⁄8 41 494 lbs. 19.9

59N4210841TRTLW Laminate 12563 42 1077⁄8 41 494 lbs. 19.9

59N429641TRTW Wood $ 13636 42 957⁄8 41 460 lbs. 18.1

59N429641TRTLW Laminate 12375 42 957⁄8 41 460 lbs. 18.1

59N428441TRTW Wood $ 10299 42 84 41 424 lbs. 13.1

59N428441TRTLW Laminate 9111 42 84 41 424 lbs. 13.1

59N427241TRTW Wood $ 10051 42 72 41 400 lbs. 11.4

59N427241TRTLW Laminate 8937 42 72 41 400 lbs. 11.4

• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• Footrail can be specified in paint colors Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 72" and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96", 108", and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• When specifying grommets, Leather cord management is available. See page 267.
• If specifying G17 grommet, a braided cord is available. See Tables price list.
• See wire managers page 267
• See grommets page 150
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Conference tops available in wood or laminate
• Apron rail comes attached
• Legs shipped KD in same carton
• See pages 271-272 for coordinating benches

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Grommet
3. Leg Color
4. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
59N4812035TRTW
59N4812035TRTLW

X
X

501
501

PT
PT

• See pages 147-149 for all options available in Tessera

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

CONFERENCE TABLE
COUNTER HEIGHT

59N4812035TRTW Wood $ 13883 48 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 514 lbs. 20.6

59N4812035TRTLW Laminate 13351 48 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 514 lbs. 20.6

59N4810835TRTW Wood $ 13773 48 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 481 lbs. 18.7

59N4810835TRTLW Laminate 12658 48 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 481 lbs. 18.7

59N489635TRTW Wood $ 13491 48 957⁄8 3411⁄16 446 lbs. 20.4

59N489635TRTLW Laminate 12438 48 957⁄8 3411⁄16 446 lbs. 20.4

59N488435TRTW Wood $ 10282 48 84 3411⁄16 414 lbs. 14.7

59N488435TRTLW Laminate 9217 48 84 3411⁄16 414 lbs. 14.7

59N487235TRTW Wood $ 10016 48 72 3411⁄16 400 lbs. 12.8

59N487235TRTLW Laminate 8827 48 72 3411⁄16 400 lbs. 12.8

59N4212035TRTW Wood $ 13507 42 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 482 lbs. 18.4

59N4212035TRTLW Laminate 12157 42 1194⁄5 3411⁄16 482 lbs. 18.4

59N4210835TRTW Wood $ 13241 42 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 451 lbs. 16.6

59N4210835TRTLW Laminate 11962 42 1077⁄8 3411⁄16 451 lbs. 16.6

59N429635TRTW Wood $ 12986 42 957⁄8 3411⁄16 419 lbs. 18.1

59N429635TRTLW Laminate 11785 42 957⁄8 3411⁄16 419 lbs. 18.1

59N428435TRTW Wood $ 9808 42 84 3411⁄16 387 lbs. 13.1

59N428435TRTLW Laminate 8678 42 84 3411⁄16 387 lbs. 13.1

59N427235TRTW Wood $ 9572 42 72 3411⁄16 320 lbs. 11.4

59N427235TRTLW Laminate 8510 42 72 3411⁄16 320 lbs. 11.4

• Apron rail color will match specified leg color
• Footrail can be specified in paint colors Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Designer White (405), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), and

Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 72" and 84" wide models will have a total of 4 legs. 96", 108", and 120" wide models have 6 legs
• When specifying grommets, Leather cord management is available. See page 267.
• If specifying G17 grommet, a braided cord is available. See Tables price list.
• See wire managers page 267
• See grommets page 150
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
HORIZONTAL WALL RAIL AND FACEPLATE
• Wall rail and faceplate are a powder coated aluminum extrusion
• Available in lengths of 72" and 144"
• Wall rails come in sets of 1 or 2 and include faceplate and alignment brackets
• Wall rails can also be ordered without faceplates
• When attaching worksurfaces to the wall rail without the use of tack board,
marker board, or slat wall inserts, wall rail can be ordered without the
faceplate

• Faceplate snaps onto wall rail to secure marker board, tack board and slat
wall inserts in place; Inserts can be removed or replaced without removing
wall rail

• Faceplate conceals alignment brackets, fasteners and provides a clean
aesthetic look

• Wall rail is mounted horizontally providing tie in to appropriate load bearing
studs

• Alignment bracket is required to align 2 adjacent sections of wall rail and is
included with wall rails

• Alignment bracket is hidden from view once installation is complete
• Wall rails can be cut to size in the field
• WaveWorks and Epic worksurfaces can be attached to wall rails with
worksurface brackets

• Worksurfaces that are attached to the wall rail can be ordered with or without
a wire manager; Worksurfaces with a wire manager have a flexible vinyl
trough that allows cords and cables to be routed along the back edge or sides
of worksurface

MARKER BOARD INSERTS
• Marker board inserts have erasable writing surface and are available in HPL
or magnetic porcelain models

• Marker board inserts are available in white only
• HPL marker board and tack board insert models can be scribed in field
• Marker board, tack board and slat wall inserts include 2 trim channels

TACK BOARD INSERTS
• Tack board insert is available in textile, see page 277 for textile options
• Shaded rectangle portrays a railroaded tack board
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SLAT WALL INSERTS
• Slat wall inserts are powder coated aluminum
• Slat wall inserts offer flexibility in placement of work tools; Combo slat wall
inserts offer a slat wall insert combined with a tack board insert providing a
multi-functional area and is an economical alternative when overhead storage
will be used

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
• Veneer and laminate organizer shelf inserts

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT INSERT
• Single TV Mount included with laminate or veneer inserts
• Dual TV Mount available as an option on 60" inserts for additional upcharge

TRIM CHANNELS
• Quantity of 2 is standard with each board/insert
• Available in powder coat paint or textile
• Provides an expansion joint, vertical cable manager attachment and
compensates for out-of-plumb walls

• Trim Channels can be ordered separately for boards/inserts that have been
scribed in the field

FULL END TRIM
• Full end trim is steel and powder coated
• Full end trim finishes the end of a run and connects the top and bottom wall
rail

SINGLE END CAP
• Single end cap is steel and powder coated
• Single end cap finishes the end of a single wall rail by capping off the wall rail,
perfect for when a wall rail is used without inserts and a faceplate

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER
• Vertical cable manager attaches between the insert and trim channel
• Conceals and allows for power cords to be managed and routed from
overhead to outlet

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER FOR TV MOUNT INSERT
• Vertical Cable Manager attaches to the Exhibit TV Mount Insert
• Conceals and allows for power cords to be managed and routed from TV to
outlet

WORKSURFACE BRACKETS
• Exhibit worksurface brackets attach worksurfaces to lower wall rail
• A worksurface bracket is required every 48" along back edge of worksurface
• Worksurface bracket is anodized aluminum

PLANNING TIPS
• Wall rails can be mounted at any height if not utilizing with WaveWorks or
Epic vertical storage units

• Consider the worksurface load when planning support; For worksurfaces that
will hold office equipment, such as printers and copiers, additional support
other than standard worksurface brackets is recommended

• Undersurface storage and pedestals satisfy both storage and support needs
• Reconfiguring existing worksurfaces may require new supports or brackets
• When worksurfaces meet end-to-end, a support panel or undersurface
storage is required for additional support of the front edge

• Perpendicular worksurfaces can use flat brackets and worksurface brackets
to provide adequate support from 1 surface to the other at the worksurface
joint

• Worksurface brackets and supports can be positioned anywhere along the
worksurface without the limitations of pre-drilled or predetermined locations

• Knife rim adds 11⁄2" per side to worksurface depth. Knife rim is not
recommended on lower storage as it affects user’s kneespace

• Consider where you specify a worksurface with Worksurface wire manager.
When attached to Exhibit lower wall rail, do not use at the end of run for a
cleaner aesthetic

• Tack boards may be field scribed to match Epic knife rim worksurface depth

DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width

EX
HI

BI
T

EXHIBIT

276 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



WALL RAIL/FACEPLATE/ SLAT WALL INSERT
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

TRIM CHANNEL
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
401 White

END TRIM/END CAP
PAINT COLORS
462 Cinder
423 Concrete
463 Iron
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic

WORK TOOLS (METAL)
STANDARD PAINT
437 Cement
462 Cinder
440 Cloud
423 Concrete
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
450 Fog
109 Fossil
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite

463 Iron
400 Linen
454 Morrel
443 Pavestone
455 Quarry
420 Sandstone
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

METALLIC PAINT
(10% List Upcharge)
514 Carbon Metallic
547 Dark Bronze Metallic
501 Platinum Metallic
503 Satin Nickel Metallic
544 Silver Pearl
504 Taupe Metallic

GALLERY PAINT
(10% List Upcharge)
G2004 Blush
G2006 Brick Red
G2003 Chive
G2002 Dark Blue
G2008 Eucalyptus
G2012 Ginkgo
G2007 Lavender Ash

G2001 Moon Beam
G2010 Naval
G2013 Olive Branch
G2011 Rustic Sun
G2005 Sangria
G2009 Tidewater

TACK BOARD INSERT/TRIM CHANNEL VERTICAL TEXTILE OPTIONS
Grade AA
Lea

Grade A
Compose
Crossroads
Dune
Fusion
Infuse

Merge
Mykel
Plinth
Repetition
Tapestry

Grade B
Frenzied
Fuse
Linen
Lyko

Pact
Prose
Savile

COM (Grade B)

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT
INSERT OPTIONS
TS Single TV Mount, Front
TD Dual TV Mount, Front

($998 list upcharge)

EXHIBIT COMPONENTS

Vertical Cable
Manager

Face Plate

Trim Channel

Full End Trim

Wall RailFace PlateWorksurface Bracket
(attaches to wall rail,
comes in anodized aluminum)

Wall Rail

Insert

SH6 ORGANIZER
SHELF HEIGHT
36"/37"/48"/49"
HIGH MODELS
A Align with 13H Overhead
B Align with 18H Overhead
C Align with 30H Overhead*

*48"/49" high models only
D Align with SH1 top shelf

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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WOOD FINISHES
(ORGANIZER SHELF
INSERT)
AD Almond Straight Grain
MC Amber Cherry
AC Autumn Cherry
IM Brighton Maple
CO Canyon Straight Grain
CL Caramel Maple
CC Cordoba Cherry
CW Cordovan Walnut
DF Driftwood Straight Grain
HN Honey Maple
TM Huntington Maple
DW Judicial Walnut
MW Midtown Walnut
MH Mocha Cherry
YO Monterey Straight Grain
NM Natural Maple
PB Portobello Straight Grain
792 Sable Straight Grain
SC Sedona Cherry
TW Tribeca Walnut
TF Truffle Cherry
NW Tuscan Straight Grain
UW Urban Walnut

LAMINATE COLORS
(ORGANIZER SHELF INSERT)
WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn*
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood*
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai*
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona*
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini*
PT Portico*
PTH Portico Horizontal*
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal
SC Sedona
SK Skyline*
SKH Skyline Horizontal*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow*
*Not available on laminate/wood models

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal
450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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OVERVIEW
Exhibit is a series consisting of a horizontal rail, marker board, tack board, and slat wall inserts, and work tools.
Exhibit can be used in numerous applications. Here are a few examples of how it can be used with National Office Furniture products.

EXHIBIT WITH WAVEWORKS AND EPIC MODELS
The Exhibit rail is a horizontal rail that attaches to walls to accommodate WaveWorks and Epic worksurfaces and components. Attaching worksurfaces directly to the
wall rail allows the reduction of modesty panels and opens the space for a clean aesthetic.

Only 1 monitor arm is
recommended on a slat
tack combo.

The Exhibit wall rail can be mounted to a
variety of structural walls including steel or
wood stud walls, masonry block or solid
masonry walls.

Slat wall insert requires the use of trim
channels and mounting bracket included
with the model.

Full end trim caps the
end of a run providing a
clean aesthetic.

Worksurfaces with or
without the wire
manager can be
mounted to the lower
Exhibit wall rail.

The lower Exhibit wall rail attaches to the wall at
worksurface height to correspond with WaveWorks
and Epic worksurfaces and undersurface
components.

Undersurface support rails can be
added to worksurfaces that exceed
National’s worksurface support
guidelines. Undersurface support
rail is ordered separately.

Marker board, tack board and slat wall
inserts can be mounted between the upper
and lower Exhibit wall rails to personalize
each individual space and increase
productivity.

A wood, laminate or metal support base or an
Undersurface support Rail are required when
spanning 48" or greater for 1 ⁄" worksurfaces, or 60"
or greater for 1⁄" worksurfaces. 

Modesty panels can be
eliminated allowing easy access
to electrical and data outlets.

Marker board, tack board and
slat wall inserts are sized to
correspond with worksurfaces
or overheads for a clean visual
from top to bottom.

WaveWorks and Epic
Overhead Storage Cabinets
can be mounted to the
upper Exhibit wall rail. 

Only 2 monitor arms are
recommended for full slat tile.
Monitor arms can be placed
every 24" on full slat walls. It is
not recommended to locate the
monitor arm on the top 4 slats.

The upper Exhibit wall rail can be
mounted to correspond with the
heights of WaveWorks and Epic
vertical storage units.

Support the end of a
worksurface with an
end panel, support
base or pedestal.
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APPLICATION GUIDELINES
FASTENERS
• Fasteners must tie in directly to the substructure of a structural wall for proper attachment of Exhibit wall rail. National defines a structural wall as a load bearing wall
constructed of materials such as poured concrete, concrete block, or studs

MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
• Wood studs must be nominal 2" x 4" minimum
• Metal studs must be “C” channel, 20 gauge minimum thickness
• Metal or wood studs must be on centers no greater than 24" and have a maximum height of 14' restrained at floor and ceiling
• Interior walls must be designed to resist not less than a force of 5 lbs. per sq. ft. applied perpendicular to the wall. The deflection of such walls under
a load of 5 lbs. per square foot shall not exceed 1⁄240 of the span for walls with brittle finishes and 1⁄120 of the span for walls with flexible finishes
(per International Building Code sections 1604.4 and 1607.13)

• Exhibit wall rail may not extend more than 6" beyond the last solid attachment point
• Minimum width of Exhibit wall rail that can be attached to a wall is 16" mounted to studs 16" apart
• If an overhead is being mounted, the minimum width for Exhibit is 30" with the Exhibit wall rail being centered on studs 24" apart, so as not to extend more than
6" beyond the last solid attachment point

RECOMMENDED FASTENERS
• Selection and purchase of the proper attachment fasteners for your wall conditions is the responsibility of the installer
Type and Size Description
Steel Studs (1⁄2" to 3⁄4" drywall)
Hilti® Toggler® anchor toggle bolts, 1⁄4"–20 x 2" grade 5 bolts
Wood Studs (1⁄4" to 1⁄2" drywall)
Meets or exceeds ANSI/ASME B18.6.4 and SAE J933.
Pan head sheet metal screw 10-2 PHPMS
Solid Masonry
Crown Bolt lag shields 1⁄4" x 11⁄2"
Buildex Tapcon concrete anchor screw 1⁄4" x 23⁄4"
Masonry Block
Hilti Toggler anchor toggle bolts, 1⁄4"–20 x 2" grade 5 bolts
Crown Bolt lag shields 1⁄4" x 11⁄2"
Buildex Tapcon concrete anchor screw 1⁄4" x 23⁄4"

• Actual mounting height can be varied to meet specific needs; however, undersurface storage height must be considered
• Variations in the floor surface (peaks and valleys) should be considered, especially where horizontal placement is critical
• Exhibit wall rail extends 7⁄8" from the wall. This dimensional loss should be considered when space planning for components, when Exhibit wall rails are being used on
2 or more walls of a space

• Select worksurfaces and inserts can be field scribed to fit space
• In fixed wall Exhibit applications, choose your insert height based on your specific application or height of corresponding WaveWorks vertical storage. Consider the
height of the cabinet and clearance between the bottom of the overhead and the worksurface

34" Tall Inserts 36" and 48" Tall Inserts
Compatible with WaveWorks and Epic 68” and
WaveWorks 79” High WW Models

37" and 49" Tall Inserts
Compatible with WaveWorks 69” and 80” High
WWN Models

Upper Rail

Lower Rail

35¼"

63¾"

28½"

Upper Rail

Lower Rail

379⁄16"

661⁄16"

28½"

493⁄8"

777⁄8"

28½"

Upper Rail

Lower Rail

381⁄16"

669⁄16"

28½"

4913⁄16"

785⁄16"

28½"

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" tall inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5 heights to achieve the customer’s needs.

WALL
• Trim when using full insert
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Exhibit rail can be cut to size in the field
• Alignment brackets are required to align 2 sections
of Exhibit rail in line

• Exhibit mount overheads available in the WaveWorks
and Epic series, see Casegoods Book 2 Price List

• For worksurface brackets, end trim and end caps
see pages 323-325

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N72EXFP2 462
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EXHIBIT WALL RAIL AND
FACEPLATE

WALL RAIL AND FACEPLATE

11N72EXFP2 Set of 2 $ 392 7⁄8 72 13⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXFP2 Set of 2 563 7⁄8 144 13⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

11N72EXFP1 Set of 1 $ 226 7⁄8 72 13⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXFP1 Set of 1 312 7⁄8 144 13⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Set of 2 includes 2 rails, 2 faceplates, and 4 alignment brackets
• Set of 1 includes 1 rail, 1 faceplate, and 2 alignment brackets
• Exhibit wall rail available in Concrete, Cinder, Iron, Platinum Metallic or Satin Nickel Metallic
• Faceplates must be used when using an insert
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT WALL RAIL WALL RAIL

11N72EXP1 1 Rail/No faceplate $ 137 3⁄4 72 11⁄2 — — 6 lbs. 0.7

11N144EXP1 1 Rail/No faceplate 199 3⁄4 144 11⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Includes 1 wall rail and 2 alignment brackets
• Exhibit wall rail available in Concrete, Cinder, Iron, Platinum Metallic or Satin Nickel Metallic
• For use when hanging a worksurface or overhead without the use of an insert
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N1834TB B 25413
11N1836TB B 25413
11N1837TB B 25413
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TACK BOARD INSERTS 34"H TACK BOARD INSERTS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

11N1834TBA $ 301 $ 330 $ 385 1⁄2 18 341⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

11N2434TBA 317 346 401 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 0.6

11N3034TBA 376 405 460 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 0.8

11N3634TBA 389 424 490 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 0.9

11N4234TBA 399 434 500 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

11N4834TBA 426 466 543 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

11N5434TBA 483 529 617 1⁄2 54 341⁄8 — — 9 lbs. 1.3

11N6034TBA 487 533 621 1⁄2 60 341⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

11N1836TBA $ 323 $ 352 $ 407 1⁄2 18 369⁄16 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

11N2436TBA 341 370 425 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — — 4 lbs. 0.6

11N3036TBA 399 428 483 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 0.8

11N3636TBA 417 452 518 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — — 6 lbs. 0.9

11N4236TBA 430 465 531 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

11N4836TBA 454 494 571 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

11N5436TBA 516 562 650 1⁄2 54 369⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 1.3

11N6036TBA 519 565 653 1⁄2 60 369⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

11N1837TBA $ 323 $ 352 $ 407 1⁄2 18 37 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

11N2437TBA 341 370 425 1⁄2 24 37 — — 4 lbs. 0.6

11N3037TBA 399 428 483 1⁄2 30 37 — — 5 lbs. 0.8

11N3637TBA 417 452 518 1⁄2 36 37 — — 6 lbs. 0.9

11N4237TBA 430 465 531 1⁄2 42 37 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

11N4837TBA 454 494 571 1⁄2 48 37 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

11N5437TBA 516 562 650 1⁄2 54 37 — — 9 lbs. 1.3

11N6037TBA 519 565 653 1⁄2 60 37 — — 10 lbs. 1.4

• 2 trim channels included with each tack board insert in the same textile
• Tack board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if creating additional tack board inserts
• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N1848TB A 8600
11N1849TB A 8600
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TACK BOARD INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WWN MODELS
48"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

11N1848TBA $ 370 $ 405 $ 471 1⁄2 18 483⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 1.2

11N2448TBA 386 421 487 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 1.3

11N3048TBA 457 492 558 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 1.7

11N3648TBA 465 500 566 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — — 7 lbs. 2.0

11N4248TBA 485 520 586 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 2.3

11N4848TBA 503 543 620 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — — 9 lbs. 2.7

11N5448TBA 573 619 707 1⁄2 54 483⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

11N6048TBA 578 624 712 1⁄2 60 483⁄8 — — 11 lbs. 3.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H TACK BOARD INSERTS

11N1849TBA $ 370 $ 405 $ 471 1⁄2 18 4813⁄16 — — 4 lbs. 1.2

11N2449TBA 386 421 487 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 1.3

11N3049TBA 457 492 558 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — — 6 lbs. 1.7

11N3649TBA 465 500 566 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — — 7 lbs. 2.0

11N4249TBA 485 520 586 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 2.3

11N4849TBA 503 543 620 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — — 9 lbs. 2.7

11N5449TBA 573 619 707 1⁄2 54 4813⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 3.0

11N6049TBA 578 624 712 1⁄2 60 4813⁄16 — — 11 lbs. 3.3

• 2 trim channels included with each tack board insert in the same textile
• Tack board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if creating additional tack board inserts
• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2434MB
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MARKER BOARD INSERTS 34"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2434MB $ 616 11N2434MB2P $ 937 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — —​ 14 lbs. 0.6

11N3034MB 618 11N3034MB2P 947 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — —​ 18 lbs. 0.8

11N3634MB 692 11N3634MB2P 1042 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — —​ 22 lbs. 0.9

11N4234MB 745 11N4234MB2P 1043 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — —​ 25 lbs. 1.0

11N4834MB 911 11N4834MB2P 1337 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — —​ 29 lbs. 1.2

11N5434MB 913 11N5434MB2P 1345 1⁄2 54 341⁄8 — —​ 32 lbs. 1.3

11N6034MB 915 11N6034MB2P 1357 1⁄2 60 341⁄8 — —​ 36 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2436MB $ 639 11N2436MB2P $ 963 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — —​ 14 lbs. 0.6

11N3036MB 641 11N3036MB2P 965 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — —​ 18 lbs. 0.8

11N3636MB 718 11N3636MB2P 1069 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — —​ 22 lbs. 0.9

11N4236MB 771 11N4236MB2P 1072 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — —​ 25 lbs. 1.0

11N4836MB 937 11N4836MB2P 1366 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — —​ 29 lbs. 1.2

11N5436MB 939 11N5436MB2P 1374 1⁄2 54 369⁄16 — —​ 32 lbs. 1.3

11N6036MB 949 11N6036MB2P 1386 1⁄2 60 369⁄16 — —​ 36 lbs. 1.4

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2437MB $ 639 11N2437MB2P $ 963 1⁄2 24 37 — — ​ 14 lbs. 0.6

11N3037MB 641 11N3037MB2P 965 1⁄2 30 37 — — ​ 18 lbs. 0.8

11N3637MB 718 11N3637MB2P 1069 1⁄2 36 37 — — ​ 22 lbs. 0.9

11N4237MB 771 11N4237MB2P 1072 1⁄2 42 37 — — ​ 25 lbs. 1.0

11N4837MB 937 11N4837MB2P 1366 1⁄2 48 37 — — ​ 29 lbs. 1.2

11N5437MB 939 11N5437MB2P 1374 1⁄2 54 37 — — ​ 32 lbs. 1.3

11N6037MB 949 11N6037MB2P 1386 1⁄2 60 37 — — ​ 36 lbs. 1.4

• HPL marker board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if additional inserts are created
• Porcelain marker board inserts are magnetic
• Porcelain marker board inserts are double sided
• Specify model number only
• 2 trim channels included with each marker board insert in white to match board
• Marker board inserts available in white only
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Tack board and HPL marker board inserts can be
field scribed, additional trim channels should be
specified separately if creating additional inserts.
Porcelain marker board inserts cannot be field
scribed

• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2448MB
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MARKER BOARD INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2448MB $ 746 11N2448MB2P $ 1110 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — —​ 16 lbs. 1.3

11N3048MB 747 11N3048MB2P 1112 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — —​ 20 lbs. 1.7

11N3648MB 833 11N3648MB2P 1234 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — —​ 24 lbs. 2.0

11N4248MB 904 11N4248MB2P 1329 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — —​ 27 lbs. 2.3

11N4848MB 1095 11N4848MB2P 1582 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — —​ 31 lbs. 2.7

11N5448MB 1100 11N5448MB2P 1830 1⁄2 54 483⁄8 — —​ 34 lbs. 3.0

11N6048MB 1109 11N6048MB2P 1972 1⁄2 60 483⁄8 — —​ 38 lbs. 3.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H MARKER BOARD INSERTS
HPL PORCELAIN

11N2449MB $ 746 11N2449MB2P $ 1110 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — —​ 16 lbs. 1.3

11N3049MB 747 11N3049MB2P 1112 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — —​ 20 lbs. 1.7

11N3649MB 833 11N3649MB2P 1234 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — —​ 24 lbs. 2.0

11N4249MB 904 11N4249MB2P 1329 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — —​ 27 lbs. 2.3

11N4849MB 1095 11N4849MB2P 1582 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — —​ 31 lbs. 2.7

11N5449MB 1100 11N5449MB2P 1830 1⁄2 54 4813⁄16 — —​ 34 lbs. 3.0

11N6049MB 1109 11N6049MB2P 1972 1⁄2 60 4813⁄16 — —​ 38 lbs. 3.3

• HPL marker board inserts can be field scribed
• Additional trim channels should be specified separately if additional inserts are created
• Porcelain marker board inserts are magnetic
• Porcelain marker board inserts are double sided
• Specify model number only
• 2 trim channels included with each marker board insert in white to match board
• Marker board inserts available in white only
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2434SW 462
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS 34"H FULL SLAT

11N2434SW $ 1598 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — — 45 lbs. 1.2

11N3034SW 1607 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 1.4

11N3634SW 1838 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 1.7

11N4234SW 1839 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — — 79 lbs. 2.0

11N4834SW 2039 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — — 91 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H FULL SLAT

11N2436SW $ 1621 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — — 48 lbs. 1.2

11N3036SW 1630 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — — 60 lbs. 1.4

11N3636SW 1858 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — — 72 lbs. 1.7

11N4236SW 1860 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — — 82 lbs. 2.0

11N4836SW 2070 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — — 94 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H FULL SLAT

11N2437SW $ 1621 1⁄2 24 37 — — 48 lbs. 1.2

11N3037SW 1630 1⁄2 30 37 — — 60 lbs. 1.4

11N3637SW 1858 1⁄2 36 37 — — 72 lbs. 1.7

11N4237SW 1860 1⁄2 42 37 — — 82 lbs. 2.0

11N4837SW 2070 1⁄2 48 37 — — 94 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H FULL SLAT

11N2448SW $ 1912 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — — 63 lbs. 1.6

11N3048SW 1922 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — — 80 lbs. 1.9

11N3648SW 2196 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — — 97 lbs. 2.0

11N4248SW 2198 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — — 111 lbs. 2.2

11N4848SW 2442 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — — 128 lbs. 2.5

• 2 trim channels included with each slat wall insert in corresponding color to match slat
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 326-329
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2449SW 462
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H FULL SLAT

11N2449SW $ 1912 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 1.6

11N3049SW 1922 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — — 80 lbs. 1.9

11N3649SW 2196 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — — 97 lbs. 2.0

11N4249SW 2198 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — — 111 lbs. 2.2

11N4849SW 2442 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — — 128 lbs. 2.5

• 2 trim channels included with each slat wall insert in corresponding color to match slat
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 326-329
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2434SWTBF A 8600 501
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS
COMBO SLAT/TACK

23"H SLAT WITH 11"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2434SWTBFA 11N2434SWTBPA Railroad $ 1431 $ 1448 $ 1481 1⁄2 24 341⁄8 — — 32 lbs. 1.2

11N3034SWTBFA 11N3034SWTBPA Railroad 1430 1451 1492 1⁄2 30 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 1.4

11N3634SWTBFA 11N3634SWTBPA Railroad 1632 1657 1704 1⁄2 36 341⁄8 — — 50 lbs. 1.7

11N4234SWTBFA 11N4234SWTBPA Railroad 1628 1657 1712 1⁄2 42 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 2.0

11N4834SWTBFA 11N4834SWTBPA Railroad 1810 1843 1905 1⁄2 48 341⁄8 — — 68 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 13"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2436SWTBFA 11N2436SWTBPA Railroad $ 1452 $ 1469 $ 1502 1⁄2 24 369⁄16 — — 35 lbs. 1.2

11N3036SWTBFA 11N3036SWTBPA Railroad 1455 1476 1517 1⁄2 30 369⁄16 — — 44 lbs. 1.4

11N3636SWTBFA 11N3636SWTBPA Railroad 1655 1680 1727 1⁄2 36 369⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 1.7

11N4236SWTBFA 11N4236SWTBPA Railroad 1656 1685 1740 1⁄2 42 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 2.0

11N4836SWTBFA 11N4836SWTBPA Railroad 1835 1868 1930 1⁄2 48 369⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 14"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2437SWTBFA 11N2437SWTBPA Railroad $ 1452 $ 1469 $ 1502 1⁄2 24 37 — — 35 lbs. 1.2

11N3037SWTBFA 11N3037SWTBPA Railroad 1455 1476 1517 1⁄2 30 37 — — 44 lbs. 1.4

11N3637SWTBFA 11N3637SWTBPA Railroad 1655 1680 1727 1⁄2 36 37 — — 53 lbs. 1.7

11N4237SWTBFA 11N4237SWTBPA Railroad 1656 1685 1740 1⁄2 42 37 — — 62 lbs. 2.0

11N4837SWTBFA 11N4837SWTBPA Railroad 1835 1868 1930 1⁄2 48 37 — — 71 lbs. 2.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 25"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2448SWTBFA 11N2448SWTBPA Railroad $ 1716 $ 1733 $ 1766 1⁄2 24 483⁄8 — — 45 lbs. 1.4

11N3048SWTBFA 11N3048SWTBPA Railroad 1719 1740 1781 1⁄2 30 483⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 1.7

11N3648SWTBFA 11N3648SWTBPA Railroad 1958 1983 2030 1⁄2 36 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 2.1

11N4248SWTBFA 11N4248SWTBPA Railroad 1957 1986 2041 1⁄2 42 483⁄8 — — 83 lbs. 2.5

11N4848SWTBFA 11N4848SWTBPA Railroad 2173 2206 2268 1⁄2 48 483⁄8 — — 96 lbs. 2.9

• 2 trim channels included with each combo slat wall insert, customer can choose either textile or painted trim channels
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 326-329
• Slat section must be located on the lower portion of the insert
• Textile will be railroaded
• Not recommended to use more than 2 monitor arms per combo slat/tack model
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade
3. Textile Color
4. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N2449SWTBF A 8600 501
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SLAT WALL INSERTS
COMBO SLAT/TACK
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
23"H SLAT WITH 26"H TACK
TEXTILE TRIM PAINTED TRIM

GRADE
AA

GRADE
A

GRADE
B/COM

11N2449SWTBFA 11N2449SWTBPA Railroad $ 1716 $ 1733 $ 1766 1⁄2 24 4813⁄16 — — 45 lbs. 1.4

11N3049SWTBFA 11N3049SWTBPA Railroad 1719 1740 1781 1⁄2 30 4813⁄16 — — 58 lbs. 1.7

11N3649SWTBFA 11N3649SWTBPA Railroad 1958 1983 2030 1⁄2 36 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 2.1

11N4249SWTBFA 11N4249SWTBPA Railroad 1957 1986 2041 1⁄2 42 4813⁄16 — — 83 lbs. 2.5

11N4849SWTBFA 11N4849SWTBPA Railroad 2173 2206 2268 1⁄2 48 4813⁄16 — — 96 lbs. 2.9

• 2 trim channels included with each combo slat wall insert, customer can choose either textile or painted trim channels
• Slat wall insert requires the use of trim channels and mounting bracket included with the model
• Slat wall should only be used with National certified work tools and monitor arms; reference pages 326-329
• Slat section must be located on the lower portion of the insert
• Textile will be railroaded
• Not recommended to use more than 2 monitor arms per combo slat/tack model
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH1W
11N3634SH1LW
11N3634SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS 34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3634SH1W Wood $ 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH1L Laminate 1838 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N4234SH1W Wood $ 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH1L Laminate 1839 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4834SH1W Wood $ 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH1L Laminate 2039 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1W Wood $ 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1L Laminate 2243 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N6034SH1W Wood $ 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH1L Laminate 2469 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH2W
11N3634SH2LW
11N3634SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH2W Wood $ 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH2L Laminate 1838 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2659 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N4234SH2W Wood $ 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH2L Laminate 1839 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2660 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4834SH2W Wood $ 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH2L Laminate 2039 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2958 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2W Wood $ 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2L Laminate 2243 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3256 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N6034SH2W Wood $ 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH2L Laminate 2469 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3581 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH3W
11N3634SH3LW
11N3634SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH3W Wood $ 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH3L Laminate 1561 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH3W Wood $ 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH3L Laminate 1563 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4834SH3W Wood $ 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH3L Laminate 1735 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N5434SH3W Wood $ 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH3L Laminate 1911 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N6034SH3W Wood $ 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH3L Laminate 2102 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the top shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH4W
11N3634SH4W
11N3634SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH4W Wood $ 2315 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2315 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH4L Laminate 1595 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2315 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 49 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH4W Wood $ 2318 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2318 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH4L Laminate 1598 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2318 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 57 lbs. 3.8

11N4834SH4W Wood $ 2573 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2573 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH4L Laminate 1776 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2573 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 65 lbs. 4.3

11N5434SH4W Wood $ 2834 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2834 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH4L Laminate 1953 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2834 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 4.8

11N6034SH4W Wood $ 3116 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3116 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH4L Laminate 2149 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3116 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634SH6W
11N3634SH6LW
11N3634SH6L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

34"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3634SH6W Wood $ 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH6L Laminate 1561 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3634SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2264 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N4234SH6W Wood $ 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH6L Laminate 1563 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4234SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2265 101⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 48 lbs. 3.8

11N4834SH6W Wood $ 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH6L Laminate 1735 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N4834SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2515 101⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 54 lbs. 4.3

11N5434SH6W Wood $ 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH6L Laminate 1911 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N5434SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2766 101⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 59 lbs. 4.8

11N6034SH6W Wood $ 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH6L Laminate 2102 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

11N6034SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3044 101⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 66 lbs. 5.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 34" high models have 1 shelf that aligns with the bottom of a metal overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH1W
11N3636SH1LW
11N3636SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3636SH1W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH1L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4236SH1W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH1L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4836SH1W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH1L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5436SH1W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH1L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6036SH1W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH1L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH2W
11N3636SH2LW
11N3636SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH2W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH2L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4236SH2W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH2L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4836SH2W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH2L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5436SH2W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH2L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6036SH2W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH2L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH3W
11N3636SH3LW
11N3636SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH3W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH3L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N4236SH3W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH3L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4836SH3W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH3L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5436SH3W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH3L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6036SH3W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH3L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the top shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH4W
11N3636SH4LW
11N3636SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH4W Wood $ 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH4L Laminate 1619 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.5

11N4236SH4W Wood $ 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH4L Laminate 1622 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 59 lbs. 4.1

11N4836SH4W Wood $ 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH4L Laminate 1801 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N5436SH4W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH4L Laminate 1984 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 76 lbs. 5.1

11N6036SH4W Wood $ 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH4L Laminate 2179 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.6

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3636SH6W
11N3636SH6LW
11N3636SH6L

A
A
A

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3636SH6W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH6L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3636SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 3.5

11N4236SH6W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH6L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4236SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 49 lbs. 4.1

11N4836SH6W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH6L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4836SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5436SH6W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH6L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5436SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6036SH6W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH6L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

11N6036SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.6

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 36"/37" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13" or 18" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH1W
11N3637SH1LW
11N3637SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3637SH1W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH1L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4237SH1W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH1L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4837SH1W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH1L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5437SH1W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH1L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6037SH1W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH1L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• 34", 36" and 37" high shelf inserts have 3 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH2W
11N3637SH2LW
11N3637SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH2W Wood $ 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH2L Laminate 1858 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2699 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4237SH2W Wood $ 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH2L Laminate 1860 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2703 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4837SH2W Wood $ 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH2L Laminate 2070 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3002 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5437SH2W Wood $ 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH2L Laminate 2277 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3301 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6037SH2W Wood $ 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH2L Laminate 2505 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3633 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH3W
11N3637SH3LW
11N3637SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH3W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH3L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH3W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH3L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4837SH3W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH3L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5437SH3W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH3L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6037SH3W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH3L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the top shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH4W
11N3637SH4LW
11N3637SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH4W Wood $ 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH4L Laminate 1619 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2345 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH4W Wood $ 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH4L Laminate 1622 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2351 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 60 lbs. 4.1

11N4837SH4W Wood $ 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH4L Laminate 1801 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2612 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.6

11N5437SH4W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH4L Laminate 1984 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 77 lbs. 5.1

11N6037SH4W Wood $ 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH4L Laminate 2179 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3161 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 85 lbs. 5.7

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637SH6W
11N3637SH6LW
11N3637SH6L

A
A
A

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3637SH6W Wood $ 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH6L Laminate 1581 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3637SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2292 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N4237SH6W Wood $ 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH6L Laminate 1584 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4237SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2297 101⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 50 lbs. 4.1

11N4837SH6W Wood $ 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH6L Laminate 1759 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N4837SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2551 101⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 56 lbs. 4.6

11N5437SH6W Wood $ 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH6L Laminate 1936 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N5437SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2808 101⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 63 lbs. 5.1

11N6037SH6W Wood $ 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH6L Laminate 2130 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

11N6037SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3086 101⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 70 lbs. 5.7

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 36"/37" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13" or 18" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH1W
11N3648SH1LW
11N3648SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3648SH1W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH1L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4248SH1W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH1L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH1W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH1L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5448SH1W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH1L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6048SH1W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH1L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• 48" and 49" high shelf inserts have 5 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT

305NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH2W
11N3648SH2LW
11N3648SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH2W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH2L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4248SH2W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH2L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH2W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH2L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5448SH2W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH2L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6048SH2W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH2L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH3W
11N3648SH3LW
11N3648SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH3W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH3L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH3W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH3L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH3W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH3L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH3W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH3L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH3W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH3L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the middle shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH4W
11N3648SH4LW
11N3648SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH4W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH4L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH4W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH4L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH4W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH4L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH4W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH4L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH4W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH4L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the top shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH5W
11N3648SH5LW
11N3648SH5L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH5W Wood $ 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH5L Laminate 1975 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH5W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH5L Laminate 1978 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH5W Wood $ 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH5L Laminate 2197 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 92 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH5W Wood $ 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH5L Laminate 2416 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 104 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH5W Wood $ 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH5L Laminate 2659 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 115 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH5“ models have 3 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH6W
11N3648SH6LW
11N3648SH6L

B
A
B

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH6W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH6L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH6W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH6L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH6W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH6L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH6W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH6L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH6W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH6L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 48"/49" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13", 18", 30" high overhead, or top

shelf of the SH1/SH2 48"/49" inserts
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3648SH7W
11N3648SH7LW
11N3648SH7L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3648SH7W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH7L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N3648SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 60 lbs. 4.5

11N4248SH7W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH7L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4248SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4848SH7W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH7L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4848SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5448SH7W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH7L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N5448SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 90 lbs. 6.5

11N6048SH7W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH7L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6048SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• "SH7" models have 2 shelves; the bottom shelf aligns with the bottom of a 30" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH1W
11N3649SH1LW
11N3649SH1L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS

11N3649SH1W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH1L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4249SH1W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH1L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH1W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH1L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5449SH1W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH1L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6049SH1W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH1LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH1L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH1WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• 48" and 49" high shelf inserts have 5 shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
HI
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH2W
11N3649SH2LW
11N3649SH2L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH2W Wood $ 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH2L Laminate 2196 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3186 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4249SH2W Wood $ 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH2L Laminate 2198 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3191 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH2W Wood $ 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH2L Laminate 2442 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3542 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5449SH2W Wood $ 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH2L Laminate 2687 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3900 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6049SH2W Wood $ 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH2LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH2L Laminate 2955 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049SH2WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 4285 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• Some assembly required
• “SH2“ shelves are a mirrored version of the “SH1“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH3W
11N3649SH3LW
11N3649SH3L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH3W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH3L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH3W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH3L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH3W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH3L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH3W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH3L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH3W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH3LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH3L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH3WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH3“ models have 1 shelf that aligns with the middle shelf of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
HI
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T
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH4W
11N3649SH4LW
11N3649SH4L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH4W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH4L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH4W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH4L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH4W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH4L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH4W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH4L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH4W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH4LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH4L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH4WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH4“ models have 2 shelves that align with the top shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH5W
11N3649SH5LW
11N3649SH5L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH5W Wood $ 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH5L Laminate 1975 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2869 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH5W Wood $ 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH5L Laminate 1978 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2874 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH5W Wood $ 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH5L Laminate 2197 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3188 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH5W Wood $ 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH5L Laminate 2416 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3508 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 104 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH5W Wood $ 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH5LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH5L Laminate 2659 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH5WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3856 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 116 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH5“ models have 3 shelves that align with the horizontal shelves of the “SH1“ and “SH2“ shelves
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EX
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Laminate Shelf Color
4. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Height (SH6 models only)
3. Wood Shelf Finish
4. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH6W
11N3649SH6LW
11N3649SH6L

B
B
B

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH6W Wood $ 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH6L Laminate 1864 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2707 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH6W Wood $ 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH6L Laminate 1869 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2710 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH6W Wood $ 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH6L Laminate 2075 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3011 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH6W Wood $ 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH6L Laminate 2284 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3316 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 78 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH6W Wood $ 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH6LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH6L Laminate 2513 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH6WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3641 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 86 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• “SH6“ 48"/49" high models have 1 shelf that can be configured to align with the bottom of a 13", 18", 30" high overhead, or top shelf of the

SH1/SH2 48"/49" inserts
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of tack board, marker board, slat wall,
and organizer shelf insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER WOOD UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

TO ORDER LW UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Finish Wall Color

TO ORDER LAMINATE UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Shelf Color
3. Laminate Wall Color

TO ORDER WL UNITS, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Shelf Finish
3. Laminate Wall Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649SH7W
11N3649SH7LW
11N3649SH7L

MH
462
405

CW
478

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H ORGANIZER SHELF INSERTS (CONTINUED)

11N3649SH7W Wood $ 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH7L Laminate 1912 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N3649SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2771 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 61 lbs. 4.6

11N4249SH7W Wood $ 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH7L Laminate 1914 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4249SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 2776 101⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 71 lbs. 5.2

11N4849SH7W Wood $ 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH7L Laminate 2126 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N4849SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3082 101⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 81 lbs. 5.9

11N5449SH7W Wood $ 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH7L Laminate 2337 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N5449SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3391 101⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 91 lbs. 6.6

11N6049SH7W Wood $ 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH7LW Laminate Shelves, Wood Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH7L Laminate 2572 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

11N6049SH7WL Wood Shelves, Laminate Wall 3730 101⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 100 lbs. 7.2

• Some assembly required
• "SH7" models have 2 shelves; the bottom shelf aligns with the bottom of a 30" overhead
• The grain direction of all woodgrains will be horizontal (left to right) on the horizontal shelves
• Almond Horizontal (ADH), Cinder Linear Horizontal (492H), Designer White Linear Horizontal (491H), Portico Horizontal (PTH),

Portobello Horizontal (PBH), Sable Horizontal (792H) and Skyline Horizontal (SKH) laminates have horizontal grain on the wall insert and vertical
shelves. All other woodgrains have vertical grain on the wall insert and vertical shelves

• Each horizontal shelf has a 50 lb. maximum limit
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N3634WINL
NAC12505WGV1

492

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

LAMINATE INSERT 11N3634WINL $ 497 101⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 41 lbs. 3.3

11N3636WINL 541 101⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 43 lbs. 3.5

11N3637WINL 541 101⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 43 lbs. 3.6

11N3648WINL 633 101⁄2 3515⁄16 481⁄2 — — 53 lbs. 4.5

11N3649WINL 633 101⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 53 lbs. 4.6

• Can be used to hang additional PPE equipment (ie. Glove holders and sanitizer dispensers). Limit of 10 lbs hung on the back
• SIN 33721

SINGLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1205WGV1 Steel $ 121 313⁄16 1115⁄16 43⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 1.38

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 1 std size box of gloves
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1210WGV2 Steel $ 165 313⁄16 1115⁄16 91⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 2.7

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 2 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

QUAD WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1219WGV4 Steel $ 236 313⁄16 1115⁄16 19 — — 1 lbs. 5.2

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 4 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

AUTOMATIC
HAND SANITIZER
DISPENSER

NAC0407USD1 $ 818 41⁄4 6 11 — — 2.2 lbs. 8.1

• Dispenser accepts most bulk liquid soaps and sanitizers up to 12mL capacity, inside a solid case of durable ABS plastic
• 4 C Batteries sold separately. External On-Off switch
• Tamper resistant lock system with key for convenient access for assigned personnel
• Motion Dispenser: Dispenses within a sense detection of 3"-5"
• 2.2 lbs Empty (without fluid)
• SIN 33721
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EXHIBIT

319NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of
the run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 323

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

(Veneer/Laminate insert only)
4. Textile Grade (Textile insert only)
5. Textile Color (Textile insert only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3634TVW
11N6034TVL

B
TS

25413
B 25413

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

(only 60" models)

34"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3634TVW Wood $ 2829 1⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N3634TVL Laminate 2026 1⁄2 3515⁄16 341⁄8 — — 47 lbs. 3.1

11N4234TVW Wood $ 2833 1⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4234TVL Laminate 2027 1⁄2 4115⁄16 341⁄8 — — 53 lbs. 3.3

11N4834TVW Wood $ 3117 1⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N4834TVL Laminate 2225 1⁄2 4715⁄16 341⁄8 — — 58 lbs. 3.5

11N5434TVW Wood $ 3403 1⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N5434TVL Laminate 2426 1⁄2 537⁄8 341⁄8 — — 64 lbs. 3.5

11N6034TVW Wood $ 3720 1⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

11N6034TVL Laminate 2643 1⁄2 5915⁄16 341⁄8 — — 71 lbs. 3.9

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3636TVW Wood $ 2863 1⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3636TVL Laminate 2051 1⁄2 3515⁄16 369⁄16 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4236TVW Wood $ 2870 1⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4236TVL Laminate 2055 1⁄2 4115⁄16 369⁄16 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4836TVW Wood $ 3159 1⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4836TVL Laminate 2255 1⁄2 4715⁄16 369⁄16 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5436TVW Wood $ 3448 1⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5436TVL Laminate 2456 1⁄2 537⁄8 369⁄16 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6036TVW Wood $ 3771 1⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6036TVL Laminate 2677 1⁄2 5915⁄16 369⁄16 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Optional single or dual TV mount on 60" inserts
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of
the run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 323

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3637TVW
11N3637TVL

MC
462

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

(only 60" models)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WWN MODELS
37"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
11N3637TVW Wood $ 2863 1⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N3637TVL Laminate 2051 1⁄2 3515⁄16 37 — — 51 lbs. 3.4

11N4237TVW Wood $ 2870 1⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4237TVL Laminate 2055 1⁄2 4115⁄16 37 — — 57 lbs. 3.6

11N4837TVW Wood $ 3159 1⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N4837TVL Laminate 2255 1⁄2 4715⁄16 37 — — 62 lbs. 3.9

11N5437TVW Wood $ 3448 1⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N5437TVL Laminate 2456 1⁄2 537⁄8 37 — — 68 lbs. 4.1

11N6037TVW Wood $ 3771 1⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

11N6037TVL Laminate 2677 1⁄2 5915⁄16 37 — — 74 lbs. 4.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
11N3648TVW Wood $ 3337 1⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3648TVL Laminate 2378 1⁄2 3515⁄16 483⁄8 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4248TVW Wood $ 3341 1⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4248TVL Laminate 2380 1⁄2 4115⁄16 483⁄8 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4848TVW Wood $ 3685 1⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4848TVL Laminate 2617 1⁄2 4715⁄16 483⁄8 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5448TVW Wood $ 4029 1⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5448TVL Laminate 2852 1⁄2 537⁄8 483⁄8 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6048TVW Wood $ 4406 1⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6048TVL Laminate 3115 1⁄2 5915⁄16 483⁄8 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Optional single or dual TV mount on 60" inserts
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of TV mount insert corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

• Conference and training rooms commonly use 49" H
inserts, but with Exhibit, you can use any of the 5
heights to achieve the customers needs

• When TV mount inserts are used at the end of
the run, specify Full End Trims for finish detail; see
page 323

• As of April 20th, 2015, the inserts (Slat, Slat/Tack
Combo, Insert Shelves, and TV Mount Inserts) will
only be compatible with rails ordered on or after
April 20th, 2015. If trying to use 1 of these inserts
with an existing rail, please contact customer
service for more information

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. TV Mount (60W only)
3. Finish/Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N3649TVW
11N3649TVL

MC
462

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS
(CONTINUED)

(only 60" models)

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WWN MODELS
49"H TV MOUNT EXHIBIT INSERTS

11N3649TVW Wood $ 3337 1⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N3649TVL Laminate 2378 1⁄2 3515⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 69 lbs. 5.0

11N4249TVW Wood $ 3341 1⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4249TVL Laminate 2380 1⁄2 4115⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 77 lbs. 5.2

11N4849TVW Wood $ 3685 1⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N4849TVL Laminate 2617 1⁄2 4715⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 5.5

11N5449TVW Wood $ 4029 1⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N5449TVL Laminate 2852 1⁄2 537⁄8 4813⁄16 — — 93 lbs. 5.8

11N6049TVW Wood $ 4406 1⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

11N6049TVL Laminate 3115 1⁄2 5915⁄16 4813⁄16 — — 101 lbs. 6.1

• TV mount included; some assembly required; VESA mounting compliant
• Maximum TV weight is 120 lbs.
• Optional single or dual TV mount on 60" inserts
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT TV MOUNT
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER

11N0615WMVW Wood $ 489 11⁄2 53⁄8 157⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 0.6

11N0615WMVL Laminate 327 11⁄2 53⁄8 157⁄16 — — 8 lbs. 0.6

• Attaches to the Exhibit TV mount inserts; used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• When using Exhibit TV mount inserts and vertical wire manager with a Mio Exhibit mount worksurface, the worksurface needs to be configured

with a notch for the worksurface wire manager
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of trim channel corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color
3. Textile Grade
4. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
11N37ETP 501
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FULL END TRIM FOR USE WITH 34"H INSERTS

11N37ETP Powder Coated $ 108 11⁄16 11⁄2 371⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
FOR USE WITH 36"H INSERTS

11N39ETP Powder Coated $ 113 11⁄16 11⁄2 397⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WW MODELS
FOR USE WITH 37"H INSERTS

11N40ETP Powder Coated $ 113 11⁄16 11⁄2 397⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
FOR USE WITH 48"H INSERTS

11N51ETP Powder Coated $ 129 11⁄16 11⁄2 511⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WW MODELS
FOR USE WITH 49"H INSERTS

11N52ETP Powder Coated $ 129 11⁄16 11⁄2 5111⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

• Specify Full End Trim for finish detail when end of Exhibit rail and tack/marker board insert are exposed
• Full End Trim is attached to top wall rail and extends down to and attaches to bottom rail
• SIN 33721

VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

11N20WMV Black Plastic $ 42 1 1 20 — — 1 lbs. 0.5

11N20WMVFA Textile, Railroad $ 52 $ 58 $ 69 1 1 20 — — 1 lbs. 0.5

• For use with 34", 36" or 37" inserts when a single height overhead cabinet is attached; or 48" and 49" inserts when a double height
overhead cabinet is attached

• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721

GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

11N31WMV Black Plastic $ 55 1 1 31 — — 2 lbs. 0.6

11N31WMVFA Textile, Railroad $ 64 $ 70 $ 81 1 1 31 — — 2 lbs. 0.6

• For use with 48" or 49" inserts when a single height cabinet is attached
• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of trim channel corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color
3. Textile Grade
4. Textile Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N34TCF
11N01ETP

B
501

25413

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE END CAP 11N01ETP $ 49 1⁄8 13⁄8 13⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• Specify end caps for finish detail when end of Exhibit rail is exposed, does not work with faceplate on wall rail
• End caps are sold individually
• End caps available in Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501) or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Exhibit end caps can also be used behind overheads or when used with a worksurface
• SIN 33721

TEXTILE WRAPPED TRIM
CHANNELS

34"H TRIM CHANNELS
GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/

COM

11N34TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 61 $ 67 $ 78 1⁄2 3⁄4 341⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N36TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 63 $ 69 $ 80 1⁄2 3⁄4 369⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WW MODELS
37"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N37TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 63 $ 69 $ 80 1⁄2 3⁄4 37 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N48TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 71 $ 77 $ 88 1⁄2 3⁄4 483⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WW MODELS
49"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N49TCFA Textile, Railroad $ 71 $ 77 $ 88 1⁄2 3⁄4 4813⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• 2 trim channels are included with every marker/tack board or slat wall insert, if marker board or tack board insert is cut to create
new board, additional trim channels must be ordered

• Textile will be railroaded
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Each height of trim channel corresponds with a
specific height of vertical storage in WaveWorks and
Epic. See notation above models to see what model
corresponds with appropriate height requirement

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color
3. Wood/Laminate Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
11N34TCP
11NCPFSL

462
MC

• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PAINTED TRIM CHANNELS 34"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N34TCP Powder Coated $ 55 1⁄2 3⁄4 341⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 68" HIGH WW AND EPIC 68" HIGH MODELS
36"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N36TCP Powder Coated $ 60 1⁄2 3⁄4 369⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 69" HIGH WW MODELS
37"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N37TCP Powder Coated $ 60 1⁄2 3⁄4 37 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 79" HIGH WW MODELS
48"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N48TCP Powder Coated $ 70 1⁄2 3⁄4 483⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

COMPATIBLE WITH WAVEWORKS 80" HIGH WW MODELS
49"H TRIM CHANNELS

11N49TCP Powder Coated $ 70 1⁄2 3⁄4 4813⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• Available in White (401), Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501) or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 2 trim channels are included with every marker/tack board or slat wall insert, if marker board or tack board insert is cut to create new board,

additional trim channels must be ordered
• SIN 33721

WORKSURFACE
MOUNTING BRACKET

11NBRS Single Bracket $ 21 2 3 1⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.3

• For use when attaching a WaveWorks or Epic worksurface to Exhibit wall rail
• Standard in anodized aluminum
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721

Reference this chart for worksurface bracket requirements

Worksurface Width/Depth Number of Brackets per edge
Less than or equal to 48" 2
Less than or equal to 72" 3
Greater than 72" 4

FILLER STRIP KIT
EXHIBIT MOUNT

11NCPFSW Wood $ 72 1 3 271⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 1.0

11NCPFSL Laminate 37 1 3 271⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 1.0

• For use with Exhibit mounted overheads when an insert is not used behind the overhead
• Must be field scribed for 18" and 13" high overhead models
• Specify solid/woodgrain/Gallery laminate or wood finish
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts

METAL
WORK TOOLS

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC0924SHM 462
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SHELF NAC0924SHM Powder Coated $ 147 91⁄8 24 21⁄4 — — 5 lbs. 0.9

NAC0930SHM Powder Coated 165 91⁄8 30 21⁄4 — — 6 lbs. 1.1

NAC0936SHM Powder Coated 182 91⁄8 36 21⁄4 — — 7 lbs. 1.2

NAC0942SHM Powder Coated 206 91⁄8 42 21⁄4 — — 8 lbs. 1.3

NAC0948SHM Powder Coated 222 91⁄8 48 21⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 1.4

• SIN 33721

SINGLE SIDE TRAY NAC1217SPTM Single Tray $ 132 115⁄8 17 23⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 0.7

• SIN 33721

DOUBLE SIDE TRAY NAC1217DPTM Double Tray $ 182 15⁄8 17 5 — — 9 lbs. 1.0

• SIN 33721

POCKET ORGANIZER NAC16POM Single Pocket $ 112 11⁄8 155⁄8 71⁄4 — — 4 lbs. 1.1

• SIN 33721

SLANT SORTER NAC1212SSM Polished Aluminum Dividers $ 132 113⁄4 12 73⁄4 — — 4 lbs. 1.1

• SIN 33721

MARKER HOLDER NACMRHM $ 128 215⁄16 615⁄16 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• SIN 33721

BINDER SHELF NAC0905SHBM $ 81 91⁄8 5 81⁄16 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts
• Pencil Tray (NAC0510PTB) is only available in black
and may not be an exact match

METAL
WORK TOOLS

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC0510PTB
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PENCIL TRAY NAC0510PTB $ 99 5 10 1 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Available in Black only
• SIN 33721

METAL TOOLS OPERATING LOAD CAPACITIES

Component: Operating Load Capacity (Functional Loads):
Metal shelves: 10 lbs. per 6" of shelf width
Single side tray: 40 lbs. t.w.
Double side tray: 47 lbs. t.w.
Pocket organizer: 4 lbs. t.w.
Slant Sorter: 19 lbs. t.w.
Binder shelf: 10 lbs. t.w.
Pencil tray: 5 lbs. t.w.

EXHIBIT
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts

PLASTIC
WORK TOOLS

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACCP
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PENCIL CUP NACCP Black Plastic $ 55 1⁄2 4 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

NACCPC Clear Plastic 55 1⁄2 4 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

• Holds pencils, pens, rulers, etc.
• SIN 33721

LEGAL PAPER TRAY NAC1115SPT Black Plastic $ 81 101⁄2 15 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

NAC1115SPTC Clear Plastic 81 101⁄2 15 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Holds letter or legal width papers, folders, etc.
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORY TRAY NAC1010AT Black Plastic $ 72 10 91⁄2 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NAC1010ATC Clear Plastic 72 10 91⁄2 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• Holds supplies such as pens, pencils, paper clips, scissors, erasers, rulers, etc.
• SIN 33721

SLANT SORTER NACSS Black Plastic $ 85 121⁄2 7 71⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NACSSC Clear Plastic 85 121⁄2 7 71⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• Holds folders, papers, etc.
• SIN 33721

EX
HI

BI
T

EXHIBIT

328 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 12.15.23



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with Exhibit slat wall inserts

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACMAPSMB
• See pages 277-278 for all options available in Exhibit

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTUITIVE MONITOR ARM
SLAT WALL MOUNT

NACMA1SFB Black $ 823 291⁄2 21⁄2 1311⁄16 — — 12 lbs. 2.7

NACMA1SFS Silver 823 291⁄2 21⁄2 1311⁄16 — — 12 lbs. 2.7

• Weight capacity: 5.5 lbs. minimum - 13 lbs. pounds
• 1 monitor arm every 24" on slat wall and only 1 monitor arm recommended for a slat/tack combo insert
• Must properly install slat wall when using a monitor arm
• Recommended to not use monitor arm on the upper 4 slats of a full slat wall and slat wall combo insert
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

MONITOR ARM INFORMATION

National Model NACMA1SFB/S
Description slat wall mount

black/silver
Monitor Rotation port/landscape

360°
Monitor Extension 63⁄4" - 137⁄8"
Arm Pivot 30°
Horizontal Monitor Pivot 180°
Monitor Weight Capacity
(maximum approved weight)

arm – 5.5 lbs. minimum - 13 lbs. maximum
slat rail – 13 lbs.

Mounting Option slat wall mount
Arm Height Adjustment 10" dynamic
Pole Height N/A
Maximum Width Per Monitor no maximum width
Manual Height Adjustment N/A
Worksurface Requirements—
Desk Clamp

N/A
(slat wall mount only)

Worksurface Requirements—
Grommet Mount

N/A
(slat wall mount only)
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Laminate/Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
21N3365BC0FL
31N3266BCOFW

HN2
NM

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
BOOKCASE

Q21N3365BCOFL $ 1306 13 33 657⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 27.4

21N3365BCOFL 1306 13 33 657⁄16 — — 135 lbs. 27.4

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Reference Arrowood Laminate for detailed product information, laminates and entire Arrowood Laminate series offering starting on

page 5
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
BOOKCASE

21N3353BCOFL $ 1131 13 33 53 — — 92 lbs. 22.4

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Reference Arrowood Laminate for detailed product information, laminates and entire Arrowood Laminate series offering starting on

page 5
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
BOOKCASE
SET-ON

Q21N3336BCOL $ 920 13 33 363⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 15.8

21N3336BCOL 920 13 33 363⁄16 — — 85 lbs. 15.8

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Reference Arrowood Laminate for detailed product information, laminates and entire Arrowood Laminate series offering starting on

page 5
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD VENEER BOOKCASE Q31N3266BCOFW Wood Top $ 2134 13 311⁄2 653⁄4 — — 111 lbs. 27.2

31N3266BCOFW Wood Top 2134 13 311⁄2 653⁄4 — — 111 lbs. 27.2

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Reference Arrowood Veneer for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood Veneer series offering starting on page 19
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD VENEER BOOKCASE 31N3253BCOFW Wood Top $ 1670 13 311⁄2 53 — — 92 lbs. 22.4

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Reference Arrowood Veneer for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood Veneer series offering starting on page 19
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD VENEER BOOKCASE
SET-ON

Q31N3238BCOW Wood Top $ 1477 13 311⁄2 38 — — 85 lbs. 16.9

31N3238BCOW Wood Top 1477 13 311⁄2 38 — — 85 lbs. 16.9

• Bookcase shelves hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• Reference Arrowood Veneer for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood Veneer series offering starting on page 19
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N3452BCOFW MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON BOOKCASE DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 5215 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 243 lbs. 39.4

Q50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 824 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

50N1468CPBW Base 489 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order (2) bookcases for double unit
• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON BOOKCASE SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 2695 141⁄8 353⁄4 561⁄2 — — 128 lbs. 19.8

Q50N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

50N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1951 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON BOOKCASE
SET-ON

Q50N3436BCOW Bookcase $ 1842 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

50N3436BCOW Bookcase 1842 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
50N3452BCHRW
50N3452BCHGW

80AB
80AB

MH
DW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON BOOKCASE
WITH GRILLE DOORS

DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 7471 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 361 lbs. 39.4

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase (each—order 2) 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 824 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

50N1468CPBW Base 489 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order 2 bookcases for double unit
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON BOOKCASE
WITH GRILLE DOORS

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 3823 141⁄8 353⁄4 561⁄2 — — 187 lbs. 19.8

50N3452BCHRW Bookcase 3079 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON BOOKCASE
WITH GLASS DOORS

DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 7213 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 361 lbs. 39.4

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase (each—order 2) 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

50N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 824 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

50N1468CPBW Base 489 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order 2 bookcases for double unit
• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON BOOKCASE
WITH GLASS DOORS

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 3694 141⁄8 353⁄4 561⁄2 — — 187 lbs. 19.8

50N3452BCHGW Bookcase 2950 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 151 lbs. 17.6

Q50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

50N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 415 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

50N1435CPBW Base 329 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• For credenza top use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core is factory installed
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
ECN3871BCOFW
ECN3871BCOHFW

DW
79SN KRB TF

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE BOOKCASE - OPEN QECN3871BCOFW $ 3781 153⁄4 383⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 31.3

ECN3871BCOFW 3781 153⁄4 383⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 31.3

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Cornice and base detail on 3 sides of unit
• Specify finish only
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE BOOKCASE - OPEN ECN3857BCOFW $ 3410 153⁄4 383⁄16 571⁄8 — — 150 lbs. 25.4

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Cornice and base detail on 3 sides of unit
• Specify finish only
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE BOOKCASE -
STORAGE

ECN3871BCOHFW $ 4535 153⁄4 383⁄16 7015⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 31.3

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Cornice and base detail on 3 sides of unit
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE BOOKCASE -
STORAGE

ECN3857BCOHFW $ 4215 153⁄4 383⁄16 571⁄8 — — 170 lbs. 25.4

• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• Bookcase has an unfinished back
• Cornice and base detail on 3 sides of unit
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE BOOKCASE -
SET ON

WOOD DOORS

QECN3750BCHW $ 4308 151⁄2 375⁄8 503⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.5

ECN3750BCHW 4308 151⁄2 375⁄8 503⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.5

GLASS DOORS

ECN3750BCHGW $ 4496 151⁄2 375⁄8 503⁄16 — — 130 lbs. 22.5

• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
51N3452BCOFW
51N1435CPBW

TF
TF

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROOSEVELT
DOUBLE BOOKCASE

DOUBLE BOOKCASE $ 5198 141⁄8 691⁄4 561⁄2 — — 243 lbs. 39.4

Q51N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

51N3452BCOFW Bookcase (each—order 2) 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

51N1469CPCFW Cornice Frame 814 141⁄8 691⁄4 11⁄16 — — 30 lbs. 1.2

51N1468CPBW Base 478 135⁄8 681⁄4 31⁄4 — — 29 lbs. 3.0

• Must order (2) bookcases for double unit
• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• For a freestanding use, order the bookcase, cornice frame and base
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering starting on page 131
• SIN 33721

ROOSEVELT
SINGLE BOOKCASE

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 2674 141⁄8 353⁄4 561⁄2 — — 128 lbs. 19.8

Q51N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

51N3452BCOFW Bookcase 1953 121⁄4 331⁄2 513⁄4 — — 92 lbs. 17.6

Q51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• For a freestanding use, order the bookcase, cornice frame and base
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelves are adjustable
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering starting on page 131
• SIN 33721

SINGLE BOOKCASE $ 2650 141⁄8 353⁄4 401⁄16 — — 112 lbs. 19.4

Q51N3436BCOFW Bookcase 1839 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

51N3436BCOFW Bookcase 1839 121⁄4 331⁄2 353⁄4 — — 76 lbs. 17.2

Q51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

51N1436CPCFW Cornice Frame 406 141⁄8 353⁄4 11⁄16 — — 18 lbs. 0.6

Q51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

51N1435CPBW Base 315 135⁄8 343⁄4 31⁄4 — — 18 lbs. 1.6

• Bookcase components are shipped separately
• For set-on surface use, only the bookcase and the cornice frame need to be ordered
• For a freestanding use, order the bookcase, cornice frame and base
• Bookcase shelves measure 313⁄4" long and hold 100 lbs. of evenly distributed weight
• Shaded shelf is adjustable
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering starting on page 131
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Laminate

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
21N2436LFF2L KRB HN2

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

Q21N2436LFF2L $ 1449 233⁄4 353⁄4 291⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 17.7

21N2436LFF2L 1449 233⁄4 353⁄4 291⁄2 — — 184 lbs. 17.7

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Unit features a semi-finished back
• Reference Arrowood Laminate series for detailed product information, laminates and entire Arrowood Laminate offering starting on

page 5
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

21N2436LFF3L $ 2361 233⁄4 353⁄4 441⁄2 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Arrowood Laminate series for detailed product information, laminates and entire Arrowood Laminate offering starting on

page 5
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

21N2436LFF4L $ 3276 233⁄4 353⁄4 583⁄8 — — 291 lbs. 40.2

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Arrowood Laminate series for detailed product information, laminates and entire Arrowood Laminate offering starting on

page 5
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Locking
3. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
31N2136LFF2W KRB DW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ARROWOOD VENEER
LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

Q31N2136LFF2W Wood Top $ 2264 21 351⁄2 291⁄2 — — 193 lbs. 15.6

31N2136LFF2W Wood Top 2264 21 351⁄2 291⁄2 — — 193 lbs. 15.6

31N2136LFF2LW HPL Top 2176 21 351⁄2 291⁄2 — — 201 lbs. 15.6

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS2B, KS2S) available
• Reference Arrowood Veneer for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood Veneer offering starting on page 19
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD VENEER
LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

31N2136LFF3W Wood Top $ 2936 21 361⁄16 435⁄8 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

31N2136LFF3LW HPL Top 2861 21 361⁄16 435⁄8 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Arrowood Veneer for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood Veneer offering starting on page 19
• SIN 33721

ARROWOOD VENEER
LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

31N2136LFF4W Wood Top $ 3697 21 361⁄16 575⁄16 — — 291 lbs. 40.2

31N2136LFF4LW HPL Top 3649 21 361⁄16 575⁄16 — — 291 lbs. 40.2

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Arrowood Veneer for detailed product information, finishes and entire Arrowood Veneer offering starting on page 19
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
50N2137LFF2W 81AB KRB MH

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BARRINGTON LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

Q50N2137LFF2W Wood Top $ 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2W Wood Top 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 158 lbs. 15.6

50N2137LFF2LW HPL Top 2953 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 123 lbs. 15.6

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

50N2137LFF3W Wood Top $ 3951 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

50N2137LFF3LW HPL Top 3951 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721

BARRINGTON LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

50N2137LFF4W Wood Top $ 4950 21 371⁄4 557⁄8 — — 236 lbs. 29.4

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• Reference Barrington for detailed product information, finishes and entire Barrington offering starting on page 41
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
ECN2238LFF3W 79SN KRB DW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ESCALADE LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

QECN2238LFF2W $ 3642 221⁄4 383⁄16 291⁄2 — — 155 lbs. 17.8

ECN2238LFF2W 3642 221⁄4 383⁄16 291⁄2 — — 155 lbs. 17.8

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

ECN2238LFF3W $ 4584 221⁄4 383⁄16 4115⁄16 — — 210 lbs. 30.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721

ESCALADE LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

ECN2238LFF4W $ 5527 221⁄4 383⁄16 541⁄2 — — 265 lbs. 32.9

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Lateral file has an unfinished back
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Reference Escalade for detailed product information, finishes and entire Escalade offering starting on page 63
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull Option
3. Locking
4. Finish

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
51N2137LFF2W 82AB KRB CW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROOSEVELT LATERAL FILE
2 DRAWER

51N2137LFF2W Wood Top $ 2814 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 158 lbs. 15.6

Q51N2137LFF2LW Laminate Top 2714 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 123 lbs. 15.6

51N2137LFF2LW Laminate Top 2714 21 371⁄4 291⁄2 — — 123 lbs. 15.6

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS2B) available
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering starting on page 131
• SIN 33721

ROOSEVELT LATERAL FILE
3 DRAWER

51N2137LFF3W Wood Top $ 3868 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

51N2137LFF3LW Laminate Top 3770 211⁄16 371⁄4 4311⁄16 — — 190 lbs. 24.0

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering starting on page 131
• SIN 33721

ROOSEVELT LATERAL FILE
4 DRAWER

51N2137LFF4W Wood Top $ 4785 21 371⁄4 557⁄8 — — 236 lbs. 29.4

• Front-to-back filing is standard with lateral files; 4 rods per drawer are included
• Random lock core (KRB) and specified lock core (KS1B) available
• Reference Roosevelt for detailed product information, finishes and entire Roosevelt offering starting on page 131
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Pull
3. Locking
4. Paint
• See Casegoods Book 2 for all options available
in WaveWorks Metal

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
WW1842LFF2M 5 KRB 462

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WAVEWORKS METAL
LATERAL FILE

WW1842LFF2M 2 Drawer $ 1544 18 42 271⁄4 — — 121 lbs. 16.4

QWW1836LFF2M 2 Drawer 1430 18 36 271⁄4 — — 113 lbs. 14.2

WW1836LFF2M 2 Drawer 1430 18 36 271⁄4 — — 113 lbs. 14.2

WW1830LFF2M 2 Drawer 1311 18 30 271⁄4 — — 100 lbs. 12.0

WW36CW2M Counterweight 217 11⁄8 231⁄4 115⁄8 — — 37 lbs. 0.1

• Counterweight must be used unless ganging multiple lateral file units
• SIN 33721

WW1842LFF3M 3 Drawer $ 1910 18 42 393⁄16 — — 164 lbs. 23.0

WW1836LFF3M 3 Drawer 1755 18 36 393⁄16 — — 146 lbs. 19.9

WW1830LFF3M 3 Drawer 1542 18 30 393⁄16 — — 128 lbs. 16.8

WW36CW2M Counterweight 217 11⁄8 231⁄4 115⁄8 — — 37 lbs. 0.1

• Counterweight must be used unless ganging multiple lateral file units
• SIN 33721

WW1842LFF4M 4 Drawer $ 2423 18 42 511⁄8 — — 191 lbs. 29.5

QWW1836LFF4M 4 Drawer 2147 18 36 511⁄8 — — 169 lbs. 25.6

WW1836LFF4M 4 Drawer 2147 18 36 511⁄8 — — 169 lbs. 25.6

WW1830LFF4M 4 Drawer 1901 18 30 511⁄8 — — 148 lbs. 21.7

WW36CW2M Counterweight 217 11⁄8 231⁄4 115⁄8 — — 37 lbs. 0.1

• Counterweight must be used unless ganging multiple lateral file units
• SIN 33721

WW1842LFF5M 5 Drawer $ 3067 18 42 641⁄2 — — 212 lbs. 36.8

WW1836LFF5M 5 Drawer 2801 18 36 641⁄2 — — 187 lbs. 31.9

WW1830LFF5M 5 Drawer 2556 18 30 641⁄2 — — 162 lbs. 26.9

WW36CW2M Counterweight 217 11⁄8 231⁄4 115⁄8 — — 37 lbs. 0.1

• Counterweight must be used unless ganging multiple lateral file units
• SIN 33721

WW1842LFF5DM 5 Drawer with Recessed Door $ 2803 18 42 641⁄2 — — 212 lbs. 36.8

WW1836LFF5DM 5 Drawer with Recessed Door 2803 18 36 641⁄2 — — 187 lbs. 31.9

WW1830LFF5DM 5 Drawer with Recessed Door 2803 18 30 641⁄2 — — 162 lbs. 26.9

WW36CW2M Counterweight 217 11⁄8 231⁄4 115⁄8 — — 37 lbs. 0.1

• Counterweight must be used unless ganging multiple lateral file units

• Drawer fronts are picture framed
• File drawers accommodate side-to-side letter/legal filing
• Additional filing hardware may be purchased for front-to-back filing capability
• See additional filing hardware in Casegoods Book 2
• Counterweight must be ordered separately; specify model only
• Knockouts are standard to allow for ganging side-by-side
• File cannot be moved loaded
• Quick Delivery lateral files are available in Cinder (462) and Platinum Metallic (501) finishes
• Random lock core (KRB, KRS) and specified lock core (KS1B, KS1S) available
• Pulls must be field installed for freestanding lateral files
• Reference WaveWorks Metals for detailed product information, finishes and entire WaveWorks Metal offering in Casegoods Book 2
• SIN 33721
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TOSS ACCENT PILLOWS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
10 SERIES
CONSTRUCTION
SQUARE AND RECTANGLE
• Polyester filled insert with non-woven ticking

RELAXED TOSS PILLOWS
• Relaxed pillow insert has a light, soft fill that is blended from poly fibers, providing a more
relaxed pillow aesthetic. It’s a perfect complement to our residentially inspired lounge
collection, Collette

CLASSIC TOSS PILLOWS
• Classic pillow insert has a heavier, firm fill that is blended from poly fibers, providing a more
structured pillow aesthetic for commercial environments

BOLSTER
• Features high grade polyurethane foam with a polyester wrap

CLOSURE
• Nylon zipper

UPHOLSTERY DETAILS
• Contrasting textile available on all models
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TEXTILES
Grade 1 Cali

Entwine
Input
Melange
Ridge
Vessel

Grade 2 Bliss
Brilliant
COM
Dolce
Dorset
Intuition
Pixie
Sedona
Stancil
Strand

Grade 3 COL
Silvertex

Grade 4 Connect Four
Masquerade

Grade 5 Mode

Grade 6 Essence/Ultraleather

Grade 7 Brisa
Brisa Distressed
Silica
Silica Etch
Tottori

Grade L7 Davenport

Grade L8 Florence

FILL INSERT
F1 Classic
F2 Relaxed
*Not available on bolster

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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TOSS ACCENT PILLOWS
Bolster page 349
1. Model Number plus “X”
2. Upholstery Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
3. Accent Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
4. Piping Textile Grade Number/Cover Number

Upholstery

Piping

Piping

Accent

Contrasting Textile

Square Pillow page 350
1. Model Number plus “X”
2. Fill Insert
3. Upholstery Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
4. Back Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
5. Accent Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
6. Piping Textile Grade Number/Cover Number

Upholstery

Piping

Accent

Contrasting Textile
Front View

Piping

Accent

Back

Back View

Rectangle Pillow page 353
1. Model Number plus “X”
2. Fill Insert
3. Upholstery Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
4. Back Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
5. Accent Textile Grade Number/Cover Number
6. Piping Textile Grade Number/Cover Number Upholstery

Accent

Piping

Contrasting Textile
Stripe Right
Front View

Accent

Piping

Back

Stripe Right
Back View
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PBL1806 2 20020
• See pages 347 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
BOLSTER

Standard Model

With Piping

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

QN10PBL1806 18x6 Bolster $ 227 249 259 274 292 322 361 549 609

N10PBL1806 18x6 Bolster 227 249 259 274 292 322 361 549 609

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 264 286 304 322 343 364 382 405 427 450

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 484 555 598 621 644 667 690 712 735 757

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PBL1806P 18x6 Bolster with Piping $ 262 287 299 317 338 373 419 637 707

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 305 331 352 373 397 422 443 469 495 522

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 562 644 695 722 749 775 802 828 854 880

DIMENSIONS
Weight 3.5
Cubic Ft. 1.8

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PBL1806X); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• Contrasting piping only available in National textiles and leather
• Directional textiles are applied random and may not match from pillow to pillow
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Fill Insert
3. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PSQ1414 F2 2 20020
• See pages 347 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
SQUARE PILLOW

Standard Model

With Button

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

QN10PSQ1414 14x14 $ 171 193 203 219 237 267 308 498 559

N10PSQ1414 14x14 171 193 203 219 237 267 308 498 559

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 208 231 249 268 289 311 329 352 374 397

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 432 504 549 572 595 618 641 664 687 710

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1414B 14x14 Button $ 206 228 238 254 272 302 343 533 594

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 243 266 284 303 324 346 364 387 409 432

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 467 539 584 607 630 653 676 699 722 745

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1414P 14x14 Piping $ 236 261 273 291 312 347 393 611 681

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 279 305 326 347 371 396 417 443 469 496

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 536 618 669 696 723 749 776 802 828 854

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1414BP 14x14 Button & Piping $ 253 278 290 308 329 364 410 628 698

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 296 322 343 364 388 413 434 460 486 513

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 553 635 686 713 740 766 793 819 845 871

DIMENSIONS
Weight 3.5
Cubic Ft. 1.8

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PSQ1414X); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• Contrasting button and piping only available in National textiles and leather
• Directional textiles are applied random and may not match from pillow to pillow
• Optional fill insert - Classic or Relaxed
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Fill Insert
3. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PSQ1616 F2 2 20020
• See pages 347 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
SQUARE PILLOW

Standard Model

With Button

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

QN10PSQ1616 16x16 $ 210 235 247 265 286 321 367 585 655

N10PSQ1616 16x16 210 235 247 265 286 321 367 585 655

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 253 279 300 321 345 370 391 417 443 470

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 510 592 643 670 697 723 750 776 802 828

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1616B 16x16 Button $ 244 269 281 299 320 355 401 619 689

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 287 313 334 355 379 404 425 451 477 504

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 544 626 677 704 731 757 784 810 836 862

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1616P 16x16 Piping $ 274 301 314 333 355 393 442 676 751

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 320 348 370 393 419 446 468 496 524 552

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 595 684 738 767 795 824 852 880 909 936

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1616BP 16x16 Button & Piping $ 294 321 334 353 375 413 462 696 771

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 340 368 390 413 439 466 488 516 544 572

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 615 704 758 787 815 844 872 900 929 956

DIMENSIONS
Weight 3.75
Cubic Ft. 1.8

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PSQ1616X); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• Contrasting button and piping only available in National textiles and leather
• Directional textiles are applied random and may not match from pillow to pillow
• Optional fill insert - Classic or Relaxed
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Fill Insert
3. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PSQ1818 F2 2 20020
• See pages 347 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
SQUARE PILLOW

Standard Model

With Button

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

QN10PSQ1818 18x18 $ 248 275 288 307 329 367 416 650 725

N10PSQ1818 18x18 248 275 288 307 329 367 416 650 725

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 294 322 344 367 393 420 442 470 498 526

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 569 658 712 741 769 798 826 854 883 910

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1818B 18x18 Button $ 281 308 321 340 362 400 449 683 758

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 327 355 377 400 426 453 475 503 531 559

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 602 691 745 774 802 831 859 887 916 943

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1818P 18x18 Piping $ 312 341 354 375 398 438 491 741 821

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 361 391 414 439 466 495 519 549 578 609

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 654 749 807 838 868 898 929 958 989 1018

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PSQ1818BP 18x18 Button & Piping $ 331 360 373 394 417 457 510 760 840

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 380 410 433 458 485 514 538 568 597 628

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 673 768 826 857 887 917 948 977 1008 1037

DIMENSIONS
Weight 4.0
Cubic Ft. 1.8

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PSQ1818PX); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• Contrasting button and piping only available in National textiles and leather
• Directional textiles are applied random and may not match from pillow to pillow
• Optional fill insert - Classic or Relaxed
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Fill Insert
3. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PRT1508 F2 2 20020
• See pages 347 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
RECTANGLE PILLOW

Standard Model

Stripe Center

Stripe Left Side
with Piping
(as seated)

Stripe Right Side
with Piping
(as seated)

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

QN10PRT1508 15x8 $ 188 202 209 220 231 251 278 402 442

N10PRT1508 15x8 188 202 209 220 231 251 278 402 442

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 212 228 239 252 265 280 292 306 321 336

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 359 406 436 451 466 481 496 511 526 541

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PRT1508L 15x8 Stripe Left $ 206 220 227 238 249 269 296 420 460

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 230 246 257 270 283 298 310 324 339 354

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 377 424 454 469 484 499 514 529 544 559

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PRT1508R 15x8 Stripe Right $ 206 220 227 238 249 269 296 420 460

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 230 246 257 270 283 298 310 324 339 354

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 377 424 454 469 484 499 514 529 544 559

DIMENSIONS
Weight 3.0
Cubic Ft. 1.8

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PRT1508X); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• Contrasting piping only available in National textiles and leather
• Right and left models are as seated
• Directional textiles are applied random and may not match from pillow to pillow
• Optional fill insert - Classic or Relaxed
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Fill Insert
3. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PRT1508BR F2 2 20020
• See pages 347 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
RECTANGLE PILLOW
(CONTINUED)

Standard Model

Stripe Center

Stripe Left Side
with Piping
(as seated)

Stripe Right Side
with Piping
(as seated)

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PRT1508C 15x8 Stripe Center $ 206 220 227 238 249 269 296 420 460

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 230 246 257 270 283 298 310 324 339 354

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 377 424 454 469 484 499 514 529 544 559

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PRT1508P 15x8 Piping $ 219 237 246 259 273 298 331 487 537

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 250 269 283 299 316 334 349 367 386 405

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 433 492 529 548 567 586 605 623 642 661

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PRT1508LP 15x8 Piping & Stripe Left $ 236 254 263 276 290 315 348 504 554

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 267 286 300 316 333 351 366 384 403 422

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 450 509 546 565 584 603 622 640 659 678

DIMENSIONS
Weight 3.0
Cubic Ft. 1.8

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PRT1508PX); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• Contrasting piping only available in National textiles and leather
• Right and left models are as seated
• Directional textiles are applied random and may not match from pillow to pillow
• Optional fill insert - Classic or Relaxed
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Fill Insert
3. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PRT1508RP F2 2 20020
• See pages 347 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
RECTANGLE PILLOW
(CONTINUED)

Standard Model

Stripe Center

Stripe Left Side
with Piping
(as seated)

Stripe Right Side
with Piping
(as seated)

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PRT1508RP 15x8 Piping & Stripe Right $ 236 254 263 276 290 315 348 504 554

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 267 286 300 316 333 351 366 384 403 422

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 450 509 546 565 584 603 622 640 659 678

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PRT1508CP 15x8 Piping & Stripe Center $ 236 254 263 276 290 315 348 504 554

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 267 286 300 316 333 351 366 384 403 422

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 450 509 546 565 584 603 622 640 659 678

DIMENSIONS
Weight 3.0
Cubic Ft. 1.8

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PRT1508RPX); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• Contrasting piping only available in National textiles and leather
• Right and left models are as seated
• Directional textiles are applied random and may not match from pillow to pillow
• Optional fill insert - Classic or Relaxed
• SIN 33721

TOSS
ACCENT

PILLOW
S

TOSS ACCENT PILLOWS

355NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



WEDGE AND CUSHIONS PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
WEDGE
• Features high grade polyurethane foam with a 1⁄2" structural base for stability
• Contrasting textile available

CUSHIONS
• 13⁄8" high grade polyurethane foam covers a 3⁄8" solid base panel
• Tufted models available and feature 9⁄16" round buttons
• Features non-skid pad
• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
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TEXTILES
Grade 1 Cali

Entwine
Input
Melange
Ridge
Vessel

Grade 2 Bliss
Brilliant
COM
Dolce
Dorset
Intuition
Pixie
Sedona
Stancil
Strand

Grade 3 COL
Silvertex

Grade 4 Connect Four
Masquerade

Grade 5 Mode

Grade 6 Essence/Ultraleather

Grade 7 Brisa
Brisa Distressed
Silica
Silica Etch
Tottori

Grade L7 Davenport

Grade L8 Florence
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
N10PWD1816 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
WEDGE GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PWD1816 18W Wedge $ 530 562 578 601 627 672 732 1012 1102

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 585 619 645 673 704 736 763 796 830 864

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 915 1021 1087 1121 1156 1190 1224 1257 1291 1325

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PWD2116 21W Wedge $ 573 613 631 660 692 747 819 1163 1273

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 640 682 714 748 785 825 858 899 939 981

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1044 1174 1254 1296 1338 1379 1421 1462 1504 1544

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

N10PWD2416 24W Wedge $ 613 656 677 708 743 803 882 1256 1376

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 686 732 767 804 845 888 924 968 1013 1058

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1127 1268 1356 1401 1447 1493 1538 1583 1628 1673

DIMENSIONS
N10PWD1816
Weight 6.5
Cubic Ft. 4.3

N10PWD2116
Weight 7.0
Cubic Ft. 4.3

N10PWD2416
Weight 7.5
Cubic Ft. 4.3

• Contrasting textile option – specify X (i.e., N10PWD1816X); see above. For list pricing, use your electronic specification tool or contact
customer service

• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC3636CUSH 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
CUSHION FOR BOX/FILE HEIGHT
STORAGE

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48"

52", 60" and 72"

Round

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC3636CUSH $ 913 971 998 1039 1086 1166 1271 1771 1931

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1011 1071 1118 1167 1222 1279 1327 1387 1446 1507

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1598 1787 1903 1964 2025 2086 2147 2206 2267 2326

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC36CUSH $ 874 924 948 985 1025 1095 1188 1624 1764

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 959 1013 1053 1097 1144 1195 1237 1288 1340 1393

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1473 1638 1741 1794 1847 1900 1953 2005 2058 2110

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2828CUSH $ 833 880 902 936 973 1038 1124 1530 1660

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 912 962 999 1040 1084 1131 1170 1218 1266 1315

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1389 1543 1638 1687 1737 1786 1835 1883 1933 1981

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2727CUSH $ 792 835 856 887 922 982 1061 1435 1555

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 865 911 946 983 1024 1067 1103 1147 1192 1237

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1306 1447 1535 1580 1626 1672 1717 1762 1807 1852

DIMENSIONS
NAC3636CUSH
Depth 36
Width 36
Weight 30
Cubic Ft. 3.3

NAC36CUSH
Depth 36
Width 36
Weight 24
Cubic Ft. 3.3

NAC2828CUSH
Depth 28
Width 28
Weight 17
Cubic Ft. 3.3

NAC2727CUSH
Depth 261⁄2

Width 261⁄2

Weight 16
Cubic Ft. 3.3

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC2552CUSH 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
CUSHION FOR BOX/FILE HEIGHT
STORAGE (CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48"

52", 60" and 72"

Round

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2552CUSH $ 985 1050 1080 1127 1179 1269 1388 1950 2130

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1095 1163 1215 1271 1332 1397 1451 1518 1584 1653

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1755 1968 2099 2168 2236 2304 2373 2439 2508 2574

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2472CUSH $ 1165 1241 1276 1331 1392 1497 1635 2291 2501

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1293 1373 1434 1499 1570 1646 1709 1787 1864 1944

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2064 2312 2465 2545 2625 2704 2784 2862 2942 3019

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2460CUSH $ 1016 1092 1127 1182 1243 1348 1486 2142 2352

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1144 1224 1285 1350 1421 1497 1560 1638 1715 1795

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1915 2163 2316 2396 2476 2555 2635 2713 2793 2870

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2448CUSH $ 811 854 875 906 941 1001 1080 1454 1574

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 884 930 965 1002 1043 1086 1122 1166 1211 1256

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1325 1466 1554 1599 1645 1691 1736 1781 1826 1871

DIMENSIONS
NAC2552CUSH
Depth 25
Width 52
Weight 30
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC2472CUSH
Depth 24
Width 72
Weight 35
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC2460CUSH
Depth 24
Width 60
Weight 31
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC2448CUSH
Depth 24
Width 48
Weight 24
Cubic Ft. 2.6

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC2440CUSH 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
CUSHION FOR BOX/FILE HEIGHT
STORAGE (CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48"

52", 60" and 72"

Round

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2440CUSH $ 761 804 825 856 891 951 1030 1404 1524

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 834 880 915 952 993 1036 1072 1116 1161 1206

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1275 1416 1504 1549 1595 1641 1686 1731 1776 1821

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2436CUSH $ 443 486 507 538 573 633 712 1086 1206

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 516 562 597 634 675 718 754 798 843 888

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 957 1098 1186 1231 1277 1323 1368 1413 1458 1503

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2430CUSH $ 417 460 481 512 547 607 686 1060 1180

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 490 536 571 608 649 692 728 772 817 862

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 931 1072 1160 1205 1251 1297 1342 1387 1432 1477

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2424CUSH $ 391 420 433 454 477 517 570 820 900

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 440 470 493 518 545 574 598 628 657 688

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 733 828 886 917 947 977 1008 1037 1068 1097

DIMENSIONS
NAC2440CUSH
Depth 24
Width 40
Weight 21
Cubic Ft. 2.6

NAC2436CUSH
Depth 24
Width 36
Weight 18
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC2430CUSH
Depth 24
Width 30
Weight 15
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC2424CUSH
Depth 24
Width 24
Weight 12
Cubic Ft. 2.0

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721

W
EDGES

AND
CUSHIONS

WEDGES AND CUSHIONS

361NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC24CUSH 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
CUSHION FOR BOX/FILE HEIGHT
STORAGE (CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48"

52", 60" and 72"

Round

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC24CUSH $ 611 647 664 690 719 769 835 1147 1247

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 672 710 739 770 804 840 870 907 944 982

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1039 1157 1230 1268 1306 1344 1382 1419 1457 1494

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2024CUSH $ 414 443 456 477 500 540 593 843 923

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 463 493 516 541 568 597 621 651 680 711

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 756 851 909 940 970 1000 1031 1060 1091 1120

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1872CUSH $ 958 1019 1048 1092 1142 1227 1339 1869 2039

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1062 1126 1176 1228 1286 1347 1398 1461 1524 1589

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1686 1886 2010 2075 2140 2204 2269 2332 2396 2459

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1860CUSH $ 837 895 922 963 1010 1090 1195 1695 1855

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 935 995 1042 1091 1146 1203 1251 1311 1370 1431

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1522 1711 1827 1888 1949 2010 2071 2130 2191 2250

DIMENSIONS
NAC24CUSH
Depth 24
Width 24
Weight 10
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC2024CUSH
Depth 20
Width 24
Weight 11
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC1872CUSH
Depth 18
Width 72
Weight 29
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC1860CUSH
Depth 18
Width 60
Weight 25
Cubic Ft. 3.8

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC1848CUSH 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
CUSHION FOR BOX/FILE HEIGHT
STORAGE (CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48"

52", 60" and 72"

Round

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1848CUSH $ 666 702 719 745 774 824 890 1202 1302

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 727 765 794 825 859 895 925 962 999 1037

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1094 1212 1285 1323 1361 1399 1437 1474 1512 1549

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1840CUSH $ 619 651 667 690 716 761 821 1101 1191

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 674 708 734 762 793 825 852 885 919 953

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1004 1110 1176 1210 1245 1279 1313 1346 1380 1414

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1836CUSH $ 443 483 501 530 562 617 689 1033 1143

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 510 552 584 618 655 695 728 769 809 851

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 914 1044 1124 1166 1208 1249 1291 1332 1374 1414

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1830CUSH $ 417 449 465 488 514 559 619 899 989

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 472 506 532 560 591 623 650 683 717 751

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 802 908 974 1008 1043 1077 1111 1144 1178 1212

DIMENSIONS
NAC1848CUSH
Depth 18
Width 48
Weight 20
Cubic Ft. 2.6

NAC1840CUSH
Depth 18
Width 40
Weight 16
Cubic Ft. 2.6

NAC1836CUSH
Depth 18
Width 36
Weight 15
Cubic Ft. 1.9

NAC1830CUSH
Depth 18
Width 30
Weight 12.5
Cubic Ft. 1.9

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC1824CUSH 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
CUSHION FOR BOX/FILE HEIGHT
STORAGE (CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48"

52", 60" and 72"

Round

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1824CUSH $ 391 416 428 446 467 502 548 766 836

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 434 460 481 502 526 551 572 598 624 651

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 691 773 824 851 878 904 931 957 983 1009

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1820CUSH $ 381 403 413 428 446 476 515 703 763

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 418 440 458 476 497 518 536 559 581 604

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 638 709 752 775 798 821 844 866 889 911

DIMENSIONS
NAC1824CUSH
Depth 18
Width 24
Weight 10
Cubic Ft. 1.9

NAC1820CUSH
Depth 18
Width 20
Weight 9
Cubic Ft. 1.2

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC3636CUSHT 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
TUFTED CUSHION FOR
BOX/FILE HEIGHT STORAGE

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48" Tufted

52", 60" and 72" Tufted

24" Round Tufted

36" Round Tufted

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC3636CUSHT $ 1363 1421 1448 1489 1536 1616 1721 2221 2381

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1461 1521 1568 1617 1672 1729 1777 1837 1896 1957

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2048 2237 2353 2414 2475 2536 2597 2656 2717 2776

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC36CUSHT $ 1309 1359 1383 1420 1460 1530 1623 2059 2199

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1394 1448 1488 1532 1579 1630 1672 1723 1775 1828

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1908 2073 2176 2229 2282 2335 2388 2440 2493 2545

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2828CUSHT $ 1254 1301 1323 1357 1394 1459 1545 1951 2081

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1333 1383 1420 1461 1505 1552 1591 1639 1687 1736

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1810 1964 2059 2108 2158 2207 2256 2304 2354 2402

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2727CUSHT $ 1205 1248 1269 1300 1335 1395 1474 1848 1968

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1278 1324 1359 1396 1437 1480 1516 1560 1605 1650

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1719 1860 1948 1993 2039 2085 2130 2175 2220 2265

DIMENSIONS
NAC3636CUSHT
Depth 36
Width 36
Weight 30
Cubic Ft. 3.3

NAC36CUSHT
Depth 36
Width 36
Weight 24
Cubic Ft. 3.3

NAC2828CUSHT
Depth 28
Width 28
Weight 17
Cubic Ft. 3.3

NAC2727CUSHT
Depth 261⁄2

Width 261⁄2

Weight 16
Cubic Ft. 3.3

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC2552CUSHT 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
TUFTED CUSHION FOR
BOX/FILE HEIGHT STORAGE
(CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48" Tufted

52", 60" and 72" Tufted

24" Round Tufted

36" Round Tufted

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2552CUSHT $ 1506 1571 1601 1648 1700 1790 1909 2471 2651

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1616 1684 1736 1792 1853 1918 1972 2039 2105 2174

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2276 2489 2620 2689 2757 2825 2894 2960 3029 3095

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2472CUSHT $ 1553 1629 1664 1719 1780 1885 2023 2679 2889

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1681 1761 1822 1887 1958 2034 2097 2175 2252 2332

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2452 2700 2853 2933 3013 3092 3172 3250 3330 3407

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2460CUSHT $ 1386 1462 1497 1552 1613 1718 1856 2512 2722

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1514 1594 1655 1720 1791 1867 1930 2008 2085 2165

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2285 2533 2686 2766 2846 2925 3005 3083 3163 3240

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2448CUSHT $ 1214 1257 1278 1309 1344 1404 1483 1857 1977

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1287 1333 1368 1405 1446 1489 1525 1569 1614 1659

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1728 1869 1957 2002 2048 2094 2139 2184 2229 2274

DIMENSIONS
NAC2552CUSHT
Depth 25
Width 52
Weight 30
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC2472CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 72
Weight 35
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC2460CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 60
Weight 31
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC2448CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 48
Weight 24
Cubic Ft. 2.6

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC2440CUSHT 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
TUFTED CUSHION FOR
BOX/FILE HEIGHT STORAGE
(CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48" Tufted

52", 60" and 72" Tufted

24" Round Tufted

36" Round Tufted

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2440CUSHT $ 1143 1186 1207 1238 1273 1333 1412 1786 1906

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1216 1262 1297 1334 1375 1418 1454 1498 1543 1588

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1657 1798 1886 1931 1977 2023 2068 2113 2158 2203

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2436CUSHT $ 698 741 762 793 828 888 967 1341 1461

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 771 817 852 889 930 973 1009 1053 1098 1143

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1212 1353 1441 1486 1532 1578 1623 1668 1713 1758

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2430CUSHT $ 666 709 730 761 796 856 935 1309 1429

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 739 785 820 857 898 941 977 1021 1066 1111

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1180 1321 1409 1454 1500 1546 1591 1636 1681 1726

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2424CUSHT $ 642 671 684 705 728 768 821 1071 1151

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 691 721 744 769 796 825 849 879 908 939

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 984 1079 1137 1168 1198 1228 1259 1288 1319 1348

DIMENSIONS
NAC2440CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 40
Weight 21
Cubic Ft. 2.6

NAC2436CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 36
Weight 18
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC2430CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 30
Weight 15
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC2424CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 24
Weight 12
Cubic Ft. 2.0

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC24CUSHT 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
TUFTED CUSHION FOR
BOX/FILE HEIGHT STORAGE
(CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48" Tufted

52", 60" and 72" Tufted

24" Round Tufted

36" Round Tufted

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC24CUSHT $ 913 949 966 992 1021 1071 1137 1449 1549

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 974 1012 1041 1072 1106 1142 1172 1209 1246 1284

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1341 1459 1532 1570 1608 1646 1684 1721 1759 1796

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC2024CUSHT $ 619 648 661 682 705 745 798 1048 1128

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 668 698 721 746 773 802 826 856 885 916

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 961 1056 1114 1145 1175 1205 1236 1265 1296 1325

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1872CUSHT $ 1427 1488 1517 1561 1611 1696 1808 2338 2508

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1531 1595 1645 1697 1755 1816 1867 1930 1993 2058

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 2155 2355 2479 2544 2609 2673 2738 2801 2865 2928

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1860CUSHT $ 1228 1286 1313 1354 1401 1481 1586 2086 2246

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1326 1386 1433 1482 1537 1594 1642 1702 1761 1822

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1913 2102 2218 2279 2340 2401 2462 2521 2582 2641

DIMENSIONS
NAC24CUSHT
Depth 24
Width 24
Weight 10
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC2024CUSHT
Depth 20
Width 24
Weight 11
Cubic Ft. 2.0

NAC1872CUSHT
Depth 18
Width 72
Weight 29
Cubic Ft. 3.8

NAC1860CUSHT
Depth 18
Width 60
Weight 25
Cubic Ft. 3.8

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC1848CUSHT 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
TUFTED CUSHION FOR
BOX/FILE HEIGHT STORAGE
(CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48" Tufted

52", 60" and 72" Tufted

24" Round Tufted

36" Round Tufted

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1848CUSHT $ 1032 1068 1085 1111 1140 1190 1256 1568 1668

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 1093 1131 1160 1191 1225 1261 1291 1328 1365 1403

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1460 1578 1651 1689 1727 1765 1803 1840 1878 1915

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1840CUSHT $ 935 967 983 1006 1032 1077 1137 1417 1507

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 990 1024 1050 1078 1109 1141 1168 1201 1235 1269

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1320 1426 1492 1526 1561 1595 1629 1662 1696 1730

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1836CUSHT $ 698 738 756 785 817 872 944 1288 1398

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 765 807 839 873 910 950 983 1024 1064 1106

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1169 1299 1379 1421 1463 1504 1546 1587 1629 1669

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1830CUSHT $ 666 698 714 737 763 808 868 1148 1238

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 721 755 781 809 840 872 899 932 966 1000

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 1051 1157 1223 1257 1292 1326 1360 1393 1427 1461

DIMENSIONS
NAC1848CUSHT
Depth 18
Width 48
Weight 20
Cubic Ft. 2.6

NAC1840CUSHT
Depth 18
Width 40
Weight 16
Cubic Ft. 2.6

NAC1836CUSHT
Depth 18
Width 36
Weight 15
Cubic Ft. 1.9

NAC1830CUSHT
Depth 18
Width 30
Weight 12.5
Cubic Ft. 1.9

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC1824CUSHT 2 20020
• See pages 357 for textiles

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
TUFTED CUSHION FOR
BOX/FILE HEIGHT STORAGE
(CONTINUED)

20”, 24”, 27”, 30”, 36”,
40" and 48" Tufted

52", 60" and 72" Tufted

24" Round Tufted

36" Round Tufted

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1824CUSHT $ 642 667 679 697 718 753 799 1017 1087

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 685 711 732 753 777 802 823 849 875 902

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 942 1024 1075 1102 1129 1155 1182 1208 1234 1260

GRADE / LIST PRICE

1 2/COM 3/COL 4 5 6 7 L7 L8

NAC1820CUSHT $ 585 607 617 632 650 680 719 907 967

ALLIANCE GRADE / LIST PRICE

A B C D E F G H I J

$ 622 644 662 680 701 722 740 763 785 808

K L M N O P Q R S T

$ 842 913 956 979 1002 1025 1048 1070 1093 1115

DIMENSIONS
NAC1824CUSHT
Depth 18
Width 24
Weight 10
Cubic Ft. 1.9

NAC1820DCUSHT
Depth 18
Width 20
Weight 9
Cubic Ft. 1.2

• May be used on select occasional tables, casegoods, and storage to create impromptu seating
• Refer to the Surface Materials Reference Guide for available seating textile options
• Specify upholstery grade and color
• Cushions feature an anti-skid back
• 20% recycled content when using a 100% recycled upholstery material
• SIN 33721
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POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HEARTH
• Birdhouse shaped power supply with 1 Power and 1 Dual USB-A
• Handmolded concrete body with a wood base detail
• 108" solid brass braided cord
• UL Listed

APPARATUS
• Set on surface
• Available in Flat black with a black braided cord, and matte white with a white
braided cord

• 108" cord
• 1 Power and 1 Dual USB-A
• Manufactured with sturdy cast aluminum
• ETL Listed

SIDEKICK
• Felt sofa arm overlay
• Heather Gray unit features power and a braided cord in Poppy. Camel unit
features a power and braided cord in Dusk

• 108" cord
• Features a felt pocket to store items while charging
• ETL and UL Listed

ASHLEY DUO
• Includes 2 power, 2 USB
• 72" cord
• Must have at least 5.5" of clearance under surface at point of application to
be able to mount

• Ashley Surface Clamp Mount models are only compatible with standard flat
rim profile worksurfaces thicknesses between 1⁄2” (12.7mm) – 213⁄16” (71mm).

•• UL Listed

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S
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FINISH
WOOD CENTER DRAWER
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial

MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
MC Amber
AC Autumn
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
462 Cinder
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
405 Designer White
DF Driftwood
HN Honey
TM Huntington
DW Judicial

KN Kona
MW Midtown
MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PB Portobello
792 Sable
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

LAMINATE
Center Drawer, Personal Pull-up Table, Vertical Pigeon Hole Storage

WOODGRAIN LAMINATE
793 Acorn
AD Almond
ADH Almond Horizontal*
MC Amber
AC2 Autumn 2
BZ Brazilwood
IM Brighton
CO Canyon
CL Caramel
CI Chai
CC Cordoba
CW Cordovan
DF Driftwood
HN2 Honey 2
TM Huntington
DW Judicial
KN Kona
MW Midtown

MH Mocha
YO Monterey
NM Natural
PC Porcini
PT Portico
PTH Portico Horizontal*
PB Portobello
PBH Portobello Horizontal*
792 Sable
792H Sable Horizontal*
SC Sedona
SK Skyline
SKH Skyline Horizontal*
TW Tribeca
TF Truffle
NW Tuscan
UW Urban
WL Willow

*Not available on Personal Pull-Up Table

SOLID LAMINATE
462 Cinder
492 Cinder Linear
492H Cinder Linear Horizontal*
440 Cloud
457 Dapple
405 Designer White
491 Designer White Linear
491H Designer White Linear Horizontal*

450 Fog
488 Frosty White
461 Graphite
478 Platinum Grey
425 Shadow
460 Storm
419 Wallaby

*Not available on Personal Pull-Up Table

GALLERY LAMINATE
Grade 1 – 5% upcharge
G1001 Citadel
G1011 Pepperdust
Grade 2 – 6% upcharge
G1002 Planked Raw Oak
G1003 Evening Notte
G1004 Kirsche
G1005 Midnight Run
G1006 Sepia Walnut
G1007 Serotina
G1008 Timeless
G1009 White Nebbia
G1012 Phantom Ecru

TACK BOARD VERTICAL TEXTILES OPTIONS
Grade AA
Lea

Grade A
Compose
Crossroads
Dune
Fusion
Infuse
Merge
Mykel
Plinth
Repetition
Tapestry

Grade B
Frenzied
Fuse
Linen
Lyko
Pact
Prose
Savile

COM (Grade B)

RAILROADED TACK BOARD
• Shaded rectangle portrays a railroaded tack board
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DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width

• For a complete overview of the surface materials program, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
• For special wood finishes, customer-specified paint, customer-specified laminate processes and upcharges, see the Surface Materials Reference Guide at www.kimballinternational.com
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Use this matrix to determine applicable accessories per model
A NAC2124CDW Wood Center Drawer
B NACC1824CDW Wood Center Drawer
C NAC2421CDL Laminate Center Drawer
D NAC0613ST Box Drawer Convenience Tray
E NAC1211DO Deluxe Organizer
G NAC1922CD Plastic Center Drawer
H NAC1706KK1 Intuitive Adjustable Keyboard Kit
I NAC2208KK1 Intuitive Adjustable Keyboard Kit
J NAC1706KK2 Ergonomic Adjustable Keyboard Kit

K NAC1706KK3 Basic Adjustable Keyboard Kit
L NACMA1GMB Flexible Single Monitor Arm
M NACMA1GMS Flexible Single Monitor Arm
N NAC1322SL1 Metal Corner Sleeve
O NAC1322SL2 Metal Corner Sleeve
P NAC1222SL Metal Corner Sleeve
Q NAC1424KT Keyboard Tray
S NAC2319KKS1 Sit-to-Stand Adjustable Keyboard Kit

• Hinged Modesty models cannot use
center drawer or keyboard kits

ARROWOOD BARRINGTON ESCALADE

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESKS
36" x 72" A,B,C,D,E,G,H,I,J,K,L,M,Q,S D,E,L,M A,B,C,D,E,G,H,I,J,K,L,M,Q,S

30" x 66" A,B,C,D,E,G,L,M,Q D,E,L,M C,D,E,G,L,M,Q

30" x 60"

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESKS

36" x 72" A,B,C,D,E,G,H,I,J,K,L,M,Q,S D,E,L,M,N A,B,C,E,G,H,J,K,L,M,P,Q,S

30" x 66" D,E,L,M,O D,E,L,M,N D,E,L,M,O

U-UNITS AND P-UNITS

without modesty panel H,I,J,K,L,M,O,S A,B,C,G,H,I,J,K,L,M,P,Q,S

with modesty panel L,M,O L,M,P

RECEPTION DESK A,B,C,D,G,L,M,N,Q A,B,C,G,H,J,K,L,M,P,Q,S

RECEPTION RETURN A,B,C,G,L,M,P,Q

RETURNS

File/File 24" x 50", 25" x 53" A,B,C,G,L,M,O,Q A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q

File/File 24" x 48", 25" x 45" A,B,C,G,L,M,P,Q

File/File 24" x 42" A,B,C,G,L,M,O,Q L,M,P

Box/Box/File 24" x 50", 25" x 53" A,B,C,D,E,G,L,M,O,Q

Box/Box/File 24" x 48" A,B,C,D,E,G,L,M,P,Q

Box/Box/File 24" x 42", 25" x 45" A,B,C,D,E,G,L,M,O,Q D,E,L,M,P

Multi-File 24" x 72", 24" x 60" A,B,C,D,E,G,L,M,O,Q A,B,C,E,G,L,M,P,Q

Lateral File 24" x 60"

CORNER UNITS

36" x 36" L,M L,M

42" x 42"

BRIDGES

24" x 48" A,B,C,G,L,M,O,Q A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q G,L,M,P

24" x 42" A,B,C,G,L,M,O,Q A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q G,L,M,P

CREDENZAS

File/File 72" A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q B,C,G,L,M,N

File/File 66" L,M,N

File/File 60"

Lateral File 72" L,M,N L,M,N

Lateral File 66" L,M,N

Kneespace 72" A,B,C,G,L,M,Q B,C,G,L,M

Kneespace 66" B,C,G,L,M

SHELL BASED DESK

SHELL BASED RETURN, BRIDGE, CREDENZA
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Use this matrix to determine applicable accessories per model
A NAC2124CDW Wood Center Drawer
B NACC1824CDW Wood Center Drawer
C NAC2421CDL Laminate Center Drawer
D NAC0613ST Box Drawer Convenience Tray
E NAC1211DO Deluxe Organizer
G NAC1922CD Plastic Center Drawer
H NAC1706KK1 Intuitive Adjustable Keyboard Kit
I NAC2208KK1 Intuitive Adjustable Keyboard Kit
J NAC1706KK2 Ergonomic Adjustable Keyboard Kit

K NAC1706KK3 Basic Adjustable Keyboard Kit
L NACMA1GMB Flexible Single Monitor Arm
M NACMA1GMS Flexible Single Monitor Arm
N NAC1322SL1 Metal Corner Sleeve
O NAC1322SL2 Metal Corner Sleeve
P NAC1222SL Metal Corner Sleeve
Q NAC1424KT Keyboard Tray
S NAC2319KKS1 Sit-to-Stand Adjustable Keyboard Kit

• Hinged Modesty models cannot use
center drawer or keyboard kits

RENEGADE ROOSEVELT

DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESKS
36" x 72" C,E,G,L,M,Q D,E,L,M

30" x 66" C,D,E,G,L,M,Q D,E,L,M

30" x 60" D,E,L,M

SINGLE PEDESTAL DESKS

36" x 72" C,E,G,L,M,Q D,E,L,M,N

30" x 66" C,D,E,G,L,M,O,Q D,E,L,M,N

U-UNITS AND P-UNITS

without modesty panel C,G,H,J,K,L,M,O,Q,S

with modesty panel L,M,O

RECEPTION DESK A,B,C,D,G,L,M,N,Q

RECEPTION RETURN

RETURNS

File/File 24" x 50", 25" x 53" C,D,G,L,M,O,Q A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q

File/File 24" x 48", 25" x 45" C,D,G,L,M,O,Q

File/File 24" x 42" C,D,G,L,M,O,Q

Box/Box/File 24" x 50", 25" x 53"

Box/Box/File 24" x 48"

Box/Box/File 24" x 42", 25" x 45"

Multi-File 24" x 72", 24" x 60"

Lateral File 24" x 60"

CORNER UNITS

36" x 36" L,M L,M

42" x 42" H,I,J,K,L,M,S

BRIDGES

24" x 48" C,G,H,J,K,L,M,O,Q,S A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q

24" x 42" C,G,H,J,K,L,M,O,Q,S A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q

CREDENZAS

File/File 72" C,G,L,M,O,Q A,B,C,G,L,M,N,Q

File/File 66" C,G,L,M,O,Q

File/File 60" L,M,O

Lateral File 72" L,M,N

Lateral File 66"

Kneespace 72" C,G,L,M,Q A,B,C,G,L,M,Q

Kneespace 66" C,G,L,M,Q

SHELL BASED DESK

SHELL BASED RETURN, BRIDGE, CREDENZA

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Finish (wood only)
3. Laminate (laminate only)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC2421CDL
NAC1824CDW
NAC0613ST

405
MC

• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WOOD CENTER DRAWER QNAC2124CDW Wood $ 359 21 24 23⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

NAC2124CDW Wood 359 21 24 23⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

QNAC1824CDW Wood 238 18 24 23⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

NAC1824CDW Wood 238 18 24 23⁄4 — — 9 lbs. 1.1

• Drawer extends 10" from worksurface and measures 211⁄16" from bottom of the worksurface to the bottom of the drawer
• Drawer features a pencil divider, drawer stops and hardware
• NAC2124CDW features an upgraded suspension
• Center drawers are solid ash
• SIN 33721

LAMINATE CENTER DRAWER QNAC2421CDL Laminate $ 207 20 24 23⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.0

NAC2421CDL Laminate 207 20 24 23⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.0

• SIN 33721

KEYBOARD TRAY NAC1424KT Black Metal $ 253 14 251⁄2 11⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 1.3

• Keyboard height can range from 211⁄32" to 311⁄32" in 7⁄32" increments
• Tray is 24" wide
• SIN 33721

BOX DRAWER
CONVENIENCE TRAY

NAC0613ST Black Plastic $ 37 55⁄8 127⁄8 1⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Applicable for use on letter width drawers
• Convenience tray rests on box drawer edge
• For use on 15" pedestals
• SIN 33721

PLASTIC CENTER DRAWER NAC1922CD Black Plastic $ 105 193⁄16 22 2 — — 5 lbs. 0.5

• Individual compartments neatly organize pens, pencils, paper clips, etc.
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC1706KK1
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTUITIVE
ADJUSTABLE KEYBOARD KIT

NAC1706KK1 17" Arm—Black $ 993 17 281⁄2 6 — — 18 lbs. 1.1

NAC2208KK1 213⁄4" Arm—Black 1096 213⁄4 281⁄2 8 — — 21 lbs. 1.1

• Includes keyboard mechanism, high density polyethylene tray platform, foam gel wrist pad, and thermoplastic mouse tray
• Dial tilt allows for adjustment from -10° to 15° and slides in and out under worksurface
• Arm tilts and moves up and down
• 360° swivel
• Width of keyboard kit includes mouse tray
• Mouse tray can be moved to support right or left-handed users
• Mouse tray has tilt adjustment and fence to protect mouse from falling
• ANSI/HFES compliant
• SIN 33721

ERGONOMIC
ADJUSTABLE KEYBOARD KIT

NAC1706KK2 17" Arm—Black $ 858 17 281⁄2 6 — — 17 lbs. 1.1

• Includes keyboard mechanism, high density polyethylene tray platform, foam gel wrist pad, and thermoplastic mouse tray
• Tray adjusts from -15° to 15° and slides in and out under worksurface
• Arm tilts and moves up and down
• 360° swivel
• Width of keyboard kit includes mouse tray
• Mouse tray can be moved to support right or left-handed users
• Mouse tray has tilt adjustment and fence to protect mouse from falling
• ANSI/HFES compliant
• SIN 33721

BASIC
ADJUSTABLE KEYBOARD KIT

NAC1706KK3 17" Arm—Black $ 700 17 281⁄2 6 — — 14 lbs. 1.4

• Includes keyboard mechanism, clamp, wrist pad, and mouse tray
• Kit to be used with keyboard
• Simultaneous tilt and height adjustment
• 360° swivel
• Swivel mouse tray can be moved to support right or left-handed users
• ANSI/HFES compliant
• SIN 33721

SIT-TO-STAND ADJUSTABLE
KEYBOARD KIT

NAC2319KKS1 $ 1096 23 281⁄2 103⁄4 — — 21 lbs. 1.1

• Black
• Adjusts intuitively from sitting to standing height (range: 7" below surface, 41⁄4" above surface)
• Tray adjusts from -10° to +15°
• ANSI/HFES compliant
• SIN 33721

KEYBOARD/DRAWER
MOUNTING KIT

NAC0802KMK Escalade $ 103 8 2 3⁄4 — — 5 lbs. 0.1

•• Must be used with adjustable keyboard kits, center drawers and keyboard drawers when attaching to Escalade units
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACMA1GMB
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FLEXIBLE SINGLE MONITOR ARM
GROMMET MOUNT

NACMA1GFB Black $ 665 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 10.5 lbs. 1.4

NACMA1GFS Silver 665 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 10.5 lbs. 1.4

• Attachment method via bolt through grommet
• Cannot be used on a worksurface if mounting location is directly above a pedestal, modesty panel, or support panel
• Not recommended for use with a top that is utilizing any mobile base
• When there is a worksurface overhang (Ex: 24" pedestal with a 30" worksurface), it is recommended that a customer use a grommet

mount monitor arm and not a clamp mount monitor arm
• Not recommended to turn the monitor arms away from the user side
• 360° arm rotation not available in most applications
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SINGLE MONITOR ARM
GROMMET MOUNT

NACMA1GTS Silver $ 665 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Attachment method via bolt through grommet
• Cannot be used on a worksurface if mounting location is directly above a pedestal, modesty panel, or support panel
• Not recommended for use with a top that is utilizing any mobile base
• When there is a worksurface overhang (Ex: 24" pedestal with a 30" worksurface), it is recommended that a customer use a grommet

mount monitor arm and not a clamp mount monitor arm
• 20 lbs. load capacity
• Not recommended to turn the monitor arms away from the user side
• Monitor arm is TAA compliant.
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

FLEXIBLE SINGLE MONITOR ARM
CLAMP MOUNT

NACMA1CFB Black $ 665 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

NACMA1CFS Silver 665 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 1.4

• Not recommended for use with knife edge tops
• Not recommended for use with a top that is utilizing any mobile base
• When there is a worksurface overhang (Ex: 24" pedestal with a 30" worksurface), it is recommended that a customer use a grommet

mount monitor arm and not a clamp mount monitor arm
• Not recommended to turn the monitor arms away from the user side
• 360° arm rotation not available in most applications
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

FLEXIBLE DUAL MONITOR ARM
GROMMET MOUNT

NACMA2GFB Black $ 1261 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 14 lbs. 1.4

NACMA2GFS Silver 1261 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 14 lbs. 1.4

• Not recommended for use with a top that is utilizing any mobile base
• When there is a worksurface overhang (Ex: 24" pedestal with a 30" worksurface), it is recommended that a customer use a grommet

mount monitor arm and not a clamp mount monitor arm
• Not recommended to turn the monitor arms away from the user side
• 360° arm rotation not available in most applications
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

FLEXIBLE DUAL MONITOR ARM
CLAMP MOUNT

NACMA2CFB Black $ 1261 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 15.5 lbs. 1.4

NACMA2CFS Silver 1261 301⁄4 61⁄2 121⁄2 — — 15.5 lbs. 1.4

• Not recommended for use with knife edge tops
• Not recommended for use with a top that is utilizing any mobile base
• When there is a worksurface overhang (Ex: 24" pedestal with a 30" worksurface), it is recommended that a customer use a grommet

mount monitor arm and not a clamp mount monitor arm
• Not recommended to turn the monitor arms away from the user side
• 360° arm rotation not available in most applications
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

TRIPLE MOUNT
MONITOR ARM KIT

NACMA3KFB Black $ 253 6 21⁄2 51⁄4 — — 4 lbs. 0.4

NACMA3KFS Silver 253 6 21⁄2 51⁄4 — — 4 lbs. 0.4

• Add onto Flexible Dual Monitor Arm pole to add a third monitor
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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MONITOR ARM INFORMATION
NATIONAL MODEL NACMA1BFS NACMA1GFB/S NACMA1CFB/S NACMA2GFB/S NACMA2CFB/S NACMA3KFB/S
DESCRIPTION Single monitor

arm. Dynamic
dual extension

MFlex pole with
single arm.
Dynamic dual
extension

MFlex pole with
single arm.
Dynamic dual
extension

MFlex pole with
dual arms.
Dynamic dual
extension

MFlex pole with
dual arms.
Dynamic dual
extension

Add on triple
mount ball joint

MONITOR ROTATION Port/landscape Port/landscape Port/landscape Port/landscape Port/landscape Port/landscape

MONITOR EXTENSION 4" - 211⁄2 4" - 217⁄8" 4" - 217⁄8" 4" - 217⁄8" 4" - 217⁄8" fixed at 51⁄2"

MONITOR TILT
ADJUSTMENT

+ 80/ - 15° + 80/ - 15° + 80/ - 15° + 80/ - 15° + 80/ - 15° + or - 25°

HORIZONTAL
MONITOR PIVOT

180° 180° 180° 180° 180° + or - 30°

ARM ROTATION 90°, 180°, or
360° configurable
during installation

90°, 180°, or
360° configurable
during installation

90°, 180°, or
360° configurable
during installation

90°, 180°, or
360° configurable
during installation

90°, 180°, or
360° configurable
during installation

N/A

ARM HEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT

10" dynamic,
65⁄8" manual

10" dynamic,
65⁄8" manual

10" dynamic,
65⁄8" manual

10" dynamic,
65⁄8" manual

10" dynamic,
65⁄8" manual

Limits manual
adjustment to 3"
for all arms

POLE HEIGHT (FROM
TOP OF WORK OF
WORKSURFACE)

N/A 131⁄4" 131⁄4" 131⁄4" 131⁄4" N/A

MONITOR WEIGHT
CAPACITY

5.5 - 15.5 5.5 - 15.5 5.5 - 15.5 5.5 - 15.5 5.5 - 15.5 5.5 - 15.5

MOUNTING OPTION Fixed Height
Beam Mount

grommet desk clamp grommet desk clamp N/A

MAXIMUM WIDTH
PER MONITOR

N/A N/A N/A 36" 36" 21"

MAXIMUM HEIGHT
CLEARANCE CENTER OF
MOUNT TO MOUNTING
SURFACE

213⁄8" 213⁄8" 213⁄8" 213⁄8" 213⁄8" 213⁄8"

WORKSURFACE
REQUIREMENTS

N/A .75" to 2.5" thick
worksurface; hole
diameter .5" to 4"

.75" to 3.5"
minimum clamp
clearance .5" x 3"

.75" to 2.5" thick
worksurface; hole
diameter .5" to 4"

.75" to 3.5"
minimum clamp
clearance .5" x 3"

N/A
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACMAKSS
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

METAL CORNER SLEEVE NAC1322SL1 Black Metal $ 176 13 22 11⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 0.3

NAC1322SL2 Black Metal 176 13 22 13⁄16 — — 5 lbs. 0.3

NAC1222SL Black Metal 226 115⁄8 22 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.6

• NAC1322SL1 is applicable to Barrington and Roosevelt
•• NAC1322SL2 is applicable to Arrowood Laminate, Arrowood Veneer, Epic, Renegade and WaveWorks 13⁄16"
• NAC1222SL is applicable to Escalade and WaveWorks 19⁄16"
• Sleeve attaches securely to the corner of 90° units to create a 45° angle which is ideal for computer use
• SIN 33721

CPU HOLDER NACPUH Black $ 460 93⁄4 91⁄4 181⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 0.9

• Vertically mounts to underside of workstation
• Self-locking ratchet style storage device
• Teflon glide storage
• Height adjustable 141⁄2" to 221⁄2"
• Width adjustable 31⁄2" to 9"
• Track mounting plate is 17" deep
• 360° swivel
• Supports up to 85 lbs.
• SIN 33721

FLAT PANEL
WALL MOUNT KIT

15NTVMAS Black $ 499 153⁄4-471⁄4 153⁄4-311⁄4 — 25 lbs. 2.0

• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel
• Must mount onto an architectural wall
• Black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• SIN 33721

PERSONAL MARKER BOARD NAC1214MBL Laminate $ 202 1⁄8 12 14 — — lbs.

• High gloss, white laminate marker board
• Marker board and hooks sold separately
• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC02HKS
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

SINGLE HOOK NAC02HKS Stainless Steel $ 80 3⁄4 1⁄12 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DOUBLE HOOK NAC03HKD Aluminum $ 44 13⁄4 31⁄4 21⁄2 — — lbs.

• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• Cannot be used on knife rim tops
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

SPECIFIC LOCK CORES
AND KEYS

NCCB_ _ _ Lock Core and Key, Black $ 29 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.1

NCCB_ _ _S Lock Core and Key, Silver 29 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• _ _ _Specify key number 001 through 200 for black
• _ _ _Specify key number 001 through 200 for silver
• A change key must be specified separately to change lock cores
• All casegoods product indicating locking will be shipped with random locking
• Lock core and key above can be ordered when specified locking is required and will be shipped as a SKU
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

NCCBCK Change Key $ 25 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.01

NCCBMK Master Key 25 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.01

• Master Key will open all locks 001-200
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

REED LED LINEAR TASK LIGHT NAC17TLL Single/Starter Unit $ 393 2 17 3⁄5 — — 1 lbs. 0.20

NAC31TLL Single/Starter Unit 564 2 31 3⁄5 — — 2 lbs. 0.25

NAC44TLL Single/Starter Unit 732 2 44 3⁄5 — — 2 lbs. 0.30

NAC17TLLA Adder Unit (Interconnect) $ 380 2 17 3⁄5 — — 2 lbs. 0.20

NAC31TLLA Adder Unit (Interconnect) 546 2 31 3⁄5 — — 2 lbs. 0.25

NAC44TLLA Adder Unit (Interconnect) 715 2 44 3⁄5 — — 3 lbs. 0.30

NACTLSEN Modular Occupancy Sensor $ 262 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.10

• Standard output: 17" – 24 LEDs, 31" – 48 LEDs, 44" – 72 LEDs
• 60 W power supply
• Metal trough reflector with diffuser lens
• Soft touch switching with instant on to fade away off
• Automatic time out (after 10 hours)
• Clear anodized aluminum with white color end caps
• Mounting kit includes (1) kit clip/magnets, (1) kit clip/screws, and (1) kit of 2 adhesive cord managers
• Interconnect kit includes (1) 8", (1) 30" jumper cord, and (2) adhesive cord managers
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC18TLDBPUS
NACLTKA1
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ELEMENT LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBPUS Task Light w/Desktop Base,
Plug/USB, Silver

$ 1401 14 — 14 — — 3 lbs. 0.7

• Available in silver
• MCX LED freestanding light
• Working height 18" and maximum reach 28"
• 360° swivel from base, 135° front-to-back head tilt, 90° side-to-side head rotation
• 1 120VAC 3 prong receptacle electrical outlet
• 7 levels of light adjustment
• 2 USB charging ports providing 1 Amp 5VDC of power
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

PIPER LINEAR LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBUH Task Light w/Desktop Base,
USB, White

$ 784 111⁄2 71⁄2 181⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

• Available in white
• LED freestanding light
• 3 color temps, dimming
• 1 USB charging port that provides 5 volts and 1 Amp of charging power
• 4'11" white cord plus a 3' cord extender
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

LED LIGHT KITS

Light strip

LED driver

Rocker switch

NACLTKA1 Light Kit 1 (for larger walls) $ 1228

NACLTKA2 Light Kit 2 (for smaller walls) 731

NACLTKA3 Light Kit 3 (for shelf only, to turn on) 202

• LED light kits can be added to the back side of the wall panels
• Kit 1 includes 2 light spools, 1 driver, 2 leads, 1 rocker switch, 3 corner connectors, and 2 splice
• Kit 2 includes 1 light spool, 1 driver, 1 lead, 1 rocker switch, 2 corner connectors, and 2 splice
• Kit 2 will work for any reception size
• Kit 3 includes 1 driver and 1 rocker switch
• Kit 1 will light all 4 sides of wall panels that are 120" wide x 52" tall down to 48" wide x 52" tall
• Kit 1 will light all 3 sides of wall panels that are 120" wide x 52" tall down to 90" wide x 52" tall
• Kit 2 will accommodate all sizes smaller than what requires Kit 1
• Kit 3 is required when using lighted shelves to turn the shelf lighting on and off; shelves are sold with lighting installed
• Length of spool of light: 10 meters for Kit 1, 5 meters for Kit 2

NACLTMD Light Multi-Driver
(used when ganging together 2 kits)

$ 46

• Required when ganging 2 light kits together

NACLTSPLA 5m Spool of Lights $ 487

• Additional light strip when an additional light kit is not needed
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

REVO
DESKTOP LIGHT

NAC1406TLDB1S Silver $ 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1406TLDB1B Black 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1406TLDB1W White 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

• 108" power cord
• ETL Listed
• SIN 33721

VOYAGE
DESKTOP LIGHT

NAC1408TLDB1S Silver $ 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1408TLDB1B Black 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1408TLDB1W White 735 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

• 108" power cord
• ETL Listed
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC1211DO
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DELUXE DRAWER ORGANIZER NAC1211DO Black $ 200 113⁄4 103⁄8 13⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 0.6

• Black plastic
• Features compartments for storing post-its, paper clips, pens, pencils, etc.
• Drawer expands to 16" wide
• SIN 33721

WASTE CONTAINER NAC1721WBSK Chrome $ 399 13 161⁄2 21 — — 6 lbs. 2.6

• Concealed, pivoting waste container
• For use in buffet or double door storage credenza
• SIN 33721

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE 10N1622RTPUW Wood $ 1514 133⁄4 22 281⁄2 — — 32 lbs. 9.25

10N1622RTPUL Laminate 1514 133⁄4 22 281⁄2 — — 32 lbs. 9.25

• 50 lb. weight limit
• Specify metal finish Cinder (462), Concrete (423), Iron (463),Platinum Metallic (501) or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Veneer species is maple
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

PERSONAL PULL-UP TABLE

White Marble

Black Marble

10N1120RTPU2SS White Marble $ 1067 11 20 25 — — 30 lbs. 5.00

10N1620RTPU2SB Black Marble 1067 16 20 25 — — 30 lbs. 6.95

• White Marble model has a Platinum Metallic base; Black Marble model has a Cinder base
• 10N1620RTPU2SB top material is Porcelain with pattern Nero Marquina
• 10N1120RTPU2SS top material is Natural Marble species of Bianco Crown Marble
• Specify model number only
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• For use with WaveWorks slat walls and Exhibit slat
wall inserts

• Available in black and clear plastic
• These products have been designed to be used
safely when filled under normal circumstances

PLASTIC
WORK TOOLS

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACCP
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PENCIL CUP NACCP Black Plastic $ 55 1⁄2 4 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

NACCPC Clear Plastic 55 1⁄2 4 4 — — 1 lbs. 0.4

• Holds pencils, pens, rulers, etc.
• SIN 33721

LEGAL PAPER TRAY NAC1115SPT Black Plastic $ 81 101⁄2 15 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

NAC1115SPTC Clear Plastic 81 101⁄2 15 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Holds letter or legal width papers, folders, etc.
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORY TRAY NAC1010AT Black Plastic $ 72 10 91⁄2 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NAC1010ATC Clear Plastic 72 10 91⁄2 2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• Holds supplies such as pens, pencils, paper clips, scissors, erasers, rulers, etc.
• SIN 33721

SLANT SORTER NACSS Black Plastic $ 85 121⁄2 7 71⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NACSSC Clear Plastic 85 121⁄2 7 71⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• Holds folders, papers, etc.
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
98K03ELPG2MTBBK
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA 98K03ELPG2MTBBK $ 392 3 3 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• Can be mounted to the underside of any surface
• Contains 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB A/C port
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

CONVENIENCE OUTLET NAC0902EL5C Black $ 305 13 22 11⁄16 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• 5 grounded electrical receptacles
• 1 telephone jack with 14 ft. cord
• 10 ft. power cord
• Includes remote on/off power switch
• Black housing and cords
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

POWER TOWER NAC25ELPTB Black $ 3170 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

NAC25ELPTH White 3170 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

NAC25ELPTS Silver 3170 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

• Available in gloss black or silver with black faceplates, or gloss white with white faceplates
• Unit comes with (12) 15 amp 120 volt, tamper resistant receptacles and (6) USB 3.0 power charging ports that provide 2.1 amps.

Data ports are not provided
• 108" 15 amp power cord included
• Circuit breaker located in the bottom of the tower for overload protection
• 6 rubber feet prevent sliding and provide 3⁄4" floor clearance
• Tri-core design allows for 360° power access
• 3 slots in the base provide an anchor for tethering the unit to the floor or pole if stationary application is desired
• SIN 33721

GARCIA NAC03ELPG2GABW White $ 434 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GABB Black 434 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GABG Fog 434 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

• 72" cord
• Includes 2 USB-A+C
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

WILLOW 98K04ELPG2WLAWA Walnut with black braided cord $ 453 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

98K04ELPG2WLABK Black with black braided cord 453 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

98K04ELPG2WLABE Beech with Teal braided cord 453 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

• 108" cord
• Includes 1 Power, 1 dual USB A/C port
• Tamper resistant
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG1
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

GROMMET NACG1 Black $ 46 21⁄4 — 13⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Field installable
• SIN 33721

FLEXI GROMMET NACG2 Black $ 46 23⁄8 — 13⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Field installable
• SIN 33721

ROUND GROMMET (G10)

NACG10EL NACG10

NACG10EL Electrical Grommet $ 642 41⁄4 41⁄4 5 — — 2 lbs. 0.12

NACG10 Grommet 104 41⁄4 41⁄4 17⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.12

• SIN 33721

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER/USB GROMMET

98KG40AELPGBK Black $ 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98KG40AELPGWH White 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98KG40AELPGLG Light Grey 600 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 2 power, 2 dual USB A/C, 2.0 amps
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord
• Fits in G10 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER GROMMET

NACG10BELPGB Black $ 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGW White 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGG Light Grey 384 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 4 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord with built in circuit breaker
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white
• Fits in G10 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

TRIPPEL 98K08ELPG3TRAWH White $ 449 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

98K08ELPG3TRABK Black 449 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

98K08ELPG3TRALG Fog 449 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

• Set on surface unit
• Included 2 power and 1 dual USB A/C
• Tamper resistant
• Features Qi wireless charging
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

ACCESSORIES

386 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG12BELPGB
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET
(MHO-B) (G12B)

NACG12BELPGB

NACG12BELPGB Black $ 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPGS Silver 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPGW White 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCS Hardwire, Silver 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCW Hardwire, White 893 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

• 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A + C ports
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET
(MHO-B) (G12C)

NACG12CELPGB

NACG12CELPGB Black $ 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPGS Silver 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPGW White 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCS Hardwire, Silver 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCW Hardwire, White 618 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

• 4 power outlets with 72" circuit breaker cord
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPGB
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17A)

NACG17AELPGB Black $ 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGS Silver 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGW White 472 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCS Hardwire, Silver 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCW Hardwire, White 497 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 2 power outlets
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17B)

NACG17BELPGB Black $ 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGS Silver 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGW White 485 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCS Hardwire, Silver 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCW Hardwire, White 585 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17C)

NACG17CELPGB Black $ 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGS Silver 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGW White 466 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCS Hardwire, Silver 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCW Hardwire, White 491 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPDIQ18B
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A)

NACG17AELPD2IQKS

NACG17AELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17AELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 3976 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17AELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 484 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 392-393
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17BELPDIQ18B
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17B)

NACG17BELPD2IQKS

NACG17BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17BELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 5284 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 676 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 392-393
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17CELPDIQ18B
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17C)

NACG17CELPD2IQKS

NACG17CELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17CELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 3763 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17CELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 456 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 733 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 163 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 171 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 392-393
• SIN 33721
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Configuration of IQ System for 72" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 6 IQ Units per run

72 7272 72

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

3 Power Units

72 72

2 Power Units

72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

2

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

5

1

1

2

3

4

6 Power Units
72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

2
6

Configuration of IQ System for 66" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 6 IQ Units per run

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

66 6666 66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666 66

4 Power Units

66 6666 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666

66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1
6

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

5

1

2

3

4

1

1
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Configuration of IQ System for 60" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 8 IQ Units per run

8 Power Units

7 Power Units

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1
8

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

7

4

5

6

60 60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1
2

3

60 60 60

60 60

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

393NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG23ELB
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POWER GROMMET (G23) NACG23ELB Black $ 683 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELS Silver 683 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 761 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCS Silver/Hardwire 761 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

• Not intended for use on conference tables
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK (G23)

Plugged Starter Unit

Hardwire Starter Unit

DAISY LINK STARTER UNITS

NACG23ELDLB1 Black - G23, Plugged $ 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS1 Silver - G23, Plugged 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHB1 Black - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect $ 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHS1 Silver - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect 777 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

• Modular connect does not meet city code
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK ADD-ON UNITS/JUMPER KIT

NACG23ELDLB2 Black - G23 $ 816 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS2 Silver - G23 816 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

• 60" jumper included with each daisy link add-on unit
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK JUMPER (80", 180", AND 240")

NAC80ELDLJ 80" Daisy Chain Jumper $ 284 3⁄4 80 2 — — 2.4 lbs. 0.4

NAC180ELDLJ 180" Daisy Chain Jumper 432 — — lbs.

NAC240ELDLJ 240" Daisy Chain Jumper 509 — — lbs.

• 80" jumper is needed when connecting power between tables
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

NODE POWER GROMMET (G33) 98KG33AELPGBK Black $ 435 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

98KG33AELPGSV Silver 435 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

98KG33AELPGWH White 435 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• For use with Maneuver gear, shield, and 120° tables when CUT-G33 option is specified
• 1 power and 1 dual USB A/C port
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

POWER STRIP NAC0902EL6PS Black $ 106 17⁄8 91⁄2 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• 120" Cord
• Includes 6 power
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC07ELPG4BUAB
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

BURELÉ, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC07ELPG4BUAB Black $ 454 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUAW White 454 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUAG Light Grey 454 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

• Clamp mount unit
• 4 power outlets
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord with built in circuit breaker
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

BURELÉ, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

98K07ELPG4BUBBK Black $ 762 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

98K07ELPG4BUBWH White 762 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

98K07ELPG4BUBLG Light Grey 762 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

• Clamp mount unit
• 2 power, 1 dual USB A/C, 2.0 amp, 1 single USB-C -18 Watt
• Black, 6 ft 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

TULLY NAC06ELPG3TUAW White $ 637 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

NAC06ELPG3TUAB Black 637 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

NAC06ELPG3TUAG Fog 637 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

• 120" braided cord
• Includes 2 USB-A, 1 USB-C and Power
• SIN 33721
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC04ELPG2DEAB
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DEAN, 2 PORT, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC04ELPG2DEAB Black $ 408 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEAW White 408 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEAG Light Grey 408 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 2 power
• Black 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

DEAN, 2 PORT, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

98K04ELPG2DEBBK Black $ 422 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

98K04ELPG2DEBWH White 422 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

98K04ELPG2DEBLG Light Grey 422 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 1 power, 1 dual USB A/C 2.0 amp
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

DEAN, 3 PORT, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC06ELPG3DEAB Black $ 416 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEAW White 416 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEAG Light Grey 416 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 3 power
• Black 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

DEAN, 3 PORT, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC06ELPG3DEBB Black $ 554 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEBW White 554 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEBG Light Grey 554 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 2 power, 1 USB-A + C combo 18 watt, 2.0 amp; end receptacle rotated 90°
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

HITCH, BATTERY-POWERED 98K04ELPG4HTABK Black $ 732 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

98K04ELPG4HTAWH White 732 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• Freestanding and portable
• 2 USB-A and 1 USB-C
• 1 LED battery indicator light
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord assembly for recharging. 5v, 4 amps
• The unit is not UL Listed
• The power pack is UL Listed
• 11.6 amp hours, 20 watt power supply
• Hitch models have a Lithium battery and MUST ship separately via Fed Ex Ground
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See page 372 for these accessories

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC05ELPG2HRAC
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HEARTH NAC05ELPG2HRAC $ 677 53⁄8 31⁄4 53⁄16 — — 3 lbs. 0.31

• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A
• 108" power cord
• Handmolded concrete body with a wood base detail
• Features a solid brass braided cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

SIDEKICK NAC29ELPG2SKAG Heather Gray Felt $ 529 23⁄16 15 291⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.59

NAC29ELPG2SKAC Camel Felt 529 23⁄16 15 291⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.59

• Felt sofa arm overlay
• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A, and felt pocket
• Heather Gray unit features power and a braided cord in Poppy. Camel unit features a power and braided cord in Dusk
• 108" power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

APPARATUS NAC05ELPG2APAB Black $ 400 31⁄8 413⁄16 2 — — lbs.

NAC05ELPG2APAW White 400 31⁄8 413⁄16 2 — — lbs.

• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A
• 108" power cord
• Black unit features a black braided cord and silver hardware. White unit features a white braided cord and silver hardware
• ETL and UL Listed
• SIN 33721

ASHLEY DUO 98K06ELPG3ADABK Black $ 469 33⁄16 51⁄2 113⁄16 — — lbs.

98K06ELPG3ADAWH White 469 33⁄16 51⁄2 113⁄16 — — lbs.

• Includes 2 power, 1 dual USB A/C port
• 72" power cord
• Must have at least 51⁄2" of clearance under surface at point of application to be able to mount
• Clamp mount; Unit will fit on worksurface thicknesses 1⁄2"-213⁄16"
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• See pages 374-375 for the application matrix
for these accessories

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC30WMV
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER NAC30WMV $ 312 11⁄2 31⁄4 31 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

• Graphite color
• Attaches to underside of worksurface; flexible; used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• SIN 33721

WIRE MANAGER NAC17WM Black Plastic $ 37 21⁄16 163⁄4 13⁄16 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Wire manager is made of plastic and attaches with Velcro®
• Wire manager can be used on any unit to route cords
• SIN 33721

HORIZONTAL UNDERSURFACE
WIRE MANAGER

NAC30WMH Black Plastic (Set of 6) $ 132 3 291⁄2 11⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Wire manager can be used on any unit to route cords
• SIN 33721

MARKER BOARD NAC3048MBW $ 639 5⁄8 477⁄8 30 — — 35 lbs. 1.4

• Installation hardware included
• SIN 33721

VERTICAL
PIGEON HOLE STORAGE

NAC1420SMCW Wood $ 1112 12 14 197⁄8 — — 13 lbs. 0.9

NAC1420SMCL Laminate 527 12 14 197⁄8 — — 13 lbs. 0.9

• Assembly required
• 3 fixed shelves on unit
• Specify chassis laminate or finish only
• Utilize under Epic, Renegade and WaveWorks highback organizers; sits on worksurface
• When using with tack board, see page 403 for applicable tack board that will properly fit in space
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC6018PVSP 1 1677 462
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PRIVACY SCREEN
SET-ON SURFACE
RECTANGULAR, RESIN

1⁄4" RESIN THICKNESS
30"H GRADE 1

NAC7230PVSP $ 1786 1⁄4 72 30 — —

NAC6630PVSP 1771 1⁄4 66 30 — —

NAC6030PVSP 1753 1⁄4 60 30 — —

NAC5430PVSP 1607 1⁄4 54 30 — —

NAC4830PVSP 964 1⁄4 48 30 — —

NAC4230PVSP 953 1⁄4 42 30 — —

NAC3630PVSP 851 1⁄4 36 30 — —

NAC3030PVSP 817 1⁄4 30 30 — —

NAC2730PVSP 665 1⁄4 27 30 — —

NAC2430PVSP 648 1⁄4 24 30 — —

NAC2130PVSP 614 1⁄4 21 30 — —

24" HIGH

NAC7224PVSP $ 1273 1⁄4 72 24 — —

NAC6624PVSP 1259 1⁄4 66 24 — —

NAC6024PVSP 1243 1⁄4 60 24 — —

NAC5424PVSP 1193 1⁄4 54 24 — —

NAC4824PVSP 990 1⁄4 48 24 — —

NAC4224PVSP 788 1⁄4 42 24 — —

NAC3624PVSP 695 1⁄4 36 24 — —

NAC3024PVSP 678 1⁄4 30 24 — —

NAC2724PVSP 564 1⁄4 27 24 — —

NAC2424PVSP 553 1⁄4 24 24 — —

NAC2124PVSP 499 1⁄4 21 24 — —

18" HIGH

NAC7218PVSP $ 842 1⁄4 72 18 — — 24 lbs. 2.9

NAC6618PVSP 824 1⁄4 66 18 — — 22 lbs. 2.6

NAC6018PVSP 808 1⁄4 60 18 — — 19 lbs. 2.4

NAC5418PVSP 759 1⁄4 54 18 — — 17 lbs. 2.2

NAC4818PVSP 616 1⁄4 48 18 — — 16 lbs. 2.0

NAC4218PVSP 610 1⁄4 42 18 — — 14 lbs. 1.8

NAC3618PVSP 529 1⁄4 36 18 — — 12 lbs. 1.6

NAC3018PVSP 499 1⁄4 30 18 — — 10 lbs. 1.3

NAC2718PVSP 461 1⁄4 27 18 — — 9 lbs. 1.2

NAC2418PVSP 450 1⁄4 24 18 — — 8 lbs. 1.1

NAC2118PVSP 431 1⁄4 21 18 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

• When ordering both back and side set-on screens, size down for side screens in order to avoid interference
• Clear rubber bumpers on bottom of brackets
• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Clear (1377) or Frosted (1677)
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Privacy screens are 1⁄4" thick dual sided resin
• 36" and below includes 2 holders per screen, 42" and 48" includes 3 per screen, 54" and above includes 4 per screen
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel; holders are 3" wide and 5" deep
• Brackets ship in box with screen
• Remove protective film from screen
• Pressure fit screen into bracket and set in place
• Medium complexity – 4 minutes, 2 people
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7218PVS2PFA A 8600 423
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PRIVACY SCREEN
SET-ON SURFACE
RECTANGULAR, TEXTILE

GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

NAC7218PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1933 $ 1985 $ 2084 11⁄16 72 18 — — 24 lbs. 2.9

NAC6618PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1813 $ 1859 $ 1947 11⁄16 66 18 — — 22 lbs. 2.6

NAC6018PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1692 $ 1738 $ 1826 11⁄16 60 18 — — 19 lbs. 2.4

NAC5418PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1576 $ 1616 $ 1693 11⁄16 54 18 — — 17 lbs. 2.2

NAC4818PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1467 $ 1502 $ 1568 11⁄16 48 18 — — 16 lbs. 2.0

NAC4218PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1331 $ 1366 $ 1432 11⁄16 42 18 — — 14 lbs. 1.8

NAC3618PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1218 $ 1247 $ 1302 11⁄16 36 18 — — 12 lbs. 1.6

NAC3018PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1093 $ 1122 $ 1177 11⁄16 30 18 — — 10 lbs. 1.3

NAC2718PVS2PFA Railroad $ 1041 $ 1064 $ 1108 11⁄16 27 18 — — 9 lbs. 1.2

NAC2418PVS2PFA Railroad $ 966 $ 989 $ 1033 11⁄16 24 18 — — 8 lbs. 1.1

NAC2118PVS2PFA Railroad $ 919 $ 936 $ 969 11⁄16 21 18 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

• Specify tack textile grade and color
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 36" and below includes 2 holders per screen, 42" and 48" includes 3 per screen, 54" and above includes 4 per screen
• Privacy screens are 11⁄16" thick tackable textile
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel; holders are 3" wide and 5" deep
• Privacy screens are intended to be stand alone units
• Not intended to create a continuous screen by placing models end to end
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC6018PVSTP 2 2877 501
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PRIVACY SCREEN
SET-ON SURFACE
TAPERED, RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC7218PVSTP $ 1187 3⁄16 72 18 — — 24 lbs. 2.9

NAC6618PVSTP 1130 3⁄16 66 18 — — 22 lbs. 2.6

NAC6018PVSTP 1071 3⁄16 60 18 — — 19 lbs. 2.4

NAC5418PVSTP 1012 3⁄16 54 18 — — 17 lbs. 2.2

NAC4818PVSTP 958 3⁄16 48 18 — — 16 lbs. 2.0

NAC4218PVSTP 897 3⁄16 42 18 — — 14 lbs. 1.8

NAC3618PVSTP 837 3⁄16 36 18 — — 12 lbs. 1.6

NAC3018PVSTP 777 3⁄16 30 18 — — 10 lbs. 1.3

NAC2718PVSTP 748 3⁄16 27 18 — — 9 lbs. 1.2

NAC2418PVSTP 717 3⁄16 24 18 — — 8 lbs. 1.1

NAC2118PVSTP 689 3⁄16 21 18 — — 7 lbs. 1.0

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• 36" and below includes 2 holders per screen, 42" and 48" includes 3 per screen, 54" and above includes 4 per screen
• Privacy screens are 3⁄16" thick dual sided resin
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel; holders are 3" wide and 5" deep
• Privacy screens are intended to be stand alone units
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Color
3. Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N1867FDSHL PB PB
NAC1205WGV1
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING KIOSK 10N1867FDSHL Laminate $ 1423 1315⁄16 1715⁄16 663⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 19.7

• Can be used to hang additional PPE equipment (ie. Glove holders and sanitizer dispensers) Limit of 10 lbs hung on the back
• SIN 33721

SINGLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1205WGV1 Steel $ 121 313⁄16 1115⁄16 43⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 1.38

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 1 std size box of gloves
• SIN 33721

DOUBLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1210WGV2 Steel $ 165 313⁄16 1115⁄16 91⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 2.7

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 2 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

QUAD WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1219WGV4 Steel $ 236 313⁄16 1115⁄16 19 — — 1 lbs. 5.2

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 4 std size boxes of gloves
• SIN 33721

AUTOMATIC
HAND SANITIZER
DISPENSER

NAC0407USD1 $ 818 41⁄4 6 11 — — 2.2 lbs. 8.1

• Dispenser accepts most bulk liquid soaps and sanitizers up to 12mL capacity, inside a solid case of durable ABS plastic
• 4 C Batteries sold separately. External On-Off switch
• Tamper resistant lock system with key for convenient access for assigned personnel
• Motion Dispenser: Dispenses within a sense detection of 3"-5"
• 2.2 lbs Empty (without fluid)
• SIN 33721

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

ACCESSORIES

402 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



HIGHBACK,
OVERHEAD OR
RECEPTION
MODEL NO.

RENEGADE
75N7238HB_
75N6638HB_
75N6038HB_
75N4838HB_
75N4818SO_ _
75N4218SO_ _
75N3618SO_ _
75N3018SO_ _
75N2573DSTF_
75N2568BSTF_

APPLICABLE
TACK BOARD

NAC7019TBRA
NAC6419TBRA
NAC5819TBRA
NAC4619TBRA
NAC4819TBRA
NAC4219TBRA
NAC3619TBRA
NAC3019TBRA
NAC2211TBDA2
NAC4811TBDA

HIGHBACK OR
OVERHEAD
MODEL NO.
This chart is reflective of using vertical pigeon hole storage models with highback
organizers or wall mount cabinets with tack boards.

RENEGADE
75N7238HB_
75N6638HB_
75N6038HB_
75N4838HB_

APPLICABLE
TACK BOARD
1 PIGEON HOLE
STORAGE

NAC5619TBRA
NAC5019TBRA
NAC4419TBRA
NAC3219TBRA

APPLICABLE
TACK BOARD
2 PIGEON HOLE
STORAGE

NAC4219TBRA
NAC3619TBRA
NAC3019TBRA
NAC1819TBRA

Applicable tack board recommendation is the largest model that will fit within the highback organizer or under the overhead. If a smaller size is desired, reference
individual dimensions and specify the tack board accordingly.
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HIGHBACK,
OVERHEAD OR
RECEPTION
MODEL NO.

ARROWOOD
331N8636HBHW
31N8036HBHW
31N7836HBHW
31N6036HBHW
31N6036HBHW
31N7236HBH
31N6983TCW
31N6983TCLW
31N6636HBH
31N6377TCW
31N6377TCLW
31N3618SOHM
31N3018SOHM
31N1569TCW
31N1569TCLW
31N1563TCW
31N1563TCLW
21N8136HBHL
21N7536HBHL
21N6981TCL
21N6936HBHL
21N6375TC
21N6336HBHL
21N5736HBHL
21N5736HBHL
21N3617SOHML
21N3017SOHML
21N1569TCL
21N1563TCL

BARRINGTON
50N7236HBH
50N7218SOHM
50N7149HBH
50N7129SOHM
50N6649HBH
50N6636HBH
50N6629SOHM
50N6618SOHM
50N3072DTRFW1
50N3072DTRFLW1
50N3072DTLFW1
50N3072DTLFLW1

APPLICABLE
TACK BOARD

NAC8117TBRA
NAC7517TBRA
NAC7317TBRA
NAC5417TBRA
NAC5417TBRA
NAC6617TBRA
NAC6714TBDA
NAC6714TBDA
NAC6017TBRA
NAC6114TBDA
NAC6114TBDA
NAC3618TBRA
NAC3018TBRA
NAC6714TBDA
NAC6714TBDA
NAC6114TBDA
NAC6114TBDA
NAC7917TBRA
NAC7317TBRA
NAC6714TBDA
NAC6617TBRA
NAC6114TBDA
NAC6017TBRA
NAC5517TBRA
NAC5517TBRA
NAC3618TBRA
NAC3018TBRA
NAC6714TBDA
4NAC6114TBDA

NAC6717TBRA
NAC6917TBRA
NAC6617TBRA
NAC6919TBRA
NAC6117TBRA
NAC6117TBRA
NAC6319TBRA
NAC6317TBRA
NAC6813TBDA
NAC6813TBDA
NAC6813TBDA
NAC6813TBDA

HIGHBACK,
OVERHEAD OR
RECEPTION
MODEL NO.

ESCALADE
ECN8450HBHPW
ECN8450HBHPGW
ECN7850HBHPW
ECN7850HBHPGW
ECN7250HBH
ECN7242HBHPGW
ECN7230SOHM
ECN6650HBH
ECN6642HBHPGW
ECN6630SOHM
ECN6050HBHPW
ECN6050HBHPW
ECN6050HBHPGW
ECN6050HBHPGW
ECN3276DTRFW1
ECN3276DTLFW1

ROOSEVELT
51N7236HBHW
51N6636HBHW
51N3618SOHMW
51N3072DTRFW1
51N3072DTRFLW1
51N3072DTLFW1
51N3072DTLFLW1
51N3018SOHMW

APPLICABLE
TACK BOARD

NAC8020TBRA
NAC8020TBRA
NAC7420TBRA
NAC7420TBRA
NAC6920TBRA
N/A
NAC7019TBRA
NAC6320TBRA
N/A
NAC6419TBRA
NAC5720TBRA
NAC5720TBRA
NAC5720TBRA
NAC5720TBRA
NAC7212TBDA
NAC7212TBDA

NAC6717TBRA
NAC6117TBRA
NAC3617TBRA
NAC6813TBDA
NAC6813TBDA
NAC6813TBDA
NAC6813TBDA
NAC3017TBRA

HIGHBACK,
OVERHEAD OR
RECEPTION
MODEL NO.

TESSERA
59N9024SOS3MGW
59N9024SOS3MGL
59N9024SOS3MW
59N9024SOS3MLW
59N9024SOS3ML
59N7224SOS3MGW
59N7224SOS3MGL
59N7224SOS3MW
59N7224SOS3MLW
59N7224SOS3ML
59N6024SOS3MGW
59N6024SOS3MGL
59N6024SOS3MW
59N6024SOS3MLW
59N6024SOS3ML
59N6036SMTSLLW
59N6036SMTSLRW
59N6036SMTSRLW
59N6036SMTSRRW
59N6036SMTSCLW
59N6036SMTSCRW
59N6036SMTSLLLW
59N6036SMTSLRLW
59N6036SMTSRLLW
59N6036SMTSRRLW
59N6036SMTSCLLW
59N6036SMTSCRLW
59N6036SMTSLLL
59N6036SMTSLRL
59N6036SMTSRLL
59N6036SMTSRRL
59N6036SMTSCLL
59N6036SMTSCRL
59N6036SMTSLLGW
59N6036SMTSLLGW
59N6036SMTSLRGW
59N6036SMTSLRGW
59N6036SMTSCLGW
59N6036SMTSCRGW
59N6036SMTSLLGL
59N6036SMTSLLGL
59N6036SMTSLRGL
59N6036SMTSLRGL
59N6036SMTSCLGL
59N6036SMTSCRGL

APPLICABLE
TACK BOARD

NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2211TBRA
NAC2211TBRA
NAC2211TBRA
NAC2211TBRA
NAC2211TBRA
NAC1811TBRA
NAC1811TBRA
NAC1811TBRA
NAC1811TBRA
NAC1811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA
NAC2811TBRA

Applicable tack board recommendation is the largest model that will fit within the highback organizer or under the overhead. If a smaller size is desired, reference
individual dimensions and specify the tack board accordingly.
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC8819TBRA A 3705
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TACK BOARD

Front view

20" HIGH GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

NAC8020TBRA Railroad $ 712 $ 765 $ 866 1⁄2 803⁄16 201⁄4 — — 26 lbs. 1.5

NAC7420TBRA Railroad 705 756 852 1⁄2 741⁄4 201⁄4 — — 25 lbs. 1.4

QNAC6920TBRA_ _ _ _ Railroad 643 691 784 1⁄2 689⁄16 201⁄4 — — 24 lbs. 1.3

NAC6920TBRA Railroad 643 691 784 1⁄2 689⁄16 201⁄4 — — 24 lbs. 1.3

NAC6320TBRA Railroad 604 648 731 1⁄2 629⁄16 201⁄4 — — 22 lbs. 1.4

NAC5720TBRA Railroad 573 612 687 1⁄2 561⁄2 201⁄4 — — 20 lbs. 1.1

19" HIGH

NAC8819TBRA Railroad $ 734 $ 794 $ 908 1⁄2 881⁄16 191⁄2 — — 31 lbs. 2.0

NAC8219TBRA Railroad 693 748 854 1⁄2 821⁄16 191⁄2 — — 29 lbs. 1.9

NAC7619TBRA Railroad 652 704 803 1⁄2 761⁄8 191⁄2 — — 26 lbs. 1.7

NAC7419TBRA Railroad 640 691 787 1⁄2 741⁄16 191⁄2 — — 24 lbs. 1.5

NAC7219TBRA Railroad 625 676 772 1⁄2 7113⁄16 191⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 1.6

QNAC7019TBRA_ _ _ _ Railroad 627 675 768 1⁄2 701⁄8 191⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 1.6

NAC7019TBRA Railroad 627 675 768 1⁄2 701⁄8 191⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 1.6

NAC6919TBRA Railroad 626 674 767 1⁄2 6815⁄16 191⁄2 — — 23 lbs. 1.5

NAC6819TBRA Railroad 623 669 757 1⁄2 681⁄16 191⁄2 — — 22 lbs. 1.4

NAC6719TBRA Railroad 621 667 755 1⁄2 6613⁄16 191⁄2 — — 24 lbs. 1.5

NAC6619TBRA Railroad 620 666 754 1⁄2 657⁄8 191⁄2 — — 23 lbs. 1.5

NAC6419TBRA Railroad 596 640 723 1⁄2 641⁄8 191⁄2 — — 22 lbs. 1.5

NAC6319TBRA Railroad 586 630 713 1⁄2 637⁄16 191⁄2 — — 21 lbs. 1.4

NAC6219TBRA Railroad 571 615 698 1⁄2 621⁄8 191⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 1.3

NAC6119TBRA Railroad 565 609 692 1⁄2 611⁄8 191⁄2 — — 21 lbs. 1.4

NAC6019TBRA Railroad 555 599 682 1⁄2 597⁄8 191⁄2 — — 21 lbs. 1.4

NAC5819TBRA Railroad 552 592 669 1⁄2 581⁄8 191⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 1.3

NAC5619TBRA Railroad 543 583 660 1⁄2 561⁄8 191⁄2 — — 18 lbs. 1.2

NAC5419TBRA Railroad 540 580 657 1⁄2 541⁄16 191⁄2 — — 17 lbs. 1.3

NAC5219TBRA Railroad 535 575 652 1⁄2 523⁄16 191⁄2 — — 18 lbs. 1.2

NAC5019TBRA Railroad 534 569 635 1⁄2 501⁄8 191⁄2 — — 16 lbs. 1.1

• For use with highback organizers or overhead cabinets
• Tack board is unfinished on back
• Gap provided between spacer blocks to provide cord management
• Hardware included to attach to either a highback organizer or an architectural wall.
• Textile will be railroaded
• Reference tack board applicability on pages 403-404
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC4919TBRA A 3705
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TACK BOARD (CONTINUED)

Front view

19" HIGH CONT. GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

NAC4919TBRA Railroad $ 530 $ 565 $ 631 1⁄2 493⁄16 191⁄2 — — 18 lbs. 1.2

NAC4819TBRA Railroad 528 563 629 1⁄2 477⁄8 191⁄2 — — 17 lbs. 1.1

NAC4619TBRA Railroad 514 549 615 1⁄2 463⁄16 191⁄2 — — 16 lbs. 1.1

NAC4419TBRA Railroad 503 538 604 1⁄2 441⁄8 191⁄2 — — 14 lbs. 1.0

NAC4219TBRA Railroad 491 526 592 1⁄2 4115⁄16 191⁄2 — — 15 lbs. 1.0

NAC3819TBRA Railroad 460 495 561 1⁄2 383⁄16 191⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 0.8

QNAC3619TBRA Railroad 445 474 529 1⁄2 3515⁄16 191⁄2 — — 13 lbs. 0.9

NAC3619TBRA Railroad 445 474 529 1⁄2 3515⁄16 191⁄2 — — 13 lbs. 0.9

NAC3519TBRA Railroad 439 468 523 1⁄2 353⁄16 191⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 0.8

NAC3219TBRA Railroad 422 445 489 1⁄2 323⁄16 191⁄2 — — 11 lbs. 0.7

QNAC3019TBRA Railroad 413 436 480 1⁄2 2915⁄16 191⁄2 — — 11 lbs. 0.7

NAC3019TBRA Railroad 413 436 480 1⁄2 2915⁄16 191⁄2 — — 11 lbs. 0.7

NAC1819TBRA Railroad 332 349 382 1⁄2 183⁄16 191⁄2 — — 7 lbs. 0.4

18" HIGH

NAC3618TBRA Railroad $ 445 $ 474 $ 529 1⁄2 359⁄16 181⁄8 — — 12 lbs. 0.8

NAC3018TBRA Railroad 413 436 480 1⁄2 299⁄16 181⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 0.7

17" HIGH

NAC8117TBRA Railroad $ 672 $ 727 $ 833 1⁄2 8015⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 26 lbs. 1.5

NAC7917TBRA Railroad 672 725 826 1⁄2 783⁄4 1615⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.5

NAC7517TBRA Railroad 633 684 780 1⁄2 7415⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 25 lbs. 1.4

NAC7317TBRA Railroad 631 679 772 1⁄2 7215⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 24 lbs. 1.4

QNAC6917TBRA_ _ _ _ Railroad 626 674 767 1⁄2 695⁄16 177⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 1.4

NAC6917TBRA Railroad 626 674 767 1⁄2 695⁄16 177⁄16 — — 22 lbs. 1.4

QNAC6717TBRA_ _ _ _ Railroad 621 667 755 1⁄2 671⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 21 lbs. 1.4

NAC6717TBRA Railroad 621 667 755 1⁄2 671⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 21 lbs. 1.4

QNAC6617TBRA_ _ _ _ Railroad 620 666 754 1⁄2 669⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 1.4

NAC6617TBRA Railroad 620 666 754 1⁄2 669⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 1.4

NAC6317TBRA Railroad 586 630 713 1⁄2 637⁄16 177⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 1.3

NAC6117TBRA Railroad 565 609 692 1⁄2 615⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 19 lbs. 1.3

NAC6017TBRA Railroad 555 599 682 1⁄2 609⁄16 1615⁄16 — — 19 lbs. 1.2

• For use with highback organizers or overhead cabinets
• Tack board is unfinished on back
• Gap provided between spacer blocks to provide cord management
• Hardware included to attach to either a highback organizer or an architectural wall.
• Textile will be railroaded
• Reference tack board applicability on pages 403-404
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC8416TBRA A 3705
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

TACK BOARD (CONTINUED)

Front view

17" HIGH CONT. GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

NAC5517TBRA Railroad $ 489 $ 526 $ 596 1⁄2 55 1615⁄16 — — 17 lbs. 1.1

NAC5417TBRA Railroad 564 601 671 1⁄2 541⁄2 1615⁄16 — — 16 lbs. 1.1

NAC3617TBRA Railroad 445 474 529 1⁄2 353⁄4 177⁄16 — — 12 lbs. 0.8

NAC3017TBRA Railroad 413 436 480 1⁄2 295⁄8 177⁄16 — — 10 lbs. 0.7

16" HIGH

NAC8416TBRA Railroad $ 599 $ 657 $ 767 1⁄2 841⁄16 16 — — 24 lbs. 1.6

NAC7616TBRA Railroad 579 630 726 1⁄2 76 16 — — 23 lbs. 1.4

NAC6916TBRA Railroad 533 581 674 1⁄2 693⁄16 161⁄2 — — 21 lbs. 1.4

QNAC6816TBRA_ _ _ _ Railroad 519 565 653 1⁄2 6713⁄16 16 — — 20 lbs. 1.3

NAC6816TBRA Railroad 519 565 653 1⁄2 6713⁄16 16 — — 20 lbs. 1.3

NAC6316TBRA Railroad 490 534 617 1⁄2 631⁄8 161⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.3

NAC6216TBRA Railroad 467 511 594 1⁄2 621⁄16 16 — — 18 lbs. 1.2

NAC5716TBRA Railroad 470 510 587 1⁄2 571⁄8 161⁄2 — — 17 lbs. 1.1

NAC5616TBRA Railroad 469 508 583 1⁄2 56 16 — — 16 lbs. 1.1

NAC4516TBRA Railroad 417 452 518 1⁄2 45 161⁄2 — — 14 lbs. 1.0

NAC3916TBRA Railroad 371 406 472 1⁄2 39 161⁄2 — — 12 lbs. 0.8

• For use with highback organizers or overhead cabinets
• Tack board is unfinished on back
• Gap provided between spacer blocks to provide cord management
• Hardware included to attach to either a highback organizer or an architectural wall.
• Textile will be railroaded
• Reference tack board applicability on pages 403-404
• SIN 33721

11" HIGH

NAC2811TBRA Railroad $ 374 $ 397 $ 441 1⁄2 273⁄4 113⁄4 — —

NAC2211TBRA Railroad 334 357 401 1⁄2 22 113⁄4 — —

NAC1811TBRA Railroad 301 318 351 1⁄2 18 113⁄4 — —

• For use with Tessera wall mount credenzas and reception storage
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

TACK BOARDS
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Textile Grade/Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7014TBDA A 3705
• See page 373 for all options available in Accessories

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECEPTION
TACK BOARD

Front view

14" HIGH GRADE AA GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

NAC7015TBDA Railroad $ 528 $ 580 $ 679 1⁄2 701⁄8 141⁄2 — — 16 lbs. 1.5

NAC6415TBDA Railroad 488 534 622 1⁄2 641⁄8 141⁄2 — — 14 lbs. 1.5

13" HIGH

NAC7014TBDA Railroad $ 528 $ 580 $ 679 1⁄2 697⁄8 137⁄8 — — 15 lbs. 1.5

NAC6714TBDA Railroad 531 577 665 1⁄2 671⁄4 137⁄8 — — 15 lbs. 1.5

NAC6414TBDA Railroad 488 534 622 1⁄2 641⁄8 137⁄8 — — 14 lbs. 1.5

NAC6114TBDA Railroad 465 511 599 1⁄2 611⁄4 137⁄8 — — 14 lbs. 1.0

NAC6713TBDA Railroad 519 565 653 1⁄2 673⁄8 131⁄8 — — 15 lbs. 1.5

12" HIGH

NAC6813TBDA Railroad $ 519 $ 565 $ 653 1⁄2 68 1213⁄16 — — 15 lbs. 1.5

NAC7212TBDA Railroad 528 580 679 1⁄2 713⁄4 123⁄16 — — 16 lbs. 1.5

NAC6912TBDA Railroad 535 581 669 1⁄2 691⁄4 12 — — 15 lbs. 1.5

11" HIGH

NAC6011TBDA Railroad $ 461 $ 507 $ 595 1⁄2 593⁄4 111⁄4 — — 14 lbs. 1.0

NAC5711TBDA Railroad 468 508 585 1⁄2 575⁄16 111⁄4 — — 12 lbs. 1.0

NAC4811TBDA Railroad 413 448 514 1⁄2 4713⁄16 111⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 1.0

10" HIGH

NAC6010TBDA Railroad $ 461 $ 507 $ 595 1⁄2 593⁄4 101⁄8 — — 14 lbs. 1.0

NAC5710TBDA Railroad 468 508 585 1⁄2 575⁄16 101⁄8 — — 12 lbs. 1.0

NAC4810TBDA Railroad 413 448 514 1⁄2 4713⁄16 101⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 1.0

• For use with reception desks and transaction counters
• Tack board is unfinished on back
• Does not include route in back for wire management
• Recommend specifying a reception counter when using tack boards on a reception desk/transaction counter
• Textile will be railroaded
• Reference tack board applicability on pages 403-404
• SIN 33721
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COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS (54" WIDTH — CUT UP THE ROLL)

MODEL

RAILROADED
Contact customer

service 800-482-1717
for ydg requirements

NON DIRECTIONAL
OR

SOLID

1"-4" REPEAT
4" VERTICAL

X
4" HORIZONTAL

5"-11" REPEAT
11" VERTICAL

X
11" HORIZONTAL

12"-18" REPEAT
18" VERTICAL

X
18" HORIZONTAL

COL
SQUARE
FEET

If repeat is larger than 18", contact Customer Service to confirm the correct amount of yardage required

BOX/FILE HEIGHT STORAGE CUSHIONS

NAC1820CUSH, NAC1820CUSHT 0.70 0.90 1.60 3.10 12
NAC1824CUSH, NAC1824CUSHT 0.70 1.20 1.50 2.70 12
NAC1830CUSH, NAC1830CUSHT 0.90 1.40 1.70 2.70 17
NAC1836CUSH, NAC1836CUSHT 1.10 1.40 1.70 2.70 20
NAC1840CUSH, NAC1840CUSHT 1.00 1.40 2.00 2.20 20
NAC1848CUSH, NAC1848CUSHT 1.10 1.40 1.70 2.70 20
NAC1860CUSH, NAC1860CUSHT 1.60 1.80 2.90 4.20 32
NAC1872CUSH, NAC1872CUSHT 1.70 2.10 2.90 4.20 37
NAC2024CUSH, NAC2024CUSHT 0.70 1.30 2.00 3.20 12
NAC24CUSH, NAC24CUSHT 0.80 1.30 2.30 2.20 15
NAC2424CUSH, NAC2424CUSHT 0.80 1.70 2.30 2.70 14.5
NAC2430CUSH, NAC2430CUSHT 1.20 1.70 2.30 2.70 23
NAC2436CUSH, NAC2436CUSHT 1.20 1.70 2.30 2.70 23
NAC2440CUSH, NAC2440CUSHT 1.20 1.70 2.60 3.20 24
NAC2448CUSH, NAC2448CUSHT 1.20 1.60 2.30 2.70 24
NAC2460CUSH, NAC2460CUSHT 2.10 2.70 3.80 4.20 42
NAC2472CUSH, NAC2472CUSHT 2.10 2.70 3.80 4.20 42
NAC2552CUSH, NAC2552CUSHT 1.90 2.80 4.10 4.60 37
NAC2727CUSH, NAC2727CUSHT 1.40 1.80 2.50 2.70 28
NAC2828CUSH, NAC2828CUSHT 1.50 1.90 2.60 3.20 29
NAC36CUSH, NAC36CUSHT 1.60 2.00 2.60 3.60 30
NAC3636CUSH, NAC3636CUSHT 1.70 2.10 2.60 4.10 33

TOSS ACCENT PILLOWS

N10PBL1806 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.90 12
N10PBL1806X Upholstery 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.90 6

Accent 0.30 0.30 0.50 0.70 3
N10PBL1806P 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.90 12
N10PBL1806PX Upholstery 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.90 6

Piping 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 2
Accent 0.30 0.30 0.50 0.70 3

N10PSQ1414 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 12
N10PSQ1414X Upholstery 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6

Back 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6
N10PSQ1414P 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.80 14
N10PSQ1414PX Upholstery 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6

Back 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6
Piping 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 2

N10PSQ1414B 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 12
N10PSQ1414BX Upholstery 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6

Back 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6
Accent 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 1

N10PSQ1414BP 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.80 14
N10PSQ1414BPX Upholstery 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6

Back 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.80 6
Piping 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 2
Accent 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 1

N10PSQ1616 0.70 0.80 1.10 2.00 13
N10PSQ1616X Upholstery 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7

Back 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7
N10PSQ1616P 0.70 1.10 1.10 2.00 14

COM
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COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS (54" WIDTH — CUT UP THE ROLL)

MODEL

RAILROADED
Contact customer

service 800-482-1717
for ydg requirements

NON DIRECTIONAL
OR

SOLID

1"-4" REPEAT
4" VERTICAL

X
4" HORIZONTAL

5"-11" REPEAT
11" VERTICAL

X
11" HORIZONTAL

12"-18" REPEAT
18" VERTICAL

X
18" HORIZONTAL

COL
SQUARE
FEET

If repeat is larger than 18", contact Customer Service to confirm the correct amount of yardage required
N10PSQ1616PX Upholstery 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7

Back 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7
Piping 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 4

N10PSQ1616B 0.70 0.80 1.10 2.00 13
N10PSQ1616BX Upholstery 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7

Back 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7
Accent 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1

N10PSQ1616BP 0.70 0.80 1.10 2.00 14
N10PSQ1616PBX Upholstery 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7

Back 0.70 0.80 1.10 1.30 7
Piping 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 4
Accent 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1

N10PSQ1818 0.70 0.90 1.70 2.40 14
N10PSQ1818X Upholstery 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8

Back 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8
N10PSQ1818P 0.80 0.90 1.70 2.40 13
N10PSQ1818PX Upholstery 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8

Back 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8
Piping 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 4

N10PSQ1818B 0.70 0.90 1.70 2.40 14
N10PSQ1818BX Upholstery 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8

Back 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8
Accent 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1

N10PSQ1818BP 0.80 0.90 1.70 2.40 15
N10PSQ1818PBX Upholstery 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8

Back 0.70 0.90 1.00 1.30 8
Piping 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 13
Accent 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1

N10PRT1508 0.40 0.50 0.60 1.30 8
N10PRT1508X Upholstery 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4

Back 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4
N10PRT1508L, N10PRT1508R,
N10PRT1508C 0.40 0.50 0.60 1.30 8
N10PRT1508LX, N10PRT1508RX, Upholstery 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4
N10PRT1508CX Back 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4

Accent 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4
N10PRT1508P 0.50 0.50 0.60 1.30 10
N10PRT1508PX Upholstery 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4

Back 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4
Piping 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 2

N10PRT1508LP, N10PRT1508RP,
N10PRT1508CP 0.50 0.50 0.60 1.30 10
N10PRT1508LPX, Upholstery 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4
N10PRT1508RPX, Back 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4
N10PRT1508CPX Piping 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 2

Accent 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 4
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COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS (54" WIDTH — CUT UP THE ROLL)

MODEL

RAILROADED
Contact customer

service 800-482-1717
for ydg requirements

NON DIRECTIONAL
OR

SOLID

1"-4" REPEAT
4" VERTICAL

X
4" HORIZONTAL

5"-11" REPEAT
11" VERTICAL

X
11" HORIZONTAL

12"-18" REPEAT
18" VERTICAL

X
18" HORIZONTAL

COL
SQUARE
FEET

If repeat is larger than 18", contact Customer Service to confirm the correct amount of yardage required
WEDGES

N10PWD1816 0.90 1.20 1.50 1.80
N10PWD1816X Upholstery 0.70 0.70 1.00 1.20

Back 0.60 0.60 0.90 0.80
Accent 0.60 0.60 0.90 0.80

N10PWD2116 1.10 1.20 1.50 1.80
N10PWD2116X Upholstery 0.70 0.70 1.00 1.20

Back 0.60 0.60 0.90 0.80
Accent 0.60 0.60 0.90 0.80

N10PWD2416 1.20 1.50 1.90 1.80
N10PWD2416X Upholstery 0.70 0.70 1.00 1.20

Back 0.60 0.60 0.90 0.80
Accent 0.60 0.60 0.90 0.80

MOBILE PEDS

CLN2016PMBFC 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.00
25N2315PMBFCL 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.00
25N2315PMBFCW 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.00
75N2315PMBFC 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.00
WW2315PMBFCL 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.00
WW2315PMBFCW 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.00
WW2315PMBFCM 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
WW2315PMBFC2M 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

TESSERA

59N1872BN1F 1.50 1.80 2.80 4.60 30
59N1860BN1F 1.50 1.80 2.80 4.60 29
59N1854BN1F 1.50 1.80 2.80 4.60 29
59N1848BN1F 0.90 1.20 1.90 3.00 17
59N1842BN1F 0.90 1.20 1.90 3.00 17
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TACKABLE YARDAGE

11N1834TBA 1.00
11N1836TBA 1.00
11N1837TBA 1.00
11N1848TBA 1.00
11N1849TBA 1.00
11N20WMVF 0.75
11N20WMVFA 0.25
11N2434SWTBF 1.10
11N2434SWTBFA 1.50
11N2434SWTBP 0.50
11N2434SWTBPA 0.80
11N2434TBA 1.00
11N2436SWTBF 1.10
11N2436SWTBFA 1.30
11N2436SWTBP 0.50
11N2436SWTBPA 0.80
11N2436TBA 1.00
11N2437SWTBF 1.20
11N2437SWTBFA 1.30
11N2437SWTBP 0.50
11N2437SWTBPA 0.80
11N2437TBA 1.00
11N2448SWTBF 1.50
11N2448SWTBFA 1.10
11N2448SWTBP 0.90
11N2448SWTBPA 0.80
11N2448TBA 1.00
11N2449SWTBF 1.50
11N2449SWTBFA 1.10
11N2449SWTBP 0.90
11N2449SWTBPA 0.80
11N2449TBA 1.00
11N3034SWTBF 1.10
11N3034SWTBFA 1.60
11N3034SWTBP 0.50
11N3034SWTBPA 1.00
11N3034TBA 1.25
11N3036SWTBF 1.10
11N3036SWTBFA 1.50
11N3036SWTBP 0.50
11N3036SWTBPA 1.00
11N3036TBA 1.25
11N3037SWTBF 1.20
11N3037SWTBFA 1.50
11N3037SWTBP 0.50
11N3037SWTBPA 1.00
11N3037TBA 1.25
11N3048SWTBF 1.50
11N3048SWTBFA 1.30
11N3048SWTBP 0.90
11N3048SWTBPA 1.00
11N3048TBA 1.25
11N3049SWTBF 1.50
11N3049SWTBFA 1.30
11N3049SWTBP 0.90
11N3049SWTBPA 1.00
11N3049TBA 1.25

TACKABLE YARDAGE

11N31WMVF 1.00
11N31WMVFA 0.25
11N34TCF 1.00
11N34TCFA 0.25
11N3634SWTBF 1.10
11N3634SWTBFA 1.80
11N3634SWTBP 0.50
11N3634SWTBPA 1.10
11N3634TBA 1.50
11N3636SWTBF 1.10
11N3636SWTBFA 1.60
11N3636SWTBP 0.50
11N3636SWTBPA 1.10
11N3636TBA 1.50
11N3637SWTBF 1.20
11N3637SWTBFA 1.60
11N3637SWTBP 0.50
11N3637SWTBPA 1.10
11N3637TBA 1.50
11N3648SWTBF 1.50
11N3648SWTBFA 1.50
11N3648SWTBP 0.90
11N3648SWTBPA 1.10
11N3648TBA 1.50
11N3649SWTBF 1.50
11N3649SWTBFA 1.50
11N3649SWTBP 0.90
11N3649SWTBPA 1.10
11N3649TBA 1.50
11N36TCF 1.25
11N36TCFA 0.25
11N37TCF 1.25
11N37TCFA 0.25
11N4234SWTBF 1.10
11N4234SWTBFA 2.00
11N4234SWTBP 0.50
11N4234SWTBPA 1.30
11N4234TBA 1.50
11N4236SWTBF 1.10
11N4236SWTBFA 1.80
11N4236SWTBP 0.50
11N4236SWTBPA 1.30
11N4236TBA 1.50
11N4237SWTBF 1.20
11N4237SWTBFA 1.80
11N4237SWTBP 0.50
11N4237SWTBPA 1.30
11N4237TBA 1.50
11N4248SWTBF 1.50
11N4248SWTBFA 1.60
11N4248SWTBP 0.90
11N4248SWTBPA 1.30
11N4248TBA 1.50
11N4249SWTBF 1.50
11N4249SWTBFA 1.60
11N4249SWTBP 0.90
11N4249SWTBPA 1.30
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TACKABLE YARDAGE

11N4249TBA 1.50
11N4834SWTBF 1.10
11N4834SWTBFA 2.10
11N4834SWTBP 0.50
11N4834SWTBPA 1.50
11N4834TBA 1.75
11N4836SWTBF 1.10
11N4836SWTBFA 2.00
11N4836SWTBP 0.50
11N4836SWTBPA 1.50
11N4836TBA 1.75
11N4837SWTBF 1.20
11N4837SWTBFA 2.00
11N4837SWTBP 0.50
11N4837SWTBPA 1.50
11N4837TBA 1.75
11N4848SWTBF 1.50
11N4848SWTBFA 1.80
11N4848SWTBP 0.90
11N4848SWTBPA 1.50
11N4848TBA 1.75
11N4849SWTBF 1.50
11N4849SWTBFA 1.80
11N4849SWTBP 0.90
11N4849SWTBPA 1.50
11N4849TBA 1.75
11N48TCF 1.50
11N48TCFA 0.25
11N49TCF 1.50
11N49TCFA 0.25
11N5434TBA 2.00
11N5436TBA 2.00
11N5437TBA 2.00
11N5448TBA 2.00
11N5449TBA 2.00
11N6034TBA 2.00
11N6036TBA 2.00
11N6037TBA 2.00
11N6048TBA 2.00
11N6049TBA 2.00
26N2411SWTBA 0.80
26N2411TBA 0.80
26N2432TBA 0.80
26N2439TBA 0.80
26N3011SWTBA 1.00
26N3011TBA 1.00
26N3032TBA 1.00
26N3039TBA 1.00
26N3611SWTBA 1.10
26N3611TBA 1.10
26N3632TBA 1.10
26N3639TBA 1.20
26N4211SWTBA 1.30
26N4211TBA 1.30
26N4232TBA 1.30
26N4239TBA 1.30
26N4811SWTBA 1.50

TACKABLE YARDAGE

26N4811TBA 1.50
26N4832TBA 1.50
26N4839TBA 1.50
26N5411SWTBA 1.60
26N5411TBA 1.60
26N5432TBA 1.70
26N5439TBA 1.70
26N6011SWTBA 1.80
26N6011TBA 1.80
26N6032TBA 1.80
26N6039TBA 1.80
26N6611SWTBA 2.00
26N6611TBA 2.00
26N6632TBA 2.00
26N6639TBA 2.00
26N7211SWTBA 2.10
26N7211TBA 2.10
26N7232TBA 2.20
26N7239TBA 2.20
NAC1811TBRA 1.00
NAC1819TBCA 0.75
NAC1819TBRA 0.75
NAC2211TBDA2 0.75
NAC2211TBRA 1.00
NAC2811TBRA 1.00
NAC3017TBRA 1.00
NAC3018TBRA 1.00
NAC3019TBCA 1.00
NAC3019TBRA 1.00
NAC3219TBRA 1.00
NAC3220TBM 0.70
NAC3220TBMA 1.00
NAC3519TBRA 1.25
NAC3617TBRA 1.25
NAC3618TBRA 1.25
NAC3619TBCA 1.25
NAC3619TBRA 1.25
NAC3819TBRA 1.50
NAC3820TBM 0.70
NAC3820TBMA 1.20
NAC3916TBRA 1.50
NAC4219TBCA 1.50
NAC4219TBRA 1.50
NAC4419TBRA 1.50
NAC4420TBM 0.70
NAC4420TBMA 1.40
NAC4516TBRA 1.50
NAC4619TBRA 1.50
NAC4810TBDA 1.50
NAC4811TBDA 1.50
NAC4819TBRA 1.50
NAC4819TBSA 1.50
NAC4919TBRA 1.50
NAC5019TBRA 1.50
NAC5219TBRA 1.75
NAC5417TBRA 1.60
NAC5419TBRA 1.75
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TACKABLE YARDAGE

NAC5517TBRA 1.60
NAC5616TBRA 1.70
NAC5619TBRA 1.75
NAC5620TBM N/A
NAC5620TBMA 1.70
NAC5710TBDA 1.75
NAC5711TBDA 1.75
NAC5716TBRA 1.75
NAC5720TBRA 1.70
NAC5819TBRA 1.75
NAC6010TBDA 2.00
NAC6011TBDA 2.00
NAC6017TBRA 2.00
NAC6019TBRA 2.00
NAC6019TBSA 2.00
NAC6114TBDA 2.00
NAC6117TBRA 2.00
NAC6119TBRA 2.00
NAC6216TBRA 2.00
NAC6219TBRA 2.00
NAC6316TBRA 2.00
NAC6317TBRA 2.00
NAC6319TBRA 2.00
NAC6320TBRA 2.00
NAC6414TBDA 2.00
NAC6415TBDA 2.00
NAC6419TBRA 2.00
NAC6617TBRA 2.00
NAC6619TBRA 2.00
NAC6619TBSA 2.00
NAC6713TBDA 2.00
NAC6714TBDA 2.00
NAC6717TBRA 2.00
NAC6719TBRA 2.00
NAC6813TBDA 2.00
NAC6816TBRA 2.00
NAC6819TBRA 2.00
NAC6820TBMA 2.10
NAC6912TBDA 2.00
NAC6916TBRA 2.25
NAC6917TBRA 2.25
NAC6919TBRA 2.25
NAC6920TBRA 2.25
NAC7014TBDA 2.25
NAC7015TBDA 2.25
NAC7019TBRA 2.25
NAC7212TBDA 2.25
NAC7219TBRA 2.25
NAC7219TBSA 2.25
NAC7317TBRA 2.10
NAC7419TBRA 2.25
NAC7420TBRA 2.20
NAC7517TBRA 2.20
NAC7616TBRA 2.20
NAC7619TBRA 2.25

TACKABLE YARDAGE

NAC7917TBRA 2.30
NAC8020TBRA 2.30
NAC8117TBRA 2.40
NAC8219TBRA 2.50
NAC8416TBRA 2.50
NAC8819TBRA 2.75
NAC2132PVMC2PFA 1.50
NAC2432PVMC2PFA 1.75
NAC2732PVMC2PFA 1.75
NAC3032PVMC2PFA 2.00
NAC3632PVMC2PFA 2.25
NAC4232PVMC2PFA 2.60
NAC4832PVMC2PFA 3.00
NAC5432PVMC2PFA 3.25
NAC6032PVMC2PFA 3.60
NAC6632PVMC2PFA 4.00
NAC7232PVMC2PFA 4.25
NAC2124PVC2PFA 0.75
NAC2424PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC2724PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC3024PVC2PFA 1.00
NAC3624PVC2PFA 1.25
NAC4224PVC2PFA 1.50
NAC4824PVC2PFA 1.50
NAC5424PVC2PFA 1.75
NAC6024PVC2PFA 2.00
NAC6624PVC2PFA 2.00
NAC7224PVC2PFA 2.25
NAC2118PVS2PFA 0.75
NAC2418PVS2PFA 1.00
NAC2718PVS2PFA 1.00
NAC3018PVS2PFA 1.00
NAC3618PVS2PFA 1.25
NAC4218PVS2PFA 1.50
NAC4818PVS2PFA 1.50
NAC5418PVS2PFA 1.75
NAC6018PVS2PFA 2.00
NAC6618PVS2PFA 2.00
NAC7218PVS2PFA 2.25
71N4518PVBPFA 1.50
71N5118PVBPFA 2.00
71N5718PVBPFA 2.00
71N6318PVBPFA 2.00
71N6918PVBPFA 2.50
71N4623PVCPFA 1.50
71N5223PVCPFA 2.00
71N5823PVCPFA 2.00
71N6423PVCPFA 2.00
71N7023PVCPFA 2.50
71N3824PVBPFA 1.50
71N4424PVBPFA 1.50
71N5024PVBPFA 2.00
71N5624PVBPFA 2.00
71N6224PVBPFA 2.00
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03.18.24

GLOBAL
Grade 1 Spark and Zig Zag seating textiles have been discontinued and
removed from the price list

TESSERA
G15A 1 Touch Double Pivoting Power Grommet (M2X-B) has been discontinued
and removed from the price list

ACCESSORIES
Garcia, models NAC03ELPG2GAAB, NAC03ELPG2GAAG, NAC03ELPG2GAA,
have been discontinued and removed from the price list
Hitch model NAC04ELPG4HTAG has been discontinued and removed from the
price list
G12A Pivoting Power Grommet (MHO-B) has been discontinued and removed
from the price list

02.19.24

ESCALADE
This series has been added back into the price list and is available to order.

TESSERA
Clarified that tackboards can be mounted to an architectural wall, hardware not
included

TESSERA AND ACCESSORIES
Electrical models have been updated

12.15.23

GLOBAL
(Arrowood Laminate, Arrowood Veneer, Barrington, Renegade, Roosevelt)
MPK-4, Set of 4 Casters has been discontinued
Vertical Textiles Basket, Meander, and Universe will be discontinued as of
12.31.23 and have been removed from this price list
Drawer Suspension Warranty information has been removed from the Product
Specifications page, please reference Warranty Link
Epicenter series will be discontinued as of 12.31.23 and all mentions have been
removed from this price list

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
Printer/Telephone Stand, model 21N2430PTL, has been discontinued

ARROWOOD VENEER
Printer/Telephone Stand, model 31N2430PTLW, has been discontinued

BARRINGTON
Printer/Telephone Stand, models 50N2430PTW and 50N2430PTLW, have been
discontinued
Telephone Stand, models 50N2421PTHW and 50N2421PTHLW, have been
discontinued
Traditional Visual Board, model 50N4240VBW, has been discontinued
Keyboard Drawer, model 50N1531KDFW, has been discontinued

ESCALADE
Escalade series is being discontinued as of 12.31.2023 and has been removed
from this price list

RENEGADE
Printer/Telephone Stand, models 75N2430PTL and 75N2430PTP, have been
discontinued discontinued

ROOSEVELT
Printer/Telephone Stand, models 51N2430PTW and 51N2430PTLW, have been
discontinued
Keyboard Drawer, model 51N1531KDFW, has been discontinued

TOSS ACCENT PILLOWS, WEDGES, AND CUSIONS
Seating Textiles Phrase and Reef Pro have been discontinued

ACCESSORIES
Added Set-On Screens from RETURN TO WORK which has been disbanded

08.28.23

GLOBAL
Pricing has been updated throughout the price list; pricing date is 10.02.23
Grade AA Panel Fabric Lea has been added

REVISION SUMMARY

415NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—CASEGOODS 1 PRICING DATE 10.02.23 | REV. DATE 03.18.24



05.22.23

TESSERA
Grommet location options clarified on credenza models

ACCESSORIES
Keyboard tray/mouse pad model NAC1924KTM has been discontinued
Axil M Blue Tooth Speaker power/data center models NAC08ELPG3AXB,
NAC08ELPG3AXS, NAC08ELPG3AXW have been discontinued

03.13.23

GLOBAL
Midtown designator is MW

GENERAL INFORMATION
The Intellectual Property information has been removed from the General
Information and is now accessible through a link in the Table of Contents

02.06.23

SURFACE MATERIALS
Changes made to Surface Materials sections due to Harmonization of
Laminate, Wood and Vertical Textiles where applicable
Seating textiles Echo, Orbit, Connect Four colorways Clementine and
Coffee Bean, Input colorways Pine, Mint, and Flame, Strand colorway Fudge
have been discontinued

ARROWOOD LAMINATE
The following models have been discontinued and removed from price list:
• Arc desks, Multi-file credenzas, Quick Delivery Storage and Kneespace
credenzas

ACCESSORIES
The following models are no longer available and have been removed from the
price list:
• NAC1624CT Black Carousel Tray
• NAC03WM Undersurface Wire Manager
• NAC29ELPG4VEAB Vesta Set-On Floor, Battery-Powered Black/Dark Grey and
NAC29ELPG4VEAW Vesta Set-On Floor, Battery-Powered White/Light Grey

COM YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS
Added information if repeat is larger than 18”, contact Customer Service to
confirm the correct amount of yardage required

11.18.22

ACCESSORIES
The following bullet was added to Double Hook NAC03HKD:
• Cannot be used on knife rim tops

10.31.22

TESSERA
Composite Wall Panels are no longer available and have been removed from the
price list

ACCESSORIES
Personal Pull-Up Tables with marble top: 50 lb weight limit bullet was removed

10.03.22

GLOBAL
Pricing has been updated throughout the price list

The following models are no longer available and have been removed from the
price list:
• NACPH Black Plastic Phone Holder
• NACPHC Clear Plastic Phone Holder
• NACBS Black Plastic Binder Shelf
• 10N3372MBFCHB Cinder Universal Mobile Marker Board Flip Chart Holder
• 10N3372MBFCHS Platinum Metallic Universal Mobile Marker Board Flip Chart
Holder

• 10N3372MBFCHN Satin Nickel Metallic Universal Mobile Marker Board Flip
Chart Holder

08.15.22

GLOBAL
Price list will no longer include an Index

GENERAL INFORMATION
The following pages have been removed from the General Information and are
now accessible through a link in the Table of Contents:
• Terms & Conditions
• Warranty
• Sustainability
• ANSI/BIFMA Testing
• Asset Tag Locations

The following Echo Grade 4 colors are no longer available:
• 41101 Natural
• 41104 Lichen
• 41105 Jute
• 41106 Seaport
• 41107 Limestone

EXHIBIT AND ACCESSORIES
Dune (Grade A) 8606 Pebble is no longer available as a tack board textile option

GSA SIN CODES
GARCIA Power/USB-A Accessories have been updated to
NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

07.15.22

EXHIBIT AND ACCESSORIES
Repetition (Grade A) 3715 Almond is no longer available as a tack board textile
option

REVISION SUMMARY
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06.15.22

BARRINGTON
Grommet option not available bullet was added to desks and credenzas

05.16.22

RENEGADE
Added Gallery Laminate bullet to credenza shells and component tops for 3 and
4 drawer lateral files

TESSERA
4 Position Programmable Memory Control bullet updated

04.15.22

GENERAL INFORMATION
Panel textile COM flammability bullets updated

ACCESSORIES
Reception tack board depth has been updated to 1⁄2". Tack board does not
include a gap for cord management

GSA SIN CODES
4 Position Programmable Memory Control has been updated to
NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

REVISION SUMMARY
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